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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    KING/QUE    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Stephen Cox            M3544        1/639       18:23        5:28       36:16    5:51       36:16
2     Adam Smelko            M2534        1/397       18:10        5:44       36:40    5:55       36:40
3     Gavin Pagan            M1624        1/104       19:11        5:41       37:32    6:03       37:32
4     Paul Lefebvre          M3544        2/639       19:13        5:42       37:38    6:04       37:38
5     Nathan Lee             M1624        2/104       18:56        5:44       37:43    6:05       37:43
6     Shawn Augustine        M2534        2/397       19:07        5:48       37:46    6:05       37:44
7     Cody Angell            M3544        3/639       19:05        6:04     1:17:51    6:06       37:52
8     Benjamin Hosea         M3544        4/639       19:31        5:44       38:46    6:13       38:37
9     Sean Mendes            M2534        3/397       19:32        6:03       38:56    6:16       38:56
10    John Ward              M1624        3/104       19:30        6:16     2:19:06    6:18       39:07
11    Owen Lagrande          M1624        4/104       19:22        6:23       39:10    6:18       39:08
12    Patric Murphy          M1624        5/104       19:23        6:23       39:15    6:19       39:14
13    Matthew Willis         M2534        4/397       20:14        6:07       39:24    6:21       39:24
14    Caroline Gipe          F3544       1/1159       19:52        6:09       39:26    6:21       39:26
15    Hector Guzman          M4554        1/731       20:02        6:05     1:19:40    6:24       39:41
16    Jason Haas             M3544        5/639       19:44        6:12       39:49    6:25       39:49
17    Steven Kane            M3544        6/639       20:24        5:42     2:00:20    6:26       39:55
18    Caden Foos             M1624        6/104       20:22        6:14     2:00:10    6:28       40:11
19    Cory Bryant            M3544        7/639       20:25        6:29     1:21:00    6:36       41:01
20    Stephen Hansen         M2534        5/397       20:42        6:30       41:16    6:39       41:16
21    Michael Wusik          M2534        6/397       21:05        6:21       41:48    6:44       41:48
22    David Goldstein        M3544        8/639       20:59        6:28     1:41:53    6:45       41:54
23    Steve Mindrup          M2534        7/397       21:31        6:30     2:02:11    6:47       42:09
24    Preston Wilkerson      M2534        8/397       21:25        6:19     1:03:33    6:48       42:12
25    Steve Bourne           M4554        2/731       21:17        6:30       42:31    6:50       42:25
26    Gregory Aughenbaugh    M3544        9/639       22:28        6:19       43:51    6:51       42:31
27    Stan Fivecoat          M4554        3/731       21:49        6:22       42:39    6:51       42:32
28    Alexi Potter           F2534        1/738       21:46        6:26       42:51    6:52       42:35
29    Carol Geddes           F3544       2/1159       22:08        6:34       43:23    6:52       42:36
30    Benjamin Suehr         M2534        9/397       20:21        6:38     2:02:42    6:52       42:37
31    Andrew Gastright       M2534       10/397       21:47        6:31     2:23:01    6:52       42:37
32    Matthew Montijo        M3544       10/639       21:53        6:19       42:55    6:53       42:45
33    Alejandro Pena         M1624        7/104       23:29        7:26     2:22:51    6:54       42:49
34    Dale Lively            M3544       11/639       21:26        6:45       43:42    6:55       42:55
35    Jose Ramirez           M3544       12/639       22:15        6:17     2:24:41    6:56       43:04
36    Michael Farrell        M3544       13/639       22:39        6:23     1:23:21    6:57       43:07
37    James Hooppaw          M2534       11/397       21:54        6:30       43:15    6:57       43:10
38    Eric Slafky            M3544       14/639       22:10        6:41     1:03:31    6:58       43:18
39    Steven Stouffer        M4554        4/731       21:49        6:42       43:19    6:59       43:19
40    Michael Thomas         M1624        8/104       22:43        6:34     1:43:34    6:59       43:19
41    Robert Park            M2534       12/397       21:06        6:59     1:23:58    6:59       43:22
42    James Joyce            M2534       13/397       22:04        6:50       44:59    6:59       43:23
43    John Gaset             M2534       14/397       22:56        5:57       45:25    7:00       43:26
44    Kristopher Glazewski   M1624        9/104       22:30        6:43       45:12    7:02       43:37
45    Wendi Hudson           F4554       1/1191       21:52        6:36       43:49    7:02       43:39
46    Andrew Petrella        M1624       10/104       21:31        6:48     2:24:35    7:02       43:40
47    Erika Hango            F2534        2/738       22:19        6:39       44:02    7:05       43:57
48    Monica Morgan          F2534        3/738       22:22        6:41     2:04:12    7:07       44:08
49    Mike Landry            M3544       15/639       22:43        7:01       47:46    7:07       44:13
50    Chase Lagrande         M1624       11/104       21:54        6:45       44:19    7:08       44:14
51    Shannon Parham         F4554       2/1191       21:56        6:54     1:24:17    7:08       44:18
52    David Schmutz          M4554        5/731       22:18        6:44     2:06:06    7:09       44:20
53    Brenda George          F4554       3/1191       22:34        6:48     1:24:21    7:09       44:22
54    Jason Gryglewicz       M4554        6/731       23:10        6:36       44:33    7:09       44:22
55    Evan Devore            M2534       15/397       23:00        6:34     1:24:39    7:09       44:24
56    Andrew Delvaux         M3544       16/639       21:58        6:54     1:45:43    7:09       44:26
57    John Taylor            M2534       16/397       22:35        6:39       46:21    7:10       44:30
58    William Umbenhower     M4554        7/731       23:02        6:33     1:44:54    7:10       44:30
59    Matt Bucklin           M4554        8/731       23:12        6:59       45:52    7:11       44:34
60    Austin Cohoon          M3544       17/639       22:43        6:42     1:05:00    7:11       44:34
61    Anthony Bell           M4554        9/731       22:23        7:00     1:44:44    7:12       44:39
62    Matt Stull             M2534       17/397       22:49        6:29     1:05:28    7:12       44:41
63    Brian Pessaro          M4554       10/731       22:33        6:59     1:04:51    7:13       44:45
64    Craig Booth            M3544       18/639       22:50        6:36       47:50    7:13       44:48
65    Adam Hoyer             M2534       18/397       22:47        5:35       46:06    7:13       44:49
66    Michael Reiss          M4554       11/731       22:28        6:51     1:25:11    7:15       45:00
67    Marcus Janicki         M3544       19/639       22:42        6:42       45:09    7:15       45:01
68    James Kidney           M4554       12/731       23:33        6:54       46:31    7:15       45:02
69    Rogelio Charrez Rafael M2534       19/397       22:45        7:02       45:13    7:15       45:03
70    Jim Harding            M5564        1/588       23:35        6:43       45:22    7:15       45:03
71    Jeth Rey               M4554       13/731       22:47        6:56     1:05:24    7:16       45:07
72    Renea Porsch           F2534        4/738       22:49        7:02     1:25:18    7:17       45:16
73    Daniel Koenig          M3544       20/639       22:49        6:51     2:05:40    7:18       45:20
74    Tyler Sheinberg        M2534       20/397       22:38        7:03       45:43    7:19       45:24
75    Daniel Ensign          M4554       14/731       23:25        6:43     1:08:09    7:19       45:25
76    Robin Taylor           F4554       4/1191       23:10        7:03       45:37    7:19       45:27
77    John Corso             M4554       15/731       23:25        7:05     1:07:55    7:20       45:32
78    Steve Simo             M2534       21/397       22:47        7:04       45:36    7:20       45:33
79    Jeff Humpal            M3544       21/639       22:50        7:21       45:53    7:20       45:34
80    Ashley Futral          F2534        5/738       23:16        6:45     2:05:41    7:21       45:38
81    Brandy Pikus           F2534        6/738       22:48        7:12     1:25:46    7:22       45:44
82    Shea Sandusky          M3544       22/639       23:17        7:05       47:12    7:23       45:52
83    Megan Obsta            F2534        7/738       23:16        6:58     2:06:05    7:24       45:55
84    Ralph Pederson         M3544       23/639       23:15        6:57     1:26:50    7:24       45:56
85    Gregory Hipps          M3544       24/639       23:20        7:08     1:46:28    7:24       45:57
86    Scott Fulton           M3544       25/639       23:03        7:26     1:06:07    7:24       45:57
87    Tim Robb               M5564        2/588       23:51        6:47       47:22    7:24       45:58
88    John Astrab            M3544       26/639       23:23        7:04     2:26:46    7:24       45:59
89    Irvin Campbell         M3544       27/639       23:55        6:47       47:45    7:25       46:00
90    Damijan Horne          M1624       12/104       23:39        6:53     1:07:03    7:25       46:01
91    Matthew Walton         M3544       28/639       23:23        7:03     2:06:41    7:25       46:02
92    Jeff Howard            M5564        3/588       23:59        7:09     2:06:03    7:25       46:03
93    Aaron Roberts          M2534       22/397       23:29        6:55     1:46:33    7:25       46:05
94    Adam Bright            M4554       16/731       23:49        7:06       46:27    7:26       46:08
95    Jesus Roldan           M4554       17/731       23:07        7:01     1:26:48    7:26       46:09
96    Jeremy Calvano         M2534       23/397       23:38        7:05     1:27:28    7:28       46:19
97    Brenton Gallas         M3544       29/639       23:06        7:17     2:07:47    7:28       46:20
98    David Costello         M6574        1/223       23:41        6:44     2:27:42    7:28       46:21
99    Kevin Kapoun           M2534       24/397       23:24        7:14     2:07:51    7:28       46:21
100   Douglas Elam           M2534       25/397       22:53        7:17     2:26:59    7:28       46:23
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101   Ralph Belfatti         M4554       18/731       23:36        7:22     2:07:52    7:29       46:26
102   Christopher Ballard    M3544       30/639       23:24        7:00     2:06:43    7:29       46:30
103   Alex Teicheira         M3544       31/639       24:32        6:15     1:47:53    7:29       46:30
104   Phillip Fehr           M3544       32/639       23:31        7:15       46:36    7:30       46:31
105   Steven Lanza           M2534       26/397       23:26        7:15     2:28:18    7:30       46:34
106   Gary Ostrem            M5564        4/588       23:13        7:02     1:06:35    7:30       46:35
107   Ryan Kelly             M3544       33/639       22:46        7:25       47:33    7:30       46:36
108   Brittany Vega          F2534        8/738       23:55        7:13     1:26:54    7:30       46:36
109   Alex Sullivan          M2534       27/397       23:45        7:03     2:06:48    7:31       46:37
110   Casey Chandler         M5564        5/588       23:32        7:06     2:06:36    7:31       46:37
111   Jason Clark            M4554       19/731       23:55        6:59     1:48:03    7:31       46:39
112   Joseph Foster          M3544       34/639       23:36        6:51     1:28:22    7:32       46:47
113   Brian Powers           M3544       35/639       24:47        6:48     1:06:56    7:33       46:50
114   Katie Isaac            F3544       3/1159       22:56        7:25       46:57    7:33       46:54
115   Mitchell John          M2534       28/397       23:44        6:56     2:07:07    7:34       46:56
116   Vincent Vercamen       M4554       20/731       22:58        7:15       46:58    7:34       46:58
117   Thomas Schultz         M4554       21/731       23:52        6:51     2:07:03    7:34       47:00
118   Daniel Niles           M6574        2/223       24:17        7:12     1:07:10    7:35       47:06
119   Joseph Powell          M1624       13/104       23:17        7:32     2:07:13    7:35       47:08
120   Andrew Killion         M3544       36/639       24:04        7:05       48:38    7:36       47:08
121   Ryan Inman             M2534       29/397       23:27        7:35       47:17    7:36       47:08
122   Ryan Menzel            M2534       30/397       24:50        6:51     1:08:26    7:36       47:09
123   Jessie Bauer           F3544       4/1159       23:19        7:03     2:07:50    7:36       47:12
124   Thomas Rinkenberg      M4554       22/731       24:11        7:11       48:04    7:36       47:13
125   Anika Arevalo          F2534        9/738       24:45        7:20       47:20    7:37       47:20
126   Kenneth Ripa           M2534       31/397       23:01        7:34     2:27:25    7:38       47:21
127   Micah Robertson        M2534       32/397       24:03        7:23     1:28:13    7:38       47:21
128   Jacob Seiders          M1624       14/104       23:12        7:34     2:07:41    7:38       47:23
129   Christopher Connolly   M2534       33/397       23:21        7:28     1:47:26    7:38       47:23
130   Adora Mauborgne        F4554       5/1191       24:12        7:06       48:31    7:38       47:24
131   Mark Hacker            M3544       37/639       24:32        7:24       49:32    7:38       47:26
132   John Booth             M5564        6/588       24:10        7:05       50:34    7:39       47:27
133   Kali Wright            F3544       5/1159       23:53                 1:27:38    7:39       47:27
134   Jeremiah Almeida       M4554       23/731       24:07        7:09     2:28:05    7:39       47:31
135   Zachary Hill           M2534       34/397       23:42        7:34     1:27:59    7:39       47:31
136   Ryan Marshall          M3544       38/639       24:21        6:57       48:39    7:39       47:32
137   Kevin Hrouda           M2534       35/397       24:13        7:37       47:59    7:40       47:33
138   Claudine Cieutat       F4554       6/1191       23:44        7:22     2:27:41    7:40       47:35
139   John Milo              M3544       39/639       24:20        7:12       50:10    7:40       47:36
140   Morten Frederiksen     M4554       24/731       22:57        7:42       47:48    7:40       47:38
141   Lindy Melendez         M3544       40/639       23:25        7:35     1:27:48    7:41       47:39
142   Samuel Kelley          M2534       36/397       23:43        7:34       49:20    7:41       47:41
143   Megan Swisher          F3544       6/1159       23:57        7:31     2:27:41    7:41       47:42
144   Oscar Pena             M4554       25/731       23:33        7:26     2:27:43    7:41       47:44
145   Billy McKnight         M4554       26/731       24:18        7:16       47:51    7:42       47:46
146   Chelsea Connor         F2534       10/738       24:16        7:22     1:08:18    7:42       47:48
147   James Savalli          M3544       41/639       24:27        6:59     2:27:55    7:43       47:52
148   Bruce Metts            M5564        7/588       24:38        7:11       47:59    7:43       47:52
149   Peter Paulin           M4554       27/731       24:21        7:20     1:09:15    7:43       47:54
150   Kevin Leary            M2534       37/397       23:40        7:32     1:48:05    7:44       47:58
151   Patrick Lennon         M5564        8/588       24:38        7:26     2:08:00    7:44       48:00
152   Tara Goldstein         F3544       7/1159       24:04        7:33     1:28:02    7:44       48:01
153   James Proper           M4554       28/731       24:07        7:26     1:09:27    7:44       48:03
154   Christine Kiernan-Orti F3544       8/1159       24:24        7:23       49:26    7:45       48:04
155   Thomas Spock           M2534       38/397       24:37        7:12     1:49:27    7:45       48:10
156   Adam Corwin            M4554       29/731       24:44        7:19     1:28:55    7:46       48:13
157   Andrew Martin          M4554       30/731       24:52        6:56     1:10:07    7:46       48:13
158   Shane Gottscho         M3544       42/639       25:27        7:00     1:08:54    7:47       48:18
159   Jason Moerschbacher    M4554       31/731       24:05        7:46     1:29:10    7:47       48:19
160   Melissa Corp           F5564        1/868       24:57        7:18     1:28:27    7:47       48:21
161   Chris Lance            M4554       32/731       25:08        7:12       52:17    7:47       48:21
162   Geoff Cotter           M4554       33/731       24:59        7:39     1:29:28    7:49       48:29
163   Marc Droste            M4554       34/731       24:53        7:22       48:45    7:49       48:30
164   Benjamin Morgan        M3544       43/639       23:27        8:09     2:28:38    7:49       48:32
165   Graham Cox             M3544       44/639       24:43        7:15     2:29:27    7:49       48:34
166   Greg Okeefe            M5564        9/588       25:48        6:45       50:16    7:50       48:35
167   Justin Acord           M3544       45/639       25:39        6:54       49:27    7:50       48:36
168   Roniery Correa         M2534       39/397       25:10        7:33     2:30:00    7:50       48:37
169   Ryan Stallings         M2534       40/397       23:46        7:56     2:30:13    7:50       48:38
170   Andrew Safko           M4554       35/731       25:09        7:23       52:10    7:50       48:38
171   Douglas Nettelhorst    M4554       36/731       25:36        7:40     2:09:04    7:50       48:40
172   Kevin Esponda          M3544       46/639       25:34        7:34     1:30:46    7:51       48:42
173   Ken Ginel              M4554       37/731       25:10        7:17     1:50:21    7:51       48:42
174   Hector Franco          M2534       41/397       24:54        7:42       49:02    7:51       48:44
175   Curt Skinner           M3544       47/639       24:46        7:14       48:54    7:51       48:45
176   Brittany Szunko        F2534       11/738       25:40        7:15     2:29:55    7:51       48:46
177   Justin Blanchard       M2534       42/397       24:06        7:49     1:28:57    7:53       48:56
178   Nathan Heathcock, Jr.  M3544       48/639       25:00        7:32     2:29:04    7:53       48:57
179   Dave Roberts           M5564       10/588       24:27        7:50     1:49:24    7:53       48:57
180   Chris Bauders          M4554       38/731       24:49        7:17     1:49:04    7:53       48:57
181   Charlie Murphy         M4554       39/731       25:15        7:29       50:16    7:53       48:57
182   Alex Ambrioso          M5564       11/588       24:57        7:31       49:03    7:53       48:58
183   Bruce Storie           M4554       40/731       24:14        7:30     1:11:07    7:53       48:59
184   Alexis Ungerer         F2534       12/738       24:45        7:46       49:13    7:54       49:00
185   Bryan McGuire          M4554       41/731       24:32        7:15       49:11    7:54       49:00
186   Philip Luoma           M3544       49/639       24:58        7:15     1:09:05    7:54       49:02
187   Ben Brown              M3544       50/639       24:15        7:21     1:29:35    7:54       49:03
188   Matthew Hudkins        M4554       42/731       23:47        7:49     1:29:19    7:54       49:03
189   Andrew Main            M2534       43/397       24:30        7:46       50:53    7:54       49:05
190   Mike O'Brien          M5564       12/588       25:19        7:27     1:10:46    7:55       49:07
191   Michael Holt           M3544       51/639       27:06        6:36       53:06    7:55       49:08
192   Ricardo Reyna          M1624       15/104       23:18        8:12     1:10:53    7:55       49:10
193   Kelly Ravens           F3544       9/1159       25:35        7:22     2:29:21    7:55       49:11
194   Robert Proplesch       M5564       13/588       24:44        7:39       50:51    7:55       49:11
195   Leanne Larison         F4554       7/1191       24:45        7:29       49:29    7:56       49:17
196   Erik Rugar             M3544       52/639       25:13        7:30     1:49:18    7:56       49:18
197   Brent Carmack, M.D.    M4554       43/731       24:54        7:33       49:39    7:57       49:23
198   Stephanie Carmack      F3544      10/1159       24:54        7:34       49:39    7:57       49:23
199   Shane Warner           M3544       53/639       23:48        8:07     2:09:33    7:58       49:26
200   Shannon Bowman         M2534       44/397       24:52        7:21     2:10:52    7:58       49:27
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201   Marcelo Bueno          M4554       44/731       24:38        8:20       50:27    7:58       49:27
202   Chris Reites           M3544       54/639       24:40        7:39     1:50:43    7:58       49:28
203   Gregory, Jr Palmer     M1624       16/104       24:47        7:16     2:29:50    7:59       49:31
204   Dillon Wade            M2534       45/397       24:57        7:23       52:00    7:59       49:33
205   Aaron Kastelik         M4554       45/731       25:27        7:25     1:29:38    7:59       49:34
206   Thomas Lucas           M3544       55/639       25:31        7:43       50:56    7:59       49:35
207   Jon Gierzak            M2534       46/397       22:58        8:37     2:10:49    8:00       49:37
208   Robert Lopez           M5564       14/588       24:56        7:40       49:43    8:00       49:39
209   Jonathan Griffith      M3544       56/639       25:06        7:52     1:31:35    8:00       49:39
210   Stephen Acks           M3544       57/639       26:08        7:12     1:30:09    8:00       49:41
211   Tami Ross              F3544      11/1159       26:07        7:24     1:10:09    8:00       49:42
212   Kristen Mory           F4554       8/1191       25:03        7:39       49:50    8:00       49:43
213   Wendy Stevison         F4554       9/1191       24:49        7:36     1:29:52    8:01       49:45
214   Alfredo Blanco         M3544       58/639       26:03        7:15     1:09:51    8:01       49:45
215   Wayne Armand           M4554       46/731       26:03        7:46       53:13    8:01       49:46
216   Cory Copeland          M3544       59/639       25:50        7:48     2:30:38    8:01       49:47
217   Richard Bundschu       M5564       15/588       26:00        7:34     1:50:32    8:01       49:48
218   Joe Loncarich          M3544       60/639       24:32        8:09     1:51:15    8:02       49:50
219   Michael Zalom          M3544       61/639       24:48        7:52     2:11:40    8:02       49:50
220   Nader Massoumi         M5564       16/588       25:12        7:52     2:10:13    8:02       49:51
221   Christopher Squittieri M3544       62/639       25:31        7:45       53:40    8:02       49:52
222   Sandy Epstein          F4554      10/1191       25:23        7:37       53:24    8:02       49:53
223   Mallory Carteaux       F2534       13/738       25:23        7:35       54:09    8:02       49:54
224   Bron Weidner           F3544      12/1159       24:36        7:53       53:06    8:03       49:57
225   Jorge Fernandez        M3544       63/639       24:40        7:45     1:31:22    8:03       49:58
226   Alicia Driggars        F3544      13/1159       25:47        7:45       53:29    8:03       49:59
227   Michael McCredy        M4554       47/731       24:52        8:13     1:10:18    8:03       49:59
228   Cary Inderbitzin       M6574        3/223       26:15        7:33       52:03    8:03       49:59
229   Haley Axelbank         F2534       14/738       24:44        8:15     2:30:04    8:04       50:02
230   Kevan Hanson           M2534       47/397       25:44        7:29     2:30:39    8:04       50:04
231   Joshua Baker           M4554       48/731       25:08        7:52     1:31:05    8:04       50:05
232   Jennifer Sternecker    F2534       15/738       25:32        7:17     1:50:08    8:04       50:06
233   Mark Seitz             M5564       17/588       25:38        7:34     1:31:42    8:04       50:06
234   Matthew Lucas          M4554       49/731       25:32        7:43       51:28    8:04       50:08
235   Brad Lewis             M5564       18/588       25:53        7:12     1:10:42    8:05       50:10
236   Joe Harvey             M2534       48/397       25:35        7:31     2:11:54    8:05       50:13
237   Caitlin Janicki        F2534       16/738       24:43        7:57     1:30:23    8:06       50:15
238   Janine Boutilier       F5564        2/868       26:00        7:22     1:50:46    8:06       50:15
239   Stephanie Hamilton     F3544      14/1159       25:13        7:35     2:31:17    8:06       50:17
240   Ryan Burri             M3544       64/639       25:50        7:37     2:12:17    8:06       50:18
241   Andrew Leary           M2534       49/397       24:19        8:36     1:50:27    8:06       50:18
242   Daniel Vnuk            M4554       50/731       25:40        7:39     1:31:17    8:06       50:20
243   Cheston Van Alstyne    M2534       50/397       26:29        7:27     1:50:49    8:06       50:20
244   David Scherrer         M4554       51/731       25:32        7:34     1:32:19    8:07       50:21
245   Bradley Miller         M5564       19/588       25:29        7:30     1:30:53    8:07       50:22
246   Scott Ellsworth        M5564       20/588       26:00        7:24     1:51:11    8:07       50:24
247   Jonathan Kepko         M3544       65/639       25:24        7:40     1:31:32    8:07       50:24
248   Skyler Chapman         M2534       51/397       26:25        7:23       50:31    8:07       50:24
249   Derek Whitman          M2534       52/397       25:54        7:19     1:12:43    8:08       50:27
250   Krysta Postlethwaite   F1624        1/142       25:19        7:51       51:43    8:08       50:28
251   Lauren Sherotski       F2534       17/738       25:12        7:58       53:19    8:08       50:30
252   Seth Johnson           M3544       66/639       24:55        8:15     2:10:57    8:08       50:31
253   Autumn Hollowell       F1624        2/142       25:20        7:50       51:48    8:08       50:32
254   Wade Swikle            M2534       53/397       26:26        8:06       50:41    8:09       50:35
255   Joseph Raguckas        M3544       67/639       25:42        7:50     1:50:43    8:09       50:38
256   James Hughes           M1624       17/104       26:54        7:18     1:30:49    8:09       50:38
257   Alicia Tirelli         F2534       18/738       25:53        7:40     2:32:26    8:10       50:42
258   Brady Malone           M2534       54/397       26:47        7:24     1:10:51    8:10       50:42
259   Josh Rivard            M3544       68/639       24:32        8:43     1:11:07    8:10       50:43
260   Roy Yanong             M5564       21/588       25:59        7:52     1:31:02    8:10       50:43
261   Michael Taylor         M4554       52/731       26:55        7:09     2:31:28    8:10       50:43
262   Peter Sayer            M3544       69/639       25:34        8:19       50:51    8:10       50:44
263   Julie Sayer            F3544      15/1159       25:34        7:52       50:51    8:10       50:45
264   Jennifer Ferrazano     F4554      11/1191       25:29        8:18     1:31:23    8:10       50:45
265   Shahid Williams        M3544       70/639       26:43        7:35     1:12:36    8:11       50:45
266   Hoang Le               M5564       22/588       25:25        8:01     2:31:13    8:11       50:46
267   Matthew Cox            M3544       71/639       25:32        7:54     1:50:56    8:11       50:48
268   Michael Wilsey         M4554       53/731       26:36        8:27       51:43    8:11       50:49
269   Timothy York           M4554       54/731       26:38        7:33     1:32:58    8:12       50:53
270   Jobie Langston         M5564       23/588       25:24        7:59       54:04    8:12       50:54
271   Jonathan Reiber        M3544       72/639       25:40        7:49     2:11:07    8:12       50:54
272   Lisa Lindquist         F4554      12/1191       26:12        7:46     1:31:09    8:12       50:56
273   Jill Rollo             F3544      16/1159       25:05        8:21     2:30:55    8:12       50:57
274   Chance White           M2534       55/397       26:27        7:38     1:52:41    8:12       50:57
275   Gilbert Lopez          M3544       73/639       26:17        7:47     1:32:05    8:12       50:57
276   Kevin Draeger          M4554       55/731       26:07        7:40     1:11:18    8:13       50:58
277   Crystal Daus           F2534       19/738       26:46        7:32     1:11:09    8:13       50:59
278   Jimmy Boyle            M3544       74/639       26:38        7:21     2:12:59    8:13       51:00
279   Alexa Bobelis          F2534       20/738       24:01        9:33     2:31:37    8:13       51:00
280   David Dietz            M3544       75/639       25:13        7:54     1:31:33    8:13       51:01
281   Timothy Taylor         M6574        4/223       26:38        7:31     1:31:55    8:13       51:01
282   David Reiber           M5564       24/588       26:03        7:36     2:11:16    8:13       51:03
283   Katie Mills            F2534       21/738                             1:11:13    8:13       51:04
284   Nathan Preseault       M2534       56/397       26:09        7:37     1:13:04    8:14       51:08
285   Kim Van Der Riet       F3544      17/1159       26:33        7:50       52:24    8:14       51:10
286   Andreina Torres        F2534       22/738       25:58        7:54     1:32:29    8:15       51:10
287   Brittany Sheehy        F3544      18/1159       26:26        7:33       52:39    8:15       51:11
288   Jesse Scala            M2534       57/397       24:39        9:22       52:30    8:15       51:12
289   Christopher Wood       M4554       56/731       25:58        8:06       53:38    8:15       51:12
290   Arturo Davila          M3544       76/639       24:47        7:48     2:11:46    8:15       51:13
291   Nicholas Marshall      M2534       58/397       26:37        7:38     1:52:13    8:15       51:13
292   Amanda Massmann        F2534       23/738       26:33        7:32     1:52:45    8:15       51:14
293   Cory Miller            M3544       77/639       25:24        8:03     1:51:18    8:15       51:14
294   Samuel Newlon          M1624       18/104       25:27        7:42       51:39    8:15       51:14
295   Steve Westphal         M5564       25/588       25:42        8:05     2:13:12    8:15       51:15
296   Rhonda Scott           F5564        3/868       25:59        7:41       52:15    8:16       51:18
297   Corey Powell           M1624       19/104       24:54        8:36       51:26    8:16       51:18
298   Steven Mikkelson       M3544       78/639       26:17        7:51     1:33:16    8:16       51:19
299   Lorin Bridge           M3544       79/639       26:00        8:10       52:37    8:16       51:19
300   Derek Rancourt         M4554       57/731       26:33        7:47     1:33:22    8:16       51:21
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301   Jerome Baker           M4554       58/731       24:28        8:12     2:32:27    8:16       51:22
302   Jason Meinig           M3544       80/639       26:53        7:40     1:53:19    8:17       51:23
303   Thomas Reidy           M5564       26/588       26:18        7:37     1:12:58    8:17       51:23
304   Steve Kelley           M4554       59/731       29:03        6:34     1:13:27    8:17       51:24
305   Greg Rasponi           M3544       81/639       25:33        7:56     2:32:59    8:17       51:25
306   Jenna Stock            F2534       24/738       26:14        8:00     1:32:28    8:17       51:25
307   Stephani Dioguardi     F2534       25/738       26:14        8:00     1:32:28    8:17       51:26
308   Hannah Cutshall        F1624        3/142       25:40        8:20     1:51:41    8:17       51:26
309   Deborah Rayburn        F4554      13/1191       25:39        8:19     1:51:41    8:17       51:26
310   William Werly          M5564       27/588       26:03        7:45     2:31:35    8:17       51:27
311   Tony Kempf             M4554       60/731       26:30        7:36       52:19    8:17       51:28
312   Christopher Bone       M3544       82/639       25:24        7:55     1:11:46    8:17       51:28
313   Todd Darrell           M4554       61/731       26:22        8:02       51:33    8:17       51:29
314   Lynn Maloney           F5564        4/868       27:03        7:37       53:21    8:17       51:29
315   Will Simmons           M5564       28/588       25:56        7:48       51:42    8:18       51:31
316   Curtis Owen            M2534       59/397       25:44        7:57       53:01    8:18       51:31
317   Mark Trombetto         M4554       62/731       26:24        8:13       52:07    8:18       51:31
318   Joanna Oconnor         F3544      19/1159       26:35        7:55     1:51:53    8:18       51:32
319   Mette Lausten          F4554      14/1191       25:57        8:22       51:43    8:18       51:32
320   Patrick Ramirez        M4554       63/731       25:25        7:42       51:44    8:18       51:35
321   Susan Guillemette      F5564        5/868       25:48        8:07       51:48    8:19       51:38
322   Michael Huff           M3544       83/639       26:57        7:48       52:47    8:19       51:39
323   Andrew Eicher          M2534       60/397       26:14        7:35     2:11:57    8:19       51:40
324   Richard Hunter         M2534       61/397       27:12        7:22       51:54    8:19       51:41
325   Michael Della Valle    M5564       29/588       25:59        8:37     1:32:16    8:20       51:43
326   Cathy Collins          F5564        6/868       26:36        7:33       51:59    8:20       51:44
327   Virginia Edmonds       F4554      15/1191       26:37        7:33       51:59    8:20       51:45
328   Robert Tabares         M3544       84/639       25:58        7:30       52:11    8:20       51:46
329   Gregory Fishberger     M1624       20/104       25:30        7:26     1:53:26    8:20       51:46
330   David Cook             M4554       64/731       25:56        8:36     1:52:29    8:20       51:46
331   Caline McCarthy        F1624        4/142       26:13        7:26     1:53:27    8:20       51:47
332   Daniel Do Nascimento   M3544       85/639       26:44        8:14     2:33:11    8:20       51:47
333   Kathryn Hendricks      F4554      16/1191       26:39        8:08     2:11:53    8:21       51:48
334   Courtney Rice          F3544      20/1159       25:56        8:35     1:32:00    8:21       51:49
335   Ashley Reiss           F3544      21/1159       25:56        8:35     1:32:00    8:21       51:49
336   Deb Stock              F5564        7/868       26:07        7:58     1:32:40    8:21       51:50
337   Erin Terranella        F3544      22/1159       26:24        8:11       52:24    8:21       51:50
338   Zach Mankes            M2534       62/397       28:14        7:23       56:07    8:21       51:51
339   Jennifer Locklear      F4554      17/1191       26:18        7:54     1:34:07    8:21       51:51
340   Yamid Malaver          M3544       86/639       26:05        8:08     2:12:28    8:21       51:52
341   Sarah Wolfe            F2534       26/738       26:04        8:13     1:53:09    8:22       51:55
342   Robert Van Der Berg    M4554       65/731       26:05        8:08     2:12:31    8:22       51:55
343   Robert Smith           M2534       63/397       26:02        7:41     2:32:55    8:22       51:58
344   James Fussell          M2534       64/397       25:22        6:31       55:22    8:22       51:59
345   Duane Foster           M4554       66/731       26:32        8:24     1:13:27    8:22       51:59
346   Allison Foschia        F2534       27/738       26:57        7:40     2:13:07    8:22       51:59
347   Tyler McAnaugh         M2534       65/397       27:06        7:38     2:32:20    8:23       52:00
348   Heather Bridge         F3544      23/1159       26:04        8:08       53:20    8:23       52:02
349   Justin Webb            M3544       87/639       25:52        8:15       52:43    8:23       52:04
350   Grant Gilmore          M3544       88/639       23:13        6:18     1:34:05    8:23       52:05
351   Daniel Bliesner        M3544       89/639       26:56        7:53     1:52:40    8:24       52:07
352   James Forsman  Jr      M3544       90/639       26:08        8:05     2:14:09    8:24       52:08
353   Sandy Meneley          F6574        1/236       26:39        8:03     1:13:01    8:24       52:09
354   Rebecca Lukasik        F3544      24/1159       28:00        7:21     1:34:11    8:24       52:12
355   Michael Martz          M4554       67/731       25:52        8:09     2:12:41    8:24       52:12
356   Mollie Stull           F2534       28/738       25:39        9:09     1:13:00    8:25       52:13
357   Sarah Groeteke         F4554      18/1191       27:05        7:34     1:13:06    8:25       52:13
358   Matthew Grant          M4554       68/731       27:25        7:18     2:13:36    8:25       52:14
359   Kim Newlin             F5564        8/868       29:08        7:01       53:09    8:25       52:15
360   Paul Driscoll          M5564       30/588       26:56        7:32     1:53:39    8:25       52:17
361   Samantha Ervin         F2534       29/738       26:42        8:03       56:04    8:25       52:17
362   Vinny Medero           M4554       69/731       25:53        8:14       52:23    8:25       52:18
363   Kathryn Widrick        F3544      25/1159       26:02        7:52     2:12:21    8:26       52:19
364   David Castles          M4554       70/731       26:53        8:30     1:32:58    8:26       52:20
365   George Kissell         M4554       71/731       26:09        7:18     1:52:35    8:26       52:20
366   Nicholas Medich        M2534       66/397       26:54        7:59     2:12:43    8:26       52:22
367   Felicia Dirmeyer       F2534       30/738       27:21        7:42       54:23    8:26       52:22
368   Aaron Baker            M3544       91/639       26:25        7:15       54:25    8:26       52:23
369   Tim Setterlund         M3544       92/639       26:46        7:45     1:54:18    8:26       52:23
370   Clay Mathews           M2534       67/397       25:54        8:24     2:34:00    8:27       52:26
371   Andrew Barger          M4554       72/731       26:39        8:14     2:13:40    8:27       52:27
372   Matthew Hall           M2534       68/397       26:27        8:04     1:12:42    8:27       52:27
373   Jason Stewart          M3544       93/639       26:18        7:58       52:42    8:27       52:28
374   Natalie Toellner       F2534       31/738       25:31        8:17     2:32:50    8:27       52:29
375   Neal Gibson            M3544       94/639       25:57        8:17     1:54:04    8:27       52:29
376   Joy Procaccio          F4554      19/1191       26:38        8:15     2:33:54    8:27       52:30
377   Melanie Kramer         F2534       32/738       26:20        8:34     1:32:45    8:28       52:32
378   Gary Lefebvre          M5564       31/588       27:13        8:06       52:52    8:28       52:32
379   Kyle Yoder             M2534       69/397       25:18        8:47     2:12:37    8:28       52:33
380   Sarah Robbins          F2534       33/738       27:02        7:35     2:14:12    8:28       52:34
381   Betsy Pecor            F4554      20/1191       27:17        7:52     1:53:17    8:28       52:34
382   Cordie Hentges         F4554      21/1191       26:04        8:34     1:53:17    8:28       52:34
383   Brian Sofka            M4554       73/731       26:20        7:49     2:32:54    8:28       52:36
384   Tim Tidwell            M3544       95/639       25:15        8:30       52:42    8:28       52:36
385   Benjamin Matras        M2534       70/397       27:15        7:04       54:52    8:28       52:36
386   Matthew Sauer          M3544       96/639       27:58        8:03     1:13:04    8:28       52:37
387   Rachel Good            F2534       34/738       25:46        7:56     1:32:57    8:28       52:37
388   Jeffrey Jenkins        M4554       74/731       27:16        7:53     1:33:56    8:28       52:37
389   Bradley Tipton         M2534       71/397       26:39        8:14     2:14:04    8:29       52:39
390   Nicholas Stamas        M2534       72/397       26:18        8:08       55:02    8:29       52:39
391   Joseph Kurczewski      M5564       32/588       26:56        8:00     1:14:43    8:29       52:40
392   Eric Sarra             M2534       73/397       26:20        8:16     2:33:26    8:29       52:40
393   Josh Foley             M3544       97/639       27:17        7:56     1:52:51    8:29       52:41
394   Frank Papa             M5564       33/588       27:43        7:03     2:14:14    8:29       52:42
395   Gary Hallas            M5564       34/588       26:50        7:50       54:39    8:30       52:46
396   Shannon Zaloudek       F2534       35/738       26:41        8:17     2:13:41    8:30       52:46
397   Darin Meredith         M2534       74/397       27:15        8:05     2:14:34    8:30       52:47
398   Kenny Baron            M4554       75/731       27:51        7:40     2:32:48    8:30       52:49
399   Louis Castoria         M5564       35/588       26:50        7:49     1:13:50    8:31       52:50
400   Gg Daly                F3544      26/1159       27:25        7:33     1:33:27    8:31       52:50
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401   Shari Crowe            F4554      22/1191       27:12        8:01       54:04    8:31       52:51
402   Elizabeth Smith        F4554      23/1191       25:29        9:04     2:13:54    8:31       52:52
403   Ashlee Jack            F1624        5/142       26:55        7:54     1:34:53    8:31       52:52
404   Aaron Westlake         M2534       75/397       26:51        8:28     1:53:01    8:31       52:53
405   Gretchen Mitchell      F4554      24/1191       26:47        7:52     2:32:52    8:31       52:53
406   Ann Duchac             F4554      25/1191       27:11        8:08     1:32:56    8:31       52:54
407   Susie Moerschbacher    F4554      26/1191       26:56        7:49     1:33:45    8:31       52:54
408   Dara Hindman           F3544      27/1159       27:34        8:09     2:15:10    8:31       52:55
409   Lucas Austin           M3544       98/639       26:16        8:11       53:30    8:31       52:55
410   Bob Cochrane           M5564       36/588       27:01        8:11       54:47    8:31       52:55
411   Greg Cochrane          M2534       76/397       27:02        8:12       54:47    8:32       52:56
412   Kitty Olivero          F5564        9/868       27:17        8:07     2:14:10    8:32       52:56
413   Kiley Thompson         F2534       36/738       26:12        8:47     1:13:56    8:32       52:58
414   Michael McDermott      M4554       76/731       26:05        8:05     1:15:20    8:32       52:59
415   Anthony Perri          M4554       77/731       25:32        8:27       54:48    8:32       53:00
416   Elena Zapote           F3544      28/1159       26:00        8:22     2:33:09    8:32       53:00
417   Jenna Harper           F2534       37/738       27:08        8:09     1:15:14    8:32       53:01
418   Igor Sudakov           M2534       77/397       26:23        8:16     2:13:47    8:32       53:01
419   Cheryl Kupan           F5564       10/868       27:00        8:09       53:11    8:32       53:01
420   Marcia Wirth           F4554      27/1191       27:17        8:03     1:53:10    8:32       53:02
421   Andrea Neswiacheny     F2534       38/738       25:47        8:14     1:53:09    8:33       53:04
422   Art Singleton          M5564       37/588       26:38        8:24     1:33:09    8:33       53:04
423   Kathy Crews            F4554      28/1191       27:48        8:05     1:13:54    8:33       53:05
424   Jacob Allison          M4554       78/731       25:56        8:34     1:33:36    8:33       53:05
425   Timothy Daniels        M6574        5/223       27:06        7:45     1:33:31    8:33       53:06
426   Karla Lopez            F3544      29/1159       26:43        7:46     2:33:18    8:34       53:09
427   Joy Leindecker         F1624        6/142       26:21        8:17       54:25    8:34       53:09
428   Rosaura Marcos         F3544      30/1159       26:44        7:46     2:33:18    8:34       53:09
429   Lisandro Hernandez     M2534       78/397       26:33        8:52     2:33:26    8:34       53:11
430   Sarah Boe              F2534       39/738       26:43        8:08     1:35:15    8:34       53:12
431   Cayla Makowski         F2534       40/738       27:36        7:32     2:33:59    8:34       53:12
432   Lisa Hritz             F3544      31/1159       27:06        7:51     2:13:25    8:34       53:12
433   Megan Miller           F3544      32/1159       26:41        7:44     1:13:29    8:34       53:14
434   Tatjana Stojkovic      F2534       41/738       26:58        8:32       53:16    8:35       53:16
435   Rodrigo Marquez        M3544       99/639       27:00        8:16     1:35:34    8:35       53:16
436   Danielle Browning      F2534       42/738       26:17        8:46     1:33:16    8:35       53:16
437   Jessica Sanchez        F3544      33/1159       26:10        8:13     1:34:42    8:35       53:18
438   Christopher Pecor      M4554       79/731       28:07        7:32     1:54:07    8:35       53:19
439   Heather Swauger        F2534       43/738       27:33        8:45     1:54:47    8:36       53:21
440   Chad Bauer             M3544      100/639       28:27        7:57     1:14:24    8:36       53:22
441   Justin Phelps          M3544      101/639       25:54        8:39     1:53:26    8:36       53:23
442   Matthew Keefe          M3544      102/639       27:16        8:09       55:26    8:36       53:23
443   Cheryl Kissel          F5564       11/868       26:48        8:09     1:13:37    8:36       53:24
444   James Everall          M3544      103/639       26:15        7:57     1:54:44    8:36       53:26
445   Gregory Deese          M3544      104/639       26:19        8:07     2:13:41    8:37       53:27
446   Jodi Dobson            F4554      29/1191       27:04        9:03     1:13:39    8:37       53:28
447   Dee Anna Hays          F3544      34/1159       27:09        7:43     1:55:00    8:37       53:29
448   Jeff Rathmell          M4554       80/731       26:47        7:52     2:34:01    8:37       53:29
449   Connell David O'Brien M3544      105/639       27:26        8:21     2:15:24    8:37       53:31
450   Tommi Rivers           F3544      35/1159       27:26        8:03     1:54:26    8:38       53:34
451   Michael Certa          M3544      106/639       27:14        8:29     2:14:05    8:38       53:34
452   Matthew Ashley         M3544      107/639       27:34        8:05       56:02    8:38       53:34
453   Jeff Lotter            M3544      108/639       26:07        8:46     2:34:33    8:38       53:34
454   Joe Emory              M5564       38/588       27:39        8:30     1:35:54    8:38       53:35
455   Tonya Emory            F4554      30/1191       27:33        7:24     1:35:53    8:38       53:37
456   Megan Armstrong        F2534       44/738       26:17        7:48     2:13:54    8:38       53:37
457   Scott Davis            M4554       81/731       27:08        8:09     1:34:13    8:38       53:38
458   Erin Lawson            F3544      36/1159       27:08        8:09     1:34:13    8:38       53:38
459   Ryan Cooper            M1624       21/104       26:46        8:28     1:53:52    8:38       53:39
460   Danny Dupont           M4554       82/731       27:31        8:03     1:34:19    8:39       53:39
461   David Pelham           M5564       39/588       28:11        7:28       54:19    8:39       53:39
462   Adam Collett           M3544      109/639       25:53        9:00     2:35:24    8:39       53:40
463   Maria Stevens          F3544      37/1159       28:11        7:39       57:30    8:39       53:40
464   Charlie Tutterow       M1624       22/104       27:55        8:10     1:55:26    8:39       53:40
465   Anne Looney            F5564       12/868       28:02        7:41     1:54:34    8:39       53:42
466   Elsie Rehberg          F2534       45/738       28:16        7:58     1:55:11    8:39       53:45
467   Sara Liang             F1624        7/142       27:13        8:09     2:15:15    8:39       53:45
468   Brielle Kardashian     F2534       46/738       27:21        8:09     1:34:40    8:40       53:47
469   Zeina Abdo             F3544      38/1159       28:13        8:08     2:14:36    8:40       53:48
470   Joe Schiess            M3544      110/639       27:30        8:01       54:06    8:40       53:48
471   Kristin Aiken          F3544      39/1159       28:06        8:42       56:46    8:40       53:49
472   Edward Landers         M4554       83/731       26:43        8:46     1:15:14    8:41       53:52
473   Adrienne Cardwell      F3544      40/1159       26:31        8:28     1:33:55    8:41       53:54
474   Greg Menotti           M3544      111/639       28:13        8:13       55:01    8:41       53:54
475   Gabriel Yancey         M3544      112/639       27:36        8:30     1:55:21    8:41       53:54
476   Kyle McClain           M2534       79/397       27:07        7:10       56:10    8:41       53:54
477   Sanjay Menon           M3544      113/639       27:12        8:21     2:34:23    8:41       53:56
478   Steven Fowler          M2534       80/397       26:05        8:08     2:34:18    8:41       53:56
479   Corey Setterlund       F3544      41/1159       27:51        8:20     1:55:51    8:41       53:56
480   Amy Menon              F3544      42/1159       27:12        8:21     2:34:23    8:41       53:56
481   Kevin Nordlund         M5564       40/588       26:36        8:35     1:54:44    8:41       53:56
482   Daniella Font          F3544      43/1159       27:48        7:45     1:34:10    8:41       53:57
483   Daniel Steele          M4554       84/731       27:42        8:21       57:45    8:41       53:58
484   Douglas Higley         M3544      114/639       28:33        7:59       56:55    8:42       53:58
485   David Moore            M5564       41/588       27:28        7:54     1:14:53    8:42       53:58
486   William Stevens        M2534       81/397       27:21        8:28     2:14:30    8:42       53:58
487   Nate Wood              M3544      115/639       26:58        8:08     1:55:17    8:42       54:00
488   Melanie Dodge          F3544      44/1159       27:24        8:15     1:15:58    8:42       54:00
489   Jay Schlueter          M5564       42/588       27:03        8:23       54:41    8:42       54:00
490   David Winters          M2534       82/397       26:52        7:52     1:34:31    8:42       54:04
491   Jon Raymond            M3544      116/639       27:40        8:07     1:36:06    8:43       54:04
492   Sarah Powers           F3544      45/1159       26:25        8:50     1:55:34    8:43       54:04
493   Steven Beck            M3544      117/639       28:05        8:00       56:18    8:43       54:05
494   Christa Dwyer          F4554      31/1191       28:40        7:57     1:34:59    8:43       54:08
495   David Watson           M3544      118/639       25:56       10:24       55:54    8:43       54:09
496   Dana Kirk              F2534       47/738       27:25        8:08     2:14:47    8:43       54:10
497   Zachary Shaw           M2534       83/397       26:26        9:10     1:55:41    8:43       54:10
498   Christopher Morrow     M3544      119/639       27:52        8:01     1:34:39    8:43       54:10
499   Omar Laracuente        M3544      120/639       26:57        8:52       54:15    8:44       54:10
500   Tara Muench            F4554      32/1191       27:51        7:46     1:35:20    8:44       54:10
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501   Tiffany Terracciano    F3544      46/1159       27:39        8:08       55:51    8:44       54:10
502   Brandie Killingsworth  F2534       48/738       27:04        8:27     2:35:25    8:44       54:11
503   Douglas Tight          M4554       85/731       27:45        8:19     2:15:56    8:44       54:11
504   Drew Lagrande          M3544      121/639       28:34        8:10       56:35    8:44       54:12
505   Kenny Fleetwood        M5564       43/588       26:49        8:19       54:28    8:44       54:12
506   Mindy Herzog           F3544      47/1159       27:23        8:21       54:18    8:44       54:12
507   Amy Thomas             F3544      48/1159       27:36        8:22       54:46    8:44       54:13
508   Jaime Mercado          M3544      122/639       27:35        8:17     1:55:27    8:44       54:13
509   Kyle Lulofs            M3544      123/639       27:22        8:08     2:34:49    8:44       54:14
510   Melissa Slama          F2534       49/738       27:49        8:14     1:14:49    8:44       54:15
511   Ron McAnaugh           M5564       44/588       27:37        8:21     2:34:35    8:44       54:15
512   Sarah Martello         F3544      49/1159       27:18        8:23     2:14:29    8:44       54:16
513   Jared Autrey           M4554       86/731       27:40        8:25       55:33    8:45       54:18
514   Devon Amos             M3544      124/639       28:18        7:44     2:14:32    8:45       54:18
515   Brian Combs            M3544      125/639       27:44        8:14     1:15:31    8:45       54:18
516   Jeff Souers            M4554       87/731       29:29        7:48     2:15:47    8:45       54:19
517   Ryan Lossius           M3544      126/639       27:50        8:00       55:16    8:45       54:19
518   Jennifer Maxfield      F3544      50/1159       28:55        8:01       58:25    8:45       54:19
519   Holly Markham          F3544      51/1159       28:12        8:07       58:25    8:45       54:19
520   Nate Hudak             M3544      127/639       28:45        7:49     1:16:17    8:45       54:20
521   Mary Cate Summers      F1624        8/142       28:21        8:23     2:35:20    8:45       54:22
522   Adam Benrud            M3544      128/639       27:39        8:18     1:34:26    8:45       54:23
523   Bryan Greenberg        M4554       88/731       27:30        8:14     1:55:49    8:46       54:23
524   Patrick Gilhooley      M1624       23/104       26:25        7:50     2:14:57    8:46       54:23
525   Kevin Hickam           M4554       89/731       27:46        8:11     1:54:52    8:46       54:23
526   Tifani Wood            F2534       50/738       28:00        8:14     1:54:42    8:46       54:24
527   Nikki Shumann          F2534       51/738       27:27        8:17     1:54:28    8:46       54:24
528   Mikaylah Barton        F1624        9/142       27:27        8:17     1:54:28    8:46       54:24
529   Paul Davis             M3544      129/639       28:47        7:44     2:16:12    8:46       54:26
530   Angela Kuhl            F2534       52/738       27:30        8:13     1:35:52    8:46       54:26
531   Mitchell Overdorf      M1624       24/104       29:00        7:33     2:15:25    8:46       54:26
532   Ena Orlando            F2534       53/738       27:22        8:50     2:35:37    8:46       54:27
533   Steven Zuniga          M4554       90/731       26:49        8:39     1:34:36    8:46       54:27
534   Steven Hepner          M2534       84/397       27:15        7:55     1:54:44    8:46       54:27
535   Joel Bickford          M4554       91/731       28:05        8:32     2:14:33    8:46       54:27
536   Joanie Johnson         F2534       54/738       28:09        8:59       58:18    8:46       54:28
537   Jason Gioia            M4554       92/731       27:59        8:28     2:14:31    8:46       54:28
538   Kelly Potter           F2534       55/738       26:54        8:45       54:45    8:46       54:28
539   John Mortellite        M3544      130/639       27:49        7:53       56:11    8:46       54:29
540   Heather Lavender       F3544      52/1159       27:32        8:39       55:46    8:46       54:29
541   Sean Troyer            M4554       93/731       28:02        7:59     2:15:58    8:47       54:29
542   Anthony Sgro           M2534       85/397       26:06        9:29     1:15:52    8:47       54:31
543   Elizabeth Zielinski    F2534       56/738       27:42        8:11     2:15:39    8:47       54:31
544   Jenny Black            F4554      33/1191       28:08        8:43       57:28    8:47       54:31
545   Joseph Minutolo        M4554       94/731       27:50        8:27       54:43    8:47       54:32
546   Skip Ferrara           M5564       45/588       28:05        8:31     2:15:33    8:47       54:32
547   Kimberly Marsters      F3544      53/1159       28:31        8:10       58:24    8:47       54:32
548   Alfredo Torrealba      M3544      131/639       27:59        8:16       54:44    8:47       54:33
549   Lisa Cool              F4554      34/1191       28:03        8:24     1:55:03    8:47       54:33
550   Brandon Brewer         M2534       86/397       26:55        8:23       55:00    8:47       54:33
551   Ashleigh Schroering    F2534       57/738       27:08        9:03     1:36:10    8:47       54:33
552   Vincent Cafferty       M6574        6/223       27:54        8:45       58:49    8:47       54:33
553   William Cafferty       M3544      132/639       27:54        8:46       58:49    8:47       54:34
554   Sharon Rasponi         F3544      54/1159       26:53        9:17     2:36:09    8:47       54:35
555   Tim Mitchell           M2534       87/397       27:18        8:21     2:15:56    8:47       54:35
556   Ryan Jones             M3544      133/639       26:02        8:39     1:34:44    8:47       54:35
557   Kelly Keogh            M4554       95/731       28:22        8:21     2:16:20    8:48       54:35
558   Kevin Seaton           M3544      134/639       27:29        7:28     2:15:45    8:48       54:36
559   Matthew Banta          M3544      135/639       27:52        8:02     1:35:03    8:48       54:36
560   Setve Kropf            M4554       96/731       26:20        8:36     2:14:45    8:48       54:36
561   Alex Young             M2534       88/397       28:37        8:04     2:15:56    8:48       54:36
562   Peter Jones            M3544      136/639       25:46        8:40     1:34:44    8:48       54:36
563   Jeremy Dobes           M3544      137/639       27:40        8:32     1:55:06    8:48       54:36
564   Emmanuel Coker         M2534       89/397       27:28       10:17       54:44    8:48       54:36
565   Bethany Davis          F3544      55/1159       28:51        7:44     2:16:23    8:48       54:37
566   Steven Hollis          M4554       97/731       26:15        9:43     1:35:36    8:48       54:39
567   Edward Dainesi         M5564       46/588       27:38        8:34     2:14:46    8:48       54:40
568   Robert Zeliff          M2534       90/397       28:31        8:09       58:32    8:48       54:40
569   Peter Azouz            M4554       98/731       27:18        8:54     2:35:08    8:48       54:40
570   Jason Waits            M3544      138/639       28:00        8:24     1:35:34    8:48       54:40
571   Bryant Gibson          M2534       91/397       26:28        8:49     1:54:56    8:49       54:41
572   Jose Lopez             M3544      139/639       27:58        7:58       54:47    8:49       54:42
573   Jessica Cole           F3544      56/1159       28:47        7:49     1:36:24    8:49       54:42
574   Nakia Lorquet          F4554      35/1191       28:06        8:18       56:43    8:49       54:46
575   Kirsten Hofheimer      F2534       58/738       26:39        9:02     1:36:03    8:49       54:46
576   Jim Young              M4554       99/731       27:32        8:19     1:14:51    8:49       54:47
577   Justin Bartlett        M3544      140/639       27:51        8:54     2:35:13    8:49       54:47
578   Adam Swonger           M3544      141/639       27:31        9:09       55:42    8:49       54:48
579   Laura Torrisi          F3544      57/1159       28:08        8:07     1:15:12    8:50       54:48
580   Shirley Moss           F4554      36/1191       28:22        8:06     1:36:49    8:50       54:48
581   Lex Abel               M1624       25/104       27:54        8:40     2:36:18    8:50       54:48
582   Marina Hill            F1624       10/142       27:39        8:32       58:17    8:50       54:48
583   Jason Davis            M3544      142/639       28:35        8:25     2:35:56    8:50       54:48
584   Stephen Arbutina       M3544      143/639       27:20        8:31     1:35:53    8:50       54:49
585   Clarence Daniel        M5564       47/588       28:42        8:50       54:58    8:50       54:49
586   Eduard Rusu            M4554      100/731       27:50        8:54     1:36:17    8:50       54:50
587   Stephanie Bliesner     F3544      58/1159       27:22        8:59     1:55:23    8:50       54:50
588   William Nash           M5564       48/588       28:11        8:30       55:01    8:50       54:51
589   Russell Re             M2534       92/397       26:30        9:14     2:36:16    8:50       54:52
590   Angela Swary           F4554      37/1191       28:19        8:36       57:02    8:50       54:52
591   Allysia Cisneros       F2534       59/738       27:34        7:45     1:35:57    8:50       54:53
592   Travis Fox             M3544      144/639       28:41        8:11       57:12    8:50       54:53
593   William Coggins        M5564       49/588       27:27        8:55     2:15:10    8:50       54:53
594   Rachel Fox             F3544      59/1159       28:43        8:11       57:12    8:50       54:53
595   Taylor Ambruso         F1624       11/142       27:44        8:10     1:35:06    8:51       54:54
596   Rachel Arndt           F3544      60/1159       28:45        8:14     2:15:28    8:51       54:55
597   Angela Modi            F2534       60/738       28:51        8:20     2:35:52    8:51       54:55
598   Jim Smith              M2534       93/397       28:30        7:42       56:59    8:51       54:56
599   Erin Schultz           F2534       61/738       28:06        8:20     2:15:02    8:51       54:58
600   Koenraad Van Zanten    M4554      101/731       28:43        8:06       55:37    8:51       54:59
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601   Ken Smaga              M5564       50/588       28:28        8:36       55:59    8:51       54:59
602   Jason Pursel           M2534       94/397       28:06        8:23     1:55:25    8:52       55:02
603   Timothy Hocevar        M4554      102/731       28:59        8:06     1:55:40    8:52       55:03
604   Annette Keely Seymour  F3544      61/1159       27:25        8:10       55:07    8:52       55:03
605   Joseph Patoray         M3544      145/639       28:12        8:19       56:34    8:52       55:04
606   Terah Guengerich       F3544      62/1159       27:29        8:07     1:55:10    8:52       55:04
607   Cassandra Zayne        F3544      63/1159       30:01        7:49     1:55:18    8:52       55:06
608   Catherine Collin       F4554      38/1191       27:27        9:07     1:56:31    8:53       55:06
609   Michael Palmer         M3544      146/639       27:34        8:14       55:59    8:53       55:07
610   Tyler Jensen           M2534       95/397       28:41        7:55     2:35:09    8:53       55:07
611   Jennifer Holden        F3544      64/1159       27:36        8:15     1:35:36    8:53       55:07
612   Whitney Pitman         F3544      65/1159       28:24        7:50       58:02    8:53       55:07
613   Adam Hollifield        M2534       96/397       27:07        8:51       58:06    8:53       55:07
614   Jim Christenson        M5564       51/588       28:11        8:51     1:16:39    8:53       55:08
615   Ian A MacKechnie       M4554      103/731       28:52        8:05     2:36:26    8:53       55:10
616   Phelps Tracy           M2534       97/397       27:30        9:09       56:06    8:53       55:12
617   Garrett Ramsey         M2534       98/397       27:31        8:43     2:36:35    8:54       55:14
618   Jeffrey Klein          M3544      147/639       26:53        7:47     2:16:00    8:54       55:16
619   Brian Farrell          M4554      104/731       27:55        8:24     1:15:46    8:54       55:16
620   Kevin Wilcox           M4554      105/731       28:16        8:27     1:56:24    8:54       55:17
621   Raul Boyrie            M3544      148/639       28:00        8:26     1:57:08    8:54       55:17
622   Joshua Guengerich      M3544      149/639       27:27        8:43     1:55:24    8:54       55:17
623   Jason Colbert          M3544      150/639       27:52        8:24     1:36:21    8:54       55:18
624   Steve Orlando          M5564       52/588       29:06        8:24     2:36:30    8:54       55:18
625   Rayne Cartwright       F2534       62/738       27:10        9:24     1:36:31    8:55       55:19
626   Cindy Spillman         F5564       13/868       28:11        8:37     1:15:33    8:55       55:19
627   Ashley Moore           F3544      66/1159       27:53        9:06       56:00    8:55       55:20
628   Debbie Hendricks       F4554      39/1191       28:28        8:34     2:36:23    8:55       55:20
629   Jill Stephens          F4554      40/1191       28:10        8:33     2:36:22    8:55       55:20
630   Scott Peterson         M4554      106/731       29:28        8:28     1:57:24    8:55       55:20
631   Jessica Miller         F3544      67/1159       28:03        8:08       57:29    8:55       55:24
632   Kellie Karbach         F2534       63/738       28:54        8:10       56:32    8:55       55:24
633   Deborah Nahon          F3544      68/1159       30:14        8:14       57:02    8:55       55:24
634   Catherine Sholtez      F3544      69/1159       27:51        7:34     1:36:26    8:55       55:24
635   David Jose Perez Hanse M4554      107/731       26:51        9:11     2:35:27    8:55       55:25
636   Kyle Moore             M2534       99/397       27:53        9:07       56:05    8:55       55:25
637   Gene McCulley          M4554      108/731       27:44        8:31     2:36:32    8:56       55:26
638   Evan Smith             M1624       26/104       26:31        9:12       55:33    8:56       55:26
639   Brian Taylor           M3544      151/639       28:55        8:37     1:17:34    8:56       55:27
640   Richard Goldbach       M4554      109/731       29:34        8:12       59:34    8:56       55:28
641   George Trujillo        M5564       53/588       27:46        8:48     2:16:31    8:56       55:28
642   Marc Brechwald         M4554      110/731       28:46        8:13       55:45    8:56       55:30
643   Jonathan Clark         M3544      152/639       30:18        7:27     1:37:41    8:56       55:31
644   Matina Spaulding       F3544      70/1159       28:17        8:21     2:15:36    8:57       55:33
645   Fatimah Ebadi          F2534       64/738       28:55        8:15     2:17:03    8:57       55:34
646   Cheryl Calilli         F4554      41/1191       28:26        8:24       56:39    8:57       55:36
647   Sydney Covington       F1624       12/142       26:35        8:47     2:36:20    8:57       55:36
648   Doug Smith             M4554      111/731       27:15        9:03     1:56:58    8:58       55:38
649   Dan Lukens             M5564       54/588       27:16        9:09       56:13    8:58       55:38
650   Ronald Peck            M5564       55/588       27:42        9:07     1:16:10    8:58       55:39
651   Joshua Parrott         M3544      153/639       28:14        8:27     2:15:55    8:58       55:40
652   Austyn Lopez           M1624       27/104       26:52        8:59     1:55:51    8:58       55:41
653   Megan Infantino        F2534       65/738       29:17        8:32     1:57:32    8:58       55:41
654   Christopher Richey     M3544      154/639       27:00        9:21     1:17:06    8:58       55:41
655   Craig Armstrong        M5564       56/588       27:47        8:46     1:16:50    8:58       55:41
656   Megan Dobiesz          F2534       66/738       28:23        8:37     1:36:18    8:58       55:42
657   Michael Stoddard       M2534      100/397       26:28        9:24     2:35:49    8:58       55:42
658   Jorge Gongoleski       M3544      155/639       27:07        9:55       59:29    8:58       55:43
659   Eliane Delima          F4554      42/1191       27:07        9:52       59:29    8:59       55:44
660   Ryan Glenn             M2534      101/397       26:53        8:33     1:36:31    8:59       55:44
661   Henry Gillen           M4554      112/731       28:46        8:22     1:35:48    8:59       55:45
662   Dalila Ferreira        F5564       14/868       28:38        8:32     1:15:50    8:59       55:45
663   Matthew Bane           M4554      113/731       28:35        8:22     1:55:55    8:59       55:46
664   Kathy Chipelo          F4554      43/1191       27:54        8:56     1:56:47    8:59       55:46
665   Peter Mize             M5564       57/588       27:34        8:31     2:16:14    8:59       55:46
666   Nancy Bane             F4554      44/1191       28:35        8:22     1:55:55    8:59       55:46
667   Eric Diner             M4554      114/731       27:14        9:44     2:36:38    8:59       55:46
668   Ryan De Jong           M3544      156/639       29:20        8:22     2:37:07    8:59       55:47
669   Don Kaelber            M5564       58/588       28:39        9:04     2:17:40    8:59       55:47
670   Beth Diner             F4554      45/1191       27:35        8:38     2:36:37    8:59       55:48
671   Rob Epstein            M4554      115/731       27:56        8:36       59:08    8:59       55:48
672   James Mason            M4554      116/731       28:17        8:24       55:58    8:59       55:49
673   Kathleen Gilhooley     F2534       67/738       28:02        8:52     2:16:23    8:59       55:49
674   Charles Crouse         M4554      117/731       28:37        8:23       58:09    8:59       55:49
675   Walter Jennings III    M4554      118/731       27:52        9:16       55:53    8:59       55:49
676   William Powell         M5564       59/588       28:48        8:43       58:44    8:59       55:49
677   Maggie Bradfield       F3544      71/1159       28:17        8:29     2:16:37    8:59       55:49
678   Ansley Bartlett        F3544      72/1159       28:36        8:22     2:36:17    9:00       55:50
679   Joel Provenzano        M2534      102/397       27:28        8:41       56:51    9:00       55:51
680   Frank Fiorello         M5564       60/588       27:49        8:27     1:36:00    9:00       55:52
681   Nicole Smith           F2534       68/738       28:40        8:27     2:37:00    9:00       55:52
682   David Dunlap           M3544      157/639       27:23        8:35     1:36:09    9:00       55:53
683   Peggy Steele           F3544      73/1159       28:35        8:31       57:34    9:00       55:55
684   John Wagner            M5564       61/588       28:41        8:43     2:36:29    9:00       55:56
685   John Kafoury           M4554      119/731       28:06        8:40     2:17:36    9:01       55:56
686   Parker Braamse         M2534      103/397       30:13        8:47     1:56:29    9:01       55:57
687   John Schuerzinger      M4554      120/731       28:16        8:17       56:25    9:01       55:57
688   Darla Dooley           F3544      74/1159       28:50        8:52       57:16    9:01       55:58
689   Theresa Winterhalter   F5564       15/868       27:33        8:44       56:18    9:01       55:58
690   Billy Andonaras        M3544      158/639       29:10        7:38     1:17:15    9:01       55:58
691   Erica Gill             F3544      75/1159       27:55        9:07     2:17:29    9:01       55:58
692   Brett Kilgore          M3544      159/639       27:55        9:07     2:17:29    9:01       55:58
693   Braden Williams        M2534      104/397       29:12        8:27     1:57:55    9:01       55:59
694   Brett Dimmerling       M2534      105/397       26:58        9:41     1:36:23    9:01       55:59
695   Blair Michael Coy      M2534      106/397       27:15        9:02       57:50    9:01       55:59
696   Michael Odom           M1624       28/104       26:25        8:59     2:36:19    9:01       56:00
697   Kellie Foreman         F3544      76/1159       29:00        8:17       56:07    9:01       56:02
698   Jonathan Horwath       M3544      160/639       28:13        8:22     2:17:13    9:02       56:03
699   Jonathan Dimeo         M2534      107/397       28:29        9:04     1:37:10    9:02       56:04
700   Elitsa Spencer         F4554      46/1191       28:59        8:45     2:37:23    9:02       56:04
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701   Cassie Davis           F2534       69/738       29:26        8:24       57:22    9:02       56:05
702   Kim Miller             F5564       16/868       27:51        9:03     1:36:37    9:02       56:05
703   Justin Petersen        M2534      108/397       27:17        8:34       58:10    9:02       56:06
704   Richard Dunlap         M4554      121/731       28:09        8:19     1:36:54    9:02       56:06
705   Marrissa Cook          F3544      77/1159       28:28        8:50       57:35    9:02       56:06
706   Kennie Rotunda         M4554      122/731       27:47        9:21     2:17:00    9:02       56:07
707   Carrie Paige           F6574        2/236       28:44        8:36     2:16:10    9:02       56:08
708   Leigh Cavanaugh        F2534       70/738       28:20        9:16     1:56:47    9:03       56:09
709   Kristen Collins        F3544      78/1159       28:06        8:31       59:12    9:03       56:09
710   Kevin Collins          M3544      161/639       28:07        8:31       59:12    9:03       56:09
711   Tamara Pisacka         F3544      79/1159       28:51        8:30     1:56:24    9:03       56:11
712   Bob Heagey             M5564       62/588       28:49       10:08     2:16:17    9:03       56:11
713   Jeff Lewis             M5564       63/588       29:18        8:23     2:17:46    9:03       56:12
714   Ketan Senjalia         M4554      123/731       29:21        7:20     1:16:27    9:03       56:13
715   Karen Baker            F2534       71/738       28:23        9:18     1:56:51    9:03       56:14
716   Julia Turnbow          F4554      47/1191       28:42        8:01     1:37:38    9:03       56:14
717   William Lester         M4554      124/731       28:05        8:52       57:06    9:03       56:14
718   Erin Coriale           F3544      80/1159       28:53        8:02     1:36:53    9:03       56:14
719   Jessica Espaillat      F3544      81/1159       28:40        8:51     1:58:10    9:04       56:15
720   Anthony Espaillat      M3544      162/639       28:40        8:51     1:58:10    9:04       56:15
721   Cleo Wallace           M3544      163/639       27:34        9:10     2:17:44    9:04       56:15
722   Craig Lukavec          M4554      125/731       28:13        8:35     2:36:44    9:04       56:16
723   Jessica Carter         F2534       72/738       28:18        8:48       58:16    9:04       56:16
724   Kenneth Ororke         M5564       64/588       27:22        8:59     2:16:19    9:04       56:17
725   Katie Walker           F2534       73/738       29:29        8:00     1:37:40    9:04       56:17
726   Robert Meyer           M3544      164/639       28:10        8:19     1:37:05    9:04       56:18
727   Alejandro Rodriguez    M3544      165/639       28:52        8:21       59:33    9:04       56:18
728   Rebecca Peterson       F3544      82/1159       29:17        8:38     1:58:22    9:04       56:19
729   Kari Schroeter         F3544      83/1159       28:29        8:29     2:36:45    9:04       56:19
730   Michelle R Wetheringto F4554      48/1191       29:13        8:23     1:56:25    9:04       56:20
731   Amanda Griffith        F2534       74/738       28:34        8:51     1:17:54    9:04       56:20
732   Adam Putney            M1624       29/104       24:33        8:53       57:33    9:04       56:20
733   Christopher Ray        M2534      109/397       29:36        8:21       57:23    9:05       56:21
734   Benny Lloyd            M4554      126/731       28:11        8:43     2:16:40    9:05       56:22
735   Paul Bowen             M3544      166/639       28:17        9:07     2:16:41    9:05       56:22
736   Jonathan Velez         M3544      167/639       29:07        8:11     1:18:11    9:05       56:22
737   Marty Cassetta         M4554      127/731       28:50        8:57       56:55    9:05       56:23
738   Samuel Falbo           M2534      110/397       28:14        8:20     2:16:38    9:05       56:23
739   Justin Kagan           M2534      111/397       28:14        8:19     2:16:38    9:05       56:23
740   Jennifer Simons        F4554      49/1191       27:27        9:29     2:16:40    9:05       56:27
741   Rachel Callaway        F3544      84/1159       28:04        9:24     2:37:13    9:06       56:28
742   Alana Sniffen          F1624       13/142       27:59        9:07     1:38:27    9:06       56:28
743   Pedro Hernandez        M5564       65/588       28:45        9:02     1:17:21    9:06       56:28
744   Gary Starr             M4554      128/731       29:10        8:42     1:17:50    9:06       56:29
745   Lindsay Spock          F2534       75/738       28:16        8:42     1:57:46    9:06       56:29
746   Ellary Marano          F1624       14/142       30:37        8:07     2:37:52    9:06       56:29
747   Josh Beardslee         M2534      112/397       30:13        7:56     1:38:12    9:06       56:29
748   Carlos Arguello        M4554      129/731       28:33        8:53     2:37:12    9:06       56:29
749   Maria Garces           F4554      50/1191       28:35        8:53     2:37:12    9:06       56:30
750   Keith Robillard        M4554      130/731       29:44        7:57     1:17:37    9:06       56:30
751   Dominic Monfred        M4554      131/731       30:41        8:21     2:17:46    9:07       56:34
752   Amanda Phillips        F2534       76/738       27:51        8:57     1:18:01    9:07       56:34
753   Nicole Varn            F2534       77/738       28:33        8:34     1:18:11    9:07       56:35
754   Daniel Wolfe           M4554      132/731       28:02        9:15     2:36:34    9:07       56:35
755   David Appleby          M3544      168/639       27:23        9:48       57:30    9:07       56:35
756   Jen Hannum             F2534       78/738       28:43        9:04     1:36:42    9:07       56:36
757   Laura Reinhold         F4554      51/1191       28:26        9:00     2:16:46    9:07       56:36
758   Kayla Jacobson         F2534       79/738       27:40        8:35     1:17:48    9:07       56:36
759   Keith Stubbendick      M5564       66/588       29:54        8:22     2:37:35    9:07       56:36
760   Alison Batten          F5564       17/868       28:24        8:58       58:30    9:07       56:37
761   Paul Palumbo           M4554      133/731       28:30        8:57     1:56:51    9:07       56:37
762   Stephanie Triska       F4554      52/1191       28:37        8:41       56:58    9:07       56:38
763   Waldemar Wisz          M4554      134/731       28:43        9:01       58:26    9:08       56:40
764   Chanyoung Lee          M4554      135/731       27:54        9:45     2:17:25    9:08       56:40
765   Nelson Hernandez       M4554      136/731       29:06        8:38       58:34    9:08       56:42
766   Alyssa Armstrong       F2534       80/738       27:54        8:58     1:17:50    9:08       56:43
767   Kallie Lowery          F2534       81/738       28:20        8:44       57:34    9:08       56:43
768   Brian Webb             M3544      169/639       28:29        8:57     1:00:08    9:08       56:44
769   John Forbes            M1624       30/104       29:41        8:27     1:57:13    9:08       56:44
770   Victor Carranza        M4554      137/731       29:27        8:34     1:37:16    9:08       56:44
771   Barbara Martin         F3544      85/1159       28:53        8:43     2:36:55    9:08       56:46
772   Nicole Delisle         F4554      53/1191       29:41        8:28       57:52    9:09       56:46
773   Emery Johannes         F2534       82/738       28:51        8:21     1:36:58    9:09       56:47
774   Stephanie Knapp        F2534       83/738       27:06       10:51     1:58:05    9:09       56:47
775   Rachel Noon            F3544      86/1159       27:45        8:32     2:37:37    9:09       56:48
776   Michael Jouret         M5564       67/588       28:46        8:43     2:17:29    9:09       56:48
777   Rebecca Pelham         F2534       84/738       28:12        9:47       57:29    9:09       56:49
778   Christina Welch        F3544      87/1159       28:53        8:33     1:57:10    9:09       56:49
779   Christopher Channell   M4554      138/731       28:23        9:44     1:18:20    9:09       56:50
780   Nicole Anderson        F3544      88/1159       29:26        8:35     1:37:23    9:09       56:51
781   Bonny Burke            F5564       18/868       29:48        8:29     1:57:15    9:09       56:51
782   Dj Wittbrodt           M3544      170/639       26:58        9:10     2:16:56    9:09       56:51
783   Allie Spurrier         F1624       15/142       29:04        8:14     1:58:15    9:10       56:52
784   Lindsay Porter         F3544      89/1159       29:40        8:23     2:17:55    9:10       56:52
785   Rachel Spurrier        F2534       85/738       28:06        8:55     1:58:15    9:10       56:52
786   Richard Snyder         M2534      113/397       28:54        9:01     1:36:55    9:10       56:53
787   Chris Watson           M4554      139/731       29:07        8:51     1:57:05    9:10       56:55
788   Carlos Bohorquez       M3544      171/639       28:20        8:54     1:57:43    9:10       56:56
789   Holly Holland          F4554      54/1191       28:40        9:08     1:01:05    9:10       56:56
790   Mike Clark             M2534      114/397       28:34        8:37       58:06    9:10       56:56
791   Gregory Helmich        M4554      140/731       28:54        9:00     1:17:09    9:10       56:56
792   Holly Farrow           F3544      90/1159       28:21        9:31     2:17:19    9:10       56:58
793   Monika Morgan          F4554      55/1191       28:25        9:58     1:18:39    9:10       56:58
794   Madison Robinson       F1624       16/142       28:08        9:09     2:18:38    9:11       56:58
795   Joe Hewes              M3544      172/639       28:57        8:53     2:18:30    9:11       56:58
796   Sydney McElwain        F2534       86/738       28:27        9:09     2:18:38    9:11       56:59
797   Kathleen Hall          F3544      91/1159       29:44        8:29     1:38:25    9:11       56:59
798   Lynn Stinson           F4554      56/1191       28:54        8:46       57:19    9:11       56:59
799   Trenten Long           M3544      173/639       27:11        6:01       57:03    9:11       57:00
800   Sarah Kluth            F2534       87/738       29:43        8:11     2:18:19    9:11       57:00
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801   Dawn Siciak            F3544      92/1159       27:50        7:51       57:03    9:11       57:00
802   Joshua Nohr            M3544      174/639       28:30        8:50     1:38:20    9:11       57:01
803   Kerry Thomas           F4554      57/1191       29:20        8:59     1:17:11    9:11       57:01
804   Kirk Tews              M3544      175/639       28:09        8:51       57:15    9:11       57:01
805   Amado Sanchez          M4554      141/731       28:30        8:41     1:58:32    9:11       57:01
806   Jonathan Roth          M2534      115/397       28:18        8:50       57:03    9:11       57:01
807   Sean Flynn             M3544      176/639       26:52        9:02     2:17:19    9:11       57:01
808   Jeff Wakefield         M4554      142/731       28:57        8:47     2:37:52    9:11       57:02
809   Eric Dickinson         M5564       68/588       28:49        8:40       58:38    9:11       57:02
810   John Gilberto          M5564       69/588       29:22        8:19     1:37:11    9:11       57:03
811   Anthony Siciak         M2534      116/397       28:20        8:53       57:03    9:11       57:03
812   Megan Mihalic          F2534       88/738       29:33        8:48     2:18:31    9:11       57:03
813   Robert Laseter         M5564       70/588       28:09       10:48     1:39:02    9:11       57:03
814   Rayssa Lira            F2534       89/738       28:12        9:04     1:37:16    9:11       57:04
815   Katie Smith            F3544      93/1159       28:46        8:57     2:18:40    9:11       57:04
816   Sebastian Tenorio-Vall M2534      117/397       29:41        8:13       59:39    9:11       57:04
817   Kate Markert           F4554      58/1191       28:57        8:50     1:18:02    9:12       57:05
818   Jacob Brown            M2534      118/397       28:44        8:25     2:38:23    9:12       57:05
819   Susan Snyder           F2534       90/738       29:11        8:12     1:18:24    9:12       57:07
820   Ryann Gavin            F2534       91/738       29:12        8:41     2:37:36    9:12       57:07
821   Jonathan Velez         M2534      119/397       29:14        8:36     2:18:15    9:12       57:08
822   Ryan Colpean           M2534      120/397       27:52        8:24     1:37:42    9:12       57:08
823   Morgan Pappas          F2534       92/738       28:38        8:46       59:22    9:12       57:09
824   Kali Dambeck           F3544      94/1159       28:20        8:34     1:18:59    9:12       57:09
825   Jamie Ferrazano        M4554      143/731       28:18        9:06     1:37:48    9:12       57:09
826   Allison Bauer          F2534       93/738       29:39        8:44     1:18:11    9:12       57:09
827   Katherine Miller       F3544      95/1159       28:46        8:19     2:17:34    9:12       57:09
828   Todd Miller            M4554      144/731       28:45        8:06     2:17:35    9:12       57:10
829   Mike Morawski          M3544      177/639       27:28        8:43       57:45    9:13       57:12
830   Rachael Taft           F2534       94/738       28:26        9:31     1:37:24    9:13       57:12
831   Nicholas Provanzana    M4554      145/731       28:47        8:33       57:28    9:13       57:12
832   Luisa Goethe           F2534       95/738       29:17        8:47     1:58:57    9:13       57:12
833   April Critelli         F5564       19/868       30:06        8:45       59:05    9:13       57:13
834   Michael Mace           M5564       71/588       29:15        8:37     1:37:51    9:13       57:14
835   Brian Ulrich           M4554      146/731       28:47        8:52     1:38:45    9:13       57:16
836   Tim Soriano            M3544      178/639       28:18        9:58     2:37:15    9:13       57:16
837   Michael Hyer           M4554      147/731       28:43        8:44     1:38:45    9:14       57:17
838   Leann Jaroscak         F3544      96/1159       28:42        8:55     1:38:05    9:14       57:17
839   John Conner            M1624       31/104       30:33        8:22     1:39:38    9:14       57:18
840   Heather Disler         F4554      59/1191       29:48        9:06     2:37:38    9:14       57:18
841   Rafael Candido         M3544      179/639       29:36        8:50       59:27    9:14       57:18
842   Calvin Turner          M1624       32/104       29:32        8:55       58:55    9:14       57:19
843   Alejandra Marquez      F4554      60/1191       29:07        8:22     2:37:23    9:14       57:21
844   Amanda Kane            F3544      97/1159       28:50        8:59     2:17:47    9:14       57:21
845   Rex Balingit           M3544      180/639       28:26        9:01       57:23    9:14       57:22
846   Derek Sullivan         M4554      148/731       27:57        9:48     2:39:37    9:14       57:22
847   Mary Hicks             F4554      61/1191       28:34        8:42     1:58:02    9:14       57:22
848   Jeffrey Turner         M4554      149/731       30:49        8:15       59:10    9:15       57:23
849   Obed Garcia-Colato     M3544      181/639       29:54        8:37     2:19:16    9:15       57:23
850   David Hopkins          M3544      182/639       28:47        8:46     1:37:43    9:15       57:25
851   Shane Berner           M1624       33/104       28:49        9:05     1:59:21    9:15       57:26
852   Lori Dawn Vaught       F4554      62/1191       29:43        8:09     1:37:41    9:15       57:26
853   Irfan Choudhry         M4554      150/731       29:39        9:26       59:13    9:15       57:26
854   Jenny Kuzmic           F2534       96/738       30:07        8:17       59:52    9:15       57:26
855   Tyler Fischer          M1624       34/104       28:43        9:29     2:38:49    9:15       57:27
856   Angelo Palermo         M5564       72/588       29:07        9:03     1:59:05    9:15       57:28
857   Anna Lavender          F1624       17/142       29:08        8:21     1:18:35    9:15       57:29
858   Marc Newman            M4554      151/731       29:34        8:15     1:01:15    9:15       57:29
859   Mike Gardner           M6574        7/223       28:50        9:30     1:18:15    9:16       57:30
860   Timothy Love           M4554      152/731       29:36        8:16     1:38:22    9:16       57:30
861   Susie Claus            F3544      98/1159       28:56        8:32     1:17:47    9:16       57:31
862   Keara Dotson           F2534       97/738       29:37        8:16     1:19:09    9:16       57:32
863   Mike Conner            M2534      121/397       30:33        8:22     1:39:53    9:16       57:33
864   Casey Krizman          M3544      183/639       29:24        8:49     1:39:08    9:16       57:33
865   Jason Costello         M4554      153/731       28:42        9:49     2:18:33    9:16       57:33
866   Kerri Ginel            F4554      63/1191       29:45        8:21     1:38:30    9:16       57:34
867   Hayden Lesser          M1624       35/104       28:24        9:10       58:47    9:16       57:35
868   Ashley Castleberry     F2534       98/738       29:03       10:11     1:37:48    9:16       57:35
869   Jacqueline Sager       F3544      99/1159       30:03        8:52     2:19:50    9:17       57:37
870   Sabrina Palmer         F3544     100/1159       30:01        8:50     2:19:50    9:17       57:37
871   Dale Bryson            M3544      184/639       28:10        9:25     2:37:52    9:17       57:38
872   Whitney Shipp          F3544     101/1159       28:18        9:21     2:37:37    9:17       57:38
873   Heather Cronin         F3544     102/1159       30:39        8:43     1:39:08    9:17       57:39
874   Sheila Scott           F4554      64/1191       30:23        8:59     1:59:12    9:17       57:39
875   Becky Oakes            F3544     103/1159       30:09        8:34     1:18:53    9:17       57:39
876   Amanda Robbins         F3544     104/1159       29:16        8:51     1:01:13    9:17       57:39
877   Anmarie Moore          F4554      65/1191       28:16        9:12     1:37:57    9:17       57:39
878   John Oakes             M3544      185/639       30:09        8:34     1:18:53    9:17       57:39
879   Jessica Bryson         F3544     105/1159       28:22        9:07     2:37:54    9:17       57:40
880   Brad Klein             M3544      186/639       28:25        9:38     2:18:16    9:17       57:40
881   Kelly Sheehan          F3544     106/1159       29:13        8:54     2:38:04    9:17       57:40
882   Jason Seubert          M4554      154/731       28:33        9:42       58:32    9:17       57:41
883   Raffaele Antonini      M4554      155/731       28:39        8:50     2:18:00    9:17       57:41
884   Donald Rogers          M4554      156/731       28:31        9:42     2:39:07    9:18       57:42
885   Chris Bell             M2534      122/397       30:02        8:10     1:59:42    9:18       57:43
886   Adam Kloper            M4554      157/731       28:25        8:49     1:58:45    9:18       57:43
887   Thomas Nienke          M3544      187/639       28:55        8:03     1:38:23    9:18       57:44
888   Michael Dale           M3544      188/639       26:40       10:42     2:18:06    9:18       57:44
889   David Roushia          M5564       73/588       30:09        8:35       58:51    9:18       57:45
890   Lizzy Watson           F2534       99/738       30:03        8:09     1:59:44    9:18       57:45
891   Ian Woods              M2534      123/397       28:20        8:51       57:45    9:18       57:45
892   Mark Dailey            M4554      158/731       29:07        8:49     1:58:26    9:18       57:47
893   Maria Yanda            F4554      66/1191       28:56        9:03     2:38:03    9:18       57:48
894   Dan Lewis              M5564       74/588       30:07        8:43       57:51    9:18       57:48
895   Joe Pistillo           M3544      189/639       29:32        9:13     1:19:22    9:18       57:48
896   James Lingle           M3544      190/639       30:37        8:40     1:00:12    9:18       57:48
897   Michelle Holmes        F3544     107/1159       29:40        8:34     1:18:58    9:19       57:48
898   Elizabeth Lavigne      F2534      100/738       28:19        9:14     1:39:21    9:19       57:48
899   Kyle Hehenberger       M3544      191/639       28:33       10:37       58:11    9:19       57:49
900   Harper Newlon          F1624       18/142       28:32        9:29       58:12    9:19       57:50

Generated January 16, 2026 at 5:07 AM 9/71



Skyway 10K - 2020 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    KING/QUE    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Adan Maldonado         M3544      192/639       30:25        8:13     1:19:44    9:19       57:50
902   Reggie Hendricks       M5564       75/588       29:58        8:40     1:01:51    9:19       57:50
903   Ginger Clark           F3544     108/1159       28:58        9:20     1:58:44    9:19       57:50
904   Kathleen Berry         F3544     109/1159       30:25        8:09     1:19:45    9:19       57:51
905   Jose Bueno             M4554      159/731       30:21        8:32       59:47    9:19       57:51
906   Maria Diaz-Vega        F4554      67/1191       30:21        8:32       59:47    9:19       57:51
907   Billy Mallard          M3544      193/639       28:45       10:05     2:19:49    9:19       57:52
908   Jennifer Petrella      F4554      68/1191       28:59        8:59     2:38:51    9:19       57:52
909   Martin Agard           M5564       76/588       27:22        9:38     2:19:28    9:19       57:53
910   Jeff Corbran           M5564       77/588       30:06        8:43     1:00:15    9:20       57:54
911   Matthew Gilbert        M2534      124/397       30:15        9:14     2:38:42    9:20       57:55
912   Karla Davidson         F2534      101/738       29:20        8:35     2:38:07    9:20       57:55
913   Carolyn Deeb           F5564       20/868       29:16        9:18       59:45    9:20       57:55
914   Gabriel Vaughn         M4554      160/731       29:17        9:21     2:38:09    9:20       57:56
915   Claire Laseter         F5564       21/868       28:39        9:19     1:39:56    9:20       57:57
916   Phil Clarke            M5564       78/588       30:51        8:47     2:19:09    9:20       57:58
917   Dave Counsman          M5564       79/588       28:47        9:44       58:19    9:20       57:58
918   Kim Knaisch            F3544     110/1159       30:42        9:20     1:18:05    9:20       57:58
919   Jennifer Wright        F3544     111/1159       29:08        8:59       58:52    9:20       57:58
920   Ken Grimes             M5564       80/588       29:47        9:18       58:13    9:20       58:00
921   Bernadette Shields     F4554      69/1191       29:17        8:45     1:19:30    9:20       58:00
922   Lukas Hefty            M3544      194/639       30:09        8:14     1:20:12    9:21       58:00
923   Bryan Fink             M4554      161/731       30:10        8:56     2:18:58    9:21       58:00
924   Gabe Lannon            M2534      125/397       31:12        7:51     1:58:59    9:21       58:01
925   Chris Gruening         M3544      195/639       30:07        8:48       59:24    9:21       58:01
926   Scott Jeffries         M2534      126/397       28:52        9:17     2:38:42    9:21       58:02
927   Marissa Jeffries       F2534      102/738       28:53        9:16     2:38:42    9:21       58:02
928   Cindy Sage             F4554      70/1191       29:39        8:33     1:58:50    9:21       58:02
929   Steve Sage             M5564       81/588       29:37        8:32     1:58:50    9:21       58:02
930   Christina Lackey       F3544     112/1159       29:04        9:20     1:18:55    9:21       58:03
931   Elizabeth Meredith     F3544     113/1159       29:50        8:09       58:07    9:21       58:03
932   Marc Kassel            M2534      127/397       29:16        9:18       59:53    9:21       58:03
933   David Driggars         M3544      196/639       30:04        9:11     1:01:32    9:21       58:03
934   Robb Ahlers            M4554      162/731       31:09        8:37       59:48    9:21       58:04
935   Emilie Moore           F4554      71/1191       29:18        8:46     2:38:40    9:21       58:04
936   Meredith Blocker       F3544     114/1159       29:29        9:39     1:19:46    9:21       58:04
937   Heather Palmer         F4554      72/1191       29:47        8:47       59:28    9:21       58:04
938   Justin Klawitter       M2534      128/397       29:34        8:44     1:39:41    9:21       58:04
939   Allison Diepeveen      F2534      103/738       28:35        9:31     2:18:10    9:21       58:05
940   Anthony Fittipaldi     M2534      129/397       28:38        9:31     2:18:11    9:21       58:05
941   Nicole Lucia           F2534      104/738       29:56        8:42     2:38:52    9:21       58:06
942   Scott Porter           M2534      130/397       29:57        8:42     2:38:53    9:22       58:07
943   Timothy Kulig          M4554      163/731       28:54       10:13     1:39:52    9:22       58:08
944   Anthony Johnson        M3544      197/639       29:19        9:23     1:18:36    9:22       58:09
945   Neil Sharp             M4554      164/731       29:44        9:02     1:18:31    9:22       58:10
946   Michael Haines         M5564       82/588       29:04        9:37     2:39:34    9:22       58:10
947   Mike Tramontelli       M2534      131/397       28:06        8:53     1:59:50    9:22       58:10
948   Katherine Yancey       F3544     115/1159       30:32        8:36     1:59:39    9:22       58:11
949   Steven Noone           M5564       83/588       29:54        8:47       59:28    9:22       58:11
950   Ronald Raml            M6574        8/223       29:00        8:53     2:18:19    9:22       58:12
951   Chris Tucker           M2534      132/397       27:35        8:57     2:38:54    9:22       58:12
952   Michael Haworth        M4554      165/731       29:29        9:25     1:40:17    9:22       58:13
953   Miles Barr             M3544      198/639       29:29        8:59     1:59:08    9:23       58:14
954   Bel Serocki            F4554      73/1191       29:09        9:14       58:30    9:23       58:14
955   Samantha Iuliano       F2534      105/738       28:55        9:15     2:18:20    9:23       58:14
956   Allison Johnson        F2534      106/738       28:58        8:53       58:36    9:23       58:14
957   Caitlin O'Shea        F2534      107/738       28:28        8:41     2:38:56    9:23       58:15
958   Tyler De Jong          M2534      133/397       28:50        9:06       59:43    9:23       58:15
959   David Henderson        M5564       84/588       29:26        8:58     1:01:17    9:23       58:15
960   David Nero             M5564       85/588       30:25        8:34     1:01:35    9:23       58:16
961   Christine Doane        F3544     116/1159       29:54        8:43     2:19:58    9:23       58:17
962   Ronald Guerrero        M5564       86/588       30:09        8:50     1:20:02    9:23       58:17
963   Adriann Carpenter      F3544     117/1159       30:25        8:49     1:19:14    9:23       58:18
964   Ryan McGauley          M3544      199/639       29:19        8:31     1:59:28    9:23       58:18
965   Tyson Caner            M3544      200/639       29:19        8:31     1:59:28    9:23       58:18
966   Jessica Decker         F3544     118/1159       28:59        9:23       58:24    9:23       58:19
967   Mary Ellen Lee         F4554      74/1191       30:29        8:22     1:20:18    9:23       58:19
968   Daniel Gaytan          M3544      201/639       28:56        9:33     2:18:58    9:24       58:19
969   Chris Beckner          M2534      134/397       28:39        8:52     2:20:02    9:24       58:20
970   Christina Garcia       F3544     119/1159       28:23        9:43     2:39:17    9:24       58:20
971   Laurent Vaucheret      M3544      202/639       30:55        8:40     2:19:08    9:24       58:21
972   Brent Setchell         M3544      203/639       29:57        8:15     1:02:16    9:24       58:21
973   Terry Suski            F5564       22/868       29:55        8:31       58:56    9:24       58:22
974   Jeff Suski             M5564       87/588       29:55        8:31       58:56    9:24       58:22
975   Theresa Zanghi         F5564       23/868       30:08        9:02     1:38:22    9:24       58:22
976   Francis Oggeri         M2534      135/397       29:26        9:05     1:59:32    9:24       58:22
977   Robert Stephens        M2534      136/397       30:40        8:12     2:20:31    9:24       58:24
978   David Jacobs           M6574        9/223       29:28        9:16       58:42    9:24       58:24
979   Maggie Fuller          F3544     120/1159       28:55        9:25     2:19:17    9:24       58:24
980   Ryan Cobin             M3544      204/639       29:37        8:50     1:20:05    9:24       58:25
981   Nina Stokes            F4554      75/1191       31:41        8:44     1:01:36    9:25       58:26
982   Sharon Phelps          F3544     121/1159       29:15        9:20     2:38:35    9:25       58:26
983   Todd Baker             M4554      166/731       30:08        8:38       59:59    9:25       58:27
984   Jordan Baacke          M1624       36/104       30:48        7:58     1:40:54    9:25       58:27
985   Brittany Carnegie      F2534      108/738       28:24        9:46     2:00:16    9:25       58:28
986   Justin Davidson        M2534      137/397       28:24        9:45     2:00:17    9:25       58:28
987   Sean Hay               M3544      205/639       29:22        8:59     2:38:52    9:25       58:29
988   Christopher Leandres   M2534      138/397       28:39       10:18     1:59:43    9:25       58:30
989   John Recuero           M5564       88/588       28:48        9:06     1:18:45    9:25       58:30
990   Shannon Sebek          F4554      76/1191       29:15        8:42     1:58:36    9:25       58:31
991   Christina Daughtry     F1624       19/142       27:09        9:54       58:34    9:25       58:31
992   Brandi Mercado         F3544     122/1159       29:40        8:58     1:59:48    9:26       58:34
993   Eric Lynn              M3544      206/639       28:24        9:49     2:38:44    9:26       58:34
994   Kayla Payne            F2534      109/738       28:57        9:33     2:38:38    9:26       58:34
995   Lindsay Huebner        F2534      110/738       30:55        8:21     1:00:13    9:26       58:35
996   Susan Murphy           F4554      77/1191       30:19        8:25     1:00:50    9:26       58:35
997   Jeanette McDonald      F2534      111/738       28:37        8:55     2:18:59    9:26       58:36
998   Maria Adamfi-Quevedo   F2534      112/738       30:18       10:08     2:19:34    9:26       58:36
999   Robert Armstrong       M4554      167/731       28:45        9:13     2:18:47    9:26       58:36
1000  Tim Bingham            M4554      168/731       29:33       10:07     1:38:40    9:26       58:36
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1001  Leah Sink              F1624       20/142       30:19        9:05     1:02:27    9:26       58:37
1002  Luis Campuzano         M4554      169/731       29:34        9:01     1:19:34    9:27       58:38
1003  Kristen Fortenberry    F3544     123/1159       29:00        8:39     1:58:42    9:27       58:39
1004  Greg Envey             M6574       10/223       30:16        9:20     1:39:44    9:27       58:41
1005  Tim Hilliard           M2534      139/397       30:33        9:01     1:02:32    9:27       58:41
1006  Robert Scott           M6574       11/223       32:04        8:16     1:00:22    9:27       58:42
1007  Joshua Pramis          M3544      207/639       29:49        9:28     2:00:28    9:27       58:42
1008  Andrew Timm            M3544      208/639       29:08        9:05     2:39:03    9:27       58:44
1009  Blake Teel             M2534      140/397       28:47        9:39     2:18:55    9:28       58:44
1010  Mike Funsch            M5564       89/588       30:02        9:02     2:39:43    9:28       58:44
1011  Brian Burress          M3544      209/639       25:40       11:26     2:39:58    9:28       58:44
1012  Joseph Finnegan        M3544      210/639       28:59        9:22     1:38:44    9:28       58:44
1013  Rebecca Quinn          F3544     124/1159       29:10        9:02     2:00:05    9:28       58:45
1014  Sean Barry             M2534      141/397       31:45        8:25     1:00:24    9:28       58:46
1015  Sandy Chan             F2534      113/738       31:44        8:24     1:00:24    9:28       58:46
1016  Mandy Chan             F2534      114/738       31:46        8:24     1:00:24    9:28       58:47
1017  Debra Leverenz         F4554      78/1191       29:27       10:38     1:58:53    9:28       58:47
1018  Pamela Hocevar         F4554      79/1191       29:40        9:10     1:59:24    9:28       58:47
1019  Michelle Deson         F4554      80/1191       30:16        9:10     1:00:34    9:28       58:48
1020  Dale Smithson          M5564       90/588       30:27        8:58     1:20:57    9:28       58:48
1021  Spaso Gavric           M5564       91/588       29:59        9:29     1:20:12    9:28       58:50
1022  Dominick Piche         M1624       37/104       29:08       10:14     1:58:54    9:28       58:50
1023  Corey Hudson           M2534      142/397       28:29        9:37     2:00:30    9:28       58:50
1024  Cami Piche             F4554      81/1191       29:08       10:14     1:58:54    9:28       58:50
1025  Tamara Gerke           F5564       24/868       30:00        8:56     1:19:44    9:28       58:50
1026  Keith Busch            M4554      170/731       29:11        9:03     2:40:18    9:29       58:50
1027  Christian Moriarty     M2534      143/397       30:22        9:01     2:39:02    9:29       58:51
1028  Keith Roberts          M5564       92/588       32:39        8:26     1:00:45    9:29       58:51
1029  Peggy Brewer           F5564       25/868       29:18        9:21     2:39:03    9:29       58:52
1030  Hector Franco          M5564       93/588       29:27        9:24       59:08    9:29       58:52
1031  Caitlin Sharpe         F2534      115/738       28:27       10:01     1:38:55    9:29       58:52
1032  Fred Hansen            M5564       94/588       31:29        9:13     1:00:36    9:29       58:52
1033  Jennifer Pytlarz       F3544     125/1159       30:50        8:36     1:01:09    9:29       58:53
1034  Jennifer Glassburn     F5564       26/868       29:45        9:02     1:01:28    9:29       58:55
1035  Adam Jackson           M3544      211/639       29:39        8:51       59:18    9:29       58:55
1036  Mike Leblanc           M4554      171/731       29:55        9:27     2:20:36    9:29       58:55
1037  Stephen Ives           M3544      212/639       31:52        8:25     1:02:12    9:29       58:56
1038  Jeremy Brink           M2534      144/397       27:28       10:50     2:39:15    9:29       58:56
1039  Doug Hinton            M4554      172/731       29:26        9:00     1:19:07    9:30       58:56
1040  Amanda Chastain        F3544     126/1159       30:12        8:57     1:39:23    9:30       58:56
1041  Chrissy Klatt          F4554      82/1191       29:11        8:51     1:59:01    9:30       58:57
1042  Jason Defoor           M3544      213/639       29:13       10:03     2:00:44    9:30       58:58
1043  Amanda Defoor          F2534      116/738       29:13        9:59     2:00:44    9:30       58:58
1044  Susan Keuker           F4554      83/1191       31:07        8:28     1:00:59    9:30       58:59
1045  Tiffany Roehr          F3544     127/1159       30:45        8:43     1:19:17    9:30       58:59
1046  James Brian Marton     M4554      173/731       30:32        8:28     2:00:35    9:31       59:02
1047  Amanda Aufiero         F2534      117/738       29:44        9:19     2:19:07    9:31       59:03
1048  Mitzy Ake              F3544     128/1159       29:53        9:24     1:20:52    9:31       59:03
1049  Laura Robertson        F3544     129/1159       29:34        8:42     1:40:40    9:31       59:03
1050  Maureen Spinler        F5564       27/868       30:07        8:52     1:02:36    9:31       59:05
1051  Brian Mildern          M2534      145/397       29:48        9:36     2:20:16    9:31       59:05
1052  Cheryl Neumann         F5564       28/868       30:10        9:14     1:20:13    9:31       59:05
1053  Jaime Rubscha          F3544     130/1159       30:09        9:14     1:20:13    9:31       59:05
1054  Michael Ferguson       M3544      214/639       30:10        9:15     1:20:13    9:31       59:06
1055  Collin Tesch           M1624       38/104       30:36        8:48     1:59:37    9:31       59:06
1056  Maria Spanolios-Braden F4554      84/1191       30:12        9:23     1:39:18    9:31       59:07
1057  Rhonda Gage            F5564       29/868       30:00        9:12     1:19:31    9:31       59:07
1058  Michael Wilson         M3544      215/639       30:30        8:50     1:00:04    9:31       59:08
1059  Ananda Bergeron        F3544     131/1159       29:44        9:07     1:39:44    9:32       59:09
1060  Aimee Jensen           F2534      118/738       30:16        8:50     2:39:11    9:32       59:09
1061  Rue Tallarino          F3544     132/1159       28:53       10:34     2:39:49    9:32       59:11
1062  Deborah Dyer           F5564       30/868       30:56        9:19     1:02:56    9:32       59:11
1063  Erika McDermott        F3544     133/1159       29:47        9:37     1:21:34    9:32       59:11
1064  Adam Griffin           M3544      216/639       30:05        8:58     1:59:32    9:32       59:12
1065  Heather Watson         F3544     134/1159       29:08        9:37     1:59:23    9:32       59:13
1066  Jessica Brady          F2534      119/738       30:49        8:35     1:41:11    9:32       59:13
1067  Sean McMullen          M3544      217/639       29:21       10:19     2:40:10    9:32       59:14
1068  Mike Caporaso          M4554      174/731       30:06        9:21       59:36    9:32       59:14
1069  Meredith Hall          F3544     135/1159       29:22       10:57     2:20:00    9:32       59:15
1070  Jill Luecht            F4554      85/1191       30:42        8:58     1:20:23    9:33       59:16
1071  Heath McKnight         M3544      218/639       29:58        9:18     1:41:04    9:33       59:16
1072  William O'Neill       M5564       95/588       29:17        8:58     2:19:30    9:33       59:16
1073  Jeffrey Fuller         M3544      219/639       29:27        9:25     1:41:20    9:33       59:17
1074  Mikhail Tian           M2534      146/397       29:53        9:33     2:20:03    9:33       59:17
1075  Marissa Hagenbarth     F1624       21/142       32:37        7:58     1:41:39    9:33       59:18
1076  Jeff Sharpe            M4554      175/731       30:57        8:40     1:19:52    9:33       59:18
1077  Amy Connor             F4554      86/1191       28:21       11:32     1:59:54    9:33       59:19
1078  Nicholas Anderson      M2534      147/397       31:13        8:41     2:40:12    9:33       59:20
1079  Rahim Samji            M2534      148/397       30:36        9:05     2:00:56    9:33       59:20
1080  Tyler Matthews         M2534      149/397       30:38        8:17     2:19:33    9:33       59:20
1081  Tara May Webster       F4554      87/1191       30:38        9:11     2:39:36    9:34       59:23
1082  John Heatherly         M3544      220/639       31:54        8:58     2:39:29    9:34       59:23
1083  Rebecca Held           F5564       31/868       29:19        9:07     1:01:15    9:34       59:24
1084  Jeffrey Sink           M4554      176/731       30:47        9:20     1:03:16    9:34       59:24
1085  Becca Turner           F1624       22/142       30:29        8:36     1:19:35    9:34       59:24
1086  Felicia Taylor         F2534      120/738       30:51        8:45     1:00:13    9:34       59:25
1087  Mark Mitchell          M4554      177/731       29:11        9:50     1:01:56    9:34       59:26
1088  David Joyce            M3544      221/639       29:50        8:54     2:19:41    9:34       59:26
1089  Dominic Prioli         M4554      178/731       29:35        9:03     2:40:17    9:34       59:26
1090  Cris Miller            F3544     136/1159       30:37        9:07     2:20:14    9:34       59:27
1091  Kelly Ginel            F4554      88/1191       31:17        8:49     2:01:04    9:35       59:27
1092  Ken Smith              M5564       96/588       30:21        9:22     1:19:34    9:35       59:29
1093  Lee Avant              M4554      179/731       30:01        9:03     1:02:11    9:35       59:29
1094  Veronica Chik          F2534      121/738       30:14        8:39     2:19:34    9:35       59:29
1095  Alice Schmutz          F3544     137/1159       30:05        8:58     2:21:14    9:35       59:30
1096  Armando Suarez         M4554      180/731       29:56        9:07     2:21:39    9:35       59:30
1097  Nicholas Reed          M2534      150/397       31:01        9:22     2:19:35    9:35       59:31
1098  Gail Schultz           F4554      89/1191       31:54        9:24     2:19:34    9:35       59:32
1099  Ryan Ghersi            M2534      151/397       29:13        9:52     2:19:39    9:35       59:32
1100  Ken Engasser           M4554      181/731       29:31        9:05     2:19:47    9:35       59:32
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1101  Shigeyuki Yamada       M4554      182/731       28:59        9:42     2:39:52    9:35       59:33
1102  Andrew Hauck           M6574       12/223       30:01        9:31     1:19:48    9:35       59:33
1103  Nancy Page             F5564       32/868       30:38        9:02     1:02:01    9:36       59:34
1104  Jeffrey Sicard         M5564       97/588       30:38        9:01     1:19:51    9:36       59:35
1105  Harry Escarge          M3544      222/639       29:24       10:02     2:39:42    9:36       59:35
1106  Sarah Frautten         F2534      122/738       27:16        8:39     1:40:29    9:36       59:36
1107  Yuliya Meusel          F3544     138/1159       31:44        8:35     1:21:14    9:36       59:36
1108  Jason Edwards          M4554      183/731       30:15        9:41     2:21:45    9:36       59:37
1109  Scott Starr            M4554      184/731       30:36        9:30     2:40:35    9:36       59:38
1110  Sandor Fabian          M3544      223/639       31:29        8:44     2:20:28    9:36       59:38
1111  Beatrix Buda           F3544     139/1159       31:29        8:44     2:20:28    9:36       59:38
1112  Joseph Harper          M2534      152/397       26:49        7:48     1:39:54    9:36       59:39
1113  Abby Link              F2534      123/738       29:11        8:27     1:03:19    9:36       59:39
1114  Natalie Cox            F2534      124/738       31:23        9:00     2:40:34    9:37       59:40
1115  Scott Kreinbrook       M3544      224/639       29:14        9:37     2:19:51    9:37       59:41
1116  Lisa Stitik            F3544     140/1159       29:47        8:50     1:20:51    9:37       59:41
1117  Greg Subero            M4554      185/731       30:22        9:36     2:21:03    9:37       59:41
1118  Beth Subero            F4554      90/1191       30:22        9:36     2:21:03    9:37       59:41
1119  Annette White          F5564       33/868       29:54        8:51     2:19:57    9:37       59:42
1120  Genevieve Divito       F1624       23/142       30:55        9:55     2:40:18    9:37       59:42
1121  Charlene Hocalar       F4554      91/1191       29:48        9:14     2:20:44    9:37       59:42
1122  Scott Macdonald        M3544      225/639       30:59        8:50     1:41:13    9:37       59:43
1123  Ross Sanchez           M3544      226/639       31:00        8:50     1:41:13    9:37       59:43
1124  Nicole Brown           F3544     141/1159       29:31        9:41     2:01:36    9:37       59:43
1125  Steve Brown            M3544      227/639       29:03        9:41     2:01:37    9:37       59:44
1126  Robert Wuttke          M3544      228/639       31:44        8:48     1:01:46    9:37       59:45
1127  Melissa Greenwood      F4554      92/1191       31:07        8:46     1:02:41    9:37       59:45
1128  Brennan Decima         M2534      153/397       30:55        8:45     2:21:40    9:37       59:45
1129  Magdalena Wuttke       F2534      125/738       31:44        8:48     1:01:47    9:37       59:45
1130  Ray Rouch              M2534      154/397       31:13        9:07     2:00:46    9:38       59:46
1131  Jason Woodell          M3544      229/639       30:05        9:00     1:01:14    9:38       59:46
1132  Trevin Myers           M3544      230/639       30:47        9:04     1:39:46    9:38       59:46
1133  Alba Murillo           F3544     142/1159       30:48        9:04     1:39:46    9:38       59:46
1134  Gary Altman            M5564       98/588       31:39        9:19     1:00:57    9:38       59:47
1135  Elizabeth Hendrickson  F3544     143/1159       30:28        9:05     2:00:59    9:38       59:47
1136  Amy Wydra              F4554      93/1191       28:38       10:10     1:41:09    9:38       59:47
1137  Joseph Malinowski      M3544      231/639       30:42        8:54     2:21:00    9:38       59:48
1138  Andy Abplanalp         M4554      186/731       30:58        9:28     1:20:08    9:38       59:48
1139  Timothy Footlick       M4554      187/731       29:16       11:27     2:01:14    9:38       59:49
1140  Justin Abramo          M4554      188/731       29:11       10:44     2:00:03    9:38       59:49
1141  Pamela Lagacy          F4554      94/1191       29:57        9:47     2:20:32    9:38       59:49
1142  Jeremy Hess            M3544      232/639       30:46        8:54     1:00:59    9:38       59:51
1143  Bill Heffernan         M5564       99/588       30:30        9:35     1:20:17    9:38       59:51
1144  Seth Koulogianes       M3544      233/639       30:41        9:20     1:19:59    9:38       59:51
1145  Terry Ford             M3544      234/639       29:42       10:30     1:20:23    9:38       59:52
1146  Samantha Milburn       F4554      95/1191       30:06        9:50     2:40:33    9:39       59:52
1147  James Hunter           M6574       13/223       31:25        8:44     1:42:05    9:39       59:53
1148  Jennifer Lucey         F4554      96/1191       30:52        8:53     1:21:56    9:39       59:54
1149  Jusitn Johns           M4554      189/731       30:15        9:28     2:21:48    9:39       59:54
1150  Helene Blais           F5564       34/868       31:01        9:35     1:20:45    9:39       59:54
1151  Jack Jones             M3544      235/639       31:22        9:11     1:00:21    9:39       59:54
1152  Nicholas Van Nostrand  M1624       39/104       29:19       10:24     1:20:17    9:39       59:55
1153  Matthew Yasova-Zaffos  M2534      155/397       30:05        9:33     1:21:23    9:39       59:56
1154  Steven Stewart         M5564      100/588       30:04        9:28     2:00:43    9:39       59:56
1155  Rafael Laracuente      M4554      190/731       32:35        7:49     1:21:18    9:39       59:57
1156  Stephanie Zito         F4554      97/1191       30:59        9:09     2:20:00    9:39       59:57
1157  Lara Rutskin Martin    F3544     144/1159       30:47        9:13     1:01:46    9:40       59:58
1158  Kayla Sanford          F2534      126/738       29:04        9:32     2:00:01    9:40       59:58
1159  Kelli Villamil         F2534      127/738       29:51        9:12     2:00:40    9:40       59:59
1160  Tim Koplin             M3544      236/639       30:13        9:31     2:20:55    9:40     1:00:00
1161  Tatiana Marquez        F3544     145/1159       30:19        9:30     2:00:58    9:40     1:00:01
1162  Bradley Williams       M5564      101/588       30:48        9:11     2:02:00    9:40     1:00:01
1163  Bob Gray               M3544      237/639       30:13        9:31     2:20:56    9:40     1:00:01
1164  Quirssa Cruz           F2534      128/738       28:25        9:44     2:20:13    9:40     1:00:01
1165  Don Looney             M5564      102/588       31:08        8:28     2:01:25    9:40     1:00:03
1166  William Hamilton       M3544      238/639       30:21        9:54     1:41:06    9:40     1:00:03
1167  Tessa Dault            F3544     146/1159       29:29        9:34     2:02:09    9:40     1:00:04
1168  Jennifer Barry         F4554      98/1191       30:36        9:52     1:00:32    9:40     1:00:04
1169  Kelley Frohlich        F4554      99/1191       31:59        9:12     2:40:53    9:41     1:00:05
1170  Michelle Bombaugh      F3544     147/1159       30:03        9:21     1:40:05    9:41     1:00:06
1171  Igor Ivanovski         M4554      191/731       29:30       11:22     1:41:33    9:41     1:00:06
1172  Kayla Mellert          F2534      129/738       30:01        8:56     2:40:47    9:41     1:00:06
1173  Ruben Perez            M5564      103/588       30:07        9:22     1:00:10    9:41     1:00:07
1174  Melanie Tucker         F4554     100/1191       30:05        8:48     2:00:58    9:41     1:00:07
1175  Tim Catron             M3544      239/639       32:37        8:22     2:41:53    9:41     1:00:08
1176  Scott Moes             M5564      104/588       30:38        8:54     2:01:07    9:41     1:00:08
1177  Ann More               F5564       35/868       29:48        9:26     1:20:14    9:41     1:00:09
1178  David Piper            M4554      192/731       31:02        9:48     2:41:45    9:41     1:00:09
1179  Stephen Wilson         M4554      193/731       29:59        9:06     1:00:57    9:41     1:00:10
1180  Julie Rechlicz         F4554     101/1191       30:50        9:21     1:04:11    9:41     1:00:10
1181  Alan Leach             M6574       14/223       30:49        9:13     1:20:43    9:42     1:00:13
1182  Raisa Carvajal         F3544     148/1159       30:32        9:17     1:41:47    9:42     1:00:15
1183  Bailey Felts           F3544     149/1159       29:55        9:00     2:00:51    9:42     1:00:15
1184  Lisa Baruch            F2534      130/738       29:27       10:07     1:20:41    9:42     1:00:16
1185  Gabriela Hamilton      F3544     150/1159       30:22        9:53     1:41:18    9:42     1:00:16
1186  Jeff Bolton            M5564      105/588       30:32       10:25     2:00:37    9:42     1:00:16
1187  Chad Williams          M2534      156/397       30:46       10:09     2:02:14    9:43     1:00:18
1188  Eric Costello          M3544      240/639       29:53        9:40     2:01:18    9:43     1:00:21
1189  Laura Lay              F3544     151/1159       30:19        9:56     2:20:55    9:43     1:00:21
1190  Jacqueline Tipton      F2534      131/738       28:52        9:34     2:21:48    9:43     1:00:22
1191  Scott Knightly         M3544      241/639       30:10        9:53     2:21:55    9:43     1:00:23
1192  Kc Summers             F4554     102/1191       31:22        9:16     2:41:23    9:44     1:00:23
1193  Nathan Shawen          M3544      242/639       30:47        9:13     1:22:08    9:44     1:00:24
1194  Ira Sites              M3544      243/639       29:33        9:02     1:03:27    9:44     1:00:24
1195  Robin Martin           F2534      132/738       31:14        8:58     1:01:50    9:44     1:00:24
1196  Michael Boehm          M4554      194/731       30:09        9:31     2:01:38    9:44     1:00:26
1197  Catie Blasse           F2534      133/738       30:56        8:28     2:01:42    9:44     1:00:26
1198  Mary Iamurri           F5564       36/868       31:23        8:56     1:41:38    9:44     1:00:26
1199  Michael Van Sickler    M4554      195/731       30:49        9:28     2:01:24    9:44     1:00:27
1200  Jonathan Carroll       M4554      196/731       30:17       10:11     1:41:15    9:44     1:00:27
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1201  Megan Murphy           F2534      134/738       30:40        9:22     1:00:54    9:44     1:00:28
1202  Jeffrey Wills          M5564      106/588       31:57        8:53     1:42:20    9:44     1:00:28
1203  Patrick Perkins        M5564      107/588       30:01        9:32     1:20:43    9:44     1:00:28
1204  Tyler Lewis            M1624       40/104       28:31        9:31     1:42:16    9:44     1:00:28
1205  Larz Kervel            M6574       15/223       31:09        9:34     2:00:38    9:44     1:00:29
1206  Lucciano Diaz          M3544      244/639       29:56        9:37     1:20:36    9:44     1:00:29
1207  Stanley Thompson       M6574       16/223       31:38        9:05     2:01:20    9:45     1:00:30
1208  Jena Leblanc           F4554     103/1191       29:56        9:27     2:22:13    9:45     1:00:31
1209  Sean Leader            M3544      245/639       30:51        7:33     1:41:30    9:45     1:00:31
1210  Barbara Sauer          F6574        3/236       30:21        9:48     1:20:36    9:45     1:00:32
1211  Amy Praznik            F4554     104/1191       30:49        9:16     2:20:58    9:45     1:00:32
1212  Jackie Sparling        F2534      135/738       31:04        9:38     1:41:58    9:45     1:00:32
1213  Galen Gregory          F2534      136/738       32:13        9:06     1:22:22    9:45     1:00:34
1214  Jae Schneider          M4554      197/731       30:09        9:12     1:03:55    9:45     1:00:35
1215  Matthew Martin         M2534      157/397       30:15       10:22     1:41:46    9:45     1:00:35
1216  Anna Peterson          F2534      137/738       30:35        9:52     1:01:03    9:45     1:00:35
1217  Briana Martin          F2534      138/738       30:16       10:22     1:41:45    9:45     1:00:35
1218  Chris Reitz            M2534      158/397       30:45        9:12     2:01:32    9:46     1:00:36
1219  Arleen Anderson        F3544     152/1159       30:59        9:56     2:41:38    9:46     1:00:37
1220  Justine Nostrom        F3544     153/1159       31:17        9:10     2:41:35    9:46     1:00:38
1221  Ed Hanlon              M3544      246/639       30:29        9:17     2:41:53    9:46     1:00:38
1222  Ethan Goddard          M4554      198/731       30:59        9:20     1:01:41    9:46     1:00:39
1223  Daniel McDonough       M3544      247/639       29:48       10:16     1:22:24    9:46     1:00:40
1224  Tracy Caramalis        F4554     105/1191       30:51        9:24     1:42:12    9:46     1:00:40
1225  Heather McDonough      F3544     154/1159       29:48       10:16     1:22:24    9:46     1:00:40
1226  Douglas Zipay          M5564      108/588       31:09        9:00     1:01:53    9:46     1:00:40
1227  Kathryn Thomas-Kuhn    F3544     155/1159       31:18        9:00     2:21:15    9:46     1:00:40
1228  Dana Reina             F5564       37/868       31:08       10:48     1:04:25    9:46     1:00:41
1229  Jennifer Suden         F3544     156/1159       30:08        9:43     1:41:49    9:46     1:00:41
1230  Michael Burnett        M2534      159/397       30:35        9:19     2:22:19    9:46     1:00:41
1231  Rebecca MacKenzie      F3544     157/1159       30:27       10:16     1:22:38    9:46     1:00:41
1232  Beth Bryan             F5564       38/868       30:59       10:47     1:04:25    9:46     1:00:41
1233  Belinda Bauders        F5564       39/868       30:00        9:56     2:00:50    9:47     1:00:44
1234  Chris Wolfe            M4554      199/731       31:51        9:22     1:21:28    9:47     1:00:44
1235  Esther Postmaa         F3544     158/1159       30:41        8:37     1:03:13    9:47     1:00:44
1236  Chelsey Madsen         F2534      139/738       30:10        9:57     2:01:44    9:47     1:00:46
1237  Jennifer Tontini       F3544     159/1159       29:49       10:01     2:42:06    9:47     1:00:47
1238  Andrea Vula            F3544     160/1159       32:20        9:04     1:04:17    9:47     1:00:48
1239  Kevin Kuczka           M4554      200/731       30:04        9:45     1:21:08    9:47     1:00:48
1240  Juan Zayas             M4554      201/731       30:05        9:06     2:22:21    9:47     1:00:48
1241  Michelle Petrillo      F5564       40/868       32:36        8:40     1:03:48    9:48     1:00:48
1242  Keekee Agudio          F5564       41/868       30:29        9:22     1:21:52    9:48     1:00:48
1243  Laura Johnson          F3544     161/1159       30:57        9:05     1:21:34    9:48     1:00:49
1244  Michele Nunnelley      F5564       42/868       30:23        9:43     1:41:45    9:48     1:00:49
1245  David Rose             M4554      202/731       30:55        8:58     1:03:49    9:48     1:00:49
1246  Courtney Starling      F3544     162/1159       29:29       11:18     2:00:53    9:48     1:00:50
1247  Linda Moody            F4554     106/1191       31:56        8:47     1:42:34    9:48     1:00:50
1248  Jaclyn Jardine         F3544     163/1159       30:21        9:51     2:41:47    9:48     1:00:51
1249  Michelle Smith         F3544     164/1159       31:36        8:46     1:22:28    9:48     1:00:51
1250  Margi Furey            F4554     107/1191       31:36        8:46     1:22:28    9:48     1:00:52
1251  Ryan Smith             M3544      248/639       29:11        7:36     2:22:30    9:48     1:00:52
1252  Marci Johns            F3544     165/1159       29:58       10:46     2:22:30    9:48     1:00:52
1253  Claudia Atkinson       F4554     108/1191       31:01        9:05     2:22:30    9:48     1:00:53
1254  Melanie Bowman         F2534      140/738       30:20       10:26     2:22:17    9:48     1:00:53
1255  Marcus Witek           M4554      203/731       30:51        8:37     1:03:13    9:48     1:00:53
1256  Brian Moss             M4554      204/731       27:56        9:43     2:41:46    9:49     1:00:54
1257  Aidan Heidt            M1624       41/104       29:55       11:37     2:22:42    9:49     1:00:54
1258  Wanda Llanos           F3544     166/1159       30:50        9:31     1:02:31    9:49     1:00:56
1259  Kristie Adams          F4554     109/1191       32:36        9:13     1:04:37    9:49     1:00:56
1260  Josh Hays              M3544      249/639       29:41        9:51     2:02:31    9:49     1:00:57
1261  Matt Larkin            M3544      250/639       31:04        9:39     1:42:23    9:49     1:00:57
1262  Amanda Leader          F3544     167/1159       31:23        8:37     1:41:56    9:49     1:00:57
1263  Denise Defenderfer     F4554     110/1191       30:50        9:49     2:01:36    9:49     1:00:58
1264  Richard Cosgrove       M2534      160/397       29:49        8:37     1:42:21    9:49     1:00:58
1265  Jeremy Palubin         M3544      251/639       31:09        9:28     1:03:09    9:49     1:00:59
1266  Linford Good           M5564      109/588       30:48        9:22     1:41:22    9:49     1:01:00
1267  Keith Widmer           M4554      205/731       31:18        8:56     2:22:41    9:49     1:01:00
1268  Ann Franke             F5564       43/868       30:45        9:26     1:42:01    9:49     1:01:00
1269  James Tran             M2534      161/397       30:34        9:19     1:01:19    9:49     1:01:00
1270  Kelly Meinke           F3544     168/1159       31:43        8:31     1:03:38    9:50     1:01:01
1271  Jeffrey Scheble        M4554      206/731       30:14        9:36     1:03:03    9:50     1:01:02
1272  Amy Schmidt            F3544     169/1159       30:25        9:39     2:01:09    9:50     1:01:02
1273  Kristine Minnear       F3544     170/1159       31:21        8:55     1:04:38    9:50     1:01:02
1274  Shannon Shelton        F4554     111/1191       29:40       10:11     2:42:30    9:50     1:01:02
1275  Darlene Nogle          F5564       44/868       31:43        9:27     1:21:38    9:50     1:01:04
1276  Abby Raven             F5564       45/868       30:13        9:33     2:02:12    9:50     1:01:05
1277  Tony Gamez             M2534      162/397       30:36       10:08     1:21:38    9:50     1:01:05
1278  Bobby Hartzig          M3544      252/639       30:53       10:25     1:04:44    9:50     1:01:05
1279  Gena Warner            F3544     171/1159       30:17        9:46     2:21:13    9:50     1:01:06
1280  Daniel Wolfson         M5564      110/588       30:02        9:33     1:41:15    9:51     1:01:07
1281  Robert Steven Zengel   M3544      253/639       30:49        9:52     2:42:24    9:51     1:01:07
1282  Gianna Zengel          F3544     172/1159       30:49        9:54     2:42:24    9:51     1:01:08
1283  Amanda Johannes        F2534      141/738       30:09        9:41     1:41:19    9:51     1:01:08
1284  Amanda Hinkel          F2534      142/738       30:39        8:48     2:21:08    9:51     1:01:09
1285  Sandra Schmidt         F5564       46/868       30:38        8:47     2:21:08    9:51     1:01:09
1286  Melissa Scherrer       F4554     112/1191       31:59        9:12     1:43:09    9:51     1:01:10
1287  Beth Ann Good          F5564       47/868       30:49        9:21     1:41:32    9:51     1:01:10
1288  Rachael Kinsler        F3544     173/1159       29:28       10:01     2:01:34    9:51     1:01:10
1289  Gregg Feingold         M4554      207/731       30:50        9:17     2:02:29    9:51     1:01:11
1290  Gazmend Kosumi         M3544      254/639       31:11        9:41     2:21:43    9:51     1:01:12
1291  Tammy Covington        F5564       48/868       31:23        9:03     1:42:19    9:51     1:01:12
1292  Paige Ratterman        F2534      143/738       31:41        9:06     2:41:17    9:51     1:01:12
1293  Todd Allen             M4554      208/731       28:02        7:45     1:02:22    9:51     1:01:12
1294  Kelli Bradley          F3544     174/1159       31:41        9:09     1:04:05    9:52     1:01:13
1295  Kimball Roots          M6574       17/223       32:11        8:53     2:42:19    9:52     1:01:13
1296  Catherine Harris       F3544     175/1159       30:55        9:13     2:21:32    9:52     1:01:13
1297  Emily Allen            F1624       24/142       29:05        8:54     1:02:22    9:52     1:01:13
1298  Carol Marquis          F5564       49/868       31:19        9:37     1:23:33    9:52     1:01:14
1299  Jeff Mancia            M4554      209/731       30:23       10:16     2:41:24    9:52     1:01:15
1300  Carla Deck             F4554     113/1191       32:07        9:12     1:22:32    9:52     1:01:15
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1301  Patrick McDermott      M2534      163/397       33:41        8:39     1:23:24    9:52     1:01:15
1302  Amber Lucas            F3544     176/1159       32:06        9:13     1:22:32    9:52     1:01:15
1303  Cliff Smith            M6574       18/223       31:44        9:11     1:02:26    9:52     1:01:18
1304  Melanie Otte           F3544     177/1159       30:40        9:43     1:43:22    9:53     1:01:19
1305  Renee Brown            F3544     178/1159       30:44        9:31     1:42:01    9:53     1:01:20
1306  Daniel Ray             M5564      111/588       30:41       10:32     1:01:27    9:53     1:01:21
1307  Jennifer Read          F3544     179/1159       30:40        9:19     1:42:25    9:53     1:01:21
1308  Michael Hendrickson    M3544      255/639       30:46        9:22     2:02:34    9:53     1:01:22
1309  Maggie Ross            F2534      144/738       31:04        9:09     2:01:45    9:53     1:01:22
1310  Shilen Patel           M3544      256/639       31:03        9:34     2:42:51    9:53     1:01:22
1311  Michelle Melnik        F1624       25/142       30:54       10:14     2:02:42    9:53     1:01:23
1312  Dan Marlin             M4554      210/731       29:57        9:09     2:02:04    9:53     1:01:23
1313  Kylie Rice             F2534      145/738       30:17       10:12     2:01:33    9:53     1:01:24
1314  Mark Coury             M2534      164/397       33:11        8:45     1:23:14    9:53     1:01:24
1315  Heather Shourds        F3544     180/1159       30:40        9:42     1:43:28    9:53     1:01:24
1316  Suzanne Whitmore       F6574        4/236       30:41        9:12     2:21:37    9:53     1:01:24
1317  Hiromi Peck            F5564       50/868       30:56        9:39     1:21:55    9:53     1:01:25
1318  Krystal James          F3544     181/1159       31:12        9:34     1:02:45    9:53     1:01:25
1319  Stephen Cole           M4554      211/731       31:37       10:26     2:41:54    9:53     1:01:25
1320  Alyssa Hanna           F2534      146/738       31:50        9:10     1:02:36    9:54     1:01:26
1321  Paul Clifford          M5564      112/588       30:41        9:38     2:03:22    9:54     1:01:27
1322  Kelly Clemens          F5564       51/868       31:53        9:16     2:02:30    9:54     1:01:27
1323  Bryan Solomon          M2534      165/397       23:45        6:44     1:41:35    9:54     1:01:28
1324  Matthew Cole           M4554      212/731       31:38       10:31     2:42:00    9:54     1:01:30
1325  Meredith Koko          F2534      147/738       31:11        9:59     1:05:01    9:54     1:01:31
1326  Daniel Cormeny         M4554      213/731       32:11        9:56     2:22:35    9:54     1:01:31
1327  Tania Gaudieri         F4554     114/1191       30:42        8:59     1:03:19    9:55     1:01:32
1328  Gina Schlueter         F3544     182/1159       30:52        9:58     1:02:14    9:55     1:01:32
1329  Janice Graham          F5564       52/868       31:58        9:01     1:04:15    9:55     1:01:32
1330  Jacqueline Hale        F3544     183/1159       33:10        9:15     1:22:51    9:55     1:01:32
1331  Ashley Webb            F3544     184/1159       31:12       10:00     1:05:01    9:55     1:01:33
1332  Paul Caughey           M4554      214/731       29:34        9:52     2:21:48    9:55     1:01:33
1333  Jared Anthofer         M1624       42/104       32:08       10:23     1:04:42    9:55     1:01:33
1334  Justin Barriball       M2534      166/397       30:55        9:50     2:01:38    9:55     1:01:35
1335  Robert Woodrow         M3544      257/639       30:55       10:32     1:42:21    9:55     1:01:36
1336  Stephanie Robinson     F2534      148/738       30:41       10:10     1:02:37    9:55     1:01:37
1337  Deborah Carroll        F4554     115/1191       30:59       10:23     1:42:25    9:55     1:01:37
1338  Alicia Kern            F3544     185/1159       31:09       10:02     2:23:47    9:55     1:01:37
1339  Lori Klein             F4554     116/1191       30:41       10:07     1:02:37    9:55     1:01:37
1340  Dave Rust              M5564      113/588       30:41       10:10     1:02:37    9:56     1:01:38
1341  Brent Rivard           M3544      258/639       31:08        9:24     1:22:36    9:56     1:01:39
1342  Bettina Prator-Perez   F3544     186/1159       31:55        9:31     1:24:02    9:56     1:01:39
1343  David Brown            M4554      215/731       31:22        9:09     2:02:26    9:56     1:01:39
1344  Katie Duty             F3544     187/1159       32:01       10:01     1:04:17    9:56     1:01:39
1345  Danielle Curtis        F2534      149/738       31:10        9:20     2:42:46    9:56     1:01:39
1346  Tara Taylor            F3544     188/1159       30:54        9:29     1:23:46    9:56     1:01:40
1347  Lewis Dees             M3544      259/639       30:42       10:31     1:05:17    9:56     1:01:40
1348  Kelli Brown            F4554     117/1191       31:25        9:08     2:02:26    9:56     1:01:41
1349  Dylan Lewis            M1624       43/104       28:44        9:44     1:43:30    9:56     1:01:42
1350  David Hubert           M4554      216/731       31:56        8:46     1:05:54    9:56     1:01:43
1351  Dorene McNulty         F4554     118/1191       31:04        9:23     1:05:05    9:57     1:01:45
1352  Scott Stafford         M4554      217/731       32:05       10:02     1:23:36    9:57     1:01:45
1353  Donald Hendricks       M1624       44/104       29:53       10:34     2:22:16    9:57     1:01:45
1354  Leah Garland           F3544     189/1159       31:28        9:30     1:04:46    9:57     1:01:45
1355  Mark Mueller           M4554      218/731       31:53        9:31     1:24:10    9:57     1:01:46
1356  Mike Leishman          M4554      219/731       32:48        9:13     1:43:50    9:57     1:01:46
1357  Jill St Amand-Kennedy  F3544     190/1159       30:49        9:28     2:02:52    9:57     1:01:46
1358  Elizabeth Scudella     F3544     191/1159       32:26        9:13     1:05:22    9:57     1:01:47
1359  Dianna Moone           F5564       53/868       31:09        9:29     1:42:31    9:57     1:01:48
1360  Cynthia Connelly       F4554     119/1191       31:04        9:32     2:43:13    9:57     1:01:49
1361  Danielle Jahn          F2534      150/738       32:15        9:07     2:23:03    9:57     1:01:49
1362  Michael Cannizzaro     M3544      260/639       32:15        9:07     2:23:03    9:57     1:01:50
1363  Charles Stovall        M4554      220/731       30:16        6:40     2:42:28    9:57     1:01:50
1364  Elizabeth Derstine     F1624       26/142       33:09        9:15     1:23:08    9:57     1:01:50
1365  Robert Todd            M6574       19/223       30:27        9:23     2:22:52    9:58     1:01:51
1366  Carla Long             F5564       54/868       33:35        8:52     1:23:06    9:58     1:01:51
1367  Thomas Mantz           M5564      114/588       34:22        8:45     1:05:23    9:58     1:01:51
1368  Heidi Pope             F3544     192/1159       30:13       10:19     2:22:58    9:58     1:01:51
1369  Paul Wahrer            M4554      221/731       31:14        9:25     1:03:21    9:58     1:01:52
1370  Tera Creney            F3544     193/1159       31:10       10:34     2:23:58    9:58     1:01:53
1371  Gregory Glasscock      M1624       45/104       29:52        9:44     2:22:38    9:58     1:01:53
1372  Calley Springer        F3544     194/1159       31:18        9:51     1:42:04    9:58     1:01:53
1373  Jennifer Blaisdell     F3544     195/1159       30:10       10:27     1:03:32    9:58     1:01:53
1374  James Liason           M5564      115/588       31:34        9:47     2:42:01    9:58     1:01:53
1375  Rose Bright            F5564       55/868       32:08       10:13     1:02:13    9:58     1:01:54
1376  John Belt              M3544      261/639       32:21        9:23     1:43:52    9:58     1:01:54
1377  Wesley Koenig          M6574       20/223       31:41        9:26     1:03:27    9:58     1:01:54
1378  Andy Ramdath           M3544      262/639       32:22        9:23     1:43:52    9:58     1:01:55
1379  Alex Orlando           M2534      167/397       34:24        9:18     2:43:05    9:58     1:01:55
1380  Mark Mitchell          M4554      222/731       32:19        9:29     1:42:28    9:58     1:01:55
1381  Terri Kearney          F4554     120/1191       32:01        9:37     1:04:10    9:58     1:01:55
1382  Brian Mitchell         M5564      116/588       32:18        9:29     1:42:28    9:58     1:01:56
1383  Trevor Citek           M2534      168/397       30:28       10:20     2:22:22    9:58     1:01:56
1384  Rebecca Hasty          F4554     121/1191       32:35        9:01     1:42:21    9:59     1:01:56
1385  Brooke Osterhage       F3544     196/1159       30:22        9:57     1:43:33    9:59     1:01:57
1386  Michael Birnbaum       M5564      117/588       31:10       10:01     1:05:28    9:59     1:01:57
1387  Joni Carone            F5564       56/868       31:07        9:33     1:03:43    9:59     1:01:58
1388  Peter Caramalis        M5564      118/588       30:49        9:30     1:43:31    9:59     1:01:59
1389  Alyssa Birnbaum        F2534      151/738       31:16       10:01     1:05:27    9:59     1:01:59
1390  Thien Chau             M3544      263/639       31:16        9:18     1:43:24    9:59     1:01:59
1391  Nicole Onofreo         F2534      152/738       33:09        8:20     2:24:06    9:59     1:01:59
1392  Allen Nail             M4554      223/731       32:05        9:00     1:04:12    9:59     1:02:00
1393  Dawn Beeson            F4554     122/1191       29:21       10:02     2:02:22    9:59     1:02:01
1394  Barbara Rosario        F2534      153/738       31:50        9:52     1:43:36    9:59     1:02:01
1395  Grant Cooper           M5564      119/588       29:19       10:07     2:02:16    9:59     1:02:02
1396  Jason Brown            M4554      224/731       30:02        9:57     1:05:22    9:59     1:02:02
1397  Mindy McCabe           F3544     197/1159       32:02       10:09     2:24:05    9:59     1:02:02
1398  Joel Meek              M3544      264/639       32:31        9:59     2:42:08    9:59     1:02:02
1399  Jim Prins              M5564      120/588       33:10        8:32     1:23:01    9:59     1:02:02
1400  Joe Rosenberger        M4554      225/731       31:34        9:33     1:02:49    9:59     1:02:02
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1401  Megan Loth             F2534      154/738       31:28       10:05     1:02:12    9:59     1:02:02
1402  Steven Evans           M4554      226/731       33:17        8:26     1:05:02   10:00     1:02:03
1403  Nicholas Horton        M5564      121/588       31:42        9:20     1:02:48   10:00     1:02:03
1404  Luis Quevedogarcia     M5564      122/588       31:14        9:17     2:02:50   10:00     1:02:03
1405  Roger Mooney           M5564      123/588       33:05        8:19     1:06:04   10:00     1:02:03
1406  Clayton Wolfe          M4554      227/731       31:55        9:23     2:24:19   10:00     1:02:03
1407  Elizabeth Remke        F4554     123/1191       30:55       10:33     2:03:29   10:00     1:02:05
1408  Barry Rothstein        M5564      124/588       31:13        9:54     2:03:02   10:00     1:02:06
1409  John Costello          M3544      265/639       30:17       10:03     1:42:23   10:00     1:02:06
1410  Lois Davis             F4554     124/1191       31:50        9:45     1:24:35   10:00     1:02:07
1411  Anh Scott              F4554     125/1191       32:49        8:23     1:03:36   10:00     1:02:07
1412  James Scott            M3544      266/639       32:49        8:23     1:03:36   10:00     1:02:07
1413  Michele Rose           F4554     126/1191       30:32        9:58     2:22:30   10:00     1:02:08
1414  Colleen Owens          F3544     198/1159       30:32       10:14     2:24:01   10:00     1:02:08
1415  Ron Balow              M7579         1/29       31:59        9:14     1:22:38   10:00     1:02:08
1416  John-Paul Brunelle     M4554      228/731       31:40        9:07     2:24:08   10:00     1:02:09
1417  Cleon Grilli           F4554     127/1191       30:55        9:56     2:02:42   10:01     1:02:09
1418  Amy Tanzyus            F4554     128/1191       31:08        9:26     2:02:28   10:01     1:02:10
1419  Anthony Velardi        M3544      267/639       31:42        8:53     2:24:09   10:01     1:02:10
1420  Robert Morris          M3544      268/639       31:42        8:53     2:24:09   10:01     1:02:10
1421  Kristopher Browning    M2534      169/397       31:20        8:57     1:03:33   10:01     1:02:10
1422  Eric Witt              M4554      229/731       32:04        9:37     2:02:11   10:01     1:02:11
1423  Megan Boyd             F2534      155/738       31:33       10:04     1:23:05   10:01     1:02:12
1424  Ami Modh               F3544     199/1159       30:54       10:04     2:43:37   10:01     1:02:12
1425  Christopher Dibiase    M5564      125/588       30:51       10:38     2:23:59   10:01     1:02:12
1426  Darrell Jensen         M5564      126/588       30:55        9:44     1:04:24   10:01     1:02:12
1427  Charles Ackerman       M3544      269/639       32:02        9:47     1:05:19   10:01     1:02:12
1428  Rebeca D Jimas         F3544     200/1159       32:27        9:21     1:04:10   10:01     1:02:12
1429  Brian Murphy           M4554      230/731       31:09       10:07     2:42:32   10:01     1:02:14
1430  Griffin Dalton         M2534      170/397       32:03        9:26     1:42:55   10:01     1:02:14
1431  Aurora Howes           F2534      156/738       32:09        9:25     2:22:59   10:01     1:02:14
1432  Jacqueline Ooten       F2534      157/738       31:27        9:56     1:22:44   10:02     1:02:15
1433  Orijane Dalton         F2534      158/738       32:04        9:26     1:42:55   10:02     1:02:15
1434  Jacob Dalton           M3544      270/639       32:03        9:26     1:42:55   10:02     1:02:15
1435  Blake Hannon           M4554      231/731       32:24        9:44     2:43:07   10:02     1:02:16
1436  Ty Walker              M3544      271/639       31:59        9:12     2:02:59   10:02     1:02:17
1437  Kathy Varricchio       F6574        5/236       32:14        9:34     1:22:27   10:02     1:02:18
1438  David Chesser          M5564      127/588       31:26        9:37     2:03:56   10:02     1:02:18
1439  Kevin Colby            M6574       21/223       31:56        9:39     1:23:54   10:02     1:02:19
1440  Taylor Cunningham      F2534      159/738       30:52        9:26     2:22:55   10:02     1:02:19
1441  Chris Burke            M5564      128/588       31:44        9:07     2:43:00   10:02     1:02:19
1442  Angel Nowling          F3544     201/1159       33:23        8:43     2:44:02   10:02     1:02:20
1443  Mark Kelly             M5564      129/588       30:17       10:04     2:22:44   10:02     1:02:20
1444  Ellen Jaffe Jones      F6574        6/236       30:30       10:07     1:02:32   10:02     1:02:21
1445  Jeffrey Cunningham     M4554      232/731       31:50        9:39     2:04:35   10:02     1:02:21
1446  Kathy Chambers         F4554     129/1191       30:51       10:25     1:43:36   10:03     1:02:21
1447  Rhett Lakey            M3544      272/639       31:19        9:14     1:43:36   10:03     1:02:21
1448  Melissa Cunningham     F4554     130/1191       31:52        9:38     2:04:35   10:03     1:02:21
1449  Gennaro Crescenti      M5564      130/588       31:04        9:39     1:23:16   10:03     1:02:21
1450  Lance Chambers         M4554      233/731       30:50       10:26     1:43:38   10:03     1:02:22
1451  Brian Hindman          M4554      234/731       30:21        9:53     2:42:31   10:03     1:02:23
1452  Vasilisa Zaitseva      F2534      160/738       31:30        8:49     2:23:09   10:03     1:02:23
1453  Stephanie Hosch        F2534      161/738       31:12       10:09     2:42:26   10:03     1:02:24
1454  James Scheffler        M3544      273/639       31:37        9:35     1:05:40   10:03     1:02:24
1455  Shay Stubblefield      F3544     202/1159       31:25        9:33     1:23:53   10:03     1:02:24
1456  Traci Burke            F5564       57/868       31:45        9:08     2:43:04   10:03     1:02:24
1457  Anne Hathorn           F3544     203/1159       31:28       10:16     1:42:57   10:03     1:02:24
1458  Andrew Hathorn         M3544      274/639       31:27       10:16     1:42:57   10:03     1:02:25
1459  Laura Albee            F4554     131/1191       31:07        9:04     2:43:34   10:03     1:02:25
1460  James Walker           M2534      171/397       30:16       10:30     2:43:28   10:03     1:02:25
1461  Kenneth Neumann        M2534      172/397       30:44       10:25     1:42:31   10:03     1:02:25
1462  Robert Raichle         M6574       22/223       32:12        9:52     1:03:28   10:03     1:02:25
1463  Mariana Neumann        F2534      162/738       30:44       10:25     1:42:31   10:03     1:02:26
1464  Debbiee Jones          F5564       58/868       32:14        9:39     1:06:12   10:03     1:02:27
1465  Stephani Lavely        F4554     132/1191       31:45       10:19     1:03:58   10:03     1:02:27
1466  Jeremy Runkle          M3544      275/639       31:23        9:11     2:43:45   10:04     1:02:28
1467  Bonita Stubbendick     F5564       59/868       32:11        9:36     2:43:25   10:04     1:02:28
1468  Oxana Smirnova         F2534      163/738       31:31       10:10     2:43:25   10:04     1:02:29
1469  Sarah Lundquist        F3544     204/1159       32:27        9:21     1:04:28   10:04     1:02:30
1470  Angela Driscoll        F4554     133/1191       30:33       10:59     2:22:52   10:04     1:02:30
1471  Jenna Kalby            F2534      164/738       32:49        9:16     2:24:02   10:04     1:02:31
1472  Kraig Kalby            M3544      276/639       32:49        9:16     2:24:03   10:04     1:02:31
1473  Nick Gorshe            M3544      277/639       31:11       10:08     2:43:47   10:04     1:02:31
1474  Morgan Lavender        F2534      165/738       31:03       11:36     2:22:54   10:04     1:02:31
1475  Barbara Spitzlei       F4554     134/1191       32:05        9:29     2:04:08   10:04     1:02:31
1476  Jodi Perry             F4554     135/1191       32:12        9:42     1:03:51   10:04     1:02:31
1477  Phyllis Gorshe         F3544     205/1159       31:12       10:05     2:43:47   10:04     1:02:32
1478  Jackie McLeish         F2534      166/738       32:04        9:33     1:43:10   10:04     1:02:32
1479  William Ellis          M3544      278/639       31:19        9:59     1:04:54   10:04     1:02:33
1480  Taylor Silvey          M2534      173/397       28:22        9:36     2:42:58   10:05     1:02:35
1481  Jennifer Stovall       F4554     136/1191       31:24        9:41     2:43:12   10:05     1:02:35
1482  Elizabeth Downs        F3544     206/1159       31:54        9:31     1:24:58   10:05     1:02:35
1483  Kayla Guy              F2534      167/738       32:23        9:46     2:43:26   10:05     1:02:35
1484  Angel Nicholson        F4554     137/1191       30:52       10:16     2:24:03   10:05     1:02:35
1485  Joey Sorrells          M2534      174/397       29:23       11:01     2:22:47   10:05     1:02:35
1486  Zara Karjoo            F3544     207/1159       31:32       10:20     1:22:45   10:05     1:02:36
1487  Theodore Lecouffe      M4554      235/731       31:59        9:40     1:03:55   10:05     1:02:36
1488  Maureen Jett           F4554     138/1191       31:54        9:24     1:04:25   10:05     1:02:36
1489  Joe Amaral             M5564      131/588       30:37        9:40     1:22:41   10:05     1:02:36
1490  Giacomo Zach           M2534      175/397       29:27        9:50     1:02:51   10:05     1:02:37
1491  Michael Donovan        M4554      236/731       31:12       10:36     2:03:11   10:05     1:02:37
1492  David Johnson          M2534      176/397       29:43        9:27     2:43:03   10:05     1:02:38
1493  Kevin McNamee          M3544      279/639       31:48        9:51     1:04:25   10:05     1:02:40
1494  Klarimarie Baez        F4554     139/1191       31:43       10:03     2:43:01   10:05     1:02:40
1495  Sally Smith            F5564       60/868       30:47       10:34     1:23:43   10:06     1:02:41
1496  Christopher Woodard    M3544      280/639       32:35        9:15     1:04:25   10:06     1:02:41
1497  Tina Williams          F5564       61/868       30:49       10:16     2:03:23   10:06     1:02:41
1498  Deanna Marques-Chalkle F3544     208/1159       31:17        9:56     1:43:24   10:06     1:02:42
1499  Meredith Killingsworth F2534      168/738       31:24       10:59     1:03:31   10:06     1:02:42
1500  Cristina Ingellis      F2534      169/738       30:57        9:53     2:24:29   10:06     1:02:43
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1501  Colette Nestel         F5564       62/868       33:01        9:53     1:23:51   10:06     1:02:43
1502  Jane Naylor            F4554     140/1191       31:35        9:56     1:06:14   10:06     1:02:43
1503  James Wilson           M3544      281/639       30:37       10:03     1:43:17   10:06     1:02:43
1504  Dawn Sumner            F4554     141/1191       32:19        9:12     1:43:41   10:06     1:02:43
1505  Kirsten Ritchie        F3544     209/1159       30:38       10:00     1:43:17   10:06     1:02:44
1506  Heidi Daniel           F3544     210/1159       31:45       10:04     2:03:18   10:06     1:02:44
1507  Jose Miranda           M3544      282/639       31:54        9:33     2:23:43   10:06     1:02:44
1508  Julie Lagana           F3544     211/1159       30:24        9:17     1:43:27   10:06     1:02:44
1509  Jennifer Fox           F3544     212/1159       30:17       10:31     2:23:38   10:06     1:02:44
1510  Kristen Biles          F4554     142/1191       30:20       10:31     2:23:38   10:06     1:02:45
1511  Lindsey Johnson        F3544     213/1159       34:29        9:05     1:06:31   10:06     1:02:46
1512  Kristi Shaw            F3544     214/1159       31:30       10:16     1:43:18   10:06     1:02:46
1513  Jon Thouvenelle        M5564      132/588       32:15        9:16     1:02:52   10:06     1:02:46
1514  Barbara White          F3544     215/1159       31:51        9:21     2:02:49   10:06     1:02:46
1515  Mary Anne Malone       F5564       63/868       31:49        9:32     1:24:30   10:07     1:02:46
1516  John Topolosky         M4554      237/731       30:23       10:36     2:24:09   10:07     1:02:46
1517  Malia Jarvis           F3544     216/1159       31:17       10:17     1:24:42   10:07     1:02:47
1518  Shayla Deppen          F3544     217/1159       31:17       10:17     1:24:42   10:07     1:02:47
1519  Jordan Brazzeal        M1624       46/104       31:46       11:38     2:44:29   10:07     1:02:47
1520  Paul Steger            M6574       23/223       32:41        9:27     2:24:00   10:07     1:02:48
1521  Jane Cunningham        F2534      170/738       30:40       10:02     2:24:35   10:07     1:02:48
1522  Joyce Golden           F4554     143/1191       32:07        9:55     2:03:34   10:07     1:02:48
1523  Rob Foster             M4554      238/731       32:15       10:28     2:04:44   10:07     1:02:49
1524  Jon Abresch            M4554      239/731       30:58       10:06     1:23:10   10:07     1:02:49
1525  Kimberly Heath         F4554     144/1191       31:25        9:19     1:05:09   10:07     1:02:49
1526  Rebecca Brandt         F3544     218/1159       32:05        9:36     2:02:49   10:07     1:02:49
1527  Christi Hollins        F3544     219/1159       31:24        9:20     1:05:09   10:07     1:02:49
1528  John Jacoby            M2534      177/397       30:48       10:32     1:42:51   10:07     1:02:50
1529  David Shiner           M4554      240/731       31:59        9:37     1:03:09   10:07     1:02:51
1530  Eric Herman            M4554      241/731       31:30        9:35     1:24:39   10:07     1:02:51
1531  Theresa Moore          F2534      171/738       31:08        9:19     2:04:22   10:07     1:02:51
1532  Vanessa Bennett        F4554     145/1191       31:46        9:42     2:43:32   10:07     1:02:51
1533  Sandy Santeiro         F4554     146/1191       32:36        9:03     1:07:00   10:07     1:02:52
1534  Jason Howell           M2534      178/397       31:53       10:33     1:42:53   10:07     1:02:52
1535  Denis Cooper           M4554      242/731       32:17        9:50     2:23:21   10:08     1:02:53
1536  Jon Priolo             M7579         2/29       32:06        9:32     1:23:20   10:08     1:02:54
1537  Lizabeth Kittell       F2534      172/738       30:17       10:03     2:02:59   10:08     1:02:54
1538  Samantha Legg          F2534      173/738       31:18       10:01     1:23:34   10:08     1:02:54
1539  Nicole Geisler         F3544     220/1159       31:55        9:52     2:04:21   10:08     1:02:54
1540  Justice Sniffen        F1624       27/142       30:06       11:49     1:44:53   10:08     1:02:55
1541  Joshua Wyatt           M3544      283/639       30:54        9:16     2:23:03   10:08     1:02:55
1542  Judith Villegas        F2534      174/738       31:27       10:34     1:05:07   10:08     1:02:55
1543  Samuel Ziss            M2534      179/397       31:27       10:30     1:05:07   10:08     1:02:55
1544  Joshua Tyler           M3544      284/639       30:54        9:16     2:23:03   10:08     1:02:55
1545  Jeremy Freeze          M3544      285/639       32:24        9:55     1:03:40   10:08     1:02:56
1546  Billie Sharp           F4554     147/1191       30:31       10:53     2:24:50   10:08     1:02:56
1547  Edward Bustamante      M4554      243/731       31:47        9:53     2:04:20   10:08     1:02:57
1548  Mandy Jedlund          F3544     221/1159       32:26       10:22     2:23:56   10:08     1:02:57
1549  Heather Christiansen   F3544     222/1159       32:26       10:23     2:23:56   10:08     1:02:57
1550  Katherine Lamb         F2534      175/738       30:57        9:52     2:24:44   10:08     1:02:58
1551  Carrie Fabrizio        F4554     148/1191       31:56       10:12     1:44:00   10:09     1:02:59
1552  Tara Motzenbecker      F3544     223/1159       32:15        9:26     1:43:30   10:09     1:03:00
1553  Darrin Marshall        M3544      286/639       32:08        9:00     1:03:18   10:09     1:03:00
1554  Ellen Hagenbarth       F5564       64/868       32:43        9:14     1:45:22   10:09     1:03:00
1555  Michelle Conese        F3544     224/1159       30:14        9:38     2:43:28   10:09     1:03:00
1556  Jorge Santeiro         M4554      244/731       32:45        9:03     1:07:00   10:09     1:03:00
1557  Lindsay Griffin        F3544     225/1159       32:08        9:42     2:03:19   10:09     1:03:00
1558  Brian Bartscht         M4554      245/731       32:18        8:49     1:44:42   10:09     1:03:00
1559  Steven Hess            M5564      133/588       31:18       10:06     2:24:56   10:09     1:03:01
1560  Ziggy Greenhalgh       M4554      246/731       31:40        9:49     2:43:06   10:09     1:03:01
1561  Brian Edwards          M3544      287/639       31:50        9:47     1:06:51   10:09     1:03:02
1562  Courtney Ellis         F3544     226/1159       32:05       10:00     1:05:39   10:09     1:03:03
1563  Ashleigh Rogan         F2534      176/738       32:05        9:32     1:43:32   10:09     1:03:03
1564  Darrell Lytle          M2534      180/397       31:01        9:47     2:03:16   10:09     1:03:03
1565  Jonathan Stickles      M2534      181/397       30:19       10:10     1:04:20   10:09     1:03:04
1566  Sarah Whitten          F3544     227/1159       31:01        9:47     2:03:16   10:09     1:03:04
1567  Susan Coyle            F3544     228/1159       32:26        9:59     2:44:39   10:09     1:03:04
1568  Jacqueline Gardner     F3544     229/1159       31:07       10:29     1:43:37   10:10     1:03:05
1569  Steve Weitekamp        M5564      134/588       29:32       11:37     2:24:44   10:10     1:03:06
1570  Antoinette Church      F3544     230/1159       31:52       10:19     1:43:28   10:10     1:03:06
1571  Jarnine Johnson        F4554     149/1191       32:09       10:10     1:06:55   10:10     1:03:07
1572  Katice Helinski        F3544     231/1159       31:58        9:48     2:24:06   10:10     1:03:07
1573  Caroline Leibrecht     F2534      177/738       32:40        9:04     2:24:56   10:10     1:03:08
1574  Siobhan Davis          F5564       65/868       32:55        9:21     1:23:37   10:10     1:03:10
1575  Lloyalea Boettcher     F6574        7/236       31:58       10:07     2:04:44   10:10     1:03:10
1576  Joshua Rico            M2534      182/397       28:58       11:27     1:04:18   10:10     1:03:11
1577  Vanessa Rivera-Vazquez F4554     150/1191       31:42       10:10     1:43:42   10:11     1:03:11
1578  Kristin Heathcock      F3544     232/1159       32:07        9:42     2:43:28   10:11     1:03:12
1579  Alexis Sutton          F1624       28/142       33:33        8:56     1:43:38   10:11     1:03:13
1580  Paul Fox               M3544      288/639       32:42        9:47     1:24:27   10:11     1:03:14
1581  Patricia Casson        F3544     233/1159       31:48       10:06     2:43:53   10:11     1:03:15
1582  John Morrissey         M2534      183/397       31:39        9:51     2:24:45   10:11     1:03:15
1583  Christopher Kremer     M4554      247/731       32:15        9:40     2:24:44   10:11     1:03:15
1584  Donald Avery           M4554      248/731       32:01        8:45     1:24:22   10:11     1:03:16
1585  McKayla Marshall       F1624       29/142       32:36        9:06     1:23:21   10:12     1:03:17
1586  Elizabeth Hazen        F3544     234/1159       32:23       10:04     2:04:57   10:12     1:03:17
1587  Shanna Williams        F2534      178/738       30:58       11:30     2:05:15   10:12     1:03:17
1588  John Hodgkins          M3544      289/639       30:29       11:05     2:44:12   10:12     1:03:18
1589  Casey Fischer          M4554      249/731       31:27        9:10     2:23:52   10:12     1:03:18
1590  Shawn Himes            F5564       66/868       32:59        9:19     1:07:09   10:12     1:03:18
1591  Fran Stifel            F6574        8/236       33:01        9:19     1:07:10   10:12     1:03:18
1592  Charlotte Thompson     F4554     151/1191       32:30        9:50     1:05:24   10:12     1:03:20
1593  Michael Horwath        M6574       24/223       31:45        9:54     2:24:30   10:12     1:03:20
1594  Sydney Shapiro         F2534      179/738       30:48       10:58     2:43:46   10:12     1:03:21
1595  Erin McCormick         F4554     152/1191       30:51       11:22     1:44:45   10:12     1:03:21
1596  Christine Terino       F4554     153/1191       30:46       11:00     2:03:33   10:12     1:03:21
1597  Douglas Irwin          M4554      250/731       30:30       13:01     2:47:32   10:12     1:03:22
1598  Janelle Sutphen        F3544     235/1159       31:28       10:44     1:43:34   10:12     1:03:22
1599  Kristen Bucci          F2534      180/738       31:34        9:54     1:07:10   10:12     1:03:23
1600  Dixie Lamoureux        F3544     236/1159       31:29        9:37     1:45:27   10:13     1:03:23
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1601  Judit Takacs           F3544     237/1159       31:34       10:56     2:03:53   10:13     1:03:23
1602  Zachary Whitmore       M3544      290/639       31:07       11:21     2:23:35   10:13     1:03:24
1603  Thomas Landini         M3544      291/639       30:45       10:06     1:04:15   10:13     1:03:24
1604  Kristina Bartscht      F4554     154/1191       32:41        9:32     1:45:06   10:13     1:03:24
1605  Olivia Sabin           F1624       30/142       32:14       10:07     1:03:58   10:13     1:03:25
1606  Theresa Rodriguez      F5564       67/868       33:16        9:13     1:43:42   10:13     1:03:25
1607  Leon Mleziva           M5564      135/588       31:53        9:47     2:04:11   10:13     1:03:25
1608  Elyse Burns            F2534      181/738       31:37        9:41     1:04:13   10:13     1:03:26
1609  Kent Lynn              M5564      136/588       31:38       10:03     2:23:53   10:13     1:03:27
1610  Anne Lynch             F4554     155/1191       31:18       10:01     1:04:08   10:13     1:03:27
1611  Kim R. Jenson          F5564       68/868       31:40        9:45     2:04:47   10:13     1:03:28
1612  Mary McGuire           F4554     156/1191       31:49       10:04     2:25:08   10:13     1:03:28
1613  Angela Mancini         F3544     238/1159       31:24        9:52     1:43:55   10:13     1:03:28
1614  Andrew Barrows         M3544      292/639       31:00       10:17     1:44:40   10:13     1:03:29
1615  Stephanie Brisley      F3544     239/1159       30:43       11:28     2:25:06   10:13     1:03:29
1616  Dewey Martin           M5564      137/588       31:00       10:17     1:44:40   10:13     1:03:29
1617  Kristin Luby           F2534      182/738       31:40        9:33     2:24:54   10:14     1:03:30
1618  Bibiana Rodriguez      F2534      183/738       30:50       11:28     2:25:06   10:14     1:03:30
1619  Latoya Collins         F3544     240/1159       32:51        9:26     1:44:20   10:14     1:03:30
1620  Susan Sutton           F4554     157/1191       33:33        8:56     1:43:55   10:14     1:03:30
1621  Jason Gould            M3544      293/639       31:35       10:36     2:44:13   10:14     1:03:30
1622  Andrew Pearce          M2534      184/397       31:38        9:33     2:24:53   10:14     1:03:30
1623  Pam Steinberger        F5564       69/868       32:30        9:19     2:04:56   10:14     1:03:31
1624  Tom Kurtz              M4554      251/731       32:53        9:13     1:44:06   10:14     1:03:31
1625  Tomas Mikonis          M3544      294/639       33:05        9:47     2:25:34   10:14     1:03:31
1626  Shellie Smith          F3544     241/1159       31:14       10:16     2:25:20   10:14     1:03:31
1627  Jontae Ross            M3544      295/639       30:52       10:57     2:44:38   10:14     1:03:32
1628  Michelle Walker        F4554     158/1191       33:15        9:12     1:43:49   10:14     1:03:32
1629  John Sabin             M4554      252/731       32:13       10:07     1:04:06   10:14     1:03:33
1630  Lauren Sweeney         F3544     242/1159       32:22       10:59     2:24:54   10:14     1:03:33
1631  Erika Hidalgo          F4554     159/1191       32:16        9:27     1:25:11   10:14     1:03:33
1632  Payton Sabin           F1624       31/142       32:12       10:38     1:04:06   10:14     1:03:33
1633  Karen Hurayt           F3544     243/1159       31:01       12:11     1:43:50   10:14     1:03:35
1634  Rebecca Needler        F2534      184/738       30:02        8:58     1:04:51   10:15     1:03:36
1635  Nathan Naylor          M4554      253/731       31:36       10:19     1:07:08   10:15     1:03:37
1636  Patrick McKeefery      M6574       25/223       32:03       10:44     1:44:03   10:15     1:03:39
1637  Emily Vought           F3544     244/1159       32:36        9:40     1:24:17   10:15     1:03:39
1638  Colleen Schlea         F4554     160/1191       28:41        9:07     1:44:05   10:15     1:03:40
1639  Julie Solomon          F2534      185/738       31:32       10:09     1:43:50   10:16     1:03:44
1640  Jennifer Cortez        F4554     161/1191       31:52       10:44     2:04:04   10:16     1:03:45
1641  Dan Cannistra          M6574       26/223       32:43        9:52     2:04:44   10:16     1:03:45
1642  Kimberley Wolfe        F4554     162/1191       30:11       10:30     2:43:44   10:16     1:03:45
1643  Julie Powell           F4554     163/1191       31:21       11:56     2:44:54   10:16     1:03:45
1644  Richard Wilson         M5564      138/588       33:30       10:46     1:06:57   10:16     1:03:46
1645  Brian Krueger          M2534      185/397       31:20       10:32     1:44:05   10:16     1:03:48
1646  Scott Simon            M4554      254/731       32:02        9:44     2:23:58   10:16     1:03:48
1647  Josh Moffett           M3544      296/639       31:34       10:39     2:04:23   10:17     1:03:49
1648  Mike Lamb              M6574       27/223       32:17        9:25     2:25:34   10:17     1:03:49
1649  Sonny Greene           M3544      297/639       32:00       10:17     1:23:53   10:17     1:03:50
1650  Eileen Wohltjen        F6574        9/236       32:33        9:54     2:24:23   10:17     1:03:52
1651  Chandresh Mistry       M3544      298/639       32:13       10:17     1:45:41   10:17     1:03:52
1652  Zino Lappas            M5564      139/588       33:36        9:20     2:24:27   10:17     1:03:52
1653  Alexis Simmons         F2534      186/738       33:12        9:59     1:07:57   10:17     1:03:53
1654  Andrea Armstrong       F4554     164/1191       31:33       10:02     2:24:03   10:17     1:03:53
1655  Isabelle Shaw          F4554     165/1191       32:27        9:29     1:44:08   10:17     1:03:53
1656  Robert Wolf            M6574       28/223       32:43        9:32     1:23:53   10:17     1:03:53
1657  Sean Boudreau          M5564      140/588       31:42       10:13     1:45:12   10:17     1:03:53
1658  Misty Marshall         F3544     245/1159       32:08        9:01     1:04:12   10:17     1:03:54
1659  John Deetz             M2534      186/397       30:44        9:44     2:24:18   10:18     1:03:56
1660  Ryan Stulman           M3544      299/639       30:42       10:07     1:44:48   10:18     1:03:56
1661  Unknown Runner                        0/0       32:55        9:48     1:06:49   10:18     1:03:56
1662  Sue Murphy             F5564       70/868       32:55        9:50     1:06:48   10:18     1:03:57
1663  Deanna Hattaway-Thomas F3544     246/1159       31:29       10:11     2:04:14   10:18     1:03:57
1664  Eric Ebuen             M4554      255/731       29:57       11:59     2:43:56   10:18     1:03:57
1665  Mike Wilkie            M3544      300/639       34:27       10:56     2:25:20   10:18     1:03:57
1666  Peter Cirak            M4554      256/731       32:06       12:41     1:45:36   10:18     1:03:57
1667  Steven Burant          M3544      301/639       31:05       10:54     2:25:46   10:18     1:03:58
1668  Sonya Wilke            F2534      187/738       31:00        9:55     1:24:26   10:18     1:03:58
1669  Johnathan Kennedy      M2534      187/397       31:17        9:50     2:44:19   10:18     1:03:58
1670  Diedra Flora           F5564       71/868       32:48       10:19     1:24:11   10:18     1:03:59
1671  Stephanie Broadaway    F3544     247/1159       31:18       11:07     1:44:08   10:18     1:04:00
1672  Charles Bass           M5564      141/588       30:36        8:50     2:04:05   10:18     1:04:00
1673  Jasper Yzaguirre       M3544      302/639       31:58       10:07     2:44:06   10:19     1:04:01
1674  Tina Herbst            F3544     248/1159       31:20       11:08     1:44:08   10:19     1:04:02
1675  Justin Morrill         M1624       47/104       32:28       10:28     2:05:22   10:19     1:04:02
1676  Erin Schultz           F3544     249/1159       32:34        9:33     1:05:41   10:19     1:04:02
1677  Laura Smeback          F4554     166/1191       33:08        9:24     2:45:50   10:19     1:04:02
1678  Marielena Arrillaga    F1624       32/142       31:07       11:27     2:25:39   10:19     1:04:03
1679  Nick Tsotsos           M3544      303/639       32:29       10:32     2:44:21   10:19     1:04:04
1680  Jacob Yodzis           M1624       48/104       32:11        9:46     1:08:07   10:19     1:04:06
1681  Arielle Tyree          F3544     250/1159       32:46       10:10     1:07:06   10:19     1:04:06
1682  Patrick Haney          M5564      142/588       31:47       10:44     2:05:11   10:19     1:04:07
1683  Nancy Surak            F4554     167/1191       32:00        9:59     1:46:51   10:20     1:04:07
1684  Brian Surak            M4554      257/731       32:00        9:57     1:46:50   10:20     1:04:07
1685  Thomas Piver           M4554      258/731       33:53        9:23     1:24:26   10:20     1:04:08
1686  Stephen Keyser         M3544      304/639       32:14        9:25     1:25:59   10:20     1:04:08
1687  Miranda Reddick        F1624       33/142       30:17       10:50     1:25:15   10:20     1:04:08
1688  Megan Miller           F3544     251/1159       32:31       10:09     2:05:25   10:20     1:04:08
1689  Heather Hamilton       F3544     252/1159       32:29        9:51     1:06:46   10:20     1:04:08
1690  Melissa Tapia          F3544     253/1159       33:17        8:43     2:04:17   10:20     1:04:09
1691  Patricia Leblanc       F4554     168/1191       32:37       10:26     1:25:36   10:20     1:04:09
1692  Nelly Flaque           F3544     254/1159       31:33       11:03     2:26:12   10:20     1:04:09
1693  Elle Rowlison          F1624       34/142       32:21        9:48     2:25:30   10:20     1:04:10
1694  John Holmes            M3544      305/639       32:11       10:03     1:24:32   10:20     1:04:11
1695  Patrick Scott Casey    M4554      259/731       30:57       10:39     2:06:09   10:20     1:04:11
1696  Mike Ragan             M4554      260/731       33:38       10:08     2:04:38   10:20     1:04:12
1697  Ken Parker             M6574       29/223       34:05        9:22     1:05:23   10:20     1:04:12
1698  Melissa Cranford       F3544     255/1159       31:04        9:35     1:46:29   10:20     1:04:12
1699  Maria Brown            F2534      188/738       32:51       10:04     2:45:30   10:21     1:04:13
1700  Dennis Smith           M3544      306/639       31:23       10:06     2:24:17   10:21     1:04:13
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1701  Bill Barnes            M6574       30/223       33:26       10:01     2:04:55   10:21     1:04:14
1702  Trisha Bonilla         F4554     169/1191       32:24       10:40     2:05:08   10:21     1:04:14
1703  James Maske            M3544      307/639       31:07       11:49     2:45:08   10:21     1:04:15
1704  Kristy Washinger       F3544     256/1159       32:44       10:29     2:45:08   10:21     1:04:15
1705  Isabelle Maske         F1624       35/142       31:07       11:49     2:45:08   10:21     1:04:15
1706  John Dermody           M5564      143/588       32:46        9:53     2:04:44   10:21     1:04:15
1707  Camille Yodzis         F1624       36/142       32:11        9:45     1:08:18   10:21     1:04:16
1708  Jennifer Dame          F2534      189/738       32:47        9:01     2:25:42   10:21     1:04:17
1709  Angelique Schofield    F3544     257/1159       31:59       11:18     1:46:09   10:21     1:04:17
1710  Matthew Dambeck        M3544      308/639       31:54       10:06     1:26:08   10:21     1:04:18
1711  Kyle Love              M2534      188/397       31:10        9:25     2:45:02   10:21     1:04:18
1712  Stacy Bagal            M6574       31/223       29:07        8:44     2:25:19   10:21     1:04:18
1713  Kathleen Boyd          F3544     258/1159       30:38       10:37     2:24:31   10:22     1:04:20
1714  Keli Mondello          F4554     170/1191       32:06       10:44     2:24:31   10:22     1:04:21
1715  Mary Tesch             F4554     171/1191       32:33       10:26     2:04:53   10:22     1:04:22
1716  Lance Arvidson         M3544      309/639       32:24        9:50     1:26:28   10:22     1:04:22
1717  Lauren Steinberg       F3544     259/1159       32:30       10:05     1:25:32   10:22     1:04:22
1718  Brad Staggs            M5564      144/588       32:30       11:07     2:25:16   10:22     1:04:23
1719  Elizabeth O'Hara      F2534      190/738       32:15        9:53     1:04:29   10:22     1:04:23
1720  Kyle Staggs            M2534      189/397       32:33       11:06     2:25:17   10:22     1:04:23
1721  Kacie Miller           F2534      191/738       32:09        9:28     1:07:10   10:22     1:04:23
1722  Chris Ellsworth        F5564       72/868       32:27        9:28     2:05:09   10:22     1:04:23
1723  Shayna Moore           F2534      192/738       31:30       11:17     2:25:27   10:22     1:04:24
1724  Zach Johnson           M3544      310/639       32:14        8:50     1:07:11   10:22     1:04:25
1725  Thomas Delli Bovi      M2534      190/397       32:42        9:51     1:05:47   10:22     1:04:25
1726  Sarah Dickmann         F3544     260/1159       32:20       10:45     1:06:24   10:22     1:04:25
1727  Margaret White         F4554     172/1191       32:19       10:45     1:06:25   10:22     1:04:25
1728  Lindsay Doss           F2534      193/738       32:08       10:15     2:45:14   10:23     1:04:27
1729  Ryan McCabe            M3544      311/639       33:09        9:33     1:44:42   10:23     1:04:27
1730  Berton Carter          M4554      261/731       34:17        9:54     2:25:16   10:23     1:04:27
1731  Matt Oconnor           M4554      262/731       32:46        9:14     1:46:00   10:23     1:04:27
1732  Chris Kacir            M4554      263/731       32:13        9:41     2:06:25   10:23     1:04:28
1733  Dale Thomas            M3544      312/639       31:35       10:09     2:25:11   10:23     1:04:28
1734  Adam Keyser            M1624       49/104       35:12        7:35     2:05:13   10:23     1:04:28
1735  Thomas Yarbro          M4554      264/731       31:50        9:49     2:44:57   10:23     1:04:29
1736  Jenna Huetten          F2534      194/738       31:51        8:38     1:25:50   10:23     1:04:29
1737  Michele Jones          F4554     173/1191       31:56       10:18     2:26:25   10:23     1:04:29
1738  Donna Hillmyer         F4554     174/1191       32:42       10:25     1:07:41   10:23     1:04:31
1739  Jenna Marie Easton     F3544     261/1159       32:55       10:27     2:24:45   10:24     1:04:32
1740  Michael Oertle         M6574       32/223       33:54        9:33     1:25:25   10:24     1:04:32
1741  Carly Wilson           F2534      195/738       33:14       11:00     2:05:26   10:24     1:04:32
1742  Alex Wilson            F2534      196/738       33:14       10:59     2:05:25   10:24     1:04:32
1743  Steve Janiak           M5564      145/588       31:26       10:41     2:24:38   10:24     1:04:33
1744  Caroline Windom        F2534      197/738       31:27       10:48     2:05:36   10:24     1:04:33
1745  Andy Swaagman          M4554      265/731       31:52        9:37     2:25:27   10:24     1:04:33
1746  Nick Campanella        M4554      266/731       31:55        9:58     2:44:33   10:24     1:04:34
1747  Bridget Dalpe          F4554     175/1191       32:39       10:17     1:46:11   10:24     1:04:34
1748  Tracy Kelly            F5564       73/868       34:12        8:59     1:05:12   10:24     1:04:34
1749  Melissa Trippy         F2534      198/738       32:32        9:41     1:46:34   10:24     1:04:34
1750  Rodney Daulton         M5564      146/588       34:08       10:27     1:26:36   10:24     1:04:34
1751  Mark Rodgers           M5564      147/588       33:24        8:47     1:44:44   10:24     1:04:35
1752  Bruce Orloff           M5564      148/588       31:47       10:34     2:05:45   10:24     1:04:35
1753  William Veguilla       M3544      313/639       31:43       10:17     2:45:30   10:24     1:04:35
1754  Tamara Marshlack       F4554     176/1191       31:00       11:19     2:26:33   10:24     1:04:38
1755  Lauren Williams        F2534      199/738       30:35       11:44     2:45:18   10:25     1:04:38
1756  Nini Huddleston        F4554     177/1191       30:39       10:33     1:04:46   10:25     1:04:39
1757  Maryanna Capozzoli     F4554     178/1191       34:55       10:40     1:06:13   10:25     1:04:39
1758  Khirstin McAfee        F3544     262/1159       32:02       11:12     1:07:36   10:25     1:04:40
1759  Cassidy Fella          F1624       37/142       34:22        9:35     1:06:59   10:25     1:04:41
1760  Christine Kwan         F4554     179/1191       32:51       10:16     2:24:58   10:25     1:04:42
1761  Dillon Blahnik         M2534      191/397       34:23        9:36     1:06:59   10:25     1:04:42
1762  Kevin Kwan             M4554      267/731       32:51       10:16     2:24:58   10:25     1:04:42
1763  Eric Bruce             M4554      268/731       34:08        9:46     1:05:18   10:25     1:04:42
1764  Sean O'Connor         M5564      149/588       34:05       10:17     2:26:06   10:25     1:04:43
1765  Laura O'Connor        F5564       74/868       34:05       10:18     2:26:06   10:25     1:04:44
1766  Donald Schlea          M5564      150/588       31:50       11:03     1:45:09   10:25     1:04:44
1767  Jill Chodelka          F4554     180/1191       32:33        9:54     2:25:35   10:25     1:04:44
1768  Tim Scholz             M4554      269/731       33:19        9:35     1:04:58   10:26     1:04:45
1769  Andrea Montero         F2534      200/738       32:34       10:07     2:05:33   10:26     1:04:45
1770  Carol Parker           F5564       75/868       32:46       10:29     1:06:57   10:26     1:04:45
1771  Theresa Wajda          F4554     181/1191       32:51       10:29     1:45:46   10:26     1:04:46
1772  Paul Pope              M4554      270/731       33:44       10:21     2:06:10   10:26     1:04:46
1773  Gregory Tafelski       M5564      151/588       32:54        9:48     1:47:00   10:26     1:04:47
1774  Emy Tafelski           F3544     263/1159       32:53        9:49     1:47:01   10:26     1:04:47
1775  Alex Sarsfield         M2534      192/397       31:44       10:36     2:26:56   10:26     1:04:48
1776  Shannon Chancey        F3544     264/1159       31:51       10:32     1:44:50   10:26     1:04:49
1777  Gary Cors              M4554      271/731       36:40        7:27     1:46:40   10:26     1:04:49
1778  Michelle Musial        F3544     265/1159       33:24        9:58     2:05:54   10:26     1:04:49
1779  James Musial           M4554      272/731       33:25        9:56     2:05:54   10:26     1:04:49
1780  Kathy Ott              F4554     182/1191       31:13        9:41     1:06:21   10:26     1:04:50
1781  Nicole Koda            F1624       38/142       34:17        9:44     1:06:18   10:27     1:04:51
1782  Tina Schifani          F4554     183/1191       31:30       10:33     1:26:58   10:27     1:04:51
1783  Cynthia Natiello       F3544     266/1159       34:57        9:34     2:06:51   10:27     1:04:52
1784  Ryan Miller            M3544      314/639       33:08        9:36     1:26:43   10:27     1:04:53
1785  Michael Tricarichi     M3544      315/639       33:55        8:22     1:07:18   10:27     1:04:53
1786  Jeremy Bicha           M3544      316/639       33:27       10:12     1:46:59   10:27     1:04:54
1787  Katelyn O Brien        F1624       39/142       33:32        9:23     1:04:56   10:27     1:04:54
1788  Karl Mittermayr        M3544      317/639       32:05        9:49     2:25:59   10:27     1:04:54
1789  Anthony Mittermayr     M3544      318/639       32:05        9:48     2:25:59   10:27     1:04:54
1790  Markus Mittermayr      M6574       33/223       31:23        9:49     2:25:59   10:27     1:04:54
1791  Laura Banfield         F3544     267/1159       34:01        9:46     2:25:11   10:27     1:04:55
1792  Rodney Reynolds        M5564      152/588       31:48       10:46     2:45:32   10:28     1:04:57
1793  Jennifer Wronka        F2534      201/738       31:00       11:14     2:25:09   10:28     1:04:57
1794  Jeff Lannigan          M5564      153/588       32:05       10:22     2:06:34   10:28     1:04:57
1795  Sara Anderson          F4554     184/1191       31:48       11:23     2:05:25   10:28     1:04:57
1796  Yoely Li               F3544     268/1159       33:20       10:07     1:25:26   10:28     1:04:58
1797  Tabitha Muchler        F4554     185/1191       32:15       10:33     1:26:06   10:28     1:04:58
1798  Lisa Muchler           F5564       76/868       32:15       10:33     1:26:06   10:28     1:04:58
1799  Virginia Hannon        F3544     269/1159       32:25        9:44     2:45:48   10:28     1:04:58
1800  Rachel Irby            F3544     270/1159       32:57       10:12     2:45:33   10:28     1:04:59
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1801  Stephen Wooten Jr      M3544      319/639       32:35       11:10     1:05:26   10:28     1:04:59
1802  Allyson Hyer           F3544     271/1159       32:25        9:55     1:46:27   10:28     1:04:59
1803  Sandra Schrock         F4554     186/1191       31:57        9:59     2:26:09   10:28     1:05:00
1804  Dave Schreiner         M4554      273/731       31:51        9:21     2:25:53   10:28     1:05:00
1805  Theresa Favino         F5564       77/868       33:05        9:55     2:06:42   10:28     1:05:00
1806  Jennifer Davy          F3544     272/1159       32:16       11:47     1:25:14   10:28     1:05:00
1807  Dylan Sowder           M1624       50/104       30:44       11:39     1:45:49   10:28     1:05:01
1808  Tasha Blaisdell        F3544     273/1159       32:34       10:34     1:06:39   10:28     1:05:01
1809  Kim Rymanowski         F4554     187/1191       32:09       11:27     2:45:19   10:28     1:05:01
1810  Phillip Beard          M3544      320/639       32:45        9:53     1:25:15   10:28     1:05:02
1811  Renee Buelna Roche     F4554     188/1191       33:53        9:47     1:45:49   10:28     1:05:02
1812  Bryan Felts            M4554      274/731       31:56        9:20     2:27:06   10:28     1:05:02
1813  Jennifer Sammy         F3544     274/1159       33:09       10:10     1:07:40   10:28     1:05:02
1814  Lauren Blaess          F2534      202/738       33:11       10:25     1:06:11   10:28     1:05:03
1815  Paula McClintock       F5564       78/868       32:43        9:45     2:06:03   10:29     1:05:03
1816  Valerie Henry          F3544     275/1159       33:33        9:53     2:05:31   10:29     1:05:04
1817  Ryan Bontrager         M3544      321/639       32:36       10:46     1:46:21   10:29     1:05:04
1818  Iliana Beard           F3544     276/1159       32:48        9:54     1:25:17   10:29     1:05:04
1819  Anthony Reynolds       M4554      275/731       32:36       10:45     1:46:21   10:29     1:05:04
1820  Casey Grosso           M3544      322/639       32:37       10:36     1:45:25   10:29     1:05:05
1821  Kevin Underwood        M4554      276/731       32:25       11:21     2:26:23   10:29     1:05:05
1822  Kate Smith             F2534      203/738       32:35        9:51     1:25:32   10:29     1:05:06
1823  Glenn Nagle            M5564      154/588       33:04       10:26     2:06:00   10:29     1:05:07
1824  Jared Willaims         M3544      323/639       30:27       10:36     2:06:08   10:29     1:05:07
1825  Kevin Powell           M4554      277/731       30:40       10:36     2:06:08   10:29     1:05:07
1826  Mike Passmore          M3544      324/639       33:22        8:56     1:09:26   10:29     1:05:07
1827  Lucy Hense             F4554     189/1191       33:10       10:53     1:07:39   10:29     1:05:07
1828  Aaron Ochstein         M4554      278/731       33:09        9:59     2:26:48   10:29     1:05:08
1829  Ishrain Hussain        F2534      204/738       32:26       10:39     2:26:57   10:29     1:05:08
1830  Kristi Nadler          F4554     190/1191       32:50       10:33     1:27:36   10:29     1:05:08
1831  April Ruth             F3544     277/1159       31:35       10:53     1:05:13   10:29     1:05:08
1832  Tammy Clarkson         F5564       79/868       32:34       10:30     2:05:25   10:30     1:05:10
1833  Jenna Scholl           F2534      205/738       33:50        9:49     2:06:11   10:30     1:05:10
1834  Michael Scholl         M2534      193/397       33:51        9:49     2:06:11   10:30     1:05:10
1835  Courtney Durbin        F2534      206/738       32:12       10:44     2:26:39   10:30     1:05:10
1836  Wade McVay             M5564      155/588       32:15       10:24     1:27:02   10:30     1:05:10
1837  Suzette Lee            F4554     191/1191       32:15       10:24     1:27:03   10:30     1:05:10
1838  Tara Clark             F4554     192/1191       32:20       12:22     2:06:37   10:30     1:05:11
1839  Craig Turner           M3544      325/639       32:24       10:28     1:06:47   10:30     1:05:11
1840  Stephanie Salerno      F4554     193/1191       32:48       10:09     1:07:27   10:30     1:05:11
1841  Christie Ellis         F3544     278/1159       31:45       10:04     1:26:06   10:30     1:05:11
1842  Steven Bruzek          M2534      194/397       32:07        9:24     2:06:23   10:30     1:05:12
1843  Monica Martz           F3544     279/1159       32:16       11:10     2:25:41   10:30     1:05:12
1844  Jenn Tran              F3544     280/1159       32:46       10:14     1:07:27   10:30     1:05:12
1845  Christine Bruzek       F2534      207/738       32:06        9:27     2:06:23   10:30     1:05:12
1846  Enlio Freyle           M4554      279/731       33:17        9:47     1:46:45   10:30     1:05:13
1847  Thomas Pare            M2534      195/397       32:32       10:42     2:45:12   10:30     1:05:13
1848  Elizabeth Moya         F2534      208/738       31:00       11:15     1:26:35   10:30     1:05:13
1849  Jamie Thornton         F3544     281/1159       33:07        9:54     1:06:16   10:30     1:05:14
1850  Scott Muterspaw        M3544      326/639       32:23       10:15     1:27:07   10:30     1:05:14
1851  Marget Reynolds        F5564       80/868       32:05       11:00     2:45:49   10:30     1:05:14
1852  Nicole Scheid          F2534      209/738       33:06       10:45     1:25:57   10:30     1:05:14
1853  Natasha Mendez-Ferrer  F2534      210/738       33:08        9:59     1:47:32   10:30     1:05:14
1854  Alina Moore            F2534      211/738       31:35       10:32     2:25:57   10:30     1:05:15
1855  Doarung Petrizzo       F3544     282/1159       31:17       12:19     2:45:21   10:31     1:05:15
1856  Andy Powell            M5564      156/588       31:53       11:52     2:46:25   10:31     1:05:16
1857  Mary Ellen Thompson-La F6574       10/236       33:14        9:55     2:06:49   10:31     1:05:16
1858  Tracy Rosenblum        F2534      212/738       31:44       12:37     2:06:09   10:31     1:05:16
1859  Greg Smith             M2534      196/397       32:50       10:50     2:05:22   10:31     1:05:17
1860  Elizabeth Hill         F2534      213/738       32:32        9:54     1:06:11   10:31     1:05:18
1861  Kurt Myers             M2534      197/397       31:25       11:04     1:47:36   10:31     1:05:18
1862  James Bope             M2534      198/397       34:02       11:13     2:46:25   10:31     1:05:18
1863  Robert Bourbonniere    M6574       34/223       36:28        8:53     1:45:32   10:31     1:05:19
1864  Susan Macdonald        F4554     194/1191       31:44       12:37     2:06:13   10:31     1:05:19
1865  Tobin Turner           M4554      280/731       32:56       10:29     1:46:00   10:31     1:05:20
1866  Anna Vaughn            F3544     283/1159       30:44        9:32     2:27:22   10:31     1:05:20
1867  Amanda Lord            F3544     284/1159       32:54       10:15     1:45:45   10:31     1:05:20
1868  Candida Gauthier       F4554     195/1191       33:04       11:20     1:07:15   10:31     1:05:21
1869  Christopher Carthew    M3544      327/639       33:52        9:41     1:26:59   10:32     1:05:22
1870  Antonio Infante        M4554      281/731       34:41        9:45     1:26:49   10:32     1:05:22
1871  Dianna Carthew         F3544     285/1159       33:52        9:41     1:26:59   10:32     1:05:23
1872  Cynthia Carr           F5564       81/868       33:31        9:46     1:07:16   10:32     1:05:24
1873  Dana Weart             F3544     286/1159       33:45       10:06     1:46:52   10:32     1:05:24
1874  Jeanine Milano         F2534      214/738       33:45       10:04     1:46:52   10:32     1:05:24
1875  Paula Cronin           F6574       11/236       32:28       10:24     1:25:53   10:32     1:05:24
1876  Nancy Carr             F6574       12/236       33:32        9:46     1:07:17   10:32     1:05:25
1877  Seth Allman            M3544      328/639       32:27       10:45     1:47:49   10:32     1:05:27
1878  Ashlee Borcan          F3544     287/1159       33:28        9:27     1:25:44   10:33     1:05:28
1879  Melissa McPhail        F3544     288/1159       33:18       10:14     1:06:53   10:33     1:05:28
1880  Stephanie Kelly        F2534      215/738       33:16       10:50     1:27:04   10:33     1:05:29
1881  Patricia Cox           F3544     289/1159       33:10       10:36     1:25:50   10:33     1:05:31
1882  Lynn Kilroy            F4554     196/1191       32:08       10:20     2:26:45   10:33     1:05:31
1883  Kaitlyn Gallo-Lopez    F2534      216/738       32:47       10:25     1:46:27   10:33     1:05:31
1884  Shaun Spellman         M3544      329/639       32:25       10:48     2:27:37   10:33     1:05:32
1885  Amish Patel            M2534      199/397       33:07       12:02     2:07:04   10:33     1:05:32
1886  Yen Chau               F3544     290/1159       32:56       10:46     1:46:58   10:33     1:05:33
1887  Chris Myers            M3544      330/639       34:37        9:42     1:27:44   10:34     1:05:35
1888  Alexandra Kay          F2534      217/738       33:17        9:55     2:27:24   10:34     1:05:35
1889  Heidi Conway           F3544     291/1159       32:49       10:46     2:06:11   10:34     1:05:36
1890  Abigail Baxley         F3544     292/1159       32:27       10:31     2:25:35   10:34     1:05:36
1891  Kathy Overby Roorda    F5564       82/868       33:18       10:29     1:05:51   10:34     1:05:37
1892  John Conway Jr         M3544      331/639       32:50       10:52     2:06:11   10:34     1:05:37
1893  Brett Miller           M2534      200/397       34:24       10:17     1:46:15   10:34     1:05:37
1894  Preston Smith          M3544      332/639       33:24        9:47     2:27:14   10:34     1:05:39
1895  Allan Anderson         M5564      157/588       32:56       10:09     1:28:26   10:34     1:05:39
1896  Tim Robinson           M5564      158/588       31:55       10:24     1:27:12   10:34     1:05:39
1897  Nuria Hahn             F4554     197/1191       31:00        9:18     2:25:47   10:35     1:05:40
1898  Richard Fulgieri       M6574       35/223       33:47       11:00     1:26:00   10:35     1:05:41
1899  Richard Held           M5564      159/588       34:08       10:00     1:06:12   10:35     1:05:41
1900  Laura Coyne            F2534      218/738       33:32       10:18     1:47:58   10:35     1:05:41
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1901  Laurian Gregor         M2534      201/397       29:45       14:11     2:05:50   10:35     1:05:42
1902  Lauren Doyle           F2534      219/738       29:45       14:11     2:05:50   10:35     1:05:43
1903  Sharon Haddad          F3544     293/1159       32:02       10:00     2:27:12   10:35     1:05:43
1904  Aj Wadauer             M4554      282/731       32:04       11:57     1:05:56   10:35     1:05:44
1905  Jodi Rico              F4554     198/1191       33:08       10:34     1:06:52   10:35     1:05:44
1906  Andy Germann           M4554      283/731       33:45        9:27     1:26:10   10:35     1:05:44
1907  Susan Evans            F4554     199/1191       32:16       10:30     1:45:47   10:35     1:05:45
1908  Muhamed Resic          M2534      202/397       27:17       19:10     2:46:32   10:35     1:05:45
1909  Shannon Deck           F4554     200/1191       32:51       11:35     1:26:34   10:35     1:05:45
1910  John Leuth             M4554      284/731       32:33       11:03     1:46:15   10:36     1:05:47
1911  Peggy Callahan         F5564       83/868       32:49        9:47     2:07:16   10:36     1:05:47
1912  Michael Kraft          M4554      285/731       32:59       10:34     1:27:36   10:36     1:05:48
1913  Hayley Vest            F3544     294/1159       31:49       11:20     2:26:15   10:36     1:05:48
1914  Ivan Montero           M4554      286/731       33:38       10:36     2:26:06   10:36     1:05:49
1915  Mandy Glaser           F3544     295/1159       33:32        9:23     2:05:56   10:36     1:05:49
1916  Mike Reilly            M4554      287/731       34:09       10:07     1:47:52   10:36     1:05:49
1917  Kimi Carrier           F3544     296/1159       33:14        9:52     2:05:55   10:36     1:05:50
1918  Michael Coon           M3544      333/639       32:49       10:26     2:47:03   10:36     1:05:50
1919  James Laughlin         M3544      334/639       35:02       10:12     2:07:08   10:36     1:05:50
1920  Zeina Kropf            F4554     201/1191       31:05        9:23     2:25:58   10:36     1:05:50
1921  Nils Horning           M3544      335/639       34:41        9:32     1:46:07   10:36     1:05:50
1922  Raechel Sundeck        F2534      220/738       33:38        9:59     1:47:33   10:36     1:05:50
1923  Michelle Hanway        F3544     297/1159       33:32        9:26     2:05:56   10:36     1:05:51
1924  Adam Miechle           M3544      336/639                             2:47:25   10:36     1:05:51
1925  Danielle Horning       F2534      221/738       34:47        9:32     1:46:06   10:36     1:05:51
1926  Roxanne Vandenberg     F3544     298/1159       33:08        9:06     1:48:11   10:36     1:05:52
1927  Karen Principato       F5564       84/868       33:11        9:06     1:48:11   10:36     1:05:52
1928  Nicole Cushman         F3544     299/1159       32:08       10:07     1:46:42   10:36     1:05:52
1929  Catina Sherwood        F3544     300/1159       31:50       10:39     1:09:29   10:36     1:05:52
1930  Douglas Gaudet         M6574       36/223       34:17       10:27     2:27:33   10:37     1:05:53
1931  Lisa Housel            F4554     202/1191       31:55       11:39     1:28:42   10:37     1:05:53
1932  Monika Szymanski       F3544     301/1159       32:06       11:22     2:06:16   10:37     1:05:53
1933  Rouette Hunter         F6574       13/236       34:16       10:26     2:27:34   10:37     1:05:53
1934  Kimberly Yodzis        F5564       85/868       34:29        9:29     1:10:01   10:37     1:05:53
1935  Christopher Clay       M4554      288/731       31:37       10:45     1:26:16   10:37     1:05:54
1936  Kelly Gardner          F3544     302/1159       33:16       10:33     2:47:30   10:37     1:05:54
1937  Erin Campbell          F3544     303/1159       33:15       10:31     2:47:30   10:37     1:05:54
1938  Richard Baxley         M3544      337/639       32:01       11:34     2:25:56   10:37     1:05:54
1939  Paul Semmer            M5564      160/588       32:55        9:42     2:06:40   10:37     1:05:54
1940  William Truesdell      M4554      289/731       33:58       10:28     2:47:29   10:37     1:05:54
1941  Rory McCann            M5564      161/588       33:40       10:02     2:47:41   10:37     1:05:55
1942  Michael Herrington     M3544      338/639       32:47        9:14     2:47:17   10:37     1:05:55
1943  Diego Salazar          M4554      290/731       33:16       10:53     1:06:35   10:37     1:05:55
1944  Nicholas Handy         M3544      339/639       34:20       10:29     2:47:29   10:37     1:05:55
1945  Megan Spellman         F2534      222/738       32:25       10:48     2:28:00   10:37     1:05:56
1946  Torami Williams        M5564      162/588       35:49        9:24     1:47:20   10:37     1:05:56
1947  Larry Kordosky         M5564      163/588       34:23       10:00     1:06:12   10:37     1:05:57
1948  Nichole Gaytan         F3544     304/1159       32:26       10:10     2:26:37   10:37     1:05:57
1949  April Proper           F4554     203/1191       32:45       10:42     1:27:22   10:37     1:05:58
1950  Kelley Mock            F3544     305/1159       34:16        9:30     1:47:53   10:37     1:05:58
1951  Joseph Mock            M3544      340/639       34:17        9:30     1:47:53   10:38     1:05:59
1952  Robert Murphy          M5564      164/588       34:00        9:47     2:46:10   10:38     1:05:59
1953  Michelle Walker        F3544     306/1159       33:19       10:14     1:07:26   10:38     1:06:01
1954  Bree Dean              F3544     307/1159       31:47       10:50     2:06:27   10:38     1:06:01
1955  Michael Walker         M3544      341/639       33:37       10:31     2:48:24   10:38     1:06:01
1956  Stephen Lloyd          M3544      342/639       31:47       10:51     2:06:27   10:38     1:06:01
1957  Marliese Croskey       F2534      223/738       32:29       10:19     2:47:03   10:38     1:06:02
1958  Orsini Rebecca         F4554     204/1191       35:21        9:06     2:07:23   10:38     1:06:02
1959  Pia Chocklett          F2534      224/738       32:29       10:19     2:47:03   10:38     1:06:02
1960  Kimberly Norman        F5564       86/868       32:21       10:49     1:06:58   10:38     1:06:02
1961  Mychal Washington      M3544      343/639       32:47       11:05     1:07:37   10:38     1:06:03
1962  Jennifer Bryk          F3544     308/1159       34:04        9:45     2:28:12   10:38     1:06:03
1963  Kyle Gordon            M2534      203/397       34:13        9:36     2:06:13   10:38     1:06:03
1964  Michael Dodson         M4554      291/731       34:02        9:44     2:28:12   10:38     1:06:04
1965  Methuselah Martin      F4554     205/1191       33:45       10:09     2:06:24   10:38     1:06:04
1966  Lauren Brooks          F3544     309/1159       33:19       10:13     1:47:47   10:38     1:06:05
1967  Kim Livengood          F4554     206/1191       34:39       10:07     1:09:32   10:39     1:06:07
1968  Amanda Flores          F3544     310/1159       33:38        9:49     2:28:12   10:39     1:06:07
1969  Jennifer O'Neill      F4554     207/1191       33:41       10:43     2:47:05   10:39     1:06:08
1970  Carly Koelsch          F3544     311/1159       32:23       10:51     2:46:43   10:39     1:06:08
1971  Donald Sabo            M4554      292/731       33:41       10:43     2:47:05   10:39     1:06:08
1972  Teri Nordquist         F4554     208/1191       33:37        9:51     1:27:20   10:39     1:06:08
1973  Yadira Cartier         F2534      225/738       33:40       10:26     2:47:50   10:39     1:06:09
1974  Mario Ruiz             M4554      293/731       32:34       10:19     1:27:06   10:39     1:06:09
1975  Jennifer Wallace       F3544     312/1159       33:42       10:25     2:47:51   10:39     1:06:09
1976  Diane Marks            F5564       87/868       33:01       10:16     1:06:16   10:39     1:06:09
1977  Jerry Stephan          M5564      165/588       32:56       10:30     2:07:26   10:39     1:06:09
1978  Christian Looney       M3544      344/639       30:33        9:51     1:06:44   10:39     1:06:10
1979  Stephanie Miles        F3544     313/1159       30:33        9:54     1:06:44   10:39     1:06:10
1980  David Connaughton      M5564      166/588       33:27       10:14     2:27:16   10:39     1:06:11
1981  Alexander Kaufman      M2534      204/397       33:55       10:16     2:48:06   10:39     1:06:11
1982  Donna McCarthy         F4554     209/1191       33:21       10:22     2:47:27   10:40     1:06:11
1983  Laurel Reddish         F4554     210/1191       31:40       12:54     2:06:46   10:40     1:06:13
1984  Kasandra Ireland       F2534      226/738       32:42       11:04     1:46:49   10:40     1:06:13
1985  Alina Rizzo            F2534      227/738       32:57        9:56     2:07:49   10:40     1:06:13
1986  Mack Eggleston         M4554      294/731       33:02        9:35     1:08:09   10:40     1:06:14
1987  Paul Tavernier         M5564      167/588       32:24       10:02     1:06:33   10:40     1:06:14
1988  Blake Vaughn           M1624       51/104       33:11        9:08     1:09:18   10:40     1:06:16
1989  James Penman           M1624       52/104       34:14       10:54     2:27:26   10:40     1:06:16
1990  Christopher Hughes     M2534      205/397       33:13        9:55     1:47:09   10:40     1:06:16
1991  Audrey Hayes           F2534      228/738       33:13        9:55     1:47:09   10:40     1:06:16
1992  Jessica Jenkins        F3544     314/1159       32:27       12:10     1:47:37   10:40     1:06:17
1993  Michael Jenkins        M2534      206/397       32:27       12:12     1:47:38   10:40     1:06:17
1994  Keith Jackson          M5564      168/588       35:15        9:32     1:10:15   10:40     1:06:17
1995  Joseph Padeni          M5564      169/588       34:03       10:53     2:07:26   10:40     1:06:17
1996  Terrance Lee           M6574       37/223       32:46       11:36     1:06:44   10:41     1:06:17
1997  Casandra Chatman       F4554     211/1191       34:15       10:12     2:07:10   10:41     1:06:18
1998  Michael Crippin        M4554      295/731       33:21       12:16     1:28:40   10:41     1:06:18
1999  Tara Riopelle          F2534      229/738       34:03        9:39     1:48:25   10:41     1:06:20
2000  Ella Biggins           F1624       40/142       33:57       10:55     2:47:54   10:41     1:06:20
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2001  Cody Fairbanks         M2534      207/397       34:03        9:39     1:48:25   10:41     1:06:20
2002  Todd Kinsler           M3544      345/639       32:02       12:45     2:06:42   10:41     1:06:20
2003  Jan Smyre              F3544     315/1159       34:27        9:28     1:26:50   10:41     1:06:20
2004  Jacob Batey            M2534      208/397       33:55       10:55     2:47:54   10:41     1:06:20
2005  Jody Street            F5564       88/868       32:45       10:54     2:48:00   10:41     1:06:21
2006  Peggy Gaset            F5564       89/868       34:06       10:18     1:08:20   10:41     1:06:22
2007  Lindsay Lau            F3544     316/1159       32:53       10:06     2:28:03   10:41     1:06:22
2008  Marilyn Collins        F5564       90/868       32:55       10:10     1:46:47   10:41     1:06:23
2009  Gill Sanchez           M4554      296/731       34:33       11:52     2:27:57   10:41     1:06:23
2010  Terry Bishoff          F5564       91/868       32:57       10:11     1:46:47   10:41     1:06:23
2011  Melissa Zepeda         F3544     317/1159       33:58       10:31     1:28:10   10:41     1:06:24
2012  Charles Thomas         M4554      297/731       33:17       10:02     2:06:55   10:42     1:06:24
2013  Cecil Johnson          M4554      298/731       34:19       10:12     1:10:19   10:42     1:06:24
2014  Todd Bowman            M3544      346/639       33:58       10:33     1:28:10   10:42     1:06:24
2015  Krista Avery           F2534      230/738       32:14       10:05     2:46:46   10:42     1:06:24
2016  Lauren Bennett         F3544     318/1159       33:42       10:11     2:26:55   10:42     1:06:25
2017  Chris Vaughn           M4554      299/731       33:12        9:07     1:09:28   10:42     1:06:25
2018  Robert McGuire         M4554      300/731       32:25       10:49     2:28:06   10:42     1:06:27
2019  John T Ruscin          M3544      347/639       33:54       10:10     2:08:06   10:42     1:06:27
2020  Daniel Stein           M2534      209/397       33:49        9:32     1:27:40   10:42     1:06:27
2021  Bill Condon            M5564      170/588       34:34        9:54     1:46:50   10:42     1:06:27
2022  John Ruscin            M6574       38/223       33:59        9:46     2:08:07   10:42     1:06:28
2023  Jedidiah Lippincott    M3544      348/639       36:46       10:16     1:08:38   10:42     1:06:28
2024  James Lashbrook        M7579         3/29       33:38       10:18     2:27:25   10:42     1:06:29
2025  Allison Barnes         F3544     319/1159       34:47        9:46     1:10:15   10:42     1:06:29
2026  Amy Campbell           F3544     320/1159       33:12       10:44     1:46:46   10:42     1:06:30
2027  Tim Trowbridge         M3544      349/639       34:01       10:22     2:28:07   10:43     1:06:30
2028  Donna Verrett          F5564       92/868       32:20       11:00     1:27:12   10:43     1:06:33
2029  Theresa Conley         F3544     321/1159       33:50       11:21     1:28:10   10:43     1:06:33
2030  Elizabeth Gilbert      F5564       93/868       33:45       10:48     1:47:30   10:43     1:06:33
2031  Anh Huynh              F2534      231/738       33:12       10:41     1:47:59   10:43     1:06:33
2032  Stevie Billek          F2534      232/738       34:25       10:05     1:48:53   10:43     1:06:34
2033  Melita Prins           F4554     212/1191       34:10       10:55     1:27:33   10:43     1:06:34
2034  Jeff Call              M3544      350/639       36:22        9:44     2:47:19   10:43     1:06:35
2035  Debbie Thomson         F4554     213/1191       33:09       10:11     1:08:20   10:43     1:06:36
2036  Dakota Rios            F2534      233/738       32:18       10:43     1:48:08   10:44     1:06:36
2037  Paul Yelicanin         M5564      171/588       33:51       10:02     1:07:06   10:44     1:06:37
2038  Frank Spicer           M6574       39/223       33:54       10:22     1:07:54   10:44     1:06:38
2039  Gary Webb              M5564      172/588       35:11       10:07     1:27:55   10:44     1:06:39
2040  Kenneth Diehl          M4554      301/731       34:41       10:38     1:09:01   10:44     1:06:39
2041  Gloria Mize            F3544     322/1159       33:42        9:49     2:48:21   10:44     1:06:39
2042  Dana Stafford          F4554     214/1191       33:39       10:24     2:27:21   10:44     1:06:39
2043  Ryan Kitchen           M1624       53/104       32:38       11:07     2:27:39   10:44     1:06:40
2044  Megan Diehl            F4554     215/1191       34:41       10:39     1:09:01   10:44     1:06:40
2045  Tyji Armstrong         M4554      302/731       34:15       10:17     1:09:13   10:44     1:06:40
2046  Richard Eckert         M2534      210/397       32:38       11:10     1:08:56   10:44     1:06:41
2047  Cynthia Eckert         F2534      234/738       32:36       11:09     1:08:56   10:44     1:06:41
2048  Kevin Horan            M5564      173/588       33:31       10:02     1:27:10   10:44     1:06:41
2049  Jacob Burnett          M3544      351/639       33:38       10:42     2:08:41   10:44     1:06:41
2050  Jennifer Santiago      F3544     323/1159       33:12        9:57     2:28:09   10:44     1:06:41
2051  Kerrie Vnuk            F3544     324/1159       33:57       10:30     1:47:38   10:44     1:06:42
2052  Christina Rivas        F3544     325/1159       35:11        9:47     1:48:20   10:44     1:06:42
2053  Carlos Rivas           M3544      352/639       33:54        6:49     1:48:21   10:44     1:06:42
2054  Wendi Westrate         F4554     216/1191       34:02       11:41     2:46:53   10:45     1:06:42
2055  Danielle Burnett       F3544     326/1159       33:40       10:42     2:08:42   10:45     1:06:42
2056  Julie Odenweller       F4554     217/1191       33:47       10:59     2:28:34   10:45     1:06:43
2057  Eric Odenweller        M5564      174/588       33:21       11:03     2:28:35   10:45     1:06:43
2058  Tracy Hutter           F3544     327/1159       35:15        9:46     1:48:20   10:45     1:06:43
2059  Jonathan Morris        M5564      175/588       33:16       10:49     2:47:23   10:45     1:06:43
2060  Karen Mathews          F5564       94/868       34:12       10:20     1:07:47   10:45     1:06:44
2061  Mark Miller            M3544      353/639       33:41       10:41     1:10:17   10:45     1:06:45
2062  Randy Biggs            M6574       40/223       32:46       10:13     1:27:39   10:45     1:06:45
2063  Kerri-Ann Blake        F3544     328/1159       34:51       10:36     1:07:09   10:45     1:06:45
2064  Ann Cox                F3544     329/1159       32:34       11:30     1:47:16   10:45     1:06:46
2065  Alison Halbleib        F4554     218/1191       33:52       10:35     2:08:34   10:45     1:06:47
2066  Shawn Gregory          M4554      303/731       34:02       10:17     1:29:17   10:45     1:06:48
2067  Michelle Laur          F3544     330/1159       31:36       10:50     2:47:43   10:45     1:06:48
2068  Michelle Metcalf       F4554     219/1191       34:50       10:12     1:28:42   10:45     1:06:48
2069  Cassie Plumridge       F3544     331/1159       33:52       10:35     2:08:34   10:45     1:06:48
2070  James Timbol           M3544      354/639       33:38       12:08     2:27:01   10:46     1:06:49
2071  Annette Kirby          F3544     332/1159       33:36       10:47     2:08:21   10:46     1:06:50
2072  Shana Mabie            F3544     333/1159       31:16       13:40     2:47:24   10:46     1:06:50
2073  Beth Steimle           F3544     334/1159       33:01        9:57     1:48:13   10:46     1:06:51
2074  Tsae Wu                F3544     335/1159       33:01        9:52     1:48:12   10:46     1:06:51
2075  Wendy Heath            F3544     336/1159       33:54        9:46     2:28:21   10:46     1:06:51
2076  Heather Lance          F3544     337/1159       32:27       11:38     2:47:45   10:46     1:06:51
2077  Sandy Waite            F5564       95/868       33:55       10:33     1:48:02   10:46     1:06:51
2078  Steven Dinnen          M2534      211/397       34:36        9:24     1:28:40   10:46     1:06:51
2079  Katie Kaufmann         F2534      235/738       34:20       11:20     2:48:07   10:46     1:06:53
2080  Joshua Wright          M2534      212/397       34:20       11:23     2:48:07   10:46     1:06:53
2081  Evan Morgan            F3544     338/1159       32:49       10:51     2:47:19   10:46     1:06:53
2082  Tracy Ray              M4554      304/731       33:48       11:09     2:07:16   10:46     1:06:53
2083  Janie Wolfe            F5564       96/868       32:51       10:14     2:08:08   10:46     1:06:54
2084  Joel Jackson           M2534      213/397       32:07       11:46     2:07:06   10:46     1:06:54
2085  Jesse Leeman           M2534      214/397       34:19       10:09     1:10:18   10:46     1:06:55
2086  Anastasia Leeman       F2534      236/738       34:18       10:10     1:10:18   10:47     1:06:55
2087  Chris Anastasiou       M4554      305/731       33:31       10:28     1:27:25   10:47     1:06:55
2088  Alexandra Overhoff     F4554     220/1191       33:56       10:39     2:27:55   10:47     1:06:55
2089  Carey Beychok          F5564       97/868       34:50       10:06     1:10:22   10:47     1:06:56
2090  Paul Phan              M3544      355/639       34:26       10:12     1:10:20   10:47     1:06:57
2091  Deirdre Symons         F3544     339/1159       33:43        9:46     2:29:12   10:47     1:06:57
2092  Chelsea Heidish        F2534      237/738       31:34        9:39     2:08:39   10:47     1:06:57
2093  Jill Bucholtz          F5564       98/868       33:50       11:50     2:47:52   10:47     1:06:57
2094  Tom Lindsay            M2534      215/397       28:42       17:01     2:28:55   10:47     1:06:57
2095  Ramki Kanuri           M5564      176/588       33:51       11:50     2:47:52   10:47     1:06:57
2096  Matthew Peyton         M3544      356/639       33:00       10:56     1:10:04   10:47     1:06:58
2097  Kathleen Van Sickler   F3544     340/1159       33:28       10:12     2:07:54   10:47     1:06:58
2098  Roxanne Summerville    F3544     341/1159       34:50       10:07     1:10:24   10:47     1:06:58
2099  Christi Peyton         F3544     342/1159       33:03       10:57     1:10:04   10:47     1:06:59
2100  Gina Sussi             F5564       99/868       34:46       10:08     1:10:25   10:47     1:06:59
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2101  Chad Loar              M3544      357/639       34:54        9:49     1:10:49   10:47     1:07:01
2102  Brendan Myers          M2534      216/397       32:00       10:07     1:47:11   10:48     1:07:01
2103  John Povelones         M5564      177/588       35:28       10:01     1:10:57   10:48     1:07:02
2104  Amy Smith              F4554     221/1191       32:28       11:51     2:28:14   10:48     1:07:02
2105  Sharon Zimmer          F5564      100/868       33:52       11:03     2:08:30   10:48     1:07:02
2106  Lesley Campbell        F4554     222/1191       33:48       10:07     2:29:09   10:48     1:07:02
2107  Keith Westphal         M5564      178/588       32:34       11:31     2:29:01   10:48     1:07:03
2108  Karen Voegeli          F6574       14/236       34:50       10:11     1:11:11   10:48     1:07:03
2109  Tammy Blanc            F4554     223/1191       34:45       10:00     2:07:25   10:48     1:07:03
2110  Norm Zizoff            M4554      306/731       34:00       10:19     1:09:10   10:48     1:07:04
2111  Alfredo Martinez       M4554      307/731       33:54       11:09     1:07:10   10:48     1:07:04
2112  Sarah Calandra         F3544     343/1159       33:33       10:28     1:49:14   10:48     1:07:05
2113  Joanna Davis           F3544     344/1159       33:39       10:24     1:07:51   10:48     1:07:06
2114  Christina Guimond      F3544     345/1159       34:17       10:22     1:09:09   10:48     1:07:06
2115  Jeff Roffey            M4554      308/731       34:10        9:43     2:08:05   10:49     1:07:07
2116  Robert Berghoef        M5564      179/588       34:10        9:45     2:08:05   10:49     1:07:07
2117  Lorraine Bennett       F4554     224/1191       34:20        9:57     2:07:58   10:49     1:07:08
2118  Cheryl Newcomb         F4554     225/1191       34:42       10:32     1:07:34   10:49     1:07:08
2119  Vanessa Tabor          F4554     226/1191       33:44        9:43     2:07:28   10:49     1:07:08
2120  Nick Bodwell           M4554      309/731       33:14        9:57     1:10:43   10:49     1:07:09
2121  Janie Bodwell          F3544     346/1159       33:09       10:03     1:10:43   10:49     1:07:09
2122  Jessica Gilman         F2534      238/738       33:13       12:17     1:10:47   10:49     1:07:11
2123  Joseph Pergola         M4554      310/731       33:10       12:15     1:10:47   10:49     1:07:11
2124  Jennifer Duvall        F3544     347/1159       33:10       12:17     1:10:47   10:49     1:07:11
2125  Ana Catone             F4554     227/1191       35:20        9:54     1:08:19   10:49     1:07:12
2126  Amanda Kennedy         F2534      239/738       33:14       11:06     1:49:20   10:50     1:07:14
2127  Philip Cook            M6574       41/223       34:29        9:42     1:29:03   10:50     1:07:14
2128  Peter Puig             M5564      180/588       31:02       10:43     2:28:40   10:50     1:07:15
2129  Danielle Locke         F4554     228/1191       33:03       10:44     1:10:39   10:50     1:07:15
2130  Ellyn Kubisiak         F2534      240/738       33:04       10:42     1:10:39   10:50     1:07:15
2131  Jennifer Fosdick       F4554     229/1191       32:48       10:23     2:07:59   10:50     1:07:17
2132  Kathy Hynes            F5564      101/868       33:21       10:48     2:07:59   10:50     1:07:18
2133  Karen Evans            F3544     348/1159       33:58       10:09     2:28:49   10:50     1:07:18
2134  Christina Shwallon     F4554     230/1191       34:19       10:25     1:27:45   10:50     1:07:19
2135  Raymond Coulter        M4554      311/731       33:37       10:52     2:28:40   10:50     1:07:19
2136  Carol Sunshine         F4554     231/1191       35:38       10:09     1:08:59   10:50     1:07:19
2137  Stephen Consuegra      M2534      217/397       32:25       10:52     2:07:56   10:50     1:07:19
2138  Lynn Bamswin           F4554     232/1191       35:26        9:55     2:08:23   10:51     1:07:20
2139  Wyatt Chocklett        M3544      358/639       33:14       10:59     2:48:21   10:51     1:07:20
2140  Holly Connelly         F3544     349/1159       34:11       11:04     2:27:45   10:51     1:07:21
2141  Elizabeth Wagar        F3544     350/1159       33:57       11:25     1:28:33   10:51     1:07:22
2142  Tina Natali            F2534      241/738       33:49       12:04     1:47:53   10:51     1:07:23
2143  Andrea Moore           F3544     351/1159       34:00       11:02     1:49:12   10:51     1:07:24
2144  Devin Adamski          M1624       54/104       33:58       11:25     1:28:25   10:51     1:07:24
2145  Megan Pearson          F2534      242/738       34:14                 2:27:45   10:51     1:07:24
2146  Gary Majors            M5564      181/588       33:07       10:35     1:27:38   10:51     1:07:24
2147  Vicki Howard           F5564      102/868       32:47       10:12     1:48:29   10:51     1:07:25
2148  Gregory Saint Jour     M3544      359/639       32:42       11:32     1:10:37   10:51     1:07:26
2149  Brendon Good           M2534      218/397       33:39       10:07     1:47:48   10:52     1:07:26
2150  Scott Latimer          M5564      182/588                             1:27:43   10:52     1:07:26
2151  Carissa Parker         F3544     352/1159       33:10       10:12     1:48:29   10:52     1:07:26
2152  Brandon Hardie         F3544     353/1159       32:11       10:26     1:28:59   10:52     1:07:26
2153  Tanya Abresch          F4554     233/1191       33:59       11:07     1:27:48   10:52     1:07:26
2154  Patti Harmon           F4554     234/1191       35:16        9:45     1:08:33   10:52     1:07:27
2155  Laura Estes            F4554     235/1191       34:16       10:14     1:09:12   10:52     1:07:27
2156  Tracey Montgomery      F4554     236/1191       34:38       10:36     2:08:21   10:52     1:07:27
2157  Sean Day               M4554      312/731       35:51        9:50     1:47:59   10:52     1:07:27
2158  Cary Showalter         M4554      313/731       34:16       10:14     1:09:12   10:52     1:07:27
2159  Jessica Day            F3544     354/1159       35:51        9:51     1:47:59   10:52     1:07:27
2160  Wojciech Sikora        M3544      360/639       36:40        9:59     1:48:21   10:52     1:07:27
2161  Natasha Zipay          F2534      243/738       33:51       10:29     1:08:40   10:52     1:07:27
2162  Allysa Martin          F4554     237/1191       34:43        9:57     2:48:44   10:52     1:07:27
2163  Kinga Rogala           F3544     355/1159       36:39        9:58     1:48:22   10:52     1:07:27
2164  Rodney Rector          M4554      314/731       32:30        9:54     1:49:31   10:52     1:07:28
2165  Robert Marciano        M6574       42/223       33:26       10:29     1:29:05   10:52     1:07:28
2166  Jenny Prevatt          F4554     238/1191       34:43        9:48     2:48:45   10:52     1:07:28
2167  Justine Adamski        F4554     239/1191       34:02       11:26     1:28:28   10:52     1:07:28
2168  Cindy Shaw             F5564      103/868       35:16       10:12     1:08:58   10:52     1:07:28
2169  Kimberly Jensen        F3544     356/1159       34:39        9:59     2:08:40   10:52     1:07:29
2170  Tomasz Leszczynski     M3544      361/639       36:39        9:58     1:48:24   10:52     1:07:29
2171  Phoy Holt              F4554     240/1191       37:15       10:27     1:07:46   10:52     1:07:30
2172  Lori Palermo           F5564      104/868       33:26       10:12     2:09:09   10:52     1:07:31
2173  Erica Richards         F3544     357/1159       35:27        9:51     1:11:03   10:52     1:07:31
2174  Eric Taylor            M2534      219/397       32:12       12:20     2:47:34   10:52     1:07:32
2175  Nicole Nolte           F3544     358/1159       34:45       10:48     2:08:12   10:53     1:07:32
2176  Nytza Hayes            F3544     359/1159       34:12       11:15     2:27:56   10:53     1:07:32
2177  Stephanie Phillips     F2534      244/738       33:00       10:28     1:48:27   10:53     1:07:32
2178  Melissa Birmingham     F2534      245/738       34:02       10:22     2:08:03   10:53     1:07:33
2179  Danielle Barnett       F3544     360/1159       33:00       10:27     1:48:27   10:53     1:07:33
2180  Yeritza Browning       F3544     361/1159       35:07       11:20     1:29:27   10:53     1:07:34
2181  Meeghan Carroll        F3544     362/1159       34:23       10:47     1:48:08   10:53     1:07:35
2182  Meghan Brunelli        F3544     363/1159       33:58       10:48     2:28:02   10:53     1:07:36
2183  Brian Madrinan         M3544      362/639       35:04       10:30     1:08:43   10:53     1:07:36
2184  Joshua Johnston        M2534      220/397       32:43       11:53     2:07:40   10:53     1:07:36
2185  Shaun Fleniken         M3544      363/639       34:18       10:58     1:11:47   10:53     1:07:37
2186  Raul Lopez             M3544      364/639       33:15       10:18     2:49:19   10:53     1:07:37
2187  Shelby Bersani         F2534      246/738       34:56       10:26     1:11:17   10:53     1:07:38
2188  Tara Chicola           F3544     364/1159       34:12       10:31     2:29:05   10:53     1:07:38
2189  Randall Sawdy          M2534      221/397       33:22       10:24     1:10:06   10:53     1:07:38
2190  Lisa Harrison          F3544     365/1159       32:46       10:39     2:47:50   10:54     1:07:38
2191  Lisette Cruz           F3544     366/1159       33:28       11:01     1:48:24   10:54     1:07:38
2192  Theresita Trivette     F5564      105/868       33:02       12:40     1:48:00   10:54     1:07:38
2193  Connie Swikle          F6574       15/236       34:23       10:43     1:08:03   10:54     1:07:40
2194  Cindy Clarke           F4554     241/1191       33:39       10:30     2:09:28   10:54     1:07:40
2195  Jennifer McGaw         F3544     367/1159       33:43       10:42     1:08:15   10:54     1:07:41
2196  Roger Barnard          M4554      315/731       33:13       10:20     1:09:16   10:54     1:07:41
2197  Janna Black            F4554     242/1191       33:51       11:54     2:08:04   10:54     1:07:41
2198  Brett Clarke           M4554      316/731       33:46       10:29     2:09:29   10:54     1:07:41
2199  Nathan Bendorf         M4554      317/731       32:02       10:44     1:09:21   10:54     1:07:41
2200  Robert Sams            M5564      183/588       33:57       10:10     1:28:08   10:54     1:07:42
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2201  Nicholas Ure a         M3544      365/639       36:39       10:49     2:07:43   10:54     1:07:42
2202  Jason Maghan           M3544      366/639       33:39       10:03     2:07:52   10:54     1:07:43
2203  Rachel Lewis           F2534      247/738       36:39       10:48     2:07:43   10:54     1:07:43
2204  Christina Dubose       F3544     368/1159       34:09       13:43     2:28:18   10:54     1:07:43
2205  Joyce Hobson           F3544     369/1159       34:09       13:41     2:28:18   10:54     1:07:43
2206  Ana Wagner             F4554     243/1191       32:13       12:15     2:28:12   10:54     1:07:43
2207  Victor Alvarez         M3544      367/639       33:42       10:41     2:27:45   10:54     1:07:44
2208  Matthew McCollough     M4554      318/731       32:26       11:41     1:48:57   10:55     1:07:45
2209  Ernest Shipman         M3544      368/639       35:49        9:53     1:09:29   10:55     1:07:45
2210  Mollie Parrish         F2534      248/738       33:41       10:43     2:27:44   10:55     1:07:45
2211  Matthew Baginski       M2534      222/397       33:57       11:33     1:48:31   10:55     1:07:46
2212  David Elder            M6574       43/223       33:43       10:33     1:11:42   10:55     1:07:47
2213  Janeth Zavala          F2534      249/738       33:58       10:10     1:28:13   10:55     1:07:47
2214  Bill Duda              M4554      319/731       32:58       12:13     2:48:09   10:55     1:07:48
2215  Kira Mark              F2534      250/738       34:38       10:53     1:08:33   10:55     1:07:49
2216  Ashley Miller          F3544     370/1159       32:24       13:11     1:08:34   10:55     1:07:49
2217  Jill Brown             F4554     244/1191       33:55       10:48     2:28:16   10:55     1:07:49
2218  Jayne Mancia           F3544     371/1159       33:10       11:22     2:47:59   10:55     1:07:49
2219  Karina Deluca          F3544     372/1159       34:12       11:29     1:49:21   10:55     1:07:49
2220  Kailey Tanner          F2534      251/738       29:48        8:34     1:48:10   10:56     1:07:51
2221  Jayce Elliott          F2534      252/738       32:32        8:57     1:08:34   10:56     1:07:51
2222  Benjamin Tanner        M2534      223/397       34:08       10:59     1:48:11   10:56     1:07:51
2223  Robert Edwards         M7579         4/29       35:00       10:10     1:09:55   10:56     1:07:51
2224  Bonnie Sullivan        F3544     373/1159       35:18        9:59     2:48:33   10:56     1:07:51
2225  Laurenleigh Depristo   F2534      253/738       32:25        6:49     1:08:34   10:56     1:07:51
2226  Mike Wieczorek         M5564      184/588       36:03        9:39     2:29:50   10:56     1:07:52
2227  Awdelyn Mercado        F4554     245/1191       33:41       10:18     1:29:13   10:56     1:07:52
2228  Paul Craig             M5564      185/588       33:52       10:24     1:49:54   10:56     1:07:53
2229  Cristina Izquierdo     F3544     374/1159       34:22       10:24     2:08:28   10:56     1:07:53
2230  Meg Rhoads             F5564      106/868       34:15       11:02     1:08:22   10:56     1:07:53
2231  Janet Herrick          F3544     375/1159       34:17       10:37     1:09:37   10:56     1:07:53
2232  Jessica Baker          F3544     376/1159       34:22       10:25     2:08:28   10:56     1:07:54
2233  Lauren Cury            F3544     377/1159       36:16        9:59     1:28:02   10:56     1:07:55
2234  Taylor Brookes         M2534      224/397       33:34       11:50     2:09:39   10:57     1:07:57
2235  Caren Phillippi        F3544     378/1159       33:36       10:59     2:48:24   10:57     1:07:57
2236  Eric Leclerc           M3544      369/639       33:24       11:09     1:29:16   10:57     1:07:57
2237  Julie Walker           F4554     246/1191       33:31       11:48     1:08:38   10:57     1:07:57
2238  Mark Gombar            M5564      186/588       33:26       11:31     2:28:53   10:57     1:07:58
2239  Audra Halloran         F4554     247/1191       34:53       11:03     2:29:31   10:57     1:07:58
2240  Paul Triska            M4554      320/731       35:51       10:13     1:08:18   10:57     1:07:58
2241  Chuck Lee              M4554      321/731       33:25       10:29     1:09:41   10:57     1:07:58
2242  Mark Halloran          M4554      322/731       34:47       11:03     2:29:30   10:57     1:07:58
2243  Maria Cacho            F5564      107/868       36:21        9:53     1:28:25   10:57     1:07:58
2244  Allyson Johnson        F3544     379/1159       32:42       12:06     2:48:54   10:57     1:07:59
2245  James Coyle            M3544      370/639       36:28       12:20     2:28:12   10:57     1:08:00
2246  Heather Coyle          F3544     380/1159       36:29       12:18     2:28:12   10:57     1:08:01
2247  Amy Walch              F4554     248/1191       33:36       11:40     1:30:01   10:57     1:08:02
2248  Philip Wegman          M5564      187/588       33:48       10:47     2:28:31   10:57     1:08:03
2249  Renee Leary            F6574       16/236       34:00       10:55     2:08:11   10:58     1:08:03
2250  Jill Clauson           F4554     249/1191       33:20       11:02     2:08:55   10:58     1:08:04
2251  Lisa Lane              F4554     250/1191       33:20       11:04     2:08:55   10:58     1:08:04
2252  Alison Crippin         F4554     251/1191       31:53       14:04     1:30:28   10:58     1:08:06
2253  Jose Casas             M3544      371/639       32:16       11:29     2:48:32   10:58     1:08:06
2254  David Stitt            M3544      372/639       33:45       11:34     2:28:59   10:58     1:08:06
2255  Kara Schafer           F2534      254/738       35:22       10:23     1:08:22   10:58     1:08:07
2256  Jeckson Marinho        M2534      225/397       32:55        9:43     2:08:53   10:58     1:08:08
2257  Leanne O Keefe-Cox     F4554     252/1191       36:42        9:39     1:12:02   10:58     1:08:08
2258  John Carpenter         M3544      373/639       34:24       11:03     1:29:06   10:58     1:08:09
2259  Cheryl Kimball         F3544     381/1159       31:58       10:30     2:48:13   10:58     1:08:09
2260  Rob Demorrow           M4554      323/731       35:01       11:28     1:09:48   10:58     1:08:09
2261  Adrianne Garcia        F4554     253/1191       34:39       10:41     1:12:16   10:59     1:08:10
2262  Christine Caliari      F2534      255/738       32:46       11:22     2:08:26   10:59     1:08:10
2263  Diane Kafoury          F5564      108/868       32:50       12:37     2:29:51   10:59     1:08:10
2264  Katherine Bell         F3544     382/1159       32:03       10:59     1:30:10   10:59     1:08:10
2265  Holly Cron             F2534      256/738       35:47       10:02     1:30:35   10:59     1:08:11
2266  Rebecca Singha         F4554     254/1191       33:23       11:50     2:29:13   10:59     1:08:11
2267  Jason Peckham          M3544      374/639       32:58       10:56     1:50:16   10:59     1:08:12
2268  Audrey Symowicz        F3544     383/1159       37:03       11:06     1:10:01   10:59     1:08:12
2269  Michael Maccarone      M5564      188/588       32:52       11:20     2:28:20   10:59     1:08:14
2270  Pamela Turner          F5564      109/868       34:10       10:36     1:11:12   10:59     1:08:14
2271  Emily Tluchak          F2534      257/738       35:55        9:55     1:30:10   10:59     1:08:15
2272  Dr. Phil Bender        M6574       44/223       34:29       10:00     2:09:30   11:00     1:08:16
2273  Susan Bender           F4554     255/1191       34:33        9:56     2:09:30   11:00     1:08:16
2274  David Tarleton         M3544      375/639       31:46       11:16     2:10:01   11:00     1:08:16
2275  Stacey Harrison        F3544     384/1159       33:39       10:16     2:28:23   11:00     1:08:18
2276  Kevan Riese            M4554      324/731       33:02       11:14     2:08:39   11:00     1:08:19
2277  Michael Emrick         M4554      325/731       34:09       10:27     1:50:31   11:00     1:08:20
2278  Mike Harrison          M4554      326/731       33:41       10:16     2:28:25   11:00     1:08:20
2279  Julie Emrick           F3544     385/1159       34:09       10:27     1:50:31   11:00     1:08:20
2280  Lynne Mantz            F5564      110/868       35:01        9:15     1:11:52   11:00     1:08:21
2281  Ashley Furrow          F2534      258/738       35:23        9:59     2:30:01   11:01     1:08:22
2282  Jera Lord              F3544     386/1159       33:19       12:16     2:08:48   11:01     1:08:22
2283  Christine Edwards      F5564      111/868       34:43       12:40     2:49:51   11:01     1:08:23
2284  Ashli Keyser           F1624       41/142       35:13        9:18     2:09:07   11:01     1:08:23
2285  Paul Sells             M4554      327/731       33:19       12:29     2:08:48   11:01     1:08:23
2286  Mike Manfre            M5564      189/588       34:17       11:27     1:48:40   11:01     1:08:23
2287  Lennon Rarick          M3544      376/639       35:26       11:13     1:28:47   11:01     1:08:23
2288  Amisha Patel           F3544     387/1159       34:33       11:14     2:49:53   11:01     1:08:23
2289  Cynthia Cook           F3544     388/1159       34:18       10:56     1:10:26   11:01     1:08:24
2290  Jean-Maurice Yazbeck   M4554      328/731       35:11       10:15     1:11:41   11:01     1:08:24
2291  Sue Heron              F5564      112/868       33:44       10:18     1:30:31   11:01     1:08:24
2292  Nicole Olds            F2534      259/738       34:20       10:56     1:10:26   11:01     1:08:24
2293  Trevor Powell          M4554      329/731       35:16       10:16     1:09:55   11:01     1:08:25
2294  Steven Ochsner         M2534      226/397       33:04       12:53     2:49:46   11:01     1:08:25
2295  Adriana Choi           F2534      260/738       32:45       12:53     2:49:46   11:01     1:08:25
2296  Kristy Ashley          F3544     389/1159       35:47       10:13     1:10:56   11:01     1:08:25
2297  Emile Hawkins          M5564      190/588       36:11       10:07     1:09:21   11:01     1:08:25
2298  Paula Smith            F4554     256/1191       35:30       10:06     2:09:41   11:01     1:08:25
2299  Jason Smiles           M3544      377/639       32:23       11:22     2:28:45   11:01     1:08:26
2300  Monica Hakun           F2534      261/738       34:07       10:00     2:09:48   11:01     1:08:26
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2301  Douglas Rhodes         M6574       45/223       34:30       10:40     1:28:53   11:01     1:08:26
2302  Justin Bass            M2534      227/397       32:53       11:09     2:29:37   11:01     1:08:26
2303  David Rhodes           M6574       46/223       34:31       10:43     1:28:53   11:01     1:08:26
2304  Marta Portillo         F3544     390/1159       34:26       13:04     1:08:32   11:01     1:08:27
2305  Carla Burek            F3544     391/1159       35:02       10:37     1:49:28   11:01     1:08:27
2306  Christine Chefalas     F4554     257/1191       34:05       11:40     2:48:38   11:01     1:08:28
2307  John Dryden            M6574       47/223       33:30       10:32     2:49:06   11:01     1:08:28
2308  Katelyn Schockman      F2534      262/738       32:03       10:34     2:30:09   11:01     1:08:28
2309  Ian Leavengood         M4554      330/731       33:03       11:53     2:49:38   11:02     1:08:28
2310  Monica Aurand          F3544     392/1159       35:09       10:35     2:49:53   11:02     1:08:28
2311  James Hanna            M2534      228/397       34:11       10:32     1:09:37   11:02     1:08:29
2312  Heather Butti          F1624       42/142       33:42       11:03     2:28:55   11:02     1:08:29
2313  Lauren Waters          F3544     393/1159       34:37       10:17     1:30:53   11:02     1:08:29
2314  Jeffrey Moyer          M4554      331/731       34:14       10:52     1:29:16   11:02     1:08:30
2315  Ally Branigan          F1624       43/142       33:41       11:03     2:28:57   11:02     1:08:30
2316  Michelle Dolak         F4554     258/1191       33:32       11:14     1:30:33   11:02     1:08:31
2317  Christopher Laughlin   M5564      191/588       35:16       10:02     2:09:52   11:02     1:08:31
2318  Jack Destefano         M5564      192/588       34:45       11:14     1:50:52   11:02     1:08:31
2319  Miles Jardine          M1624       55/104       29:53       10:06     1:12:16   11:02     1:08:31
2320  Justin Cook            M3544      378/639       34:18       10:42     1:10:30   11:02     1:08:32
2321  Tracey Silver          F3544     394/1159       33:57        9:41     1:49:13   11:02     1:08:33
2322  William Nichols        M2534      229/397       34:23       10:57     2:10:23   11:02     1:08:33
2323  Crystal Clifford       F3544     395/1159       34:24       10:56     2:10:23   11:02     1:08:33
2324  Kathryn Westphal       F3544     396/1159       35:35       11:03     1:11:50   11:02     1:08:34
2325  Helen Vazquez          F4554     259/1191       34:25       10:58     1:10:38   11:02     1:08:34
2326  Jaime Toro             M4554      332/731       34:23       10:56     1:10:38   11:03     1:08:34
2327  Donna Burkhart         F5564      113/868       35:04       10:38     1:50:56   11:03     1:08:35
2328  Renee Petruzelli       F5564      114/868       34:15       11:24     2:08:59   11:03     1:08:35
2329  Jacquelyn Besio        F3544     397/1159       36:33        9:44     1:29:50   11:03     1:08:35
2330  Jeffrey Callahan       M4554      333/731       34:02       10:29     2:29:17   11:03     1:08:37
2331  Kimberly Rohrs         F3544     398/1159       35:24       10:42     1:50:17   11:03     1:08:37
2332  Michael Stonebraker    M5564      193/588       35:02       10:23     1:12:51   11:03     1:08:37
2333  Angele Price           F2534      263/738       34:24       11:06     1:29:33   11:03     1:08:38
2334  Steven Westphal        M2534      230/397       34:15       10:44     2:30:39   11:03     1:08:39
2335  Sheryl Aimanovich-Davi F5564      115/868       35:11       10:27     1:11:05   11:03     1:08:39
2336  Brad Brigham           M5564      194/588       34:47       10:24     1:49:16   11:03     1:08:39
2337  Anders Short           M2534      231/397       34:07       10:58     2:10:07   11:03     1:08:39
2338  Dylan Alpern           M2534      232/397       33:43       11:03     2:29:06   11:03     1:08:40
2339  Elizabeth Hodge        F2534      264/738       34:08       10:58     2:10:08   11:03     1:08:40
2340  Melanie Sheehan        F3544     399/1159       34:43        9:37     2:29:47   11:03     1:08:40
2341  Timothy Troia          M4554      334/731       34:17        9:43     1:08:50   11:04     1:08:40
2342  Michael Nipper         M4554      335/731       34:48       10:35     1:11:44   11:04     1:08:40
2343  Tracy Kempfer          F4554     260/1191       34:19        9:49     1:08:50   11:04     1:08:41
2344  Ginger Talerico        F4554     261/1191       33:55        9:56     1:48:45   11:04     1:08:42
2345  Stacey Knights         F5564      116/868       33:16       11:27     2:49:09   11:04     1:08:43
2346  Stacy Myers            F4554     262/1191       33:17       11:26     2:49:08   11:04     1:08:43
2347  William Jacobs         M5564      195/588       32:31       12:18     1:48:53   11:04     1:08:44
2348  Patricia Scott         F4554     263/1191       35:28       10:49     2:50:10   11:04     1:08:45
2349  Adrienne Smith         F3544     400/1159       35:02        9:47     2:08:56   11:04     1:08:45
2350  Stacy Autrey           F4554     264/1191       35:38       10:00     1:10:01   11:04     1:08:45
2351  Matthew Hillson        M3544      379/639       35:30        9:49     1:10:46   11:04     1:08:46
2352  Lane Feaster           F2534      265/738       34:41        9:59     1:50:18   11:05     1:08:47
2353  Robert Ryan            M4554      336/731       35:39       11:26     2:29:14   11:05     1:08:49
2354  Samantha Town          F3544     401/1159       34:11       11:00     2:50:28   11:05     1:08:49
2355  Kestutis Stasiuleviciu M4554      337/731       35:45       10:13     2:09:53   11:05     1:08:49
2356  Kelly Arrington        F3544     402/1159       34:09       10:54     1:11:27   11:05     1:08:49
2357  Alexis Del Rosario     F2534      266/738       35:04       10:15     2:10:29   11:05     1:08:51
2358  Amanda Crosby          F2534      267/738       36:24       10:08     2:10:07   11:05     1:08:52
2359  John Opyoke            M4554      338/731       35:14        9:52     1:49:25   11:05     1:08:52
2360  Michelle Killen        F4554     265/1191       32:27       11:51     2:30:05   11:06     1:08:53
2361  Jacqueline Scott       F4554     266/1191       34:44       11:00     2:30:37   11:06     1:08:53
2362  Chris Longtine         M4554      339/731       33:49       10:55     2:29:02   11:06     1:08:53
2363  April Upchurch         F4554     267/1191       35:40        9:57     1:12:21   11:06     1:08:54
2364  Kerri Gonzalez-Roberts F3544     403/1159       36:48       10:09     1:09:11   11:06     1:08:55
2365  Brian Brink            M3544      380/639       36:05       10:51     1:51:08   11:06     1:08:56
2366  Sandra Anthony         F4554     268/1191       36:37        9:44     1:12:54   11:06     1:08:57
2367  Kelly Wilson           F1624       44/142       34:39       11:40     2:50:37   11:06     1:08:58
2368  John Reeder            M4554      340/731       35:20       10:34     1:50:52   11:06     1:08:58
2369  Unknown Runner                        0/0       36:38        9:44     1:12:54   11:06     1:08:58
2370  Roisin Maxcey          F4554     269/1191       36:16        9:52     1:29:14   11:06     1:08:58
2371  Kathleen McCarthy      F3544     404/1159       34:19       11:24     1:49:29   11:06     1:08:59
2372  Ron Horm               M4554      341/731       34:27       12:06     2:50:06   11:06     1:08:59
2373  Lindsay Jesteadt       F3544     405/1159       34:51       11:09     1:29:57   11:07     1:08:59
2374  Euripides Perez        M4554      342/731       34:48       11:45     2:11:07   11:07     1:08:59
2375  Christina Perez        F3544     406/1159       34:24       11:55     2:11:07   11:07     1:08:59
2376  Monsita Reth           F3544     407/1159       34:55       11:22     2:10:53   11:07     1:09:00
2377  Samuel Polk            M6574       48/223       34:50       10:40     1:31:01   11:07     1:09:00
2378  Roger Vula             M3544      381/639       35:11       10:49     1:12:28   11:07     1:09:00
2379  Savannah Sawyers       F1624       45/142       34:17       10:33     1:10:28   11:07     1:09:01
2380  John Moscone           M1624       56/104       35:53       10:20     2:29:43   11:07     1:09:01
2381  Thomas Bullock         M4554      343/731       34:19       10:08     1:11:12   11:07     1:09:01
2382  Andrea Yancy           F2534      268/738       35:06       11:05     1:50:03   11:07     1:09:02
2383  Skye Choma             F3544     408/1159       34:40        9:59     1:50:21   11:07     1:09:02
2384  Chris Hatch            M4554      344/731       34:33       11:33     2:29:36   11:07     1:09:02
2385  Richard Mayer          M7579         5/29       33:17       10:51     2:29:10   11:07     1:09:02
2386  Fred Moscone           M4554      345/731       35:53       10:18     2:29:44   11:07     1:09:02
2387  Jennifer Waldron       F2534      269/738       35:44       10:36     1:09:51   11:07     1:09:02
2388  Nicole Tull            F2534      270/738       34:19       11:18     1:29:22   11:07     1:09:02
2389  Julie Nebeker          F4554     270/1191       33:20       10:49     2:29:10   11:07     1:09:03
2390  Brian Chiary           M3544      382/639       35:46       10:46     1:49:19   11:07     1:09:03
2391  Katie Palmer           F2534      271/738       34:26       11:54     2:49:57   11:07     1:09:03
2392  Laurie Certo           F3544     409/1159       33:22       10:38     2:10:07   11:07     1:09:04
2393  David Coyle            M3544      383/639       33:38       10:25     2:50:39   11:07     1:09:04
2394  Jennifer Barnett       F3544     410/1159       33:42       11:04     2:29:45   11:07     1:09:05
2395  Sandra Parres          F5564      117/868       34:21       11:16     2:31:18   11:08     1:09:05
2396  Hailey Glenn           F2534      272/738       29:41       10:21     2:09:28   11:08     1:09:06
2397  Laura Gaspar           F2534      273/738       34:37       11:56     2:09:45   11:08     1:09:06
2398  Corey Carter           M2534      233/397       33:25       11:44     1:11:03   11:08     1:09:07
2399  Cass Friedman          F3544     411/1159       39:22        9:45     1:30:10   11:08     1:09:08
2400  Johannes Jordaan       M2534      234/397       33:04       12:28     2:09:32   11:08     1:09:08
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2401  Kyle Galusha           M5564      196/588       32:39       11:29     2:49:51   11:08     1:09:09
2402  Christopher Roy        M4554      346/731       35:08       10:29     1:10:12   11:08     1:09:10
2403  Neal Shah              M2534      235/397       34:09       12:27     2:30:05   11:08     1:09:10
2404  Ronald Baker           M5564      197/588       35:21       10:58     2:29:38   11:08     1:09:11
2405  Jose Tovar             M1624       57/104       34:27       10:57     2:10:17   11:08     1:09:11
2406  Abigail Thompson       F1624       46/142       34:26       10:57     2:10:18   11:09     1:09:12
2407  Nick Burns             M3544      384/639       34:41       13:01     1:30:07   11:09     1:09:12
2408  Gisela Kennedy         F3544     412/1159       34:46       11:42     1:11:18   11:09     1:09:13
2409  Brett Kennedy          M3544      385/639       34:47       11:42     1:11:18   11:09     1:09:13
2410  Marty Tanner           F5564      118/868       33:16       13:07     2:10:43   11:09     1:09:13
2411  Shona Scott            F4554     271/1191       33:37       12:52     2:10:43   11:09     1:09:13
2412  Gabriel Veasey         M4554      347/731       33:05       10:31     1:10:39   11:09     1:09:14
2413  Nick Baxter            M5564      198/588       33:37       11:19     2:50:54   11:09     1:09:15
2414  Kristin Vomvoris       F3544     413/1159       34:41       12:17     2:30:35   11:09     1:09:15
2415  Gary Garcia II         M3544      386/639       28:21        9:38     2:50:12   11:09     1:09:15
2416  Jennifer Fleming       F4554     272/1191       35:06       10:57     2:31:06   11:09     1:09:15
2417  Jamie Murphy           F3544     414/1159       35:36       10:42     1:49:30   11:09     1:09:16
2418  Adam Kinney            M4554      348/731       35:43       10:22     1:30:16   11:09     1:09:16
2419  Marybeth Langel        F4554     273/1191       36:25       10:35     1:12:57   11:09     1:09:17
2420  Michelle Kay           F2534      274/738       35:38        9:57     1:30:41   11:09     1:09:17
2421  Betsy Koester          F5564      119/868       35:58       12:07     1:30:15   11:09     1:09:17
2422  Sarah Stanton          F3544     415/1159       34:33       11:04     2:29:51   11:09     1:09:17
2423  Marcia McCormick       F4554     274/1191       37:25       13:06     2:29:17   11:09     1:09:17
2424  Lauren Milione         F2534      275/738       35:40        9:56     1:30:41   11:09     1:09:17
2425  Eric Mahlmeister       M5564      199/588       34:33       11:04     2:29:51   11:09     1:09:17
2426  Lauren Craddock        F2534      276/738       33:22       11:42     1:29:42   11:10     1:09:18
2427  Heather Sanderson      F3544     416/1159       36:54       10:31     1:50:44   11:10     1:09:18
2428  Devin Sanderson        M3544      387/639       36:37       10:33     1:50:44   11:10     1:09:18
2429  Ricardo Charris        M4554      349/731       34:35       12:28     2:29:57   11:10     1:09:19
2430  Steven Cary            M3544      388/639       34:43       10:40     2:11:04   11:10     1:09:19
2431  Jennifer Inman         F3544     417/1159       34:33       12:24     2:29:57   11:10     1:09:19
2432  Jill Jernigan          F4554     275/1191       35:26       11:08     1:12:30   11:10     1:09:19
2433  Morgan Lyons           F1624       47/142       35:27       10:33     1:09:44   11:10     1:09:19
2434  Rachel Callahan        F4554     276/1191       36:43        9:44     1:13:13   11:10     1:09:20
2435  Alexis Centore         F2534      277/738       34:39       10:28     2:29:32   11:10     1:09:20
2436  Steve Heirshberg       M5564      200/588       34:22       10:55     1:10:08   11:10     1:09:20
2437  Denise Mullen          F3544     418/1159       35:15        9:58     1:09:58   11:10     1:09:21
2438  Alan Levine            M5564      201/588       35:36       10:43     1:49:34   11:10     1:09:21
2439  Laura Sanchez          F2534      278/738       34:40       10:00     1:50:50   11:10     1:09:21
2440  Jennifer Wilkie        F3544     419/1159       34:31       11:25     2:30:45   11:10     1:09:21
2441  Vanessa Buidens        F3544     420/1159       34:36       10:46     2:11:12   11:10     1:09:22
2442  Joseph Eric Poitras    M4554      350/731       33:26       11:15     2:30:39   11:10     1:09:22
2443  Susan Holtzworth       F5564      120/868       35:44       11:17     1:51:00   11:10     1:09:23
2444  Magalie Grant          F2534      279/738       36:39        9:51     1:10:45   11:10     1:09:23
2445  Russ Westerman         M4554      351/731       37:51       10:34     1:11:12   11:10     1:09:24
2446  Betsy Kostares         F5564      121/868       35:39       11:12     1:29:33   11:10     1:09:24
2447  Brenda Benavidez       F5564      122/868       33:11       11:20     2:09:32   11:11     1:09:24
2448  Kelly Figueroa         F2534      280/738       33:34       11:24     1:50:14   11:11     1:09:24
2449  Marty Mielke           F4554     277/1191       35:57       10:29     1:49:59   11:11     1:09:25
2450  Wil Smith              M              1/2       36:48       10:12     2:11:21   11:11     1:09:26
2451  Katrina Athanasiadis   F2534      281/738       36:04       11:13     1:30:41   11:11     1:09:27
2452  Miranda Hesterman      F2534      282/738       36:05       11:13     1:30:41   11:11     1:09:27
2453  Audrey Ford            F3544     421/1159       35:19       11:00     1:50:27   11:11     1:09:27
2454  Roger Figueroa         M5564      202/588       33:27       11:22     1:50:19   11:11     1:09:27
2455  Trish Preshur          F5564      123/868       33:50       10:57     1:50:45   11:11     1:09:28
2456  Amber Williams         F4554     278/1191       35:19       11:00     1:50:28   11:11     1:09:29
2457  Gabriela Cotter        F4554     279/1191       35:21       10:59     1:50:28   11:11     1:09:29
2458  Jenn Harris            F3544     422/1159       35:53       11:19     1:49:29   11:11     1:09:30
2459  Christopher Baglino    M4554      352/731       36:08       11:26     1:51:19   11:12     1:09:31
2460  Cecylia Spain          F5564      124/868       35:08       11:00     1:30:14   11:12     1:09:32
2461  Felicia Collins        F3544     423/1159       33:32       11:21     2:49:54   11:12     1:09:32
2462  Christine Fulton       F3544     424/1159       35:45        9:58     1:50:37   11:12     1:09:32
2463  Michelle Joseph        F4554     280/1191       35:00       10:49     2:31:19   11:12     1:09:33
2464  Melissa Dart           F3544     425/1159       34:26       11:01     2:10:26   11:12     1:09:33
2465  Adrienne Miller        F4554     281/1191       33:54       10:46     2:30:49   11:12     1:09:34
2466  Robert Gulick          M4554      353/731       33:55       10:58     2:30:49   11:12     1:09:34
2467  Yessika Wyatt          F4554     282/1191       37:06       10:33     1:13:30   11:12     1:09:34
2468  Jacqueline Roman       F5564      125/868       33:49       11:42     2:49:46   11:12     1:09:34
2469  Samantha Smith         F              1/1       36:49       10:12     2:11:29   11:12     1:09:35
2470  Chandler Witt          F2534      283/738       34:27       10:48     1:10:46   11:12     1:09:36
2471  Melissa Thomas         F3544     426/1159       33:47       11:05     2:30:16   11:12     1:09:36
2472  Andrea Jean-Gilles     F2534      284/738       33:51       12:07     1:50:11   11:12     1:09:36
2473  Rod Jean-Gilles        M3544      389/639       33:51       12:08     1:50:11   11:13     1:09:36
2474  Kelly Skeins           F3544     427/1159       36:33        8:57     1:11:50   11:13     1:09:39
2475  Bryan Eggimann         M3544      390/639       36:32        8:59     1:11:49   11:13     1:09:39
2476  Patricia Youhn         F5564      126/868       36:47       10:00     1:31:16   11:13     1:09:39
2477  Jamie Bragan           F2534      285/738       35:00       10:30     2:50:29   11:13     1:09:40
2478  Casey Kendall          F4554     283/1191       36:58       11:02     2:50:05   11:13     1:09:40
2479  Itza Rodriguez         F2534      286/738       36:12       11:35     1:13:21   11:13     1:09:41
2480  Alycia Bobak           F2534      287/738       34:55       10:42     1:31:29   11:13     1:09:41
2481  Tara Holko             F3544     428/1159       37:04       10:08     2:31:33   11:13     1:09:42
2482  Dr. Barron Brown       M6574       49/223       34:35       10:35     2:10:58   11:14     1:09:43
2483  Tina Clark             F4554     284/1191       35:36       11:07     2:31:33   11:14     1:09:43
2484  Mark Bankovic          M5564      203/588       34:11       11:30     1:31:02   11:14     1:09:43
2485  Rodney Fullwood        M5564      204/588       31:37       11:33     2:11:08   11:14     1:09:44
2486  Paige Menzel           F2534      288/738       34:10       11:29     1:31:02   11:14     1:09:44
2487  Roddy Belfatti         F3544     429/1159       35:32       10:55     2:31:11   11:14     1:09:45
2488  Silky Sullivan         M7579         6/29       34:25       10:12     1:11:03   11:14     1:09:46
2489  Sari Bope              F2534      289/738       34:36       10:39     2:50:53   11:14     1:09:47
2490  Kristin Heatherly      F3544     430/1159       35:19       10:42     2:49:53   11:14     1:09:47
2491  Katie Collins          F2534      290/738       36:36       11:56     1:50:46   11:14     1:09:47
2492  Mike Thompson          M3544      391/639       35:10       10:56     1:11:12   11:14     1:09:47
2493  Rajesh Sunder          M3544      392/639       34:33       11:35     2:11:43   11:14     1:09:47
2494  Jessica Pleger         F3544     431/1159       34:00       11:16     2:50:09   11:14     1:09:48
2495  Jessica Kolan          F2534      291/738       35:39       10:26     1:30:47   11:14     1:09:48
2496  Tina Gray              F3544     432/1159       35:01       10:22     1:31:33   11:14     1:09:48
2497  David Kalin            M5564      205/588       35:01       10:36     2:11:07   11:14     1:09:48
2498  John Peeler            M5564      206/588       34:42       10:38     2:30:08   11:14     1:09:48
2499  Dennis Leary           M4554      354/731       35:47       10:25     1:11:03   11:15     1:09:49
2500  Tammi Dial             F4554     285/1191       33:32       11:36     2:50:17   11:15     1:09:49
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2501  Kristin Leary          F4554     286/1191       35:48       10:26     1:11:03   11:15     1:09:49
2502  Randall Dial           M4554      355/731       33:14       11:39     2:50:17   11:15     1:09:49
2503  Donna Becker           F5564      127/868       36:17       11:12     1:12:35   11:15     1:09:49
2504  Justin Fisher          M2534      236/397       35:42       10:44     2:30:43   11:15     1:09:50
2505  Samantha Christie      F4554     287/1191       34:14       10:40     1:29:54   11:15     1:09:50
2506  Bryan Ezell            M2534      237/397       35:27       11:12     1:30:13   11:15     1:09:50
2507  William Meals          M5564      207/588       35:43       10:44     2:30:43   11:15     1:09:51
2508  Mark Warden            M5564      208/588       34:46       11:37     2:51:17   11:15     1:09:51
2509  Carrie Damaska         F3544     433/1159       34:58       11:10     1:50:08   11:15     1:09:51
2510  Nick Sturtevant        M3544      393/639       34:51       10:58     1:51:01   11:15     1:09:52
2511  Michelle Sturtevant    F3544     434/1159       34:51       10:59     1:51:01   11:15     1:09:52
2512  Todd Ashcraft          M4554      356/731       35:17       10:14     1:50:56   11:15     1:09:52
2513  Viviana Gonzalez       F2534      292/738       35:01       11:16     1:50:23   11:15     1:09:52
2514  Shea Keaser            F2534      293/738       30:58       14:22     2:10:44   11:15     1:09:53
2515  Paul Kavanagh          M5564      209/588       33:32       12:32     1:50:50   11:15     1:09:53
2516  Christine Ashcraft     F4554     288/1191       35:19       10:15     1:50:57   11:15     1:09:54
2517  Sharon Nelson          F5564      128/868       35:56       11:04     1:13:57   11:16     1:09:55
2518  Tarah Allen            F4554     289/1191       36:39       10:49     1:31:26   11:16     1:09:55
2519  Crea Kitcher           F4554     290/1191       36:36       10:49     1:31:26   11:16     1:09:56
2520  Gagan Chugh            M3544      394/639       34:27       11:31     2:09:59   11:16     1:09:56
2521  Justin Stevens         M2534      238/397       33:36       12:38     2:29:59   11:16     1:09:57
2522  Chris Sullivan         F4554     291/1191       35:05       12:10     2:51:29   11:16     1:09:57
2523  Earle Masciulli        M4554      357/731       35:56        9:33     1:50:27   11:16     1:09:57
2524  Tyrel Santavy          M2534      239/397       35:29       10:39     2:50:56   11:16     1:09:57
2525  Hannah MacNaul         F2534      294/738       35:29       10:39     2:50:56   11:16     1:09:57
2526  Stephanie Lee          F4554     292/1191       35:26       11:05     2:30:57   11:16     1:09:58
2527  Beth Schmal            F5564      129/868       35:09       10:56     1:51:57   11:16     1:09:58
2528  Eddie Lee              M4554      358/731       35:27       11:05     2:30:58   11:16     1:09:58
2529  Andrew Verrett         M5564      210/588       33:41       11:15     1:30:39   11:16     1:09:59
2530  Bobbi Turner           F4554     293/1191       35:02       11:48     1:30:10   11:16     1:10:00
2531  Jennifer Lindsay       F2534      295/738       34:36       11:35     2:31:57   11:16     1:10:00
2532  Jen MacDonald          F3544     435/1159       34:18       11:24     1:51:01   11:16     1:10:00
2533  Virginia Young         F2534      296/738       35:29       11:52     2:10:24   11:17     1:10:01
2534  Veronica Bocharova     F3544     436/1159       36:23       10:44     1:51:40   11:17     1:10:02
2535  Rebecca Boucher        F5564      130/868       35:31       10:45     2:11:19   11:17     1:10:03
2536  Emily McIntire         F3544     437/1159       36:43       10:58     2:30:59   11:17     1:10:03
2537  Matthew Campbell       M4554      359/731       34:08       11:27     2:11:50   11:17     1:10:04
2538  Sandra Olsen           F5564      131/868       33:26       10:44     1:50:24   11:17     1:10:04
2539  Richard Zielinski      M6574       50/223       35:46       11:00     2:31:11   11:17     1:10:04
2540  David Travis           M4554      360/731       34:46       11:03     2:11:50   11:17     1:10:04
2541  Dana Travis            F3544     438/1159       34:47       11:04     2:11:51   11:17     1:10:05
2542  Darlene Weiss          F5564      132/868       34:05       10:51     2:10:27   11:17     1:10:05
2543  Tanya Merkle           F4554     294/1191       34:45       11:27     1:11:56   11:17     1:10:05
2544  Kevin Hall             M4554      361/731       34:31       11:24     2:52:07   11:17     1:10:05
2545  Suzannah Seldin        F3544     439/1159       36:23       10:18     1:52:12   11:17     1:10:05
2546  Brandel Summers        M1624       58/104       36:06       12:03     2:51:04   11:17     1:10:05
2547  Lindsey Campbell       F3544     440/1159       34:10       11:27     2:11:50   11:17     1:10:05
2548  Matthew Brodosi        M2534      240/397       34:57       11:46     2:51:34   11:17     1:10:06
2549  Tina Platania          F4554     295/1191       35:27       10:42     1:51:47   11:17     1:10:06
2550  Amanda Zayas           F3544     441/1159       34:12       12:06     2:50:38   11:17     1:10:07
2551  Veronica Garcia        F2534      297/738       35:14       10:40     2:50:44   11:18     1:10:08
2552  Joanna Merk            F2534      298/738       35:38       11:05     1:52:05   11:18     1:10:08
2553  Lynn Gray              F6574       17/236       36:04       10:30     1:50:19   11:18     1:10:09
2554  John Tutterow          M5564      211/588       33:42       11:22     2:11:57   11:18     1:10:09
2555  William Newman         M4554      362/731       35:12       12:15     2:32:05   11:18     1:10:09
2556  Jenifer Pelletier      F2534      299/738       35:52       13:12     1:11:10   11:18     1:10:10
2557  Nelson Cardona         M5564      212/588       34:32       13:29     1:50:15   11:18     1:10:10
2558  Kellie Newman          F4554     296/1191       35:12       12:17     2:32:06   11:18     1:10:10
2559  Jennifer Jarnagin      F3544     442/1159       36:37       10:57     1:50:15   11:18     1:10:10
2560  Kathleen Donohue       F5564      133/868       35:39       11:03     1:10:13   11:18     1:10:10
2561  Daniela Uebelhart      F3544     443/1159       35:31       10:34     2:32:09   11:18     1:10:10
2562  Heather Lenhart        F3544     444/1159       36:18       10:01     2:50:50   11:18     1:10:10
2563  Edward Hong            M3544      395/639       35:31       10:34     2:32:10   11:18     1:10:10
2564  Kim Benson             F5564      134/868       34:16       12:30     1:30:16   11:18     1:10:10
2565  Michael Lenhart        M3544      396/639       36:19       10:01     2:50:49   11:18     1:10:10
2566  Bria Burton            F3544     445/1159       36:19       10:02     2:50:49   11:18     1:10:11
2567  Zachery Kilgore        M3544      397/639       34:40       10:41     2:30:25   11:18     1:10:11
2568  Kelly Collins          F2534      300/738       36:40       11:56     1:51:12   11:18     1:10:12
2569  Gary Waldron           M4554      363/731       35:13       10:16     2:31:13   11:18     1:10:13
2570  Karin Murphy           F4554     297/1191       34:56       11:28     1:51:14   11:19     1:10:14
2571  Carlos Quiles Jr       M4554      364/731       34:48       12:00     2:32:05   11:19     1:10:14
2572  Kimberly Braley        F5564      135/868       35:39       10:30     1:52:25   11:19     1:10:15
2573  Lara Pella             F3544     446/1159       34:56       10:16     1:30:42   11:19     1:10:15
2574  Sean Sachen            M4554      365/731       35:36       10:55     1:11:25   11:19     1:10:16
2575  Heather Spisak-Tomich  F2534      301/738       37:05       10:30     2:11:18   11:19     1:10:16
2576  Patrick Batton         M4554      366/731       34:47       11:13     1:52:25   11:19     1:10:18
2577  Jon Remund             M4554      367/731       34:48       10:55     1:51:37   11:19     1:10:18
2578  Scott Steinbacher      M3544      398/639       33:51       12:42     2:11:40   11:19     1:10:19
2579  Justin Bevens          M3544      399/639       34:49       13:30     1:31:34   11:19     1:10:19
2580  Kaitlyn Bevens         F2534      302/738       34:48       13:32     1:31:34   11:19     1:10:19
2581  Tom Egan               M2534      241/397       34:23       10:48     1:11:30   11:20     1:10:20
2582  Kevin Walsh            M4554      368/731       38:48       11:39     2:12:08   11:20     1:10:20
2583  Jerry Boucher          M5564      213/588       35:34       10:42     2:11:36   11:20     1:10:20
2584  Ann-Marie Pearson      F3544     447/1159       35:16       10:41     2:31:37   11:20     1:10:20
2585  Tom Edwards            M5564      214/588       35:22       11:00     1:51:23   11:20     1:10:20
2586  Monica Kelly           F4554     298/1191       33:15       12:32     2:52:23   11:20     1:10:21
2587  Sarah Kemlage          F2534      303/738       34:47       11:43     1:50:39   11:20     1:10:22
2588  Lisa Barr              F3544     448/1159       34:43       11:30     2:11:18   11:20     1:10:23
2589  Kellie Ackernecht      F4554     299/1191       34:46       11:39     1:31:28   11:20     1:10:23
2590  Daniel Nichols         M4554      369/731       34:12       11:28     2:51:43   11:20     1:10:24
2591  Jeanne Nardone         F5564      136/868       33:48       11:17     1:10:26   11:20     1:10:24
2592  Margie Nichols         F4554     300/1191       34:14       11:27     2:51:43   11:20     1:10:24
2593  Catherine Pinto        F3544     449/1159       36:47       11:19     1:12:38   11:20     1:10:24
2594  Hiran Hernandez        M4554      370/731       36:29       10:31     2:51:25   11:20     1:10:25
2595  Jill McCullers         F4554     301/1191       35:29       10:47     1:11:49   11:20     1:10:25
2596  Carter Clarke          M2534      242/397       33:35       11:17     2:51:39   11:20     1:10:25
2597  Kristy Irons           F2534      304/738       33:44       11:16     2:51:39   11:20     1:10:25
2598  Jeanine Certo          F4554     302/1191       36:00       10:48     2:11:30   11:21     1:10:26
2599  Mark Moss              M2534      243/397       35:23       11:52     1:31:49   11:21     1:10:26
2600  Daniel Wade            M5564      215/588       34:41       11:29     1:51:05   11:21     1:10:27
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2601  Joanne Ford            F3544     450/1159       34:03       11:51     1:30:59   11:21     1:10:28
2602  David Bowman           M5564      216/588       34:47       10:59     2:51:32   11:21     1:10:28
2603  Johanna Marcis         F3544     451/1159       36:15       10:52     2:51:15   11:21     1:10:30
2604  Julie Williams         F3544     452/1159       36:15       10:52     2:51:15   11:21     1:10:30
2605  Genevieve Smith        F4554     303/1191       36:25       10:45     1:51:48   11:21     1:10:31
2606  John Lloyd             M4554      371/731       35:52       11:06     1:14:01   11:21     1:10:31
2607  Chuck Graham           M6574       51/223       34:24       10:23     1:52:34   11:21     1:10:31
2608  Jill Higginson         F4554     304/1191       34:29       11:21     2:11:31   11:21     1:10:32
2609  Lori Trickel           F3544     453/1159       33:57       11:21     2:11:30   11:21     1:10:32
2610  Holly Sharma           F3544     454/1159       35:54        9:57     1:11:52   11:22     1:10:33
2611  Vi Tsotsos             F4554     305/1191       34:48       12:07     2:50:51   11:22     1:10:34
2612  Michael Cape           M3544      400/639       33:31       12:21     1:13:27   11:22     1:10:34
2613  Blanca Davila Vanecek  F4554     306/1191       36:02       11:49     2:31:41   11:22     1:10:35
2614  Tony Abbott            M5564      217/588       35:25       12:39     2:31:38   11:22     1:10:35
2615  Cynthia Hightower      F5564      137/868       40:07       10:28     1:10:44   11:22     1:10:36
2616  Brandy Foster          F2534      305/738       34:45       11:21     1:14:22   11:22     1:10:36
2617  Kevin Wells            M4554      372/731       34:44       10:53     1:12:52   11:22     1:10:37
2618  Michele Wagstaff       F4554     307/1191       38:08       10:55     1:15:08   11:22     1:10:37
2619  James Johnson          M5564      218/588       33:24       10:48     1:51:09   11:22     1:10:38
2620  Karen Lamb             F5564      138/868       36:43       10:22     2:32:25   11:22     1:10:38
2621  Kristen Panteliodis    F2534      306/738       34:54       12:16     1:51:53   11:23     1:10:38
2622  Stephanie Eckerd       F4554     308/1191       34:45       10:27     2:51:12   11:23     1:10:40
2623  Kelly Whidden          F2534      307/738       35:20       12:00     1:50:56   11:23     1:10:41
2624  Alissa Fry             F2534      308/738       33:56       10:14     1:52:25   11:23     1:10:41
2625  Frank Conner           M3544      401/639       35:37       11:54     1:31:48   11:23     1:10:41
2626  Penny Nichols          F4554     309/1191       35:06       10:39     1:11:22   11:23     1:10:42
2627  Andy Lash              M6574       52/223       35:10       11:27     2:50:45   11:23     1:10:42
2628  Mary Szafranski        F4554     310/1191       34:39       12:05     1:50:50   11:23     1:10:43
2629  Michelle Nutting       F4554     311/1191       34:37       12:03     1:50:50   11:23     1:10:43
2630  Joseph Martinez        M4554      373/731       34:02       10:25     1:31:07   11:23     1:10:43
2631  Amanda Mavrakis        F2534      309/738       34:52       11:31     1:11:00   11:23     1:10:44
2632  Michelle Tibai         F3544     455/1159       35:37       11:53     1:31:50   11:23     1:10:44
2633  Louis Blanco           M4554      374/731       34:52       11:19     1:11:00   11:23     1:10:44
2634  Christine Worms        F3544     456/1159       35:35       10:27     1:51:47   11:24     1:10:46
2635  Kristine Ohara         F2534      310/738       35:45       11:32     1:14:32   11:24     1:10:46
2636  Joseph Peters          M3544      402/639       35:44       11:35     1:14:32   11:24     1:10:46
2637  Laura Washnock         F4554     312/1191       36:37       10:46     1:52:06   11:24     1:10:46
2638  Wesley Brabant         M3544      403/639       34:38       13:02     1:11:37   11:24     1:10:46
2639  Kelsey Minor           F2534      311/738       36:57       13:33     1:51:05   11:24     1:10:46
2640  Stephen Clark          M5564      219/588       34:21       11:23     2:31:00   11:24     1:10:47
2641  Cindy Clark            F4554     313/1191       34:20       11:23     2:31:00   11:24     1:10:47
2642  Trevor Jacobs          M4554      375/731       33:48       10:20     2:12:10   11:24     1:10:48
2643  Tyler Egbert           M2534      244/397       37:00       10:39     1:12:34   11:24     1:10:49
2644  Nick Hall              M3544      404/639       35:42       11:40     2:50:48   11:24     1:10:49
2645  Jeff Odell             M5564      220/588       35:42       10:15     1:52:21   11:24     1:10:50
2646  Kathy Schulz           F4554     314/1191       35:33       11:22     1:51:17   11:25     1:10:51
2647  Rodrique Rodney        M3544      405/639       35:48       11:21     1:15:16   11:25     1:10:51
2648  Loura Howey            F4554     315/1191       34:21       14:30     1:52:07   11:25     1:10:52
2649  Mary Cunningham        F5564      139/868       35:11       12:08     1:12:06   11:25     1:10:52
2650  Sandra Sowards         F5564      140/868       35:39       11:21     2:32:32   11:25     1:10:52
2651  Lori Ryder             F6574       18/236       35:17       11:47     1:31:07   11:25     1:10:53
2652  Jane Lunney-Hern       F5564      141/868       35:10       11:39     2:50:59   11:25     1:10:53
2653  Jeff Sowards           M5564      221/588       35:39       11:18     2:32:33   11:25     1:10:53
2654  Shelby Stokes          F1624       48/142       34:21       11:00     2:31:51   11:25     1:10:54
2655  Amber Patwell          F3544     457/1159       35:46       11:21     2:31:04   11:25     1:10:55
2656  Paul Letourneau        M4554      376/731       36:05       10:41     2:32:10   11:25     1:10:56
2657  Jeth Lindsey           M4554      377/731       34:13       11:55     2:51:34   11:25     1:10:57
2658  Megan Lindsey          F3544     458/1159       34:14       11:55     2:51:34   11:25     1:10:57
2659  Sharon Kura            F6574       19/236       36:17       11:22     2:11:08   11:26     1:10:57
2660  Gerliz Maldonado       F3544     459/1159       35:10       11:46     1:51:19   11:26     1:10:57
2661  Maryellen Gancena      F3544     460/1159       35:26       11:32     1:31:25   11:26     1:10:57
2662  Brittany Kuck          F2534      312/738       35:12       11:39     1:32:35   11:26     1:10:58
2663  Tim Rankin             M2534      245/397       34:14       10:53     1:14:49   11:26     1:10:58
2664  Ashley Hall            F2534      313/738       35:43       11:27     1:52:33   11:26     1:10:58
2665  Sara Drummond          F2534      314/738       34:15       10:52     1:14:49   11:26     1:10:58
2666  Ginny Cassetta         F5564      142/868       35:52       12:12     1:11:32   11:26     1:10:58
2667  Casey Ralston          M3544      406/639       35:49       11:21     2:31:03   11:26     1:10:58
2668  Kyle Moll              M5564      222/588       34:38       12:14     2:12:36   11:26     1:10:59
2669  Pam Moll               F5564      143/868       34:38       12:14     2:12:37   11:26     1:10:59
2670  Karla Stonebraker      F4554     316/1191       35:02       11:11     1:15:12   11:26     1:10:59
2671  Lyssa Logue            F3544     461/1159       35:45       11:28     1:52:33   11:26     1:10:59
2672  Lauren Foster          F3544     462/1159       35:45       11:28     1:52:33   11:26     1:10:59
2673  William McKeever       M7579         7/29       37:19       10:20     1:31:39   11:26     1:11:01
2674  Joshua Macon           M2534      246/397       33:48       11:46     2:11:41   11:26     1:11:01
2675  Irma Witbreuk          F4554     317/1191       35:50       11:24     1:51:36   11:26     1:11:02
2676  Beth Blakley           F3544     463/1159       34:58       11:25     2:52:13   11:26     1:11:02
2677  Scott Parrett          M4554      378/731       35:00       10:59     1:11:13   11:26     1:11:02
2678  Carla Lewis            F4554     318/1191       33:28       14:47     2:33:01   11:26     1:11:03
2679  Trisha Thompson        F3544     464/1159       34:39       12:26     1:11:15   11:27     1:11:03
2680  Jacqueline Cuevas      F3544     465/1159       33:57       11:15     2:51:56   11:27     1:11:04
2681  Lauren Murphy          F5564      144/868       35:16       11:40     1:12:48   11:27     1:11:04
2682  Tiffany Reynolds       F3544     466/1159       36:10       10:42     1:13:14   11:27     1:11:04
2683  Luis Cuevas            M3544      407/639       33:55       11:20     2:51:55   11:27     1:11:04
2684  Dominica Lozano        F2534      315/738       34:47       13:33     2:51:21   11:27     1:11:05
2685  Kelly Anderson         F4554     319/1191       32:53        9:17     1:13:30   11:27     1:11:05
2686  Dawn Ann Molina        F3544     467/1159       37:06        9:39     1:12:42   11:27     1:11:06
2687  Stephen Rodriguez      M4554      379/731       37:06        9:39     1:12:42   11:27     1:11:07
2688  Roger Johnson          M4554      380/731       35:12       11:45     2:31:25   11:27     1:11:07
2689  Linda Cobelo           F4554     320/1191       37:56       11:00     2:32:50   11:27     1:11:08
2690  Rachel Hendricks       F6574       20/236       36:05       10:37     1:15:09   11:27     1:11:09
2691  Beverly Miller         F3544     468/1159       37:08       10:41     1:31:38   11:27     1:11:09
2692  Rochelle Graves        F3544     469/1159       34:35       11:53     2:32:45   11:28     1:11:11
2693  Paul Giannaula         M5564      223/588       34:32       11:51     2:32:45   11:28     1:11:11
2694  Sonja Lutz             F3544     470/1159       35:18       11:29     1:12:23   11:28     1:11:11
2695  Kenneth Lutz           M4554      381/731       31:45        6:21     1:12:22   11:28     1:11:11
2696  Kyle Giannaula         M2534      247/397       34:36       11:55     2:32:45   11:28     1:11:11
2697  Leslie Ramos           F3544     471/1159       37:24       11:04     1:51:43   11:28     1:11:13
2698  Roberta Kaden          F3544     472/1159       37:24       10:47     1:12:55   11:28     1:11:13
2699  Kristina Malone        F3544     473/1159       34:34        9:50     1:51:41   11:28     1:11:13
2700  Kolleene Schinzel      F2534      316/738       34:33        9:49     1:51:41   11:28     1:11:14
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2701  Sean Kaden             M4554      382/731       37:24       10:47     1:12:55   11:28     1:11:14
2702  Larry Chalos           M6574       53/223       35:45       11:20     1:52:35   11:28     1:11:15
2703  Jennifer Brown         F3544     474/1159       36:33       11:38     1:52:44   11:28     1:11:15
2704  Robert Brown           M3544      408/639       36:49       11:38     1:52:44   11:28     1:11:15
2705  Christoper Stevens     M4554      383/731       34:40       11:23     2:32:21   11:29     1:11:16
2706  Christina Clark        F3544     475/1159       35:39       10:45     1:12:18   11:29     1:11:16
2707  Florence Abbott        F6574       21/236       38:06       10:26     2:32:22   11:29     1:11:16
2708  Gordon Noon            M6574       54/223       35:55       11:06     1:12:19   11:29     1:11:17
2709  Barry Grubb            M5564      224/588       35:35       11:28     1:33:01   11:29     1:11:18
2710  James Nolin            M5564      225/588       35:27       11:45     1:52:55   11:29     1:11:18
2711  Corinne Bennett        F3544     476/1159       36:33       10:35     1:13:28   11:29     1:11:18
2712  Ursula McGarvey        F5564      145/868       35:44       11:08     2:12:40   11:29     1:11:19
2713  Debby Ashby            F4554     321/1191       35:40       11:08     2:12:40   11:29     1:11:19
2714  Lara Phillips          F3544     477/1159       34:40       11:30     2:32:33   11:29     1:11:19
2715  Joshua Summers         M4554      384/731       36:07       12:02     2:52:19   11:29     1:11:19
2716  Linda Olson            F4554     322/1191       36:25       11:10     2:11:44   11:29     1:11:20
2717  Terri Envey            F6574       22/236       37:04       11:10     1:52:23   11:29     1:11:21
2718  Justin McClain         M2534      248/397       36:08       11:22     2:51:25   11:29     1:11:21
2719  Larry Deluna           M4554      385/731       35:08       10:43     2:32:11   11:30     1:11:22
2720  Lynn Pham              F3544     478/1159       35:35       12:02     2:32:36   11:30     1:11:24
2721  Pam Owens              F5564      146/868       34:50       12:13     1:14:39   11:30     1:11:25
2722  Terri New              F5564      147/868       34:52       12:12     1:14:39   11:30     1:11:25
2723  Suzette Rivers         F4554     323/1191       35:37       11:35     1:13:37   11:30     1:11:26
2724  Dana Carmen            F3544     479/1159       35:43       11:37     1:14:01   11:30     1:11:26
2725  Lauren Redden          F3544     480/1159       33:13       14:36     2:51:31   11:30     1:11:26
2726  Anne Brennan           F5564      148/868       35:04       11:20     2:32:41   11:30     1:11:27
2727  Samantha Wyatt         F3544     481/1159       35:59       10:54     2:51:39   11:30     1:11:27
2728  Ronale Rhodes          F5564      149/868       35:02       10:52     2:51:33   11:30     1:11:28
2729  Paul Collins           M6574       55/223       34:57       11:26     1:11:45   11:31     1:11:28
2730  Melissa Kelley         F4554     324/1191       36:53       12:23     1:52:12   11:31     1:11:28
2731  Catherine Vetter       F2534      317/738       37:31       10:08     2:32:26   11:31     1:11:30
2732  Billy Cooper           M5564      226/588       35:16       11:52     1:14:34   11:31     1:11:30
2733  Ashley Patterson       F2534      318/738       37:31       10:09     2:32:26   11:31     1:11:30
2734  Gina Dimauro           F2534      319/738       36:13       11:54     2:12:31   11:31     1:11:31
2735  Kam Tastic             F3544     482/1159       36:41       10:45     1:52:51   11:31     1:11:32
2736  Sara Parker            F3544     483/1159       35:55       11:20     1:14:14   11:31     1:11:32
2737  Sara Vacek             F3544     484/1159       37:03       11:28     1:33:11   11:31     1:11:32
2738  Kevin Oconnor          M4554      386/731       35:18       12:13     2:51:41   11:31     1:11:32
2739  Emery Ivery            M5564      227/588       39:12       10:22     1:53:12   11:31     1:11:32
2740  Carolina Vasquez Galle F3544     485/1159       36:58       13:27     1:14:50   11:31     1:11:32
2741  Tamala Mullins         F5564      150/868       36:49       10:46     2:52:25   11:31     1:11:33
2742  Greg Merritt           M4554      387/731       34:51       11:35     1:53:53   11:31     1:11:33
2743  Jennifer Heidrick      F3544     486/1159       35:20       10:49     2:12:12   11:31     1:11:34
2744  Nancy Craig            F5564      151/868       36:04       11:49     2:12:57   11:32     1:11:35
2745  Maria Velasco          F3544     487/1159       37:01       11:30     2:32:01   11:32     1:11:35
2746  Shannon Mack           F4554     325/1191       34:46       12:16     2:32:20   11:32     1:11:36
2747  Alys Brockway          F4554     326/1191       37:05       11:15     1:32:08   11:32     1:11:39
2748  Holly Horwege          F3544     488/1159       35:24       11:31     2:53:04   11:32     1:11:40
2749  Hollis Horwege         M1624       59/104       35:23       11:32     2:53:04   11:32     1:11:40
2750  Shannon Dedomenico     F3544     489/1159       35:38       11:52     2:31:39   11:32     1:11:40
2751  Eileen Knips           F5564      152/868       36:24       11:53     2:31:40   11:32     1:11:40
2752  Debbie Gause           F4554     327/1191       35:13       11:45     1:31:56   11:33     1:11:41
2753  Haidee Weaver          F3544     490/1159       36:19       11:46     1:32:24   11:33     1:11:41
2754  Maggie Dew             F5564      153/868       36:26       11:26     2:32:17   11:33     1:11:42
2755  Matt Weaver            M3544      409/639       36:20       11:45     1:32:24   11:33     1:11:42
2756  Ayako Kinjo            F3544     491/1159       35:10       11:28     2:52:01   11:33     1:11:42
2757  Angela Westover        F2534      320/738       35:18       11:50     2:52:33   11:33     1:11:45
2758  Rosana Correa          F4554     328/1191       36:25       10:54     1:14:07   11:33     1:11:45
2759  Marian Ocampo          F3544     492/1159       36:03       10:59     2:32:43   11:33     1:11:45
2760  Nancy Schultz          F5564      154/868       36:35       11:15     1:32:12   11:33     1:11:46
2761  Christina Black        F5564      155/868       35:10       11:28     2:31:59   11:33     1:11:46
2762  Stephanie Franklin     F3544     493/1159       36:57       10:33     1:12:47   11:33     1:11:46
2763  Robyn Parker           F5564      156/868       36:24       12:13     1:53:28   11:33     1:11:46
2764  Matthew Franklin       M4554      388/731       36:57       10:33     1:12:47   11:34     1:11:47
2765  Mary Pruitt            F5564      157/868       37:08       11:34     1:13:31   11:34     1:11:47
2766  Mandi Horton           F3544     494/1159       36:15       11:49     1:32:46   11:34     1:11:47
2767  Judy Wood              F5564      158/868       36:19       10:45     2:13:54   11:34     1:11:49
2768  Robyn Begin            F3544     495/1159       36:19       10:45     2:13:54   11:34     1:11:49
2769  Paul Tuomey            M1624       60/104       36:34       10:51     1:15:53   11:34     1:11:49
2770  Justyna Lomot          F4554     329/1191       35:39       11:40     2:32:32   11:34     1:11:49
2771  Courtney Maywood       F4554     330/1191       33:12       14:09     2:33:26   11:34     1:11:50
2772  Lynn Nill              F6574       23/236       36:20       11:36     1:32:36   11:34     1:11:50
2773  Ryan Saip              M4554      389/731       33:14       14:05     2:33:26   11:34     1:11:50
2774  Ashley Hoff            F2534      321/738       35:53       13:34     2:52:22   11:34     1:11:50
2775  Jay Martin             M5564      228/588       36:09       10:43     1:52:29   11:34     1:11:51
2776  Kelly Kennedy          F3544     496/1159       34:37       11:34     2:52:02   11:34     1:11:52
2777  Ann Wark               F6574       24/236       36:17       11:49     2:13:16   11:35     1:11:54
2778  Deborah Mesa           F4554     331/1191       35:30        9:41     2:13:02   11:35     1:11:55
2779  Mark McElroy           M4554      390/731       36:38       11:08     2:33:46   11:35     1:11:55
2780  Kelly Logal            F3544     497/1159       35:22       11:19     2:33:19   11:35     1:11:55
2781  James Pinchbeck        M4554      391/731       36:45       10:00     2:53:11   11:35     1:11:56
2782  Amy Passarella         F3544     498/1159       38:41       10:24     2:33:44   11:35     1:11:56
2783  Shannon Gunn           F3544     499/1159       38:43       10:24     2:33:44   11:35     1:11:56
2784  Rachel Rapkin          F3544     500/1159       35:30       11:19     2:57:01   11:35     1:11:56
2785  Jennifer McElroy       F4554     332/1191       36:39       11:09     2:33:46   11:35     1:11:56
2786  David Rapkin           M3544      410/639       35:40       11:17     2:57:01   11:35     1:11:57
2787  Christopher Brewer     M3544      411/639       35:33       11:18     2:57:01   11:35     1:11:57
2788  John Pitcairn          M5564      229/588       38:56        9:57     1:54:10   11:35     1:11:58
2789  Maridith De Jesus      F5564      159/868       36:46       11:49     2:33:16   11:35     1:11:58
2790  Jaime Soto             M3544      412/639       36:15       11:07     2:52:28   11:35     1:11:59
2791  Carola Mann            F3544     501/1159       35:29       11:37     1:52:17   11:36     1:11:59
2792  Erica Csunyo           F2534      322/738       37:46       10:55     2:12:13   11:36     1:11:59
2793  Shawn Timpe            M3544      413/639       35:05       11:25     1:33:52   11:36     1:12:00
2794  Marlene Csunyo         F6574       25/236       37:48       10:54     2:12:13   11:36     1:12:00
2795  Frank Cervone          M5564      230/588       36:17       11:28     1:52:05   11:36     1:12:00
2796  Jessica Deslauriers    F2534      323/738       35:49       10:56     2:33:17   11:36     1:12:01
2797  Kara Grigas-Caligiuri  F4554     333/1191       36:45       10:47     1:15:42   11:36     1:12:01
2798  Robert Deslauriers     M6574       56/223       35:52       10:55     2:33:17   11:36     1:12:02
2799  Andrea Tipton          F3544     502/1159       37:53       10:43     1:13:30   11:36     1:12:02
2800  Steve Geoffroy         M5564      231/588       34:31       12:49     1:53:24   11:36     1:12:02
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2801  Terri Caruana          F4554     334/1191       34:32       12:46     1:53:24   11:36     1:12:02
2802  Candace Suarez         F4554     335/1191       35:38       12:29     2:34:10   11:36     1:12:02
2803  Michelle Geoffroy      F4554     336/1191       33:54       12:49     1:53:24   11:36     1:12:03
2804  April Easterly         F2534      324/738       36:43       11:00     1:14:55   11:36     1:12:03
2805  Stacy Saddler          F3544     503/1159       35:43       11:53     1:32:29   11:36     1:12:04
2806  Gary Scevola           M4554      392/731       36:38       12:02     1:53:39   11:36     1:12:04
2807  Ryan Dawson            M4554      393/731       37:33       10:38     1:34:09   11:36     1:12:05
2808  Jacklyn Walling        F3544     504/1159       37:34       10:38     1:34:09   11:36     1:12:05
2809  Carol Stevens          F5564      160/868       35:04       11:41     1:34:06   11:36     1:12:05
2810  Thomas Stevens         M3544      414/639       33:37       12:14     1:34:06   11:36     1:12:05
2811  Gerald Jack            M5564      232/588       35:04       11:09     1:54:08   11:37     1:12:06
2812  Jan Janda              M1624       61/104       34:30       12:23     2:12:32   11:37     1:12:06
2813  Andrea Weitoschova     F1624       49/142       34:25       12:18     2:12:33   11:37     1:12:07
2814  Joy Newman             F4554     337/1191       36:02       11:09     1:32:45   11:37     1:12:07
2815  Amy Schwartz           F2534      325/738       36:47       11:33     1:15:56   11:37     1:12:08
2816  Jeffrey Desimone       M3544      415/639       37:12       12:59     1:14:52   11:37     1:12:08
2817  Kathy Hill             F4554     338/1191       36:04       11:09     1:32:45   11:37     1:12:08
2818  Tracy Gleghorn         F5564      161/868       35:19       11:19     1:14:02   11:37     1:12:09
2819  Margaret Goscinski     F2534      326/738       37:11        9:47     1:34:05   11:37     1:12:10
2820  Larae Brownewell       F3544     505/1159       35:37       11:45     1:33:01   11:37     1:12:11
2821  Nyasha Withers         F4554     339/1191       36:32       11:21     2:33:06   11:38     1:12:12
2822  Randy Wilcox           M5564      233/588       34:20       12:31     1:53:24   11:38     1:12:12
2823  Linda Wilcox           F5564      162/868       34:20       12:31     1:53:24   11:38     1:12:13
2824  Lea Ngsaye             F4554     340/1191       35:08       10:45     1:33:27   11:38     1:12:13
2825  Zachary Swilley        M1624       62/104       37:00       10:31     1:13:09   11:38     1:12:13
2826  Lynda Roszel           F5564      163/868       36:26       11:42     2:12:31   11:38     1:12:13
2827  Kaylee Wells           F1624       50/142       36:37        8:14     1:13:09   11:38     1:12:13
2828  Fran Hodgkinson        F6574       26/236       36:27       11:40     2:12:31   11:38     1:12:14
2829  Maggie Lavery          F1624       51/142       26:37        7:39     1:53:02   11:38     1:12:14
2830  Tina Strum             F2534      327/738       35:22       11:18     2:33:39   11:38     1:12:15
2831  Danielle Cole          F3544     506/1159       35:39       11:08     1:52:48   11:38     1:12:15
2832  Sarah Scevola          F3544     507/1159       37:31       11:03     1:53:51   11:38     1:12:16
2833  Melissa Kidwell        F3544     508/1159       35:30       10:39     1:52:48   11:38     1:12:16
2834  Brittany Farnham       F2534      328/738       36:33       11:48     2:13:43   11:38     1:12:16
2835  Grace Johnson          F4554     341/1191       37:03       12:15     1:52:36   11:38     1:12:17
2836  Jennifer Tutak         F3544     509/1159       35:39       11:01     2:33:20   11:39     1:12:18
2837  Edward Messina         M5564      234/588       35:55       11:11     1:54:38   11:39     1:12:21
2838  John Mueller           M6574       57/223       35:35       11:04     1:34:53   11:39     1:12:22
2839  Linda Mitchell         F5564      164/868       38:30       10:56     1:33:04   11:39     1:12:23
2840  Susan Mueller          F6574       27/236       35:32       11:07     1:34:52   11:39     1:12:23
2841  Robert Mitchell        M5564      235/588       38:31       11:01     1:33:04   11:39     1:12:23
2842  Ashleigh Hall          F2534      329/738       36:38       11:18     1:53:55   11:40     1:12:25
2843  Timothy Martin         M5564      236/588       37:30       11:40     2:53:13   11:40     1:12:25
2844  Ardeis Scott           M5564      237/588       35:43       11:38     2:13:42   11:40     1:12:26
2845  Dena Perkins           F3544     510/1159       36:24       11:18     2:33:56   11:40     1:12:26
2846  Ellen Hepner           F6574       28/236       35:05       12:33     2:12:45   11:40     1:12:26
2847  Donna Seibel           F5564      165/868       36:23       11:18     2:33:56   11:40     1:12:26
2848  Mary Schrum            F4554     342/1191       37:17       11:21     1:12:42   11:40     1:12:27
2849  Keri Baacke            F4554     343/1191       36:21       10:58     1:54:53   11:40     1:12:27
2850  Linda Merrilee Youell  F6574       29/236       35:00       10:05     1:12:50   11:40     1:12:28
2851  Loc-Dung Tran          F4554     344/1191       35:13       12:23     2:13:35   11:40     1:12:28
2852  Nichole Delemeester    F2534      330/738       35:15       12:02     1:33:23   11:40     1:12:29
2853  Lonny Smith            M5564      238/588       33:54       11:43     2:13:40   11:40     1:12:29
2854  Kelly Mullins          F4554     345/1191       33:54       11:41     2:13:41   11:40     1:12:29
2855  Kelly Lewis            F4554     346/1191       37:03       11:17     2:12:55   11:40     1:12:29
2856  Maria Montgomery       F3544     511/1159       38:16       12:30     1:15:27   11:40     1:12:29
2857  Jacquelyn Gianni       F3544     512/1159       35:35       11:20     1:32:59   11:40     1:12:30
2858  Rick Buntz             M4554      394/731       36:57       10:37     1:12:55   11:41     1:12:32
2859  Mary Ann McMillen      F6574       30/236       36:26       11:48     1:34:34   11:41     1:12:34
2860  Kenneth Bregg          M5564      239/588       36:01       11:01     2:33:28   11:41     1:12:36
2861  Matthew Bregg          M2534      249/397       35:58       11:05     2:33:28   11:41     1:12:36
2862  Benjamin Kent          M4554      395/731       33:58       11:27     2:52:36   11:42     1:12:37
2863  Kate Hollo             F2534      331/738       37:18       12:00     1:55:03   11:42     1:12:39
2864  Rachel Lane            F4554     347/1191       37:55       10:58     2:13:13   11:42     1:12:39
2865  Heather Berberich      F3544     513/1159       33:38       14:33     2:52:45   11:42     1:12:40
2866  Linda Frost            F6574       31/236       36:30       12:15     1:16:43   11:42     1:12:40
2867  Julie Tippett          F4554     348/1191       36:01       12:25     1:54:17   11:42     1:12:40
2868  Piotr Dziechciowski    M3544      416/639       34:46       12:47     1:53:23   11:42     1:12:40
2869  Laura Horner           F4554     349/1191       37:13       12:36     2:13:32   11:42     1:12:40
2870  Amy Harris             F4554     350/1191       37:14       12:35     2:13:32   11:42     1:12:40
2871  Allison Alfonso        F3544     514/1159       37:53       13:29     2:53:42   11:42     1:12:41
2872  Stephanie Rodriguez    F4554     351/1191       36:13       10:51     2:34:24   11:42     1:12:42
2873  Eduardo Morales        M2534      250/397       33:16       13:29     2:32:41   11:42     1:12:42
2874  Joe Hutchings          M3544      417/639       30:32       13:28     2:34:38   11:43     1:12:45
2875  Brian Potridge         M4554      396/731       35:33       10:59     2:34:22   11:43     1:12:45
2876  Samantha McCormick     F3544     515/1159       34:05       11:03     1:54:35   11:43     1:12:45
2877  Wendy Brennan          F3544     516/1159       38:57       11:05     1:13:25   11:43     1:12:45
2878  Frances Potridge       F4554     352/1191       35:32       10:56     2:34:23   11:43     1:12:46
2879  Elizabeth Candido      F3544     517/1159       35:50       11:38     1:14:54   11:43     1:12:46
2880  Angelo Setta           M4554      397/731       34:08       11:21     1:33:27   11:43     1:12:46
2881  Lauren Feaster         F2534      332/738       35:56       11:03     1:54:18   11:43     1:12:47
2882  Bruce Kaczmarek        M5564      240/588       37:29       12:10     1:13:01   11:43     1:12:48
2883  Justin McFarland       M3544      418/639       36:41       10:48     2:12:47   11:43     1:12:48
2884  John Brady             M4554      398/731       36:41       10:46     2:12:48   11:43     1:12:48
2885  Michael Didomenico     M2534      251/397       36:40       10:49     2:12:48   11:43     1:12:48
2886  Darrina Willis         F2534      333/738       36:40       10:49     2:12:48   11:43     1:12:48
2887  Leslie Arango          F2534      334/738       32:34        6:40     2:12:48   11:43     1:12:48
2888  Fusae Rogers           F4554     353/1191       38:12        8:11     1:53:26   11:43     1:12:48
2889  Lawrence Antonucci     M4554      399/731       36:41       10:46     2:12:48   11:43     1:12:48
2890  Jonathan Arango        M2534      252/397       36:40       10:49     2:12:48   11:43     1:12:48
2891  Steven Riddle          M5564      241/588       34:33       11:54     1:14:00   11:43     1:12:48
2892  Kimberly Dunbar        F4554     354/1191       35:51       12:57     2:13:26   11:43     1:12:48
2893  Jennifer Fury          F4554     355/1191       36:00       11:35     1:16:05   11:43     1:12:48
2894  Harumi Kocsi           F4554     356/1191       38:08        7:20     1:53:26   11:43     1:12:48
2895  Victoria Riley         F3544     518/1159       35:51       11:01     1:54:47   11:43     1:12:49
2896  Matthew Mark Hayes     M5564      242/588       36:38       11:14     1:34:21   11:44     1:12:50
2897  Lauren Dainesi         F2534      335/738       35:19       12:14     2:34:32   11:44     1:12:50
2898  Heather Honer          F3544     519/1159       37:36       14:19     1:16:25   11:44     1:12:50
2899  Nicole Covington       F3544     520/1159       37:04       11:20     1:14:10   11:44     1:12:51
2900  Kiera Panek            F3544     521/1159       37:14        9:21     2:53:13   11:44     1:12:51
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2901  Sara Munk              F3544     522/1159       36:57       10:50     1:14:55   11:44     1:12:51
2902  Duke Intrapaiboon      M4554      400/731       36:21       11:14     1:33:09   11:44     1:12:51
2903  Lisa Bell              F5564      166/868       36:18       11:23     2:53:26   11:44     1:12:52
2904  Larry Simkin           M4554      401/731       37:35       11:49     1:35:11   11:44     1:12:53
2905  Erica Moulton          F4554     357/1191       35:42       12:51     1:33:42   11:44     1:12:53
2906  Henry Martin           M4554      402/731       37:50       11:55     1:16:13   11:44     1:12:53
2907  Kathleen Garvin        F2534      336/738       35:48       12:08     2:34:30   11:44     1:12:53
2908  Mary Harmon            F5564      167/868       40:06        9:49     1:16:01   11:44     1:12:54
2909  Carol Kasprik          F5564      168/868       34:43       11:08     1:55:00   11:44     1:12:54
2910  Shelly Koda            F5564      169/868       37:16       13:57     1:14:22   11:44     1:12:54
2911  Thomas Kasprik         M5564      243/588       34:42       11:13     1:55:01   11:44     1:12:54
2912  Karen Smihula          F5564      170/868       35:49       13:56     2:33:04   11:45     1:12:55
2913  Michael Wirtz          M5564      244/588       35:48       13:58     2:33:04   11:45     1:12:55
2914  Amber Jaramillo        F3544     523/1159       35:49       11:32     1:55:22   11:45     1:12:56
2915  Donna Doyle            F5564      171/868       35:28       15:09     2:53:46   11:45     1:12:56
2916  Kym Rivellini          F4554     358/1191       34:51       15:10     2:53:46   11:45     1:12:56
2917  Dante Cruz             M4554      403/731       38:11       10:52     1:33:42   11:45     1:12:56
2918  Natasha Overstreet     F3544     524/1159       36:33       11:31     1:17:07   11:45     1:12:57
2919  Mandy Leviton          F3544     525/1159       38:52       11:46     1:54:16   11:45     1:12:57
2920  Daniel Orta            M3544      419/639       36:37       11:52     2:54:21   11:45     1:12:57
2921  Ellisa Mills           F3544     526/1159       38:54       11:46     1:54:16   11:45     1:12:57
2922  Christina Freeman      F2534      337/738       37:28       11:51     1:14:58   11:45     1:12:58
2923  Rachel Dodds           F1624       52/142       37:25       11:52     1:14:58   11:45     1:12:58
2924  Rolando Vasallo        M4554      404/731       35:33       10:48     2:34:30   11:45     1:12:59
2925  Randee Ehrlich         F3544     527/1159       35:34       10:48     2:34:31   11:45     1:12:59
2926  Susie Roscoe           F4554     359/1191       33:10       16:28     1:16:37   11:45     1:13:00
2927  Vanessa Martin         F2534      338/738       36:19       13:58     1:35:16   11:45     1:13:00
2928  Shanna Blatz           F5564      172/868       33:21       16:26     1:16:36   11:45     1:13:00
2929  Samuel Weiss           M2534      253/397       35:27       11:35     1:13:40   11:45     1:13:01
2930  Tanya Ardalic          F2534      339/738       37:06       10:31     2:54:44   11:46     1:13:01
2931  Paige Sasser           F2534      340/738       37:06       10:33     2:54:44   11:46     1:13:02
2932  Paul Praznik           M3544      420/639       34:19       12:32     2:33:30   11:46     1:13:03
2933  Katelyn Rumenik        F2534      341/738       36:47       11:27     2:53:11   11:46     1:13:03
2934  Kyle Rumenik           M2534      254/397       30:36        7:58     2:53:11   11:46     1:13:04
2935  Leslie Hendricks       F4554     360/1191       36:42       12:04     2:33:55   11:46     1:13:04
2936  Kristin Georgevich     F4554     361/1191       34:43       12:15     1:33:10   11:46     1:13:04
2937  Cristi Jackson         F3544     528/1159       36:16       12:56     2:34:01   11:46     1:13:04
2938  Lauren Rowe            F2534      342/738       37:24       11:19     1:54:15   11:46     1:13:05
2939  Joseph Wall            M4554      405/731       37:00       11:27     1:14:15   11:46     1:13:05
2940  Toniann Connors        F3544     529/1159       37:00       11:27     1:14:15   11:46     1:13:06
2941  Debra Taylor           F5564      173/868       35:45       13:45     2:53:16   11:46     1:13:06
2942  Andrew Telatovich      M3544      421/639       38:11       11:02     1:34:11   11:46     1:13:06
2943  Mark Yeager            M5564      245/588       35:45       13:46     2:53:17   11:46     1:13:07
2944  Jennifer Fieldson      F3544     530/1159       36:37       11:51     2:54:31   11:46     1:13:07
2945  John Hargreaves        M6574       58/223       39:03       12:36     1:54:29   11:47     1:13:07
2946  Princess Kaur          F3544     531/1159       36:17       12:34     2:33:07   11:47     1:13:08
2947  Russell Vega           M5564      246/588       39:04       12:36     1:54:28   11:47     1:13:08
2948  Michele Wilkinson      F3544     532/1159       38:35       12:37     1:14:34   11:47     1:13:09
2949  Jennifer Messina       F4554     362/1191       39:16       10:27     1:55:25   11:47     1:13:09
2950  Michael Rhodes         M5564      247/588       35:12       10:56     2:53:15   11:47     1:13:09
2951  Karen Bray             F4554     363/1191       36:21       12:31     1:15:12   11:47     1:13:10
2952  Regina Saint Jour      F2534      343/738       38:17       11:33     1:16:22   11:47     1:13:10
2953  Carlene St John        F4554     364/1191       34:51       11:55     2:33:21   11:47     1:13:11
2954  Deborah Ellinger       F5564      174/868       37:57       11:03     2:33:38   11:47     1:13:12
2955  Dean Ford              M4554      406/731       38:02       11:28     1:15:11   11:47     1:13:12
2956  Sandy Ballestra        F4554     365/1191       36:06       11:04     2:34:32   11:47     1:13:12
2957  Paul Thompson          M4554      407/731       37:00       11:36     2:53:34   11:47     1:13:13
2958  Chelsey Serata         F2534      344/738       36:22       11:40     1:35:02   11:47     1:13:14
2959  Patricia Beringer      F4554     366/1191       34:56       13:11     1:53:59   11:48     1:13:14
2960  Robert Serata          M5564      248/588       36:21       11:41     1:35:02   11:48     1:13:14
2961  Melissa Schalk         F3544     533/1159       34:57       13:11     1:53:58   11:48     1:13:14
2962  Jennifer McCaffrey     F3544     534/1159       34:56       13:11     1:53:59   11:48     1:13:14
2963  Marie Barker           F4554     367/1191       35:24       13:04     1:53:58   11:48     1:13:15
2964  Robert Heldrich        M2534      255/397       31:55       12:15     1:34:22   11:48     1:13:15
2965  Jeff Tudor             M6574       59/223       37:12       10:57     1:14:33   11:48     1:13:15
2966  Stuart Burns           M2534      256/397       40:14       10:09     2:13:44   11:48     1:13:15
2967  Melonie Kolettis       F4554     368/1191       35:24       13:04     1:53:59   11:48     1:13:16
2968  John Winter            M2534      257/397       34:23       11:08     1:53:21   11:48     1:13:16
2969  Ramona Davis           F4554     369/1191       37:26       12:17     2:13:44   11:48     1:13:17
2970  Brian Uzzi             M5564      249/588       38:00       10:51     1:55:04   11:48     1:13:17
2971  Alyssa Wells           F3544     535/1159       37:10       11:18     2:53:26   11:48     1:13:17
2972  Terri Ferreira         F4554     370/1191       36:27       10:24     2:55:08   11:48     1:13:18
2973  Dave Barrie            M5564      250/588       35:45       12:25     1:13:52   11:48     1:13:19
2974  Jenny Mancini          F3544     536/1159       37:22       10:30     1:35:29   11:48     1:13:19
2975  Greg Prescott          M5564      251/588       35:54       11:22     1:34:23   11:48     1:13:19
2976  Paige Prave            F5564      175/868       35:47       12:24     1:13:52   11:48     1:13:19
2977  Sherrie Beury          F6574       32/236       38:04       11:05     1:15:02   11:48     1:13:19
2978  Christian Sherma       M2534      258/397       35:21       12:22     2:54:21   11:49     1:13:21
2979  Kelly McKenzie         F4554     371/1191       37:12       10:48     1:55:26   11:49     1:13:21
2980  Chelsea Sherma         F2534      345/738       35:22       12:27     2:54:22   11:49     1:13:21
2981  Krista Nolin           F2534      346/738       35:28       11:45     1:54:58   11:49     1:13:21
2982  Melissa Hall           F3544     537/1159       35:57       13:31     1:16:19   11:49     1:13:22
2983  Karen Burdsall         F4554     372/1191       36:19        9:43     2:55:15   11:49     1:13:22
2984  Lindsay Patenaude      F2534      347/738       38:39       10:35     2:34:51   11:49     1:13:23
2985  Sabri Sisman           M2534      259/397       39:03       11:28     2:35:34   11:49     1:13:23
2986  Sandy Driskell         F4554     373/1191       36:36       12:00     1:35:20   11:49     1:13:24
2987  Robyn Anderson         F4554     374/1191       36:07       11:43     2:14:03   11:49     1:13:24
2988  Ann Hines              F4554     375/1191       37:23       10:08     1:17:43   11:49     1:13:24
2989  Morgan Falcon-Colella  F2534      348/738       37:54       11:04     2:34:17   11:49     1:13:24
2990  Austin Prince          M1624       63/104       38:34        9:57     2:13:49   11:49     1:13:25
2991  Linda Britt-Smith      F5564      176/868       36:26        9:39     2:55:15   11:49     1:13:25
2992  Kerrale Prince         F3544     538/1159       38:32        9:57     2:13:49   11:49     1:13:25
2993  Mark Kordos            M5564      252/588       34:57       12:30     1:53:36   11:49     1:13:26
2994  Randall Meck           M4554      408/731       34:39       12:07     1:53:35   11:49     1:13:26
2995  Daniel Hartley         M4554      409/731       36:41       12:09     1:13:39   11:50     1:13:26
2996  Emilio Bosque III      M2534      260/397       39:32        9:49     1:15:42   11:50     1:13:27
2997  Brian Porter           M4554      410/731       33:49       11:14     2:53:35   11:50     1:13:27
2998  Amanda Humbrecht       F2534      349/738       37:26       12:10     1:34:39   11:50     1:13:28
2999  Lecia Carr             F4554     376/1191       37:26       12:12     1:34:39   11:50     1:13:29
3000  Carolina Piamba        F2534      350/738       36:08       13:12     1:16:13   11:50     1:13:29
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3001  Larry Kraus            M3544      422/639       37:48       12:02     1:14:31   11:50     1:13:30
3002  Linda Schultheis       F4554     377/1191       34:26       12:44     2:54:38   11:50     1:13:30
3003  Ann Wilkinson          F4554     378/1191       36:14       11:39     2:33:58   11:50     1:13:30
3004  Brian Battles          M3544      423/639       36:10       12:50     2:34:03   11:50     1:13:30
3005  Elizabeth Gilmore      F2534      351/738       35:14       13:19     1:55:31   11:50     1:13:30
3006  Joanne Sudler          F5564      177/868       38:40       10:38     1:34:29   11:50     1:13:31
3007  Trey Stapleton         M4554      411/731       35:36       12:01     2:34:44   11:51     1:13:32
3008  Denise Orlando         F5564      178/868       35:44       12:24     2:34:10   11:51     1:13:32
3009  Amanda Corley          F2534      352/738       35:48       12:31     1:34:14   11:51     1:13:33
3010  Kristen Cannon         F2534      353/738       37:24       11:25     1:14:52   11:51     1:13:33
3011  Robert Sudler          M1624       64/104       38:41       10:38     1:34:29   11:51     1:13:33
3012  Michael J. Flock Jr.   M3544      424/639       28:44       21:37     1:17:59   11:51     1:13:33
3013  Sasha Sell             F2534      354/738       34:51       12:33     1:14:04   11:51     1:13:33
3014  Leigh Cant             F4554     379/1191       37:40       11:19     1:13:43   11:51     1:13:34
3015  Linda Wolfson          F5564      179/868       37:14       11:37     1:53:44   11:51     1:13:34
3016  Dawn Richards          F5564      180/868       37:04       12:38     1:15:34   11:51     1:13:35
3017  Luis Pena Munoz        M2534      261/397       35:58       11:53     2:54:27   11:51     1:13:35
3018  Ryan Waiz              M3544      425/639       36:36       11:03     1:35:44   11:51     1:13:36
3019  June Waiz              F6574       33/236       36:36       11:04     1:35:44   11:51     1:13:36
3020  Dan Duttlinger         M5564      253/588       36:59       12:28     2:34:49   11:51     1:13:37
3021  Leslie Button          F5564      181/868       35:23       12:29     2:13:48   11:51     1:13:38
3022  David Feldman          M2534      262/397       36:23       11:58     1:33:58   11:51     1:13:38
3023  Mary Ellen Minor       F5564      182/868       36:57       13:34     1:53:57   11:52     1:13:39
3024  Chelsea Catalanotto    F2534      355/738       36:01       11:43     2:55:13   11:52     1:13:39
3025  Kelley Webster         F4554     380/1191       37:58       11:21     1:17:48   11:52     1:13:40
3026  Nathan Diehl           M2534      263/397       37:29       11:31     2:53:56   11:52     1:13:41
3027  Stephanie Generotti    F2534      356/738       37:32       11:31     2:53:56   11:52     1:13:41
3028  Katherine Evans        F4554     381/1191       35:42       11:45     1:35:33   11:52     1:13:41
3029  Katherine Williams     F2534      357/738       36:32       10:53     2:15:12   11:52     1:13:42
3030  Rachel Jewett          F2534      358/738       36:32       10:51     2:15:12   11:52     1:13:42
3031  Vincent Scevola        M3544      426/639       36:38       12:05     1:55:17   11:52     1:13:42
3032  Patricia Wilkins       F5564      183/868       37:10       11:41     1:55:39   11:52     1:13:43
3033  Samia Tamim            F3544     539/1159       35:48       11:09     2:55:08   11:52     1:13:43
3034  Maria Farabee          F3544     540/1159       35:59       13:28     2:34:00   11:52     1:13:44
3035  Liz Arme               F5564      184/868       36:02       13:06     2:34:00   11:52     1:13:44
3036  Cindi Wozniak          F4554     382/1191       36:55       12:21     1:15:58   11:52     1:13:45
3037  Derrick Wozniak        M4554      412/731       36:55       12:20     1:15:58   11:53     1:13:45
3038  Christy Stickney       F4554     383/1191       36:55       12:23     1:15:58   11:53     1:13:45
3039  Thierry Rouillard      M5564      254/588       28:34        8:26     1:15:58   11:53     1:13:46
3040  Gilberto Gonzalez      M3544      427/639       35:45       12:06     1:35:11   11:53     1:13:46
3041  Jeremiah Johnson       M3544      428/639       37:11       13:08     1:17:05   11:53     1:13:46
3042  Joan Harder            F4554     384/1191       35:27       13:23     2:53:45   11:53     1:13:46
3043  Melissa Murillo        F3544     541/1159       35:40       12:34     1:54:10   11:53     1:13:46
3044  Gail Stewart           F3544     542/1159       35:39       12:35     1:54:10   11:53     1:13:46
3045  Jennifer Tuazon        F4554     385/1191       35:36       12:45     1:55:40   11:53     1:13:46
3046  Sharna Rozin           F5564      185/868       36:04       13:08     2:34:00   11:53     1:13:47
3047  Matthew Tattersall     M3544      429/639       36:35       11:54     1:14:58   11:53     1:13:47
3048  Alicia Johnson         F3544     543/1159       37:42       13:08     1:17:05   11:53     1:13:47
3049  Melissa Burt           F3544     544/1159       36:35       11:54     1:14:58   11:53     1:13:47
3050  Kerry Kalman           M5564      255/588       36:15       11:39     2:54:25   11:53     1:13:47
3051  Amanda Morgado         F3544     545/1159       37:13       13:10     1:17:05   11:53     1:13:47
3052  Jillian Kalman         F1624       53/142       36:14       11:39     2:54:25   11:53     1:13:47
3053  Michelle Nguyen        F4554     386/1191       39:53       12:28     1:15:54   11:53     1:13:49
3054  Zozan Alsaadi          F4554     387/1191       35:02       12:32     2:54:36   11:53     1:13:49
3055  Jennifer Ruiz          F3544     546/1159       36:39       11:11     2:14:32   11:53     1:13:49
3056  Lillian Mullen         F6574       34/236       38:19       10:54     1:55:26   11:53     1:13:50
3057  Scott Statham          M5564      256/588       39:18       11:43     1:15:03   11:53     1:13:50
3058  Tiffany Colucci        F3544     547/1159       38:33       11:19     1:17:08   11:53     1:13:50
3059  Frank Garza            M2534      264/397       35:34       12:05     2:34:51   11:54     1:13:51
3060  Sarah Urriste          F3544     548/1159       35:34       10:14     2:14:57   11:54     1:13:53
3061  Karen Clifford         F5564      186/868       37:40       11:53     2:34:51   11:54     1:13:53
3062  Craig Custard          M6574       60/223       40:51       10:47     1:15:13   11:54     1:13:54
3063  Patricia Antonini      F4554     388/1191       36:02       11:50     2:34:13   11:54     1:13:54
3064  Gordy Mereness         M5564      257/588       36:24       11:02     1:54:41   11:54     1:13:55
3065  Shari Mereness         F5564      187/868       36:24       11:02     1:54:41   11:54     1:13:55
3066  Robert Kabrich         M3544      430/639       34:59       14:40     2:34:07   11:54     1:13:56
3067  Samantha Kabrich       F3544     549/1159       34:59       14:39     2:34:07   11:54     1:13:56
3068  Miriam Gregory         F5564      188/868       38:13       13:02     1:16:36   11:54     1:13:56
3069  Frank Consuegra        M3544      431/639       37:05       11:19     2:14:32   11:54     1:13:57
3070  Tracy Maloney          F4554     389/1191       38:00       11:55     1:17:49   11:55     1:13:57
3071  Joseph Stern Jr        M3544      432/639       36:31       11:42     1:55:38   11:55     1:13:58
3072  Megan Elam             F1624       54/142       35:42       11:27     2:54:35   11:55     1:13:59
3073  Terenia Recupero       F4554     390/1191       35:26       15:05     1:17:34   11:55     1:13:59
3074  Joshua Barker          M2534      265/397       36:11       13:03     2:54:54   11:55     1:13:59
3075  Lara Dominick          F2534      359/738       38:33       12:35     1:15:29   11:55     1:14:01
3076  Pauline Christensen    F4554     391/1191       35:14       13:10     1:15:23   11:55     1:14:01
3077  Elizabeth Dorman       F2534      360/738       35:15       13:11     1:15:24   11:55     1:14:02
3078  Sean Nordquist         M4554      413/731       36:15       12:42     1:34:53   11:55     1:14:02
3079  Susan Snizik           F5564      189/868       38:16       11:43     1:15:28   11:55     1:14:02
3080  Margot Stanhope        F5564      190/868       34:55       12:39     2:34:21   11:55     1:14:03
3081  Jennifer Brinson       F5564      191/868       38:54       12:46     1:16:46   11:55     1:14:03
3082  Ashley Blanke          F2534      361/738       37:15       11:58     2:14:43   11:55     1:14:03
3083  Meagan Long            F3544     550/1159       37:47       13:41     2:14:07   11:56     1:14:04
3084  Tim Long               M3544      433/639       37:47       13:40     2:14:07   11:56     1:14:04
3085  Jackson Izor           M4554      414/731       37:25       11:41     1:55:34   11:56     1:14:04
3086  Jenifer Staubly        F3544     551/1159       36:23       11:49     1:14:47   11:56     1:14:06
3087  Karen Watt             F4554     392/1191       38:02       11:40     1:56:24   11:56     1:14:07
3088  Ashley Salabarria      F2534      362/738       34:41       13:14     2:34:39   11:56     1:14:07
3089  Heide Cornell          F3544     552/1159       37:56       11:41     1:35:42   11:56     1:14:07
3090  Lissa Buck             F4554     393/1191       35:54       13:26     2:54:16   11:56     1:14:08
3091  Shannon Mahony         F1624       55/142       38:30       12:29     1:15:38   11:56     1:14:08
3092  Lauren Franco          F3544     553/1159       37:33       11:31     1:55:18   11:56     1:14:08
3093  Gabrielle Brookes      F2534      363/738       35:13       12:12     2:15:50   11:56     1:14:08
3094  Greg Schaffer          M5564      258/588       37:27       11:02     2:14:47   11:56     1:14:08
3095  Megan Schaffer         F2534      364/738       37:26       11:04     2:14:47   11:56     1:14:09
3096  Malcolm Tennant        M6574       61/223       36:40       12:54     1:34:29   11:57     1:14:10
3097  Cyrus Eveland          M3544      434/639       38:10       11:52     1:15:05   11:57     1:14:10
3098  Jillian Lamonte        F3544     554/1159       37:10       11:46     1:55:49   11:57     1:14:11
3099  Renee Koenig           F6574       35/236       38:00       12:14     1:15:43   11:57     1:14:11
3100  Gregory Parise         M4554      415/731       37:10       11:57     1:55:50   11:57     1:14:11
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3101  Shar Day Porter        F3544     555/1159       38:10       13:05     1:16:52   11:57     1:14:12
3102  Zackary Baker          M1624       65/104       37:39       10:57     1:16:57   11:57     1:14:12
3103  Debra Buckley          F5564      192/868       37:17       11:06     2:36:09   11:57     1:14:12
3104  Cameron Baker          M1624       66/104       37:37       10:56     1:16:57   11:57     1:14:12
3105  Michelle Woodrow Rosen F4554     394/1191       36:33       12:55     1:54:59   11:57     1:14:14
3106  Karen Andrews          F5564      193/868       38:28       12:08     1:15:45   11:57     1:14:14
3107  Rick Andrews           M6574       62/223       38:28       12:09     1:15:46   11:57     1:14:14
3108  Michael Lufriu         M4554      416/731       37:13       12:11     2:55:06   11:57     1:14:14
3109  Cheryl Graham          F5564      194/868       34:57       12:16     1:34:22   11:57     1:14:14
3110  Chelsi Graham          F2534      365/738       35:00       12:19     1:34:22   11:57     1:14:14
3111  Craig Meyer            M2534      266/397       41:03       13:51     1:17:09   11:57     1:14:15
3112  Rick White             M6574       63/223       35:46       11:30     1:34:14   11:57     1:14:15
3113  Dawn Hulett            F5564      195/868       36:12       11:53     1:18:10   11:57     1:14:15
3114  Brenda Steger          F5564      196/868       36:21       11:50     1:56:23   11:57     1:14:15
3115  Jennifer Garbowicz     F4554     395/1191       36:11       11:51     1:18:10   11:57     1:14:15
3116  Kathryn Farrell        F3544     556/1159       36:58       12:28     2:15:21   11:57     1:14:16
3117  Shanta Stees           F4554     396/1191                             1:54:16   11:58     1:14:16
3118  Alexandria Hunt        F2534      366/738       36:55       10:44     2:15:27   11:58     1:14:16
3119  Melissa Rancourt       F4554     397/1191       35:48       13:19     1:56:17   11:58     1:14:17
3120  Christopher Whetzel    M3544      435/639       36:15       13:39     1:36:14   11:58     1:14:17
3121  Kevin McLaughlin       M3544      436/639       36:16       13:38     1:36:14   11:58     1:14:17
3122  Kristie Licht          F3544     557/1159       35:00       14:06     2:16:11   11:58     1:14:17
3123  Amanda Ferguson        F2534      367/738       38:32       11:37     2:55:47   11:58     1:14:18
3124  Tracey Delargy         F4554     398/1191       36:07       13:23     2:15:56   11:58     1:14:18
3125  Sean Ferguson          M2534      267/397       38:33       11:37     2:55:47   11:58     1:14:19
3126  Kaitlyn Sussex         F2534      368/738       36:21       11:52     2:14:50   11:58     1:14:19
3127  Andrew Frey            M4554      417/731       36:53       11:56     2:55:11   11:58     1:14:19
3128  Marni McDermott        F4554     399/1191       36:21       11:01     2:15:00   11:58     1:14:19
3129  Jeff Williams          M5564      259/588       37:48       12:02     1:14:27   11:58     1:14:19
3130  Christal Mickle        F3544     558/1159       35:55       12:34     2:34:28   11:58     1:14:19
3131  Chris Licht            M3544      437/639       36:10       12:11     2:16:12   11:58     1:14:19
3132  Celia Williams         F5564      197/868       37:49       12:02     1:14:27   11:58     1:14:19
3133  Christina Herrera      F4554     400/1191       37:25       11:45     2:15:52   11:58     1:14:19
3134  Ed Malone              M5564      260/588       36:49       11:49     1:36:03   11:58     1:14:20
3135  Julissa Corrales       F3544     559/1159       37:56       12:55     2:15:34   11:58     1:14:20
3136  Richard Thomas         M2534      268/397       35:18        9:46     2:55:27   11:58     1:14:20
3137  Jennifer McLaughlin    F3544     560/1159       36:19       13:40     1:36:14   11:58     1:14:20
3138  Karin Whetzel          F3544     561/1159       36:20       13:39     1:36:14   11:58     1:14:20
3139  Crystal Corona         F2534      369/738       35:49       13:10     2:14:24   11:58     1:14:21
3140  Frank Turner           M5564      261/588       34:52       12:59     1:17:21   11:59     1:14:22
3141  Kari Santiago          F3544     562/1159       37:28       12:27     2:16:10   11:59     1:14:23
3142  Sheri Skora            F4554     401/1191       37:57       12:33     1:16:48   11:59     1:14:24
3143  Sarah Idsardi          F2534      370/738       37:07       12:54     2:35:18   11:59     1:14:24
3144  Joseph Maturo          M6574       64/223       37:19       11:37     2:14:37   11:59     1:14:24
3145  Karen Oconnell         F5564      198/868       37:19       11:36     2:14:37   11:59     1:14:25
3146  Angela Angers          F2534      371/738       38:06       12:08     1:15:26   11:59     1:14:25
3147  Natalie Mikkelson      F3544     563/1159       37:04       11:26     1:56:26   11:59     1:14:27
3148  George Maxcey          M4554      418/731       36:53       11:50     1:34:44   11:59     1:14:28
3149  Cassandra Dixon        F3544     564/1159       36:38       12:55     2:35:24   12:00     1:14:28
3150  Ernie Gomez            M5564      262/588       39:47       10:51     1:17:36   12:00     1:14:29
3151  Alexandra Sink         F1624       56/142       39:48       11:02     1:18:20   12:00     1:14:30
3152  Kevin Wolff            M4554      419/731       38:03       11:43     1:14:59   12:00     1:14:30
3153  Stacy Wolff            F4554     402/1191       38:04       11:42     1:14:58   12:00     1:14:31
3154  Ariana Wood            F3544     565/1159       37:03       12:33     1:17:09   12:00     1:14:31
3155  Matthew Couret         M3544      438/639       35:10       11:54     2:36:04   12:00     1:14:32
3156  Howard Baker           M3544      439/639       37:05       11:37     2:55:28   12:00     1:14:32
3157  Amy Gustafson          F5564      199/868       35:45       12:17     2:54:52   12:00     1:14:32
3158  Angela Baker           F3544     566/1159       37:13       11:36     2:55:28   12:00     1:14:32
3159  Sandy Spiwak           F3544     567/1159       37:04       12:33     1:17:08   12:00     1:14:32
3160  Kim Tiemeier           F4554     403/1191       37:35       10:50     1:36:47   12:00     1:14:33
3161  Dorian George          M2534      269/397       35:16       12:41     2:15:33   12:00     1:14:34
3162  Jarrod Tiemeier        M4554      420/731       37:36       10:51     1:36:47   12:00     1:14:34
3163  Katie Pfefferman       F3544     568/1159       37:37       10:51     1:36:47   12:01     1:14:35
3164  Rollins Turner         M7579         8/29       37:36       11:44     2:35:35   12:01     1:14:35
3165  Paula Stryjewski       F4554     404/1191       36:08       11:44     2:35:23   12:01     1:14:36
3166  David Dale             M4554      421/731       39:29       11:05     2:55:07   12:01     1:14:36
3167  Kathie Stanley         F5564      200/868       34:20       14:55     2:56:24   12:01     1:14:36
3168  Sheila Jones           F4554     405/1191       37:16       14:29     1:15:57   12:01     1:14:36
3169  Diane Cox              F5564      201/868       37:51       11:47     2:56:24   12:01     1:14:37
3170  Sarah Loupe            F2534      372/738       38:33       11:40     2:14:53   12:01     1:14:37
3171  Margaret Wendell       F3544     569/1159       37:32       12:48     1:56:35   12:01     1:14:38
3172  Melissa Harbour        F2534      373/738       34:49       15:44     1:16:33   12:01     1:14:38
3173  Wendy Stoneman Shelby  F4554     406/1191       38:22       10:58     1:57:05   12:01     1:14:39
3174  Taylor Wright          F1624       57/142       36:47       11:43     2:14:39   12:01     1:14:39
3175  Vickie Ramirez         F2534      374/738       36:31       11:45     2:15:33   12:01     1:14:39
3176  Amy Miner              F4554     407/1191       37:59       13:09     1:19:06   12:01     1:14:40
3177  Maria Martin           F2534      375/738       35:24       18:17     1:18:10   12:01     1:14:40
3178  Dee Cee Vega           F4554     408/1191       37:19       11:27     1:14:52   12:02     1:14:42
3179  Brittany Adams         F3544     570/1159       35:48       10:25     2:15:43   12:02     1:14:42
3180  Anthony Greco          M3544      440/639       37:55       10:44     2:15:44   12:02     1:14:43
3181  Robert Murphy          M2534      270/397       37:34       11:36     1:55:49   12:02     1:14:43
3182  Kimberly Ferrick       F4554     409/1191       36:35       12:10     2:16:41   12:02     1:14:45
3183  Kevin Ferrick          M5564      263/588       35:05        8:08     2:16:41   12:02     1:14:45
3184  Bruce Davis            M3544      441/639       39:16       11:51     1:14:57   12:02     1:14:45
3185  Traci Noble            F5564      202/868       36:28       11:36     1:55:29   12:02     1:14:46
3186  Amanda Holden          F3544     571/1159       37:06       12:12     2:36:15   12:02     1:14:47
3187  John Puma              M5564      264/588       37:25       11:58     1:35:14   12:02     1:14:47
3188  Jon Kerber             M4554      422/731       37:52       11:57     2:36:40   12:02     1:14:47
3189  Edwin Elson            M4554      423/731       36:48       12:02     1:15:00   12:02     1:14:47
3190  Derick Stitik          M4554      424/731       38:29       11:50     1:35:58   12:03     1:14:47
3191  Blane Wilkerson        M2534      271/397       38:22       12:45     1:36:13   12:03     1:14:49
3192  Frances Bryant         F5564      203/868       37:03       12:41     1:35:49   12:03     1:14:51
3193  Tim Sundeck            M2534      272/397       37:06       12:21     1:56:34   12:03     1:14:51
3194  William, Jr. Huddlesto M2534      273/397       35:26       14:56     1:57:10   12:03     1:14:51
3195  Christopher Smithson   M3544      442/639       35:24       18:18     1:18:23   12:03     1:14:52
3196  John Glazewski         M4554      425/731       38:05       11:43     1:16:32   12:04     1:14:54
3197  Anna Winter            F3544     572/1159       39:55       11:20     1:36:46   12:04     1:14:54
3198  Kelly Weinman          F3544     573/1159       37:34       12:41     1:56:55   12:04     1:14:55
3199  Jessica Nartker        F3544     574/1159       36:25       11:43     1:55:05   12:04     1:14:55
3200  Lauren Harry           F2534      376/738       37:00       13:26     2:56:11   12:04     1:14:55
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3201  Jeffery Powers         M2534      274/397       37:04       13:26     2:56:11   12:04     1:14:55
3202  Concetta Cook          F4554     410/1191       38:28       12:52     2:36:44   12:04     1:14:55
3203  Kathleen Glazewski     F4554     411/1191       38:07       11:42     1:16:32   12:04     1:14:55
3204  Dorothy Flair          F6574       36/236       38:42       10:58     2:15:19   12:04     1:14:56
3205  Casey Texeira          F2534      377/738       36:57       12:22     2:15:21   12:04     1:14:57
3206  Alexander Texeira      M2534      275/397       36:58       12:21     2:15:21   12:04     1:14:57
3207  Michael Brennan        M4554      426/731       35:33       12:35     1:15:37   12:04     1:14:57
3208  Kristen Hoff           F4554     412/1191       36:49       13:34     2:55:29   12:04     1:14:57
3209  Katrina Hall           F2534      378/738       37:32       12:51     1:56:54   12:04     1:14:58
3210  Ben Wendell            M3544      443/639       37:34       12:51     1:56:55   12:04     1:14:58
3211  Barbara McNeal         F5564      204/868       38:30       11:13     1:17:29   12:04     1:14:59
3212  Laura Long             F4554     413/1191       37:35       12:58     2:36:43   12:04     1:14:59
3213  Barbara Brosch         F5564      205/868       37:37       12:58     2:36:43   12:04     1:14:59
3214  Rowena Coonce          F3544     575/1159       37:06       12:21     1:15:34   12:05     1:15:00
3215  Donna Coleman          F5564      206/868       36:27       12:02     2:35:33   12:05     1:15:00
3216  Amy Cyr                F2534      379/738       38:00       12:00     2:16:32   12:05     1:15:00
3217  Sylwia Sarantopoulos   F3544     576/1159       35:05       11:53     1:35:15   12:05     1:15:01
3218  Michelle De Rose       F2534      380/738       36:29       12:59     1:15:29   12:05     1:15:02
3219  Veronica Hooppaw       F4554     414/1191       37:52       10:11     1:17:29   12:05     1:15:02
3220  Natalia Ovechkina      F3544     577/1159       36:30       12:59     1:15:29   12:05     1:15:03
3221  Laura Meehan           F2534      381/738       37:51        9:19     1:17:29   12:05     1:15:03
3222  Estevan Contreras      M2534      276/397       37:28       11:19     2:36:27   12:05     1:15:03
3223  Shannon Armstrong      F1624       58/142       38:54       12:47     1:36:12   12:05     1:15:03
3224  Jesse Cookson          M3544      444/639       37:41        9:07     1:17:29   12:05     1:15:03
3225  Jennifer Priddy        F3544     578/1159       38:46       11:44     1:16:32   12:05     1:15:04
3226  Joseph Priddy          M3544      445/639       38:46       11:44     1:16:33   12:05     1:15:05
3227  Bret Hooppaw           M5564      265/588       37:42        9:09     1:17:29   12:05     1:15:05
3228  Phaylinh Smith         F3544     579/1159       35:30       10:25     1:36:51   12:06     1:15:06
3229  Nicole Battles         F3544     580/1159       39:23       11:43     1:17:38   12:06     1:15:06
3230  Cami Wade              F2534      382/738       37:28       12:01     1:35:23   12:06     1:15:06
3231  Maria Roig             F4554     415/1191       38:09       13:16     1:19:16   12:06     1:15:07
3232  Laura Doherty          F2534      383/738       38:05       11:40     1:17:40   12:06     1:15:07
3233  Anthony Delucia        M3544      446/639       38:21       11:46     1:17:35   12:06     1:15:08
3234  David Nettles          M5564      266/588       36:51       13:07     1:37:09   12:06     1:15:08
3235  Sharon Jacob           F4554     416/1191       36:50       12:06     1:55:40   12:06     1:15:09
3236  Holly Weber            F3544     581/1159       35:33       12:29     2:35:12   12:06     1:15:09
3237  Andy Roig              M4554      427/731       38:11       13:17     1:19:17   12:06     1:15:09
3238  Andrew Labrecque       M2534      277/397       37:22       13:19     1:55:33   12:06     1:15:09
3239  Mary Bourbonniere      F5564      207/868       37:07       11:47     1:55:23   12:06     1:15:10
3240  Siobhan Pistolese      F3544     582/1159       37:28       12:34     2:37:00   12:06     1:15:10
3241  Scott Robbins          M4554      428/731       36:14       14:54     1:19:17   12:06     1:15:10
3242  Carla Foster           F4554     417/1191       38:54       11:36     2:17:06   12:06     1:15:10
3243  Jennifer Knight        F4554     418/1191       37:18       12:54     1:57:18   12:06     1:15:10
3244  Misti Payne            F5564      208/868       37:29       12:33     2:37:01   12:06     1:15:11
3245  Georgia Vong           F3544     583/1159       38:35       12:06     1:36:11   12:07     1:15:12
3246  Susan Friedman         F5564      209/868       38:26       10:38     1:56:02   12:07     1:15:14
3247  Eddie Gonzalez         M6574       65/223       40:11       10:44     2:17:19   12:07     1:15:15
3248  Dwayne King            M5564      267/588       40:59       10:58     1:18:58   12:07     1:15:16
3249  Jeremy Van Doren       M3544      447/639       33:26       12:08     1:55:55   12:07     1:15:17
3250  Jahayra Torrelli       F3544     584/1159       38:00       12:10     2:35:27   12:07     1:15:18
3251  Pam Plummer-Nelson     F6574       37/236       37:41       12:34     1:35:57   12:08     1:15:18
3252  Christine Lively       F3544     585/1159       38:48       12:20     1:18:56   12:08     1:15:19
3253  David Nelson           M6574       66/223       37:41       12:31     1:35:58   12:08     1:15:19
3254  Tricia Snell           F3544     586/1159       36:55       11:07     2:16:54   12:08     1:15:20
3255  Hector Colon           M4554      429/731       38:24       11:54     1:57:35   12:08     1:15:20
3256  Kelly Joseph           F4554     419/1191       37:25       12:14     1:17:31   12:08     1:15:21
3257  Perris Davidson        F2534      384/738       37:37       11:58     1:55:24   12:08     1:15:22
3258  John Stroz             M4554      430/731       36:35       11:50     1:55:27   12:08     1:15:22
3259  Mark Beverlin          M5564      268/588       38:33       11:00     1:17:43   12:08     1:15:22
3260  Lester Burbage         M4554      431/731       38:06       11:34     1:36:16   12:08     1:15:22
3261  Wendy Ackerman         F4554     420/1191       35:05       11:43     1:35:38   12:08     1:15:24
3262  Sarah Powers           F2534      385/738       38:47       10:54     1:57:39   12:09     1:15:24
3263  Belinda Sawyers        F4554     421/1191       37:14       13:54     1:16:52   12:09     1:15:24
3264  Clarissa Spiro         F2534      386/738       38:46       10:55     1:57:39   12:09     1:15:24
3265  Cassidy Ricono         F2534      387/738       39:21       11:26     2:16:36   12:09     1:15:25
3266  Shanna Olenik          F3544     587/1159       36:36       13:58     2:17:18   12:09     1:15:25
3267  Danny Friddle          M5564      269/588       36:34       11:14     1:56:29   12:09     1:15:26
3268  Tina Tittle            F4554     422/1191       37:47       12:29     1:36:16   12:09     1:15:26
3269  Denise Sikorski        F4554     423/1191       35:49       14:11     1:35:50   12:09     1:15:26
3270  Shannon Hutchinson     F3544     588/1159       37:45       12:29     1:36:16   12:09     1:15:26
3271  Bernard Hyden          M5564      270/588       37:06       13:30     1:15:47   12:09     1:15:26
3272  Taylor Ryan            M2534      278/397       36:29       13:35     2:37:38   12:09     1:15:26
3273  Shannon Boyd           F4554     424/1191       34:20       11:45     2:35:56   12:09     1:15:27
3274  Lisa Coleman           F4554     425/1191       37:49       12:28     1:36:17   12:09     1:15:27
3275  Elaine Su              F2534      388/738       37:32       13:44     1:56:34   12:09     1:15:28
3276  Heidi Huwe             F4554     426/1191       37:10       11:34     2:56:38   12:09     1:15:29
3277  Brian Feldman          M5564      271/588       36:47       12:26     1:16:53   12:09     1:15:29
3278  Madi Feldman           F2534      389/738       36:47       12:27     1:16:53   12:09     1:15:29
3279  Jodi Miller            F4554     427/1191       35:29       14:47     1:19:07   12:09     1:15:30
3280  Amanda Burnett         F2534      390/738       37:45       11:10     2:35:47   12:10     1:15:32
3281  Mike Katona            M4554      432/731       37:28       14:05     2:15:51   12:10     1:15:32
3282  Erin Decima            F2534      391/738       38:06       11:01     2:37:28   12:10     1:15:33
3283  Bj Hunter              F3544     589/1159       40:04       12:05     1:57:04   12:10     1:15:34
3284  Amy Robbins            F4554     428/1191       38:02       12:02     1:15:44   12:10     1:15:35
3285  Misty Canada           F3544     590/1159       37:29       11:05     2:17:20   12:10     1:15:35
3286  Patrick Kelly          M2534      279/397       37:18       12:25     1:16:26   12:10     1:15:35
3287  Todd Mattox            M5564      272/588       41:58       10:40     1:35:53   12:11     1:15:37
3288  Jason Foster           M3544      448/639       39:27       11:54     1:37:51   12:11     1:15:37
3289  Darlene Armstrong      F4554     429/1191       37:39       13:14     1:18:02   12:11     1:15:37
3290  Daniel Ward            M4554      433/731       36:53       12:08     2:55:40   12:11     1:15:37
3291  Keith Haddad           M3544      449/639       34:49       12:44     2:16:56   12:11     1:15:37
3292  James Sniffen          M3544      450/639       37:09       12:16     1:57:39   12:11     1:15:37
3293  Mark Heitland          M3544      451/639       36:45       13:08     1:36:48   12:11     1:15:37
3294  Laurie Ward            F4554     430/1191       36:53       12:08     2:55:40   12:11     1:15:38
3295  Barbara Hoye           F3544     591/1159       36:41       13:12     2:57:11   12:11     1:15:38
3296  Andrea Sniffen         F3544     592/1159       37:10       12:18     1:57:39   12:11     1:15:38
3297  Becky McConnell        F4554     431/1191       36:19       11:53     1:37:28   12:11     1:15:38
3298  Meeghan Casey          F3544     593/1159       38:16       11:07     1:16:44   12:11     1:15:38
3299  Richard Depauw         M6574       67/223       38:46       11:40     2:16:01   12:11     1:15:38
3300  Gabriel Heidt          M3544      452/639       38:28       10:44     2:55:46   12:11     1:15:38
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3301  Leslie Newman          F4554     432/1191       37:45       12:08     2:35:43   12:11     1:15:38
3302  Rhianna Heinzelman     F3544     594/1159       37:14       12:20     2:37:21   12:11     1:15:38
3303  Michael Shea           M5564      273/588       37:42       11:07     1:56:50   12:11     1:15:39
3304  Cari Novak             F3544     595/1159       36:45       11:34     1:18:52   12:11     1:15:40
3305  Sasha Cobb             F3544     596/1159       38:18       11:06     1:16:45   12:11     1:15:40
3306  Jim Plyler             M3544      453/639       36:50        9:57     1:18:52   12:11     1:15:40
3307  Jenna Martin           F2534      392/738       38:18       11:07     1:16:45   12:11     1:15:40
3308  Stephen Novak          M3544      454/639       37:17       11:34     1:18:52   12:11     1:15:40
3309  Sarah Keel             F3544     597/1159       37:52       12:19     2:17:24   12:11     1:15:41
3310  Dale Gentry            M5564      274/588       36:02       13:59     1:55:51   12:11     1:15:41
3311  Natalia Rizzo          F5564      210/868       41:20       10:57     1:19:26   12:11     1:15:41
3312  Anna Gentry            F5564      211/868       36:02       13:58     1:55:51   12:11     1:15:41
3313  Cheryl Cowans          F3544     598/1159       38:04       12:31     2:15:59   12:11     1:15:41
3314  Jorge Lujanzilbermann  M4554      434/731       34:44       11:06     2:36:07   12:11     1:15:41
3315  Crystal Colston        F3544     599/1159       37:32       11:03     2:17:28   12:11     1:15:42
3316  Helen Bowen            F4554     433/1191       38:10       11:13     2:56:55   12:11     1:15:42
3317  Rhonda Wood            F5564      212/868       40:55       11:54     1:58:06   12:12     1:15:43
3318  Sara Healy             F3544     600/1159       38:17       12:03     2:56:16   12:12     1:15:44
3319  Eszter Sziksz          F3544     601/1159       35:33       10:50     2:17:48   12:12     1:15:45
3320  Jason Cowans           M4554      435/731       38:04       12:31     2:16:03   12:12     1:15:46
3321  Judi Hammond           F4554     434/1191       37:20       11:32     2:36:18   12:12     1:15:46
3322  Thomas Davis           M5564      275/588       36:52       11:56     1:18:11   12:12     1:15:46
3323  Ruben Garcia           M4554      436/731       36:26        9:46     2:57:36   12:12     1:15:46
3324  Steve Winkler          M4554      437/731       40:48       11:06     1:17:18   12:12     1:15:46
3325  Marcelo Karvelis Franc M4554      438/731       38:57       12:46     2:37:34   12:12     1:15:46
3326  Mandy Gandhi           F3544     602/1159       37:12       12:14     2:57:17   12:12     1:15:47
3327  Jason Smith            M3544      455/639       36:55       10:43     2:17:24   12:12     1:15:47
3328  Steve Walker           M4554      439/731       35:40       11:52     2:56:53   12:12     1:15:47
3329  David Lucas            M5564      276/588       37:05       12:32     2:37:28   12:12     1:15:48
3330  George Boyle           M5564      277/588       36:57       12:19     1:16:37   12:13     1:15:49
3331  Kellie Bonsor          F3544     603/1159       37:44       11:41     1:57:29   12:13     1:15:50
3332  Carola Riemer          F3544     604/1159       37:41       11:47     1:57:29   12:13     1:15:51
3333  Matthew Maguire        M3544      456/639       39:03       11:20     2:37:41   12:13     1:15:51
3334  Denise Suters          F3544     605/1159       39:35       11:14     2:57:27   12:13     1:15:51
3335  Thomas Hill            M2534      280/397       28:16        6:34     1:35:58   12:13     1:15:53
3336  Valentina Hill         F1624       59/142       35:16       14:26     1:35:58   12:13     1:15:53
3337  Julia Crocetti         F1624       60/142       35:16       14:25     1:35:58   12:13     1:15:54
3338  Dara Dimeler           F3544     606/1159       38:45       11:46     2:56:23   12:13     1:15:54
3339  Robert Hilliard        M5564      278/588       37:22       11:57     1:19:46   12:13     1:15:55
3340  Kelly Ezagury          F3544     607/1159       39:19       12:10     1:36:56   12:13     1:15:55
3341  Susan Redgrave         F4554     435/1191       37:04       12:39     1:56:46   12:14     1:15:56
3342  Russell Smeback        M5564      279/588       36:40       11:51     2:57:47   12:14     1:15:58
3343  Marjorie Blair         F5564      213/868       39:19       13:17     1:16:00   12:14     1:16:00
3344  Evette Pag n Ortiz     F5564      214/868       36:48       12:02     1:36:05   12:14     1:16:00
3345  Christian Cruz         M2534      281/397       37:23       12:36     2:56:17   12:14     1:16:00
3346  Ed Forrest             M6574       68/223       37:56       13:18     1:36:25   12:14     1:16:00
3347  Pamela Wood            F4554     436/1191       38:21       12:57     2:36:59   12:14     1:16:00
3348  Jae Sammy              M3544      457/639       38:33       10:20     1:18:39   12:15     1:16:02
3349  James E Jones          M4554      440/731       39:19       12:46     1:58:07   12:15     1:16:02
3350  John Kudryk            M6574       69/223       37:48       11:42     1:37:41   12:15     1:16:02
3351  Amy Setchell           F3544     608/1159       38:25       12:03     1:20:00   12:15     1:16:03
3352  William Foxworthy      M4554      441/731       37:42       14:00     1:57:11   12:15     1:16:04
3353  Carl Dejonge           M5564      280/588       38:55       11:58     1:16:49   12:15     1:16:04
3354  Raquel Moya            F2534      393/738       36:36       15:06     1:17:43   12:15     1:16:04
3355  Alan Brown             M5564      281/588       38:15       11:45     2:16:25   12:15     1:16:04
3356  Candace Moya           F2534      394/738       36:56       14:16     1:17:43   12:15     1:16:05
3357  Jan Cook               F5564      215/868       36:23       12:13     1:56:19   12:15     1:16:05
3358  Michael Millonzi       M4554      442/731       37:14       12:08     1:17:22   12:15     1:16:05
3359  Lauren Cappellari      F3544     609/1159       36:45       14:40     1:17:43   12:15     1:16:05
3360  Megan Canevari         F1624       61/142       36:05       12:45     1:16:30   12:15     1:16:05
3361  Ryan Howard            M3544      458/639       37:54       13:49     2:56:20   12:15     1:16:06
3362  Donna Marino           F5564      216/868       38:57       11:28     1:37:40   12:16     1:16:09
3363  Monica Hall            F5564      217/868       38:58       11:52     1:37:40   12:16     1:16:09
3364  Kimberly Francel       F4554     437/1191       37:24       11:22     1:16:42   12:16     1:16:10
3365  Rae Reuille            F4554     438/1191       37:24       13:19     1:56:33   12:16     1:16:10
3366  Karla Lowery           F4554     439/1191       37:37       11:55     1:16:42   12:16     1:16:10
3367  Tiffany Hummel         F2534      395/738       37:46       12:23     1:18:50   12:16     1:16:10
3368  Shanta Robinson        M2534      282/397       36:14       14:10     1:56:40   12:16     1:16:11
3369  Sherri Frick           F4554     440/1191       37:56       12:35     1:18:35   12:16     1:16:11
3370  Benjamin Neufang       M2534      283/397       38:34       15:49     1:18:10   12:16     1:16:12
3371  Marcus Conerly         M3544      459/639       39:20       11:54     2:57:54   12:16     1:16:13
3372  Louise Light           F5564      218/868       38:27       12:19     1:36:29   12:16     1:16:13
3373  Lila Huse              F6574       38/236       38:29       11:19     2:17:50   12:17     1:16:14
3374  Laurie Godwin          F4554     441/1191       37:32       11:49     1:37:25   12:17     1:16:14
3375  Hannah Lawliss         F2534      396/738       38:41       12:05     1:58:36   12:17     1:16:14
3376  Lori McInerney         F5564      219/868       38:19       13:36     1:56:34   12:17     1:16:14
3377  Bree Eichner           F1624       62/142       38:37       13:52     2:17:12   12:17     1:16:16
3378  Rhea Irwin             F3544     610/1159       34:51       13:39     2:57:25   12:17     1:16:17
3379  Mike Acks              M5564      282/588       37:41       12:21     1:56:47   12:17     1:16:17
3380  Adam Frapwell          M3544      460/639       37:11       12:24     2:57:50   12:17     1:16:18
3381  Gretchen Frapwell      F3544     611/1159       37:10       12:26     2:57:50   12:17     1:16:18
3382  Kelly McKnight         F3544     612/1159       37:44       12:28     2:17:16   12:17     1:16:18
3383  Jaime McKnight         F3544     613/1159       37:44       12:28     2:17:16   12:17     1:16:19
3384  Charlene Clark         F6574       39/236       39:16       12:02     1:20:12   12:17     1:16:19
3385  Rick Briggs            M2534      284/397       37:09       12:13     2:16:42   12:17     1:16:19
3386  Gina Forsyth           F4554     442/1191       37:22       12:33     2:57:21   12:17     1:16:20
3387  Frances Leong Sharp    F2534      397/738       37:56       11:33     2:37:07   12:18     1:16:20
3388  William McArthur       M7579         9/29       38:18       11:37     1:18:42   12:18     1:16:21
3389  Donna Hunt             F5564      220/868       37:21       12:42     2:17:32   12:18     1:16:21
3390  Leah Churchill         F4554     443/1191       37:14       12:13     1:56:38   12:18     1:16:21
3391  Bo Hunt                M5564      283/588       36:51       12:42     2:17:33   12:18     1:16:22
3392  Heidi Conley           F2534      398/738       36:58       12:53     2:16:56   12:18     1:16:22
3393  Ed Whalen              M5564      284/588       37:35       12:13     1:36:36   12:18     1:16:22
3394  Seamus Allman          M6574       70/223       38:47       12:14     1:58:44   12:18     1:16:22
3395  Elaine Ragan           F4554     444/1191       33:38       10:09     2:16:50   12:18     1:16:23
3396  Michelle Violette      F3544     614/1159       37:22       12:34     2:57:26   12:18     1:16:24
3397  Michael Hill           M4554      443/731       37:13       15:50     1:19:49   12:18     1:16:25
3398  Irving Downs           M4554      444/731       35:58       12:36     1:36:48   12:18     1:16:26
3399  Kimberly Mulhollen Coo F3544     615/1159       39:40       12:51     1:19:24   12:19     1:16:26
3400  Adam Wieborg           M2534      285/397       37:23       14:03     1:57:05   12:19     1:16:26
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3401  Gina Lajeunesse        F3544     616/1159       38:04       13:06     2:16:43   12:19     1:16:26
3402  Kaela Hill             F1624       63/142       37:15       15:50     1:19:49   12:19     1:16:27
3403  Gayle Erickson         F5564      221/868       36:51       12:41     1:18:10   12:19     1:16:27
3404  Steve Branson          M5564      285/588       37:53       11:23     1:36:44   12:19     1:16:28
3405  Tiffany Wieborg        F2534      399/738       37:24       14:07     1:57:05   12:19     1:16:28
3406  Dwight Woiteshek       M6574       71/223       38:10       10:52     1:37:15   12:19     1:16:28
3407  Karen Hernandez        F5564      222/868       36:12       12:44     1:56:32   12:19     1:16:29
3408  Inja Obrien            F4554     445/1191       38:02       16:20     2:17:03   12:19     1:16:30
3409  Al Enzweiler           M6574       72/223       38:58       13:31     2:17:20   12:19     1:16:30
3410  Lisa Strickland        F5564      223/868       37:39       12:56     2:38:14   12:19     1:16:30
3411  Marlene Ma             F3544     617/1159       35:37       16:11     2:17:21   12:19     1:16:30
3412  Lisa Chase             F4554     446/1191       37:51       12:06     1:16:31   12:19     1:16:31
3413  Tami Petto             F4554     447/1191       37:30       11:51     1:38:04   12:19     1:16:31
3414  Rosalie Mulhollen      F6574       40/236       39:41       12:51     1:19:31   12:19     1:16:32
3415  Jennifer Vragovic      F3544     618/1159       37:02       13:46     2:18:25   12:19     1:16:32
3416  David Hughes           M4554      445/731       38:20       11:38     1:38:54   12:20     1:16:33
3417  Katherine Jennings     F4554     448/1191       38:54       12:16     1:16:36   12:20     1:16:33
3418  Selina Meiners         F3544     619/1159       38:41       11:59     2:38:51   12:20     1:16:33
3419  Lindsey Hoskins        F2534      400/738       38:05       11:53     1:17:22   12:20     1:16:33
3420  Christina Rizzello-Woo F2534      401/738       37:50       13:49     1:38:00   12:20     1:16:34
3421  Eric Wood              M2534      286/397       37:49       13:49     1:38:00   12:20     1:16:34
3422  Stephen Bradford       M2534      287/397       34:13       11:12     2:38:37   12:20     1:16:35
3423  Alisha Klason          F2534      402/738       37:25       12:19     1:18:19   12:20     1:16:35
3424  Meaghan Hopkins        F2534      403/738       38:11       11:51     2:16:41   12:20     1:16:36
3425  Sarah Haislip          F2534      404/738       34:40       11:12     2:38:37   12:20     1:16:36
3426  Jimmy Clawson          M6574       73/223       41:04       11:26     1:18:12   12:20     1:16:37
3427  Cynthia Amaya          F4554     449/1191       38:17       12:16     1:57:03   12:20     1:16:37
3428  Kristen Preseault      F2534      405/738       37:05       12:31     1:56:42   12:20     1:16:37
3429  Betty McNelis          F4554     450/1191       37:43       12:11     1:19:33   12:20     1:16:37
3430  Sheshan Kletzky        F3544     620/1159       38:12       12:24     1:37:59   12:20     1:16:37
3431  Liza Klinstiver        F3544     621/1159       36:32       13:20     2:17:21   12:20     1:16:38
3432  Zach Beil              M2534      288/397       38:40       11:56     1:18:35   12:21     1:16:39
3433  Maribell Figueroa      F3544     622/1159       38:40       11:56     1:18:35   12:21     1:16:39
3434  Wendy Hooth            F4554     451/1191       38:09       11:51     1:36:51   12:21     1:16:41
3435  Katie Goff             F3544     623/1159       38:20       13:48     2:18:12   12:21     1:16:41
3436  Glenna Proll           F3544     624/1159       38:20       13:49     2:18:13   12:21     1:16:42
3437  Alex Rivard            F3544     625/1159       38:22       13:47     1:37:41   12:21     1:16:43
3438  Randy Larson           M4554      446/731       37:13       12:16     2:17:15   12:21     1:16:43
3439  Nancy Hannas           F5564      224/868       38:55       12:21     1:18:06   12:21     1:16:43
3440  William Santeiro       M1624       67/104       37:48       13:28     1:20:42   12:21     1:16:44
3441  Dave Aiosa             M3544      461/639       39:24       12:23     2:37:35   12:22     1:16:45
3442  Lori Stabinski         F5564      225/868       37:49       11:24     2:38:35   12:22     1:16:46
3443  Rhonda Neil            F4554     452/1191       37:23       13:05     2:38:05   12:22     1:16:46
3444  Eric Timmons           M5564      286/588       37:38                 2:18:56   12:22     1:16:46
3445  Nikole Grogan          F3544     626/1159       37:10       12:46     1:59:03   12:22     1:16:46
3446  Krystin Chapman        F2534      406/738       35:52       12:54     1:17:53   12:22     1:16:47
3447  Amanda Henning         F3544     627/1159       37:15       12:10     1:17:58   12:22     1:16:47
3448  David Gonzalez         M4554      447/731       33:14       16:12     1:59:03   12:22     1:16:47
3449  Sara Coleman           F3544     628/1159       37:24       13:31     1:17:06   12:22     1:16:47
3450  Denise Venne           F5564      226/868       41:00       11:33     1:37:22   12:22     1:16:48
3451  Andrew Myers           M2534      289/397       37:31        8:33     1:16:58   12:22     1:16:49
3452  Timothy Hicks          M3544      462/639       37:31       13:15     2:18:44   12:22     1:16:50
3453  Christine Quinn        F2534      407/738       39:21       11:55     1:16:58   12:22     1:16:50
3454  Michael Shaughnessy    M6574       74/223       40:34       11:20     1:58:40   12:22     1:16:51
3455  Prestley Nichols       F1624       64/142       34:40       13:45     1:17:34   12:23     1:16:53
3456  Lindsay Anderson       F3544     629/1159       38:36       11:43     2:39:03   12:23     1:16:53
3457  Pamela Tennant         F6574       41/236       41:19       10:53     1:37:11   12:23     1:16:53
3458  Dennis Wright          M4554      448/731       37:16       12:34     1:18:47   12:23     1:16:53
3459  Michael Rockford       M2534      290/397       38:57       12:22     1:19:11   12:23     1:16:53
3460  Brigitte Hoffstetter   F4554     453/1191       37:25       15:19     2:17:53   12:23     1:16:54
3461  David Henriott         M3544      463/639       39:59       10:56     2:18:37   12:23     1:16:55
3462  Jill Keating           F5564      227/868       38:36       11:53     2:39:05   12:23     1:16:55
3463  Ken Frink              M4554      449/731       38:14       13:56     2:57:51   12:23     1:16:56
3464  Ron Frink              M4554      450/731       38:14       13:53     2:57:52   12:23     1:16:57
3465  Wendy Campa            F5564      228/868       38:13       13:27     2:18:24   12:23     1:16:57
3466  Jairo Reina            M6574       75/223       37:01       12:16     2:57:38   12:23     1:16:57
3467  Jenny Dean             F4554     454/1191       37:28       14:54     1:58:58   12:23     1:16:57
3468  Brian Hirshman         M3544      464/639       36:24       13:06     2:37:08   12:24     1:16:58
3469  Kevin Osborne          M4554      451/731       38:21       12:15     2:58:31   12:24     1:16:59
3470  Alexander Cross        M2534      291/397       40:14       10:51     2:18:30   12:24     1:17:00
3471  Max Glazer             M3544      465/639       39:36       12:57     2:18:35   12:24     1:17:02
3472  David Skrelunas        M4554      452/731       37:39       12:00     1:18:41   12:24     1:17:03
3473  Dee Papaioannou        F4554     455/1191       38:14       11:46     2:38:13   12:25     1:17:04
3474  Kelly Ellis            F4554     456/1191       38:14       11:46     2:38:13   12:25     1:17:04
3475  Sam Ault               M4554      453/731       38:27       12:28     2:38:46   12:25     1:17:05
3476  Jennie Simison         F3544     630/1159       38:57       12:17     2:17:44   12:25     1:17:05
3477  Gilbert Nieves         M3544      466/639       39:14       13:55     2:17:56   12:25     1:17:05
3478  Ruth Sisman            F5564      229/868       39:05       11:28     2:39:17   12:25     1:17:06
3479  Danielle Owens         F3544     631/1159       38:04       12:35     2:39:12   12:25     1:17:06
3480  Patricia Muschette     F4554     457/1191       40:28       12:46     1:20:07   12:25     1:17:06
3481  Paul Marquez           M3544      467/639       38:03       15:30     1:59:18   12:25     1:17:07
3482  Brian Bailey           M5564      287/588       37:38       14:00     1:39:25   12:25     1:17:08
3483  Terri Prioli           F4554     458/1191       37:51       13:02     2:58:01   12:25     1:17:09
3484  Jim Lamar              M5564      288/588       37:58       15:05     1:18:22   12:26     1:17:10
3485  Drew Palmer            M2534      292/397       34:44       20:10     3:02:16   12:26     1:17:11
3486  Angie Jackson          F4554     459/1191       39:06       13:33     1:59:12   12:26     1:17:12
3487  Margaret Aiosa         F3544     632/1159       39:22       12:24     2:38:02   12:26     1:17:12
3488  Gary Roy               M5564      289/588       38:13       12:32     1:37:38   12:26     1:17:12
3489  Chelsea Gravunder      F2534      408/738       39:22       12:06     1:59:27   12:26     1:17:12
3490  Victoria Rymer         F1624       65/142       40:02       12:54     1:20:08   12:26     1:17:14
3491  Terrilee Brown         F5564      230/868       38:14       12:27     2:57:13   12:26     1:17:14
3492  Cathy Doty             F4554     460/1191       39:23       12:55     1:58:58   12:26     1:17:15
3493  Alicia Reed            F4554     461/1191       37:41       13:06     1:58:02   12:26     1:17:15
3494  Josh Conley            M2534      293/397       37:45       12:53     2:17:48   12:26     1:17:15
3495  Jeff Farrell           M2534      294/397       36:51       11:34     1:18:34   12:26     1:17:15
3496  Britt Madigan          F3544     633/1159       37:17       13:24     2:18:49   12:26     1:17:15
3497  Tracy Pardue           F3544     634/1159       37:01       12:55     1:39:00   12:26     1:17:15
3498  Boob Curry             M5564      290/588       38:01       12:16     2:37:15   12:26     1:17:15
3499  Jason Pena             M2534      295/397       39:05       13:39     1:59:17   12:26     1:17:16
3500  Mary Turos             F4554     462/1191       40:21       11:57     1:19:14   12:26     1:17:16
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3501  Dawn Zitko             F4554     463/1191       37:42       13:09     1:58:03   12:27     1:17:16
3502  Marisol Padilla        F3544     635/1159       39:06       13:35     1:59:17   12:27     1:17:16
3503  Lissette Fernandez     F2534      409/738       38:16       12:06     1:39:30   12:27     1:17:16
3504  Michael Garr           M4554      454/731       38:56       13:49     2:38:48   12:27     1:17:17
3505  Elizabeth Noble        F1624       66/142       36:39       13:27     2:58:57   12:27     1:17:18
3506  Carol Stewart          F5564      231/868       43:27       12:34     1:38:53   12:27     1:17:19
3507  Stephanie Alves        F2534      410/738       35:49       13:26     1:19:48   12:27     1:17:21
3508  Meredith Masiello      F4554     464/1191       37:18       13:04     1:59:30   12:27     1:17:22
3509  Benita Zarr            F4554     465/1191       38:01       14:09     1:37:57   12:27     1:17:22
3510  Lynne Pitcher          F6574       42/236       40:56       11:33     1:37:56   12:27     1:17:22
3511  Elizabeth Knettel      F4554     466/1191       38:53       13:44     2:39:29   12:27     1:17:22
3512  Alana Gordon           F2534      411/738       39:04       12:08     2:17:33   12:28     1:17:22
3513  Michele Unger          F4554     467/1191       38:35       12:14     1:20:58   12:28     1:17:23
3514  Jonelle Billock        F2534      412/738       38:58       12:03     2:39:18   12:28     1:17:23
3515  Jennifer Preston       F3544     636/1159       39:00       11:54     1:38:40   12:28     1:17:23
3516  Lana Debastos          F2534      413/738       35:50       13:28     1:19:51   12:28     1:17:24
3517  Patricia McNeal        F6574       43/236       40:18       12:26     1:19:54   12:28     1:17:25
3518  Diana Stack            F4554     468/1191       40:21       11:17     1:20:07   12:28     1:17:25
3519  Robert McNeal          M5564      291/588       40:18       12:26     1:19:53   12:28     1:17:26
3520  Doreen McBurney        F5564      232/868       38:08       12:30     1:59:33   12:28     1:17:28
3521  Pamela Beam            F4554     469/1191       38:26       12:08     1:59:33   12:28     1:17:28
3522  Noelle Moeller         F4554     470/1191       37:39       14:44     1:21:02   12:29     1:17:30
3523  Ysmael Valera          M3544      468/639       37:08       12:32     2:18:29   12:29     1:17:32
3524  Nicholas Plaxton       M4554      455/731       42:51       12:10     1:58:28   12:29     1:17:32
3525  Aliyah McGowan         F3544     637/1159       39:34       13:05     1:18:45   12:29     1:17:32
3526  Maria Escalona         F2534      414/738       36:35       12:34     2:18:29   12:29     1:17:32
3527  Dana Marcano           F2534      415/738       37:45       12:34     2:18:29   12:29     1:17:34
3528  Stephanie Tubbs        F4554     471/1191       38:46       11:50     2:59:19   12:29     1:17:34
3529  Jason Coker            M2534      296/397       37:51       13:23     2:58:51   12:30     1:17:35
3530  Beth Branch            F3544     638/1159       39:36       11:55     1:18:01   12:30     1:17:35
3531  Christy Owen           F2534      416/738       37:51       13:22     2:58:51   12:30     1:17:35
3532  Joseph Hamilton        M1624       68/104       31:00       16:09     2:58:36   12:30     1:17:35
3533  Jose Costilla          M4554      456/731       38:14       12:46     2:38:52   12:30     1:17:35
3534  Eleni Costilla         F3544     639/1159       38:15       12:48     2:38:53   12:30     1:17:36
3535  Edmund Vogel           M5564      292/588       38:00       12:18     1:38:24   12:30     1:17:37
3536  Shelly Koster          F4554     472/1191       38:18       12:43     2:18:03   12:30     1:17:38
3537  Raymond Otts           M5564      293/588       39:56       10:07     2:18:40   12:30     1:17:40
3538  Michele Casola         F4554     473/1191       39:18       11:58     1:17:55   12:30     1:17:41
3539  Dante Casola           M4554      457/731       39:18       11:58     1:17:56   12:30     1:17:41
3540  Vickie Manning         F5564      233/868       38:27       12:05     1:37:51   12:31     1:17:41
3541  Sharon Trese           F5564      234/868       39:19       12:44     1:58:22   12:31     1:17:41
3542  Angela Zanke           F4554     474/1191       38:26       12:23     2:38:49   12:31     1:17:42
3543  Erin Yeager            F3544     640/1159       39:19       12:53     2:59:22   12:31     1:17:42
3544  Linda Kurczewski       F5564      235/868       39:02       12:24     1:39:47   12:31     1:17:43
3545  Teresa McEchron        F4554     475/1191       36:50       12:40     1:59:57   12:31     1:17:44
3546  Kristy Castro          F2534      417/738       36:42       15:58     1:19:53   12:31     1:17:45
3547  Kelsey Littlefield     F4554     476/1191       37:29       13:50     1:39:29   12:31     1:17:45
3548  Nate Tallarino         M4554      458/731       40:34       14:51     2:58:25   12:31     1:17:45
3549  Tito Ogunsola-Smith    F2534      418/738       38:10       13:31     2:38:56   12:31     1:17:46
3550  Meredith Bertalon      F2534      419/738       40:53       10:19     1:38:54   12:31     1:17:46
3551  Leandro Castro         M3544      469/639       32:21       20:15     1:19:54   12:31     1:17:46
3552  Richard Bacher         M4554      459/731       39:38        8:44     1:59:14   12:32     1:17:48
3553  Ro Soucy               M80UP          1/7       39:57       12:13     1:17:53   12:32     1:17:48
3554  Jade Bacher            F2534      420/738       40:48       12:44     1:59:14   12:32     1:17:48
3555  Renee Botta            F4554     477/1191       40:12       11:22     2:19:21   12:32     1:17:48
3556  Andrew Noethen         M3544      470/639       36:50       12:24     1:38:49   12:32     1:17:49
3557  Elizabeth Swayne       F5564      236/868       37:22       13:00     2:18:00   12:32     1:17:49
3558  Susana Gibbons         F3544     641/1159       38:55       12:47     1:21:27   12:32     1:17:49
3559  Jacqueline Dryden      F4554     478/1191       38:55       12:25     2:58:29   12:32     1:17:50
3560  Joan Siracuse          F6574       44/236       39:13       12:37     2:18:00   12:32     1:17:50
3561  Kristie Valcourt       F2534      421/738       44:18       10:29     1:21:44   12:32     1:17:51
3562  Sonia Mart nez         F4554     479/1191       39:38       13:03     1:18:16   12:32     1:17:51
3563  Rochae Zwicharowski    F3544     642/1159       44:25       10:43     1:21:45   12:32     1:17:51
3564  Deborah Bueling        F4554     480/1191       37:56       13:41     2:18:16   12:32     1:17:51
3565  Christopher Hilliard   M3544      471/639       37:39       11:03     1:58:32   12:32     1:17:52
3566  Eric Hollar            M3544      472/639       37:46       12:33     2:59:09   12:32     1:17:53
3567  Amber Passmore         F3544     643/1159       38:32       12:31     1:22:13   12:32     1:17:53
3568  Dean Esterline         M4554      460/731       36:27       12:34     2:17:53   12:33     1:17:53
3569  Monica Aguilar         F4554     481/1191       41:19       11:04     1:18:18   12:33     1:17:54
3570  Lauren Govan           F5564      237/868       36:47       11:26     1:39:11   12:33     1:17:54
3571  Penny Beamon           F5564      238/868       36:47       11:29     1:39:11   12:33     1:17:54
3572  Tatiana Sonnenberg     F3544     644/1159       39:32       13:49     1:21:44   12:33     1:17:55
3573  Dylan Ramsey           M1624       69/104       36:20       10:49     2:59:36   12:33     1:17:56
3574  Dawn Clark             F5564      239/868       37:06       11:28     1:39:18   12:33     1:17:57
3575  Danielle Latour        F2534      422/738       38:31       12:22     1:20:30   12:33     1:17:57
3576  Erlie Pilkington       F5564      240/868       39:12       12:56     1:38:06   12:33     1:17:57
3577  Barb Carriere          F5564      241/868       41:08       12:12     1:38:33   12:33     1:17:58
3578  Margaret Facemire      F6574       45/236       41:02       12:25     1:58:40   12:33     1:17:58
3579  Evangeline McGrath     F1624       67/142       39:08       13:38     2:19:33   12:33     1:17:59
3580  Merri Murphy           F5564      242/868       38:48       12:05     1:58:24   12:33     1:17:59
3581  Margaret Hammell       F3544     645/1159       39:54       12:12     2:19:42   12:34     1:18:00
3582  Aster Stowell          F5564      243/868       38:11       14:00     2:18:17   12:34     1:18:00
3583  Tracey Aramati         F5564      244/868       37:58       12:41     2:00:08   12:34     1:18:00
3584  Steven Stowell         M5564      294/588       38:13       14:15     2:18:17   12:34     1:18:00
3585  Stephanie Maxwell      F2534      423/738       37:26       12:50     2:39:40   12:34     1:18:01
3586  Heather Koester        F3544     646/1159       39:47       12:55     2:18:54   12:34     1:18:01
3587  Debbie Belliveau       F5564      245/868       38:58       12:35     1:21:51   12:34     1:18:02
3588  Tammie Labelle         F4554     482/1191       39:33       12:25     1:38:33   12:34     1:18:02
3589  William Oliver         M5564      295/588       34:46       20:11     3:03:08   12:34     1:18:03
3590  Hope Reid              F4554     483/1191       38:36       12:35     1:19:29   12:34     1:18:03
3591  Marigelle Malapira     F3544     647/1159       39:00       12:27     1:59:54   12:34     1:18:03
3592  Renee Stead            F3544     648/1159       38:05       12:37     1:19:29   12:34     1:18:04
3593  James Montante         M3544      473/639       38:03       16:34     2:59:43   12:34     1:18:05
3594  Shannon MacIntyre      F4554     484/1191       39:24       13:12     2:00:11   12:34     1:18:05
3595  John Montgomery        M3544      474/639       38:15       13:19     1:21:03   12:34     1:18:05
3596  Don Brown              M6574       76/223       40:56       11:09     1:59:02   12:34     1:18:05
3597  Jim Kruppenbacher      M4554      461/731       39:58       11:51     2:00:09   12:34     1:18:06
3598  Roman Paxton           M1624       70/104       35:31       11:49     1:19:41   12:35     1:18:06
3599  George Lentini         M4554      462/731       40:18       10:30     1:20:19   12:35     1:18:08
3600  Anna Lentini           F4554     485/1191       38:30       13:04     1:20:19   12:35     1:18:08
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3601  Ian Brennan            M1624       71/104       37:33       13:13     2:39:23   12:35     1:18:09
3602  Kirsten Sutton         F4554     486/1191       39:00       11:14     2:18:59   12:35     1:18:10
3603  Tracy Eller            F3544     649/1159       38:56       14:19     1:21:47   12:35     1:18:10
3604  Marybeth Thompstone    F4554     487/1191       39:00       11:14     2:18:59   12:35     1:18:10
3605  Danielle Cates         F4554     488/1191       38:56       14:18     1:21:47   12:35     1:18:10
3606  Thone Tran             F5564      246/868       38:03       14:50     1:18:29   12:35     1:18:11
3607  Erica Farrell          F2534      424/738       38:12       13:25     1:58:48   12:35     1:18:12
3608  Barbara Foster         F6574       46/236       38:22       12:28     1:39:39   12:35     1:18:12
3609  Mark Auchtung          M4554      463/731       41:26       13:18     1:58:39   12:36     1:18:13
3610  Victor Saab            M4554      464/731       38:41       13:21     2:58:59   12:36     1:18:13
3611  Elizabeth Wonch        F4554     489/1191       38:19       14:17     2:19:32   12:36     1:18:14
3612  Lara Dunaway           F4554     490/1191       37:12       13:03     1:58:24   12:36     1:18:14
3613  Pamela Feingold        F4554     491/1191       38:19       14:18     2:19:32   12:36     1:18:14
3614  Ashley Dusenbery       F3544     650/1159       40:12       12:40     2:00:23   12:36     1:18:15
3615  Sharon Armitage        F4554     492/1191       38:21       14:17     2:19:33   12:36     1:18:15
3616  Tim Kizer              M4554      465/731       38:28       13:01     1:18:42   12:36     1:18:16
3617  Karla Kizer            F3544     651/1159       38:27       12:58     1:18:42   12:36     1:18:16
3618  James P Savalli        M6574       77/223       38:26       12:59     2:58:21   12:36     1:18:16
3619  Kirk Mangus            M4554      466/731       39:01       11:52     1:21:15   12:36     1:18:16
3620  Sarah Bain             F2534      425/738       40:37       12:15     2:19:10   12:36     1:18:16
3621  Bethany Arvidson       F3544     652/1159       38:23       13:05     1:59:49   12:36     1:18:16
3622  Amy Styrka             F4554     493/1191       38:36       13:57     1:19:31   12:36     1:18:17
3623  Doug Burkett           M4554      467/731       39:15       12:17     2:40:02   12:36     1:18:17
3624  Courtney Ratliff       F2534      426/738       39:08       13:44     2:18:43   12:36     1:18:17
3625  Tarra Murray           F3544     653/1159       38:59       12:21     2:58:48   12:36     1:18:18
3626  Sean Marshall          M3544      475/639       38:57       12:19     2:58:47   12:36     1:18:18
3627  Bonnie Combs           F5564      247/868       39:04       11:53     1:21:17   12:36     1:18:18
3628  Robyn Monroe           F3544     654/1159       37:25       12:34     1:20:01   12:37     1:18:21
3629  Sandra Baker           F4554     494/1191       37:54       12:19     1:21:05   12:37     1:18:21
3630  Kelly Powers           F5564      248/868       38:50       13:52     1:19:50   12:37     1:18:21
3631  Richard Doyle          M5564      296/588       37:24       14:11     2:59:11   12:37     1:18:21
3632  Dana Vega              F4554     495/1191       39:06       12:48     1:59:43   12:37     1:18:22
3633  Cari Ashbaugh          F5564      249/868       40:14       13:43     1:20:48   12:37     1:18:23
3634  Kyle King              M2534      297/397       39:21       13:39     2:59:48   12:37     1:18:24
3635  Kathy Hargreaves       F5564      250/868       39:08       12:48     1:59:42   12:37     1:18:24
3636  Renee Cox              F4554     496/1191       38:45       12:30     3:00:13   12:38     1:18:24
3637  Kristie Crouse         F4554     497/1191       40:43       13:00     1:20:48   12:38     1:18:26
3638  Cheri Gray             F4554     498/1191       36:51       16:20     2:39:56   12:38     1:18:26
3639  Paul Gray              M4554      468/731       36:50       16:23     2:39:56   12:38     1:18:26
3640  Kurt Thoreson          M2534      298/397       38:28       10:20     2:20:03   12:38     1:18:28
3641  Angela McIntosh        F2534      427/738       38:36       12:55     1:59:18   12:38     1:18:29
3642  Beth Saad              F6574       47/236       40:01       11:41     1:19:33   12:38     1:18:30
3643  Erin Scoccia           F4554     499/1191       38:52       13:12     1:19:26   12:39     1:18:31
3644  Jennifer McCall        F4554     500/1191       38:26       13:12     1:19:26   12:39     1:18:31
3645  Hailey Follstad        F1624       68/142       38:21       13:49     1:19:49   12:39     1:18:31
3646  Jarrod Canty           M3544      476/639       36:26       13:18     2:00:10   12:39     1:18:32
3647  Jackie Self            F2534      428/738       38:17       13:17     2:00:10   12:39     1:18:32
3648  Tara Michalicka        F4554     501/1191       38:32       13:41     1:59:21   12:39     1:18:32
3649  Jennifer Crews         F2534      429/738       33:37       11:49     1:40:00   12:39     1:18:33
3650  Robert Jaroscak        M4554      469/731       39:50       12:29     1:59:25   12:39     1:18:33
3651  Melissa Shuten         F5564      251/868       38:28       13:41     1:59:22   12:39     1:18:33
3652  Carolyn Holland        F4554     502/1191       42:33       10:58     2:39:49   12:39     1:18:33
3653  Gary Holland           M4554      470/731       42:33       10:58     2:39:49   12:39     1:18:33
3654  Haley Burrichter       F2534      430/738       40:29       12:38     2:00:04   12:39     1:18:34
3655  Gary Lawence           M5564      297/588       40:52       12:01     1:20:06   12:39     1:18:34
3656  Mary Campbell          F5564      252/868       39:03       14:03     1:58:39   12:39     1:18:34
3657  Timothy Kennedy        M5564      298/588       41:28       11:42     1:18:46   12:39     1:18:35
3658  Erin Gavrun            F2534      431/738       39:04       12:11     2:00:52   12:39     1:18:35
3659  Christopher Norris     M4554      471/731       38:32       12:43     2:00:49   12:39     1:18:36
3660  Donna Burrichter       F4554     503/1191       40:25       12:38     2:00:07   12:39     1:18:37
3661  Brittany Davenport     F3544     655/1159       39:03       13:31     1:40:19   12:40     1:18:37
3662  Anne Bliton            F4554     504/1191       39:04       12:00     1:20:16   12:40     1:18:39
3663  Brett Levy             M5564      299/588       42:44       11:34     2:59:50   12:40     1:18:40
3664  Megan Heidemann        F2534      432/738       38:53       11:28     1:59:56   12:40     1:18:41
3665  Paul Hargis            M3544      477/639       38:53       11:28     1:59:56   12:40     1:18:41
3666  Desiree Rincon         F3544     656/1159       41:20       11:17     1:20:57   12:40     1:18:41
3667  Daryl Crawford         M6574       78/223       40:45       12:02     2:00:15   12:40     1:18:41
3668  Annekje Van De Water   F3544     657/1159       38:36       12:37     1:20:06   12:40     1:18:41
3669  Brooke Childs          F3544     658/1159       38:26       13:04     1:20:06   12:40     1:18:41
3670  Kelsey Ives            F2534      433/738       37:03       13:47     2:59:48   12:40     1:18:43
3671  Diana Andonian         F4554     505/1191       38:18       13:01     2:59:35   12:41     1:18:44
3672  Ted Peters             M6574       79/223       40:38       12:38     1:20:34   12:41     1:18:44
3673  Autumn Hanson          F2534      434/738       40:04       14:37     2:59:19   12:41     1:18:44
3674  Barbara Mack           F4554     506/1191       38:42       13:04     1:39:09   12:41     1:18:45
3675  Shelley Rymer          F4554     507/1191       40:02       12:55     1:21:39   12:41     1:18:46
3676  Vance Singletary       M5564      300/588       37:58       10:47     1:19:44   12:41     1:18:46
3677  Annette Ivery          F5564      253/868       39:58       12:57     2:00:27   12:41     1:18:47
3678  Peter Rivellini        M4554      472/731       37:02       14:40     2:59:35   12:41     1:18:47
3679  Vanessa Dietech        F3544     659/1159       37:48       13:04     1:19:41   12:41     1:18:49
3680  Jennifer Durbin        F4554     508/1191       41:35       11:21     1:41:11   12:41     1:18:49
3681  Daniel Sonnenberg      M5564      301/588       39:48       13:49     1:22:39   12:41     1:18:49
3682  Jessica Martinez       F3544     660/1159       41:34       11:11     1:19:51   12:42     1:18:50
3683  Susan Vokey            F5564      254/868       40:17       11:39     2:19:17   12:42     1:18:53
3684  Stephanie Bermudez     F3544     661/1159       38:21       13:34     1:20:15   12:42     1:18:54
3685  Pamala Caya            F3544     662/1159       40:15       12:43     2:19:57   12:42     1:18:54
3686  Vince Naputi           M3544      478/639       36:14       12:52     1:40:44   12:43     1:18:55
3687  Ed Bukowski            M6574       80/223       39:18       14:32     2:40:39   12:43     1:18:56
3688  Ruth Arostegui         F3544     663/1159       38:22       14:15     1:19:13   12:43     1:18:57
3689  Natalie Cooke          F4554     509/1191       41:22       11:55     1:40:41   12:43     1:18:58
3690  Cinda Deering          F3544     664/1159       37:55       14:43     1:59:10   12:43     1:18:58
3691  Amber Hulon            F2534      435/738       38:25       12:58     1:20:52   12:43     1:18:58
3692  Susan Leno             F5564      255/868       38:25       12:56     1:20:52   12:43     1:18:58
3693  Lesley Jones           F3544     665/1159       37:57       14:41     1:59:10   12:43     1:18:58
3694  Jesse Caya             M3544      479/639       40:15       12:44     2:20:01   12:43     1:18:58
3695  Tiffany Behnke         F3544     666/1159       40:42       11:44     1:39:35   12:43     1:18:58
3696  Josh Silva             M3544      480/639       40:04       15:33     1:21:58   12:43     1:18:58
3697  Phyllis Johnson        F5564      256/868       39:14       12:45     2:19:40   12:43     1:19:01
3698  Carmen Sutphen         F2534      436/738       38:54       12:35     1:59:14   12:44     1:19:02
3699  Jeffrey Kuhl           M3544      481/639       39:53       11:39     2:00:28   12:44     1:19:02
3700  Lynette Jacobs         F4554     510/1191       40:48       12:07     1:19:20   12:44     1:19:05
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3701  Lisa Cushman           F3544     667/1159       39:28       12:17     1:59:57   12:44     1:19:06
3702  Paula Delaney          F6574       48/236       38:48       11:57     1:59:32   12:44     1:19:06
3703  John Finch             M2534      299/397       42:46       11:50     2:20:46   12:44     1:19:07
3704  Haidi Heller-Cruzan    F5564      257/868       39:17       14:28     2:40:50   12:44     1:19:08
3705  Emily Knighton         F2534      437/738       37:43       12:35     2:01:11   12:44     1:19:08
3706  James Chestnut         M3544      482/639       39:21       13:13     2:59:46   12:45     1:19:08
3707  Fatima Quiroga         F3544     668/1159       40:38       12:30     2:01:33   12:45     1:19:11
3708  Mandy Brasher          F2534      438/738       38:48       14:19     1:39:29   12:45     1:19:11
3709  Chasity Eggleston      F3544     669/1159       38:33       13:52     1:21:06   12:45     1:19:12
3710  Odun Arowolo           F3544     670/1159       39:04       12:43     1:41:18   12:45     1:19:12
3711  Mark Stubblefield      M3544      483/639       38:19       12:39     1:40:44   12:45     1:19:12
3712  Margaret McKeever      F6574       49/236       40:29       12:31     1:39:51   12:45     1:19:13
3713  Mary Elkins            F4554     511/1191       42:01       13:04     2:41:03   12:45     1:19:14
3714  Dawn Tromp             F4554     512/1191       41:30       11:13     2:39:39   12:46     1:19:14
3715  Dan Allwine            M6574       81/223       38:24       14:25     1:19:17   12:46     1:19:14
3716  Brian Welch            M4554      473/731       41:28       14:55     1:41:35   12:46     1:19:14
3717  Kurt Tromp             M5564      302/588       39:34        6:59     2:39:39   12:46     1:19:14
3718  Monica Booth           F3544     671/1159       39:44       13:18     1:23:31   12:46     1:19:15
3719  Sarah Kirschman        F2534      439/738       41:32       13:03     1:23:09   12:46     1:19:17
3720  Cheri Wright           F5564      258/868       37:39       15:34     2:01:15   12:46     1:19:17
3721  Cathy Corso            F3544     672/1159       39:27       13:37     3:00:59   12:46     1:19:17
3722  Leonardo Solorzano     M4554      474/731       38:49       12:22     1:41:04   12:46     1:19:18
3723  Bruce Whiteside        M5564      303/588       38:20       14:04     2:39:23   12:46     1:19:18
3724  Kimberly Desoto        F2534      440/738       40:18       12:54     2:00:04   12:46     1:19:18
3725  Wendy Short            F4554     513/1191       38:18       14:03     2:39:23   12:46     1:19:18
3726  Tammy Staveley         F4554     514/1191       42:35       13:21     1:21:12   12:46     1:19:19
3727  Amy Scott              F2534      441/738       37:32       11:48     1:39:56   12:46     1:19:19
3728  Alex Staveley          M1624       72/104       42:32       13:23     1:21:12   12:47     1:19:20
3729  Rachael Powalski       F1624       69/142       39:05       13:05     1:21:10   12:47     1:19:21
3730  Tamara Taylor-Camilo   F3544     673/1159       39:58       14:47     2:40:46   12:47     1:19:24
3731  Lisa McKnight          F4554     515/1191       39:42       12:07     1:19:31   12:47     1:19:24
3732  Andrea Garr            F3544     674/1159       39:00       13:50     2:40:56   12:47     1:19:26
3733  Craig Anderson         M6574       82/223       40:02       13:44     2:21:29   12:47     1:19:26
3734  Lynn Guzman            F5564      259/868       40:31       14:43     3:00:09   12:48     1:19:27
3735  Diana Rakoczy-Murphy   F4554     516/1191       39:41       12:28     2:59:45   12:48     1:19:27
3736  Bryan Schmick          M3544      484/639       39:18       11:50     2:00:46   12:48     1:19:28
3737  Heather Domyan         F3544     675/1159       41:24       11:20     2:20:24   12:48     1:19:28
3738  Lauren Bifano          F1624       70/142       39:30       14:44     3:00:11   12:48     1:19:28
3739  Rhonda Bifano          F4554     517/1191       40:31       14:51     3:00:11   12:48     1:19:28
3740  Penny Knight           F4554     518/1191       40:02       13:42     2:21:32   12:48     1:19:29
3741  Amy Davis              F3544     676/1159       38:41       13:38     2:39:59   12:48     1:19:31
3742  Matthew Jones          M2534      300/397       36:49       12:05     1:41:36   12:48     1:19:32
3743  Maureen Lue            F5564      260/868       45:12       10:23     1:39:53   12:49     1:19:33
3744  Sarah Boyle            F3544     677/1159       41:36       14:26     1:40:05   12:49     1:19:34
3745  Patricia Cortez        F4554     519/1191       39:53       13:02     2:59:45   12:49     1:19:34
3746  Ashley Gill            F3544     678/1159       36:31       11:36     2:41:02   12:49     1:19:36
3747  Sarah Espino           F2534      442/738       41:17       12:11     1:40:38   12:49     1:19:36
3748  Carly Caracciolo       F3544     679/1159       38:57       14:06     2:00:57   12:49     1:19:37
3749  Gina Hubany            F3544     680/1159       35:04       13:33     1:41:13   12:49     1:19:38
3750  Ruby Joseph            F3544     681/1159       40:07       13:26     1:20:59   12:50     1:19:40
3751  Michelle Ives          F4554     520/1191       36:55       13:43     3:00:46   12:50     1:19:41
3752  Roger Stein            M6574       83/223       38:42       13:31     2:00:59   12:50     1:19:41
3753  Sally Rosendale        F3544     682/1159       37:30       13:35     2:41:37   12:50     1:19:42
3754  Mary Burns             F3544     683/1159       38:17       11:01     3:01:21   12:50     1:19:43
3755  Cynthia Kufner         F4554     521/1191       38:43       12:43     2:42:09   12:50     1:19:44
3756  Karla Rissmiller       F4554     522/1191       42:56       13:16     3:00:16   12:50     1:19:45
3757  Laura Lyons            F4554     523/1191       39:00       14:03     1:20:10   12:50     1:19:45
3758  Rosi Bauer             F3544     684/1159       40:48       12:25     2:21:29   12:51     1:19:46
3759  Frank Bauer Jr         M3544      485/639       40:48       12:22     2:21:30   12:51     1:19:46
3760  Amy Wells              F4554     524/1191       39:53       13:04     1:22:01   12:51     1:19:48
3761  Mark Yorko             M3544      486/639       39:21       12:28     1:20:32   12:51     1:19:48
3762  Heidi Hugh             F2534      443/738       41:12       11:20     1:23:32   12:51     1:19:48
3763  John Lingelbach        M4554      475/731       38:38       12:14     2:40:51   12:51     1:19:49
3764  Michael Bertisch       M5564      304/588       42:31       10:36     1:22:23   12:51     1:19:49
3765  John Muratides         M5564      305/588       37:58       12:44     2:00:32   12:51     1:19:49
3766  Robert Jenkins         M2534      301/397       38:53       10:56     1:20:57   12:51     1:19:50
3767  Lindsay Bellofatto     F2534      444/738       37:10       12:41     3:01:23   12:51     1:19:51
3768  Greg Lecloux           M5564      306/588       39:12       14:05     3:01:31   12:51     1:19:51
3769  Teresa Kennedy         F5564      261/868       39:14       14:07     3:01:31   12:52     1:19:51
3770  Nicole Schaffer        F3544     685/1159       39:45       13:00     2:00:43   12:52     1:19:52
3771  Ashley Benoit          F2534      445/738       38:57       12:48     1:23:10   12:52     1:19:52
3772  Debra Krouth           F5564      262/868       37:07       16:56     3:01:31   12:52     1:19:52
3773  Deanna Jordan          F3544     686/1159       38:53       12:33     3:01:24   12:52     1:19:52
3774  Kasey Vandegrift       F3544     687/1159       39:52       11:44     1:22:23   12:52     1:19:53
3775  Jack Edwards           M5564      307/588       39:48       12:56     2:00:43   12:52     1:19:53
3776  Brett Vandegrift       M3544      487/639       41:12       12:06     1:22:23   12:52     1:19:53
3777  Allison Perez          F3544     688/1159       38:51       12:44     2:42:11   12:52     1:19:54
3778  Jacqiline Bailey       F4554     525/1191       36:19       14:33     1:22:09   12:52     1:19:55
3779  Susan Ford Rainey      F4554     526/1191       40:07       12:50     1:40:28   12:52     1:19:55
3780  Bill Bailey            M4554      476/731       36:24       14:39     1:22:10   12:52     1:19:55
3781  Jennifer Vizuete       F3544     689/1159       39:28       13:11     2:40:36   12:52     1:19:57
3782  James Laflame          M4554      477/731       40:12       13:02     2:02:07   12:53     1:19:58
3783  Jennifer Hamilton      F3544     690/1159       40:16       12:58     2:02:07   12:53     1:19:59
3784  Sara Clark             F3544     691/1159       39:43       12:51     1:23:48   12:53     1:19:59
3785  Pj Keller              M4554      478/731       40:12       12:41     1:22:20   12:53     1:19:59
3786  Laurie Wilson          F3544     692/1159       39:44       12:51     1:23:48   12:53     1:19:59
3787  Drew Graham            M2534      302/397       39:10       14:15     2:20:10   12:53     1:19:59
3788  Paige Smith            F2534      446/738       39:49       13:27     3:01:44   12:53     1:20:00
3789  Brian Rau              M4554      479/731       39:08       13:00     2:20:20   12:53     1:20:00
3790  Brooke Rose            F3544     693/1159       40:59       11:33     2:40:43   12:53     1:20:00
3791  Susan Tamberino        F5564      263/868       38:39       13:18     1:41:30   12:53     1:20:00
3792  Swetha Sagi            F2534      447/738       40:20       13:58     2:40:52   12:53     1:20:01
3793  Samantha Bond          F2534      448/738       40:57       12:35     2:41:19   12:53     1:20:01
3794  Danielle Derosa        F2534      449/738       38:54       12:44     1:22:44   12:53     1:20:03
3795  Kenneth Yeager         M4554      480/731       39:19       12:59     3:01:44   12:53     1:20:04
3796  Bonnie Potter          F6574       50/236       40:34       12:14     2:20:42   12:54     1:20:04
3797  Kalie Laughlin         F2534      450/738       40:13       12:28     2:21:25   12:54     1:20:04
3798  Elijah Hernandez       M1624       73/104       29:39       10:22     1:20:04   12:54     1:20:04
3799  Diana Walter           F4554     527/1191       39:37       13:27     3:00:20   12:54     1:20:04
3800  Charles Potter         M6574       84/223       40:33       12:17     2:20:43   12:54     1:20:05
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3801  Darlene Buell          F4554     528/1191       40:01       13:06     1:23:39   12:54     1:20:05
3802  Vicky Hopper           F3544     694/1159       42:10       11:35     1:20:27   12:54     1:20:05
3803  Ivan Reina             M3544      488/639       41:03       12:32     3:00:50   12:54     1:20:05
3804  James Davis            M4554      481/731       38:08       12:36     1:20:16   12:54     1:20:06
3805  Thomas Irizarry        M2534      303/397       38:53       12:44     1:22:49   12:54     1:20:06
3806  Alisun Donovan         F6574       51/236       39:44       13:32     1:41:06   12:54     1:20:07
3807  Matthew Freiermuth     M3544      489/639       39:14       15:17     1:40:50   12:54     1:20:08
3808  Allie Sirrine          F2534      451/738       38:37       13:20     1:21:34   12:54     1:20:08
3809  Kayla Wesner           F2534      452/738       38:38       13:23     1:21:35   12:54     1:20:09
3810  Karley Wesner          F2534      453/738       39:03       13:25     1:21:35   12:54     1:20:09
3811  America's Marathonman M6574       85/223       39:39       12:33     2:40:39   12:54     1:20:09
3812  Erin Trujillo          F3544     695/1159       40:22       12:50     2:21:01   12:54     1:20:09
3813  Scott Givens           M3544      490/639       38:41       13:07     3:00:25   12:54     1:20:10
3814  Nicki Murphy           F5564      264/868       38:27       13:29     1:20:26   12:55     1:20:11
3815  Frank Toebbe           M5564      308/588       38:44       12:32     2:21:11   12:55     1:20:11
3816  Juan Contreras         M4554      482/731       42:04        9:37     1:40:44   12:55     1:20:12
3817  Ledis Contreras        F3544     696/1159       42:04        9:37     1:40:44   12:55     1:20:12
3818  Tetecia Arayasolano    F4554     529/1191       39:12       11:56     1:20:20   12:55     1:20:14
3819  Katie Swango           F2534      454/738       36:55       13:34     1:42:29   12:55     1:20:14
3820  Brian Lisankie         M5564      309/588       38:18       12:26     2:41:21   12:55     1:20:14
3821  Lydia Santiago         F4554     530/1191       41:59       13:16     1:21:21   12:55     1:20:15
3822  Brooke Garrison        F1624       71/142       40:27       12:44     2:41:44   12:55     1:20:16
3823  Margie Barlas          F3544     697/1159       39:48       12:59     2:21:06   12:56     1:20:17
3824  Christina Romero       F2534      455/738       39:04       14:02     1:40:35   12:56     1:20:17
3825  Marcela Madrinan       F4554     531/1191       39:02       11:36     2:41:44   12:56     1:20:19
3826  Jill St John           F4554     532/1191       36:04       13:39     2:00:29   12:56     1:20:19
3827  Peter Dean             M5564      310/588       38:39       12:09     1:40:44   12:56     1:20:22
3828  Barbara De Luna        F5564      265/868       39:53       13:42     2:41:12   12:56     1:20:22
3829  Terry Lynch            M5564      311/588       41:32       11:50     2:21:19   12:57     1:20:23
3830  R Scott Collett        M5564      312/588       42:19       14:01     3:02:09   12:57     1:20:23
3831  Russell Moore          M4554      483/731       38:52       12:47     2:20:40   12:57     1:20:24
3832  Nicole Modrak          F4554     533/1191       40:38       14:56     2:00:46   12:57     1:20:24
3833  Holly Vincent          F2534      456/738       40:17       12:16     1:40:29   12:57     1:20:24
3834  Judith Young           F4554     534/1191       39:17       13:38     1:40:29   12:57     1:20:25
3835  Robert Bonnem          M5564      313/588       40:10       13:08     2:02:29   12:57     1:20:25
3836  Ashlea Washington      F2534      457/738       39:36       13:00     3:00:38   12:57     1:20:27
3837  Stacey Hudon           F2534      458/738       39:42       13:54     2:02:35   12:57     1:20:28
3838  Sherri Skimerton       F4554     535/1191       41:18       11:37     2:20:36   12:57     1:20:28
3839  Shelley Schoenberger   F4554     536/1191       39:43       13:54     2:02:35   12:57     1:20:28
3840  Alexandria Ryan        F2534      459/738       38:04       13:23     2:42:40   12:58     1:20:29
3841  Aaron Lippard          M4554      484/731       40:14       12:51     2:00:31   12:58     1:20:29
3842  Courtney Wienckowski   F2534      460/738       39:28       13:19     2:42:09   12:58     1:20:30
3843  Ivy Lippard            F3544     698/1159       40:17       12:47     2:00:31   12:58     1:20:31
3844  Maria Sanders          F5564      266/868       41:25       12:14     2:41:49   12:58     1:20:31
3845  Allison Newlon         F4554     537/1191       40:23       12:28     1:20:56   12:58     1:20:32
3846  Anya Inman             F3544     699/1159       41:07       13:04     1:21:35   12:58     1:20:32
3847  Wendy Roman            F2534      461/738       38:48       12:48     2:20:44   12:58     1:20:32
3848  Lisa Price             F3544     700/1159       40:20       14:28     1:23:48   12:58     1:20:33
3849  Jennifer Peterson      F4554     538/1191       41:06       12:03     2:41:49   12:59     1:20:35
3850  William Peterson       M4554      485/731       41:05       12:04     2:41:49   12:59     1:20:35
3851  Rachel Fogarty         F3544     701/1159       42:34       12:43     2:21:41   12:59     1:20:35
3852  Christina Pegg         F3544     702/1159       38:39       13:25     1:40:52   12:59     1:20:36
3853  Vicky Shaw             F4554     539/1191       41:37       13:02     1:22:11   12:59     1:20:37
3854  Aidan Fogarty          M1624       74/104       42:05       13:01     2:21:41   12:59     1:20:37
3855  Dina Swanson           F3544     703/1159       40:14       13:22     2:00:50   12:59     1:20:37
3856  Carla Vila             F2534      462/738       39:03       12:58     3:00:40   12:59     1:20:37
3857  Noeliarios Rios        F3544     704/1159       41:10       12:15     2:01:06   12:59     1:20:37
3858  Melissa Holliday-Zigmo F3544     705/1159       37:07       12:07     2:41:37   12:59     1:20:38
3859  Kerri Guise            F4554     540/1191       39:25       13:25     2:42:17   12:59     1:20:38
3860  Terri Dorn             F4554     541/1191       41:25       12:52     2:01:48   13:00     1:20:41
3861  Catherine Jones        F4554     542/1191       43:05       13:19     1:22:37   13:00     1:20:41
3862  Carol Carne            F5564      267/868       41:05       13:21     1:41:38   13:00     1:20:42
3863  Nicole Duprey          F3544     706/1159       39:59       13:11     2:01:23   13:00     1:20:42
3864  Alexandra Innes        F4554     543/1191       40:24       13:32     1:41:46   13:00     1:20:43
3865  Scott Craver           M4554      486/731       41:53       10:47     1:41:59   13:00     1:20:43
3866  Ewan McMurchie         M5564      314/588       39:37       12:36     2:21:18   13:00     1:20:43
3867  Candice Weese          F1624       72/142       45:30       11:40     1:21:16   13:00     1:20:46
3868  Karen Westerman        F4554     544/1191       39:49       12:32     1:22:34   13:01     1:20:47
3869  Bob Goldblatt          M7579        10/29       41:32       12:48     1:41:05   13:01     1:20:47
3870  Ray Corda              M5564      315/588       37:08       12:25     3:00:52   13:01     1:20:49
3871  Sarah Alonso           F2534      463/738       40:23       12:54     1:42:05   13:01     1:20:50
3872  Julia Delmerico        F2534      464/738       39:21       12:25     1:23:18   13:01     1:20:52
3873  Tana Meredith          F2534      465/738       37:31       14:05     3:02:08   13:02     1:20:54
3874  Tara Brees             F3544     707/1159       36:54       14:58     3:01:41   13:02     1:20:55
3875  Lisa Flanagan          F5564      268/868       42:02       12:41     1:42:42   13:02     1:20:55
3876  Patrick Cunningham     M5564      316/588       40:02       13:02     2:41:31   13:02     1:20:55
3877  Cheryl Castelyn        F5564      269/868       42:00       12:07     2:01:53   13:02     1:20:55
3878  Anna Kate Edgemon      F2534      466/738       37:42       13:25     3:02:06   13:02     1:20:56
3879  Kathryn Hungness       F6574       52/236       40:36       12:56     2:01:10   13:02     1:20:56
3880  Lisa Lotter            F3544     708/1159       40:01       14:09     3:01:55   13:02     1:20:56
3881  Cyndi Romero           F4554     545/1191       41:10       12:40     2:40:56   13:02     1:20:57
3882  Sharon Briscoe         F5564      270/868       41:19       12:26     1:41:59   13:02     1:20:57
3883  Brianne Gibson         F2534      467/738       39:01       14:02     2:21:14   13:03     1:21:00
3884  Dawn Sweet             F4554     546/1191       39:56       12:31     2:41:59   13:03     1:21:01
3885  Philip Wartenberg      M4554      487/731       39:05       13:39     2:01:54   13:03     1:21:02
3886  Craig Fennel           M6574       86/223       38:55       13:02     1:42:34   13:03     1:21:03
3887  Aimee Horton           F2534      468/738       41:03       13:51     2:42:20   13:03     1:21:04
3888  Evette Guralnick       F4554     547/1191       41:04       13:48     2:42:21   13:03     1:21:05
3889  Timothy Audette        M2534      304/397       44:30       11:47     3:01:08   13:03     1:21:05
3890  Colleen Martin         F5564      271/868       36:55       12:33     1:22:04   13:04     1:21:06
3891  Crystal Guralnick      F2534      469/738       40:14       13:54     2:42:23   13:04     1:21:07
3892  Sarah Polonsky         F4554     548/1191       38:34       12:33     3:01:30   13:04     1:21:07
3893  Thomas Stewart         M6574       87/223       43:26       12:34     1:42:43   13:04     1:21:08
3894  Manoj Kc               M3544      491/639       42:38       12:35     3:01:25   13:04     1:21:10
3895  Peeter Karki           M3544      492/639       42:36       13:39     3:01:25   13:04     1:21:10
3896  Andrew Wartenberg      M1624       75/104       42:06       11:05     2:02:01   13:04     1:21:10
3897  David Lee              M5564      317/588       41:05       12:41     1:22:57   13:04     1:21:10
3898  James Herter           M5564      318/588       40:24       12:56     2:22:36   13:04     1:21:10
3899  Jayce Alfonzo          F3544     709/1159       41:26       13:18     2:01:37   13:04     1:21:11
3900  Annmarie Dasilva       F4554     549/1191       37:40       13:51     2:22:13   13:04     1:21:11
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3901  Isabella Dasilva       F1624       73/142       37:40       13:51     2:22:13   13:04     1:21:11
3902  Jason Stack            M3544      493/639       42:29       14:45     2:21:36   13:04     1:21:11
3903  Inez Bly               F6574       53/236       41:03       12:54     2:41:28   13:04     1:21:11
3904  Corey Rosado           F3544     710/1159       42:31       14:41     2:21:36   13:04     1:21:12
3905  Vivian Johnson         F4554     550/1191       42:29       14:41     2:21:36   13:05     1:21:12
3906  David Squire           M4554      488/731       38:49       12:17     2:21:32   13:05     1:21:13
3907  Monica Branham         F5564      272/868       38:47       12:08     2:01:37   13:05     1:21:14
3908  Tony Matthews          M6574       88/223       39:20       12:00     2:03:16   13:05     1:21:14
3909  Michelle McLeod        F5564      273/868       40:39       12:06     2:21:46   13:05     1:21:14
3910  Mary Hall              F3544     711/1159       41:06       13:27     2:01:37   13:05     1:21:14
3911  Patricia Garza         F5564      274/868       40:39       12:19     3:01:59   13:05     1:21:14
3912  Katie Leonard          F2534      470/738       39:29       13:46     2:03:18   13:05     1:21:15
3913  Donald Hall            M4554      489/731       38:29       11:56     2:01:37   13:05     1:21:15
3914  Karen Dickinson        F4554     551/1191       39:58       12:11     2:01:31   13:05     1:21:15
3915  Deborah Dillon-Sarra   F5564      275/868       41:44       12:21     3:02:06   13:05     1:21:16
3916  Aiko Averill           F3544     712/1159       39:38       12:42     2:41:34   13:05     1:21:16
3917  John Rudd              M4554      490/731       41:48       12:26     1:23:08   13:05     1:21:17
3918  Lori Benson            F4554     552/1191       39:46       15:23     2:41:17   13:05     1:21:17
3919  Jeffrey Smith          M6574       89/223       40:31       12:38     2:41:56   13:05     1:21:18
3920  Kimberly Walters       F3544     713/1159       42:29       12:36     1:43:10   13:06     1:21:20
3921  Jennifer Downing       F4554     553/1191       40:23       12:44     2:03:03   13:06     1:21:20
3922  Krystle Aguilera       F2534      471/738       40:33       12:24     1:25:06   13:06     1:21:21
3923  Grace Steward          F2534      472/738       39:19       14:51     1:22:42   13:06     1:21:21
3924  Julie Wolf             F4554     554/1191       39:45       15:03     2:41:59   13:06     1:21:21
3925  Cathie Muzzey-Williams F5564      276/868       40:21       15:35     1:24:24   13:06     1:21:21
3926  Ashley Tarver          F2534      473/738       40:33       12:22     1:25:07   13:06     1:21:22
3927  Tim McCoy              M3544      494/639       42:19       15:04     1:24:08   13:06     1:21:22
3928  Christina McCoy        F2534      474/738       42:21       15:04     1:24:08   13:06     1:21:23
3929  Sarah Williams         F2534      475/738       40:22       15:35     1:24:24   13:06     1:21:23
3930  Karen Schecht          F5564      277/868       38:15       14:00     2:02:20   13:06     1:21:23
3931  Amanda Lewis           F5564      278/868       38:15       14:00     2:02:21   13:06     1:21:24
3932  Megan Heintz           F3544     714/1159       36:43       14:28     3:02:28   13:07     1:21:25
3933  Kathy Leon             F4554     555/1191       39:42       14:27     2:03:12   13:07     1:21:25
3934  Mindy Allen            F3544     715/1159       36:42       14:30     3:02:29   13:07     1:21:25
3935  Crystal Jewell         F3544     716/1159       37:05       13:17     3:01:24   13:07     1:21:26
3936  Lisa Snodgrass         F5564      279/868       37:05       13:17     3:01:25   13:07     1:21:26
3937  Karen Wartenberg       F4554     556/1191       42:06       11:04     2:02:18   13:07     1:21:26
3938  Angie Abbot            F3544     717/1159       39:40       14:36     3:02:22   13:07     1:21:26
3939  Jeanne Brown           F5564      280/868       40:42       14:08     2:23:29   13:07     1:21:27
3940  Norman Chastain        M6574       90/223       37:23       14:24     2:01:53   13:07     1:21:27
3941  Gloria Casanova        F5564      281/868       41:14       12:38     1:23:02   13:07     1:21:27
3942  Tracy Bryant           F4554     557/1191       41:39       14:04     3:02:40   13:07     1:21:28
3943  Christine Hine         F4554     558/1191       39:41       13:10     3:02:16   13:07     1:21:28
3944  Michele Craig          F4554     559/1191       43:33       12:01     1:43:21   13:07     1:21:30
3945  Mary Woolf             F4554     560/1191       40:15       13:33     2:22:00   13:07     1:21:30
3946  Kellie Peterson        F5564      282/868       44:54       11:03     3:02:51   13:08     1:21:31
3947  Amanda Jones           F3544     718/1159       42:46       14:49     2:22:04   13:08     1:21:31
3948  Gabrielle Markley      F3544     719/1159       40:15       13:09     1:24:37   13:08     1:21:31
3949  Cheryl Friesen         F4554     561/1191       42:43       14:49     2:22:04   13:08     1:21:31
3950  Brian Bivens           M3544      495/639       35:18       16:55     2:43:03   13:08     1:21:34
3951  Beverly Rose           F4554     562/1191       40:42       13:05     2:03:14   13:08     1:21:35
3952  Barbara Myers          F5564      283/868       41:27       13:18     1:41:43   13:08     1:21:35
3953  Michael Myers          M5564      319/588       41:29       13:19     1:41:43   13:08     1:21:36
3954  Marcia Davidson        F4554     563/1191       41:18       14:01     1:21:42   13:09     1:21:38
3955  Hollace Michael        F5564      284/868       39:40       13:24     2:02:37   13:09     1:21:39
3956  Phong Nguyen           M3544      496/639       45:51       12:40     1:24:08   13:09     1:21:41
3957  Karl Michael           M6574       91/223       39:40       13:27     2:02:39   13:09     1:21:41
3958  Gregory Parsons        M4554      491/731       36:31       15:05     2:23:02   13:09     1:21:41
3959  Theresa Parsons        F4554     564/1191       36:29       15:06     2:23:01   13:09     1:21:41
3960  Thomas Campbell        M3544      497/639       42:09       10:30     2:01:59   13:09     1:21:42
3961  Carla Gephart          F4554     565/1191       40:25       12:37     2:03:13   13:09     1:21:42
3962  Joe Feaster            M5564      320/588       42:37       11:50     2:42:50   13:09     1:21:42
3963  Sheila E Vega          F4554     566/1191       41:36       13:37     1:42:27   13:09     1:21:42
3964  Sandy Ward             F4554     567/1191       42:25       13:47     1:24:59   13:10     1:21:44
3965  Mani Serrano           M5564      321/588       41:21       12:24     2:23:36   13:10     1:21:44
3966  Michael Hall           M4554      492/731       40:09       13:17     2:02:22   13:10     1:21:45
3967  Mary J Hall            F7579         1/10       41:44       13:18     3:02:06   13:10     1:21:45
3968  Pamela Olsen           F4554     568/1191       40:28       12:37     2:03:17   13:10     1:21:45
3969  Laurel Weaver Serrano  F5564      285/868       41:20       12:24     2:23:37   13:10     1:21:45
3970  Sheryl Stringer        F5564      286/868       40:07       13:40     2:02:26   13:10     1:21:45
3971  Pat Andriotis          M2534      305/397       41:28       13:31     1:41:48   13:10     1:21:48
3972  Lirian Minaya          F4554     569/1191       42:08       13:08     2:42:00   13:11     1:21:51
3973  Phil Sheesley          M6574       92/223       39:20       12:07     2:22:19   13:11     1:21:51
3974  Ricardo Minaya         M5564      322/588       42:08       13:07     2:42:00   13:11     1:21:51
3975  Amy Macher             F3544     720/1159       39:17       15:26     1:23:13   13:11     1:21:52
3976  Amanda Young           F3544     721/1159       40:27       13:21     2:02:06   13:11     1:21:52
3977  Sherrie Mollica        F4554     570/1191       39:54       13:38     2:43:28   13:11     1:21:52
3978  Megan Mitchell         F2534      476/738       40:11       12:36     2:22:38   13:11     1:21:55
3979  Michael Ritacco        M4554      493/731       42:35       12:28     3:02:12   13:12     1:21:57
3980  Jamie Sheesley         M4554      494/731       38:26        6:24     2:22:30   13:12     1:21:59
3981  John Sheesley          M3544      498/639       40:32       12:12     2:22:30   13:12     1:22:00
3982  Dana Shreeve           F4554     571/1191       42:25       13:19     2:42:50   13:12     1:22:00
3983  Bobby Sheesley         M3544      499/639       40:33       12:11     2:22:30   13:12     1:22:00
3984  Wendy Sibley           F4554     572/1191       44:27       11:30     2:04:18   13:12     1:22:01
3985  C Wells                F3544     722/1159       44:27       11:31     2:04:19   13:12     1:22:01
3986  Charlynn Purvis        F2534      477/738       38:38       11:54     1:42:38   13:12     1:22:02
3987  Soleil Randall         F3544     723/1159       44:30       11:32     2:04:18   13:13     1:22:02
3988  Shelly McKnight        F4554     573/1191       38:38       11:53     1:42:38   13:13     1:22:03
3989  Ivette Compton         F5564      287/868       42:09       13:44     2:43:04   13:13     1:22:03
3990  Robert Burns           M4554      495/731       41:07       11:51     2:02:45   13:13     1:22:04
3991  Michael Bacigalupo     M4554      496/731       42:15       12:02     1:43:08   13:13     1:22:04
3992  Sabrina Burns          F4554     574/1191       41:06       11:51     2:02:45   13:13     1:22:04
3993  Mary Rodriguez         F4554     575/1191       42:30       12:56     1:24:36   13:13     1:22:05
3994  Alice Caban            F5564      288/868       41:26       14:54     2:02:21   13:13     1:22:05
3995  Mary Haban             F4554     576/1191       38:26       13:46     2:43:22   13:13     1:22:06
3996  Benjamin Steinke       M2534      306/397       40:29       14:07     1:23:55   13:13     1:22:06
3997  Jacqueline June        F3544     724/1159       38:26       13:44     2:43:22   13:13     1:22:06
3998  Kat Lange              F3544     725/1159       41:10       11:50     2:23:48   13:13     1:22:07
3999  Karina Mudafort        F2534      478/738       41:23       17:26     1:22:56   13:13     1:22:07
4000  Rodney Diekema         M5564      323/588       40:34       13:05     1:23:58   13:13     1:22:08
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4001  Kimberly Thomas-Roche  F3544     726/1159       42:31       13:01     1:44:15   13:14     1:22:08
4002  Erin Ruyle             F3544     727/1159       41:04       13:29     2:03:39   13:14     1:22:08
4003  Michael Zimmerman      M4554      497/731       40:57       12:40     2:03:53   13:14     1:22:09
4004  Zoey Diekema           F1624       74/142       40:35       13:03     1:23:57   13:14     1:22:09
4005  Danielle Zitza         F2534      479/738       41:47       14:03     2:23:57   13:14     1:22:10
4006  Marsha Cargo           F6574       54/236       42:00       12:05     1:43:23   13:14     1:22:10
4007  Martha Britt           F3544     728/1159       42:55       11:57     1:43:16   13:14     1:22:11
4008  Erin Ewing             F2534      480/738       40:01       13:38     2:44:01   13:14     1:22:12
4009  Susan Warner           F4554     577/1191       40:01       13:38     2:44:02   13:14     1:22:12
4010  Angela Parsons         F3544     729/1159       40:03       13:41     2:03:32   13:14     1:22:12
4011  Ian Pierson            M3544      500/639       36:12       15:25     2:43:41   13:14     1:22:14
4012  Woody Collins          M6574       93/223       44:18       11:26     2:03:05   13:15     1:22:15
4013  Lawrence Mier          M5564      324/588       40:25       12:48     2:44:03   13:15     1:22:15
4014  Christopher Bohler     M4554      498/731       40:10       12:57     2:44:17   13:15     1:22:16
4015  Clyde Day              M6574       94/223       41:12       12:28     2:23:45   13:15     1:22:17
4016  Michele Gregory        F6574       55/236       42:00       13:19     1:25:55   13:15     1:22:17
4017  Teresa Bunn            F5564      289/868       38:26       13:03     2:43:59   13:15     1:22:17
4018  Dawn Bohler            F3544     730/1159       40:17       12:55     2:44:17   13:15     1:22:17
4019  Samuel Drossos         M3544      501/639       36:50       14:56     2:03:44   13:15     1:22:18
4020  Alicia Ackels          F3544     731/1159       41:38       13:17     2:02:21   13:15     1:22:18
4021  Kenneth Sullivan       M6574       95/223       41:40       12:40     1:26:06   13:15     1:22:19
4022  Judy Dunn              F5564      290/868       40:41       13:36     1:22:19   13:15     1:22:19
4023  Kimberly Sbarra        F4554     578/1191       42:27       12:35     1:43:02   13:16     1:22:21
4024  Ellen Shriver-Terzigni F5564      291/868       41:39        8:51     2:42:22   13:16     1:22:21
4025  Jennifer Chelius       F3544     732/1159       40:59       12:36     2:04:04   13:16     1:22:22
4026  Elizabeth Miller       F4554     579/1191       42:35       12:24     2:23:05   13:16     1:22:22
4027  Windy Lewis            F4554     580/1191       43:34       13:39     1:24:49   13:16     1:22:22
4028  Wilson Lewis           M5564      325/588       43:34       13:41     1:24:50   13:16     1:22:22
4029  Debra Holland          F4554     581/1191       40:39       13:59     2:04:11   13:16     1:22:23
4030  Angela Walsh           F4554     582/1191       42:36       12:21     2:23:05   13:16     1:22:23
4031  Wanda Langley          F4554     583/1191       42:18       13:29     3:03:04   13:16     1:22:23
4032  Susan Smith            F4554     584/1191       40:59       14:25     1:42:52   13:16     1:22:24
4033  Sharky Smith           M5564      326/588       39:37       14:25     1:42:53   13:16     1:22:24
4034  Tim Delaney            M4554      499/731       41:56       12:54     2:23:00   13:16     1:22:26
4035  Erika Delaney          F4554     585/1191       41:57       12:57     2:23:00   13:16     1:22:26
4036  Lisa Hamilton          F5564      292/868       43:17       12:00     1:24:50   13:16     1:22:26
4037  Angela Twomey          F5564      293/868       41:01       13:34     1:43:48   13:16     1:22:26
4038  Nick Edwards           M2534      307/397       40:01       12:47     1:25:42   13:16     1:22:26
4039  Myra James             F4554     586/1191       41:20        8:55     2:42:27   13:17     1:22:27
4040  Alexis Sanchez         F3544     733/1159       38:55       13:47     2:44:17   13:17     1:22:28
4041  Lynn Salemi            F4554     587/1191       45:14       12:01     1:25:31   13:17     1:22:28
4042  Teresa Hellings        F5564      294/868       38:30       12:53     2:03:01   13:17     1:22:29
4043  Stefan Cevallos        M1624       76/104       39:17       13:27     1:24:30   13:17     1:22:29
4044  Miranda Mearsheimer    F1624       75/142       39:17       13:27     1:24:30   13:17     1:22:29
4045  Brittany Kantaskas     F2534      481/738       39:55       14:42     1:24:22   13:17     1:22:29
4046  Brooke Murakami        F3544     734/1159       40:27       13:35     2:22:57   13:17     1:22:30
4047  Thomas Gaspari         M5564      327/588       44:47       11:40     1:23:22   13:17     1:22:32
4048  Cam Hill               F4554     588/1191       41:16       12:25     3:02:41   13:17     1:22:32
4049  Kathleen Gaspari       F5564      295/868       44:48       11:38     1:23:22   13:17     1:22:32
4050  Angelina Anderson      F4554     589/1191       38:05       13:43     2:43:32   13:17     1:22:33
4051  Dawn King              F4554     590/1191       40:27       13:42     2:44:13   13:18     1:22:34
4052  Aruna Ha               F3544     735/1159       41:59       14:10     1:25:16   13:18     1:22:35
4053  Susan Collier          F4554     591/1191       42:15       14:04     1:26:49   13:18     1:22:37
4054  Rose Heasley           F5564      296/868       41:48       12:53     2:03:37   13:18     1:22:38
4055  Staci Buster           F2534      482/738       42:42       11:58     2:43:52   13:18     1:22:38
4056  Erica Buster           F2534      483/738       42:43       11:59     2:43:52   13:18     1:22:39
4057  Vanessa Wetzel         F4554     592/1191       39:15       12:12     3:02:52   13:18     1:22:39
4058  Lisa Andersen          F3544     736/1159       39:43       13:31     2:04:12   13:19     1:22:40
4059  Monique De L'etoile   F2534      484/738                   12:48     3:03:30   13:19     1:22:40
4060  Eric Obrien            M4554      500/731       39:42       13:30     2:04:13   13:19     1:22:40
4061  Krista Klukan          F2534      485/738       43:15       11:44     1:23:57   13:19     1:22:40
4062  Hannah Thompson        F2534      486/738       38:03       12:51     3:04:26   13:19     1:22:41
4063  Bill Heasley           M5564      328/588       41:53       12:53     2:03:39   13:19     1:22:41
4064  Megan Dunbar           F1624       76/142       36:54       11:31     2:23:21   13:19     1:22:43
4065  Scott McQuade          M3544      502/639       42:58       12:45     3:04:12   13:19     1:22:43
4066  John Evans             M4554      501/731       42:52       12:37     1:43:39   13:19     1:22:43
4067  Aimee Evans            F4554     593/1191       42:52       12:37     1:43:39   13:19     1:22:43
4068  Ashley Norton          F2534      487/738       39:48       14:15     3:04:04   13:19     1:22:43
4069  Lisa Knox              F3544     737/1159       41:02       13:00     2:43:01   13:19     1:22:44
4070  Natalie Baker          F3544     738/1159       38:36       14:10     1:43:09   13:19     1:22:44
4071  Donna Holzhauer        F5564      297/868       39:40       12:40     2:43:23   13:19     1:22:44
4072  Suzy Kaelber           F4554     594/1191       40:23       13:45     2:44:40   13:19     1:22:45
4073  Chris Rodriguez        M2534      308/397       39:30       15:03     2:43:24   13:20     1:22:45
4074  Kimberly Capogreca     F3544     739/1159       39:27       15:05     2:43:24   13:20     1:22:45
4075  Susan Maulucci         F5564      298/868       40:21       13:18     1:25:49   13:20     1:22:47
4076  Lori Rutland           F5564      299/868       40:00       16:33     2:44:50   13:20     1:22:47
4077  Nate Lammi             M3544      503/639       39:15       13:57     1:26:38   13:20     1:22:48
4078  Jenn Lammi             F3544     740/1159       39:17       13:57     1:26:39   13:20     1:22:49
4079  Denise Griffin         F4554     595/1191       42:16       12:41     2:42:51   13:20     1:22:49
4080  Colin O'Hara          M2534      309/397       36:00        8:44     1:45:07   13:20     1:22:50
4081  Ginger Edwards         F4554     596/1191       42:53       13:20     2:45:01   13:20     1:22:51
4082  Amy Walker             F3544     741/1159       40:06       13:17     2:23:35   13:21     1:22:52
4083  Rose Rodriguez         F1624       77/142       39:10       12:56     1:25:03   13:21     1:22:52
4084  Bonnie Lunday          F5564      300/868       42:38       12:51     2:23:07   13:21     1:22:52
4085  Jeff Fabrizio          M4554      502/731       44:09       11:40     2:03:54   13:21     1:22:53
4086  Kathleen Bohrnsen      F5564      301/868       39:02       14:14     3:03:14   13:21     1:22:53
4087  Rachel Demetropoulos   F3544     742/1159       42:15       12:28     1:27:14   13:21     1:22:53
4088  Kelley Grynewicz       F3544     743/1159       40:56       14:09     2:03:23   13:21     1:22:53
4089  Paul Grynewicz         M3544      504/639       40:56       14:09     2:03:23   13:21     1:22:53
4090  Jaqueline Berley       F3544     744/1159       42:15       12:29     1:27:14   13:21     1:22:53
4091  Crystal Parrott        F3544     745/1159       41:23       13:05     2:43:08   13:21     1:22:53
4092  Lynn Murphy            F3544     746/1159       40:17       14:23     2:43:25   13:21     1:22:53
4093  Lee Stratton           F6574       56/236       41:42       13:31     2:43:04   13:21     1:22:54
4094  Michael Gentile        M3544      505/639       41:35       14:31     2:44:23   13:21     1:22:54
4095  Rich Holley            M4554      503/731       39:36        9:09     2:04:29   13:21     1:22:54
4096  Heather Holley         F3544     747/1159       40:45       12:12     2:04:29   13:21     1:22:55
4097  Jennie Dill            F4554     597/1191       48:40       10:44     1:45:06   13:21     1:22:55
4098  Julie Diersing         F4554     598/1191       39:37       13:24     2:44:43   13:21     1:22:55
4099  Amanda Gentile         F3544     748/1159       41:38       14:31     2:44:23   13:21     1:22:55
4100  Becky Troutman         F4554     599/1191       46:47       12:03     1:26:04   13:21     1:22:56
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4101  Bruce Henry            M6574       96/223       39:16       15:05     2:43:03   13:21     1:22:56
4102  Emilie Smith           F3544     749/1159       41:52       12:38     2:03:59   13:21     1:22:57
4103  Stephanie Murphy       F3544     750/1159       41:21       12:55     2:43:33   13:22     1:22:58
4104  Jenny Freyle           F3544     751/1159       40:05       13:38     2:04:30   13:22     1:22:58
4105  Kathy Bruce            F4554     600/1191       41:33       12:11     1:44:42   13:22     1:22:59
4106  Chujit Richards        F5564      302/868       41:03       15:21     2:03:03   13:22     1:23:00
4107  Hannah Tyson           F2534      488/738       42:34       12:34     2:24:08   13:22     1:23:01
4108  Lori Battley-Williams  F5564      303/868       40:24       12:59     2:25:00   13:22     1:23:01
4109  Lindsey Hawkins        F1624       78/142       43:21       12:17     2:43:31   13:22     1:23:02
4110  Kathleen Enriquez      F3544     752/1159       38:02       12:17     2:03:51   13:22     1:23:02
4111  Eric Enriquez          M3544      506/639       40:47       13:07     2:03:51   13:22     1:23:03
4112  Sharmeela Khemlani     F2534      489/738       41:54       13:48     1:25:22   13:22     1:23:04
4113  Dennis Jackson         M6574       97/223       42:13       11:51     1:25:11   13:23     1:23:08
4114  Lauren Bayer           F5564      304/868       41:05       13:32     1:27:04   13:23     1:23:10
4115  Marissa Staaf          F1624       79/142       40:26       13:46     3:03:14   13:24     1:23:11
4116  Michael Antonawich     M3544      507/639       42:07       13:07     2:24:41   13:24     1:23:12
4117  Gina Draper            F5564      305/868       41:15       14:39     2:04:10   13:24     1:23:12
4118  Teresa Mandese         F4554     601/1191       41:16       14:39     2:04:10   13:24     1:23:12
4119  Gregory Joyce          M5564      329/588       41:27       13:17     1:45:36   13:24     1:23:13
4120  Elizabeth Joyce        F4554     602/1191       41:28       13:17     1:45:36   13:24     1:23:13
4121  Dawn Lucas-Glasgow     F3544     753/1159       42:58       11:36     1:44:19   13:24     1:23:15
4122  Ray Johnson            M6574       98/223       43:19       12:37     1:23:40   13:24     1:23:16
4123  Mistie Meditz          F3544     754/1159       41:40       13:45     2:24:56   13:25     1:23:18
4124  Brian Muckerheide      M3544      508/639       41:43       13:46     2:24:56   13:25     1:23:18
4125  Susan George           F5564      306/868       43:03       10:48     1:25:27   13:25     1:23:19
4126  Travis Skaggs          M6574       99/223       42:59       12:55     3:03:55   13:25     1:23:19
4127  Teresa Oberst          F5564      307/868       42:25       12:37     3:03:43   13:25     1:23:19
4128  Sheila Kalteux         F5564      308/868       42:26       12:39     3:03:43   13:25     1:23:19
4129  Robin Svoboda          F5564      309/868       40:59       13:52     1:25:38   13:25     1:23:20
4130  Jagadish Gopi          M3544      509/639       40:59       13:53     1:25:38   13:25     1:23:20
4131  Meredith Lahey         F3544     755/1159       41:16       14:49     1:44:21   13:25     1:23:21
4132  Salvatore Principe     M5564      330/588       41:19       13:49     2:23:30   13:25     1:23:21
4133  Heather Mabee          F3544     756/1159       41:16       14:48     1:44:21   13:25     1:23:21
4134  Rhonda Danzebrink      F4554     603/1191       41:17       14:48     1:44:21   13:25     1:23:22
4135  Julie Adams            F3544     757/1159       36:47       14:27     3:04:25   13:25     1:23:22
4136  Polly Mackenzie        F6574       57/236       41:20       13:18     1:26:21   13:25     1:23:22
4137  Frank Eates            M6574      100/223       42:05       12:26     1:23:28   13:26     1:23:23
4138  Angela Duffy           F3544     758/1159       42:21       12:51     3:03:50   13:26     1:23:23
4139  Eric Partney           M3544      510/639       42:32       13:18     1:25:57   13:26     1:23:24
4140  Teri Principe          F6574       58/236       41:18       13:47     2:23:33   13:26     1:23:24
4141  Paula Casane           F4554     604/1191       42:25       12:47     2:24:00   13:26     1:23:25
4142  Laura Quade            F4554     605/1191       42:56       13:29     1:44:12   13:26     1:23:27
4143  Jayme Joslyn           F4554     606/1191       41:54       15:01     2:45:09   13:26     1:23:27
4144  Kenneth Bruzek         M6574      101/223       41:56       13:38     1:43:54   13:26     1:23:28
4145  Steve Miller           M6574      102/223       42:58       13:07     1:45:27   13:27     1:23:29
4146  Heidi Bardi            F3544     759/1159       35:46       13:13     3:03:34   13:27     1:23:29
4147  Katie Hale             F3544     760/1159       35:46       13:12     3:03:33   13:27     1:23:29
4148  Amber Bankes           F2534      490/738       43:06       13:19     1:44:25   13:27     1:23:30
4149  Bill Nolan             M5564      331/588       42:09       12:44     1:44:21   13:27     1:23:32
4150  Sherri Reyes           F4554     607/1191       40:54       13:35     2:04:32   13:27     1:23:32
4151  Marci Geary            F3544     761/1159       40:02       13:37     1:45:07   13:27     1:23:34
4152  Kelly Sedivy           F3544     762/1159       45:43       12:44     1:24:15   13:27     1:23:34
4153  Lucinda Krouk          F6574       59/236       44:15       12:00     2:04:01   13:27     1:23:34
4154  Mary Michalski         F3544     763/1159       37:26       10:30     1:44:52   13:27     1:23:35
4155  Hugh Quimby            M6574      103/223       40:40       12:49     1:43:54   13:28     1:23:35
4156  Vivianna Bendixson     F3544     764/1159       40:58       14:38     1:44:06   13:28     1:23:36
4157  Margie Werly           F5564      310/868       44:20       12:10     3:04:13   13:29     1:23:41
4158  Jennifer Berk          F3544     765/1159       43:11       14:25     1:46:08   13:29     1:23:42
4159  Natalie Welch          F5564      311/868       41:50       13:15     1:25:35   13:29     1:23:44
4160  Korrie Smith           F4554     608/1191       39:34       15:53     1:44:56   13:29     1:23:45
4161  Brianne Shumway        F2534      491/738       39:32       13:35     3:03:52   13:29     1:23:45
4162  Christine Cassara      F4554     609/1191       43:01       13:00     1:25:36   13:29     1:23:46
4163  Lanie Allred           F4554     610/1191       39:17       13:14     2:44:19   13:29     1:23:47
4164  Holly Yoders           F5564      312/868       39:16       13:14     2:44:19   13:29     1:23:47
4165  Brig Pryor             M4554      504/731       41:23       13:08     2:24:53   13:30     1:23:48
4166  Bill Mooney            M80UP          2/7       40:39       14:43     2:24:09   13:30     1:23:48
4167  Stephen Walker         M4554      505/731       38:02       12:12     3:03:50   13:30     1:23:49
4168  David Tillman          M4554      506/731       43:00       14:09     1:24:13   13:30     1:23:50
4169  Margaret Lausberg      F2534      492/738       42:46       13:33     2:25:05   13:30     1:23:51
4170  Marilyn Ward           F6574       60/236       44:42       12:51     2:45:21   13:30     1:23:51
4171  Mitch Rymanowski       M5564      332/588       40:13       12:51     3:04:10   13:30     1:23:52
4172  John Crapper           M5564      333/588       41:06       12:29     2:24:29   13:30     1:23:52
4173  Judy Somers            F4554     611/1191       41:49       13:30     1:25:33   13:30     1:23:52
4174  Caroline Renew         F3544     766/1159       40:03       12:46     3:04:02   13:31     1:23:58
4175  Mary Beth Brink        F5564      313/868       42:54       12:43     2:06:11   13:31     1:23:58
4176  Ronald Justice         M3544      511/639       44:31       12:21     1:26:39   13:31     1:23:59
4177  Patrick Noon           M4554      507/731       43:35       13:20     3:04:48   13:31     1:23:59
4178  Charles Carroll        M4554      508/731       42:25       13:13     1:44:19   13:31     1:23:59
4179  Lizmelia Ortiz Pabon   F3544     767/1159       42:17       14:34     1:24:16   13:31     1:23:59
4180  Jessica Carroll        F3544     768/1159       42:44       12:56     1:45:16   13:31     1:23:59
4181  Curtis Mayne           M4554      509/731       41:22       12:59     2:46:14   13:32     1:24:00
4182  Deborah Aveyard        F4554     612/1191       43:17       12:54     3:04:32   13:32     1:24:01
4183  Michael Mullen         M2534      310/397       40:49       13:24     1:27:34   13:32     1:24:02
4184  Megan Mullen           F2534      493/738       41:05       13:41     1:27:35   13:32     1:24:02
4185  Marsha Mullen          F5564      314/868       41:05       13:41     1:27:35   13:32     1:24:02
4186  Mike Mullen            M5564      334/588       41:05       13:42     1:27:35   13:32     1:24:03
4187  Kazuko Neely           F4554     613/1191       41:46       13:25     2:44:34   13:32     1:24:03
4188  Meredith Seeley        F3544     769/1159       40:27       12:47     2:45:08   13:32     1:24:03
4189  Nicole Leontsinis      F4554     614/1191       41:09       12:48     2:45:07   13:32     1:24:03
4190  Kristy Chase Tozer     F4554     615/1191       41:25       12:50     2:45:07   13:32     1:24:04
4191  Katy Finch             F2534      494/738       42:52       11:46     2:25:43   13:32     1:24:04
4192  Elizabeth Swiger       F2534      495/738       42:51       11:34     2:25:43   13:32     1:24:04
4193  Scott Weber            M4554      510/731       40:33       15:00     2:45:15   13:32     1:24:05
4194  Joe Payne              M4554      511/731       42:26       13:04     1:44:43   13:32     1:24:06
4195  Reema Simon            F2534      496/738       42:38       12:54     2:45:03   13:33     1:24:06
4196  Laura Maes             F4554     616/1191       38:44       16:25     2:26:02   13:33     1:24:07
4197  Martie Brooker         F5564      315/868       41:31       14:29     2:25:24   13:33     1:24:08
4198  Gina Woodruff          F2534      497/738       35:41       14:37     1:28:16   13:33     1:24:08
4199  Samantha Hynes         F2534      498/738       41:03       13:04     2:24:50   13:33     1:24:09
4200  Richard Maes           M3544      512/639       38:44       16:46     2:26:01   13:33     1:24:09
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4201  Shannon Ostojic        F3544     770/1159       39:54       13:03     3:04:23   13:33     1:24:11
4202  Emilia Augello         F3544     771/1159       42:06       14:18     1:45:18   13:33     1:24:11
4203  Lindsey Blair          F3544     772/1159       39:54       13:02     3:04:23   13:33     1:24:11
4204  Lynn Heupel            F5564      316/868       41:10       11:40     2:25:25   13:33     1:24:11
4205  Dave Heupel            M5564      335/588       41:11       11:40     2:25:25   13:33     1:24:11
4206  Travis English         M2534      311/397       42:01       12:50     2:06:21   13:33     1:24:12
4207  Charmion Breeding      F2534      499/738       41:56       13:22     2:46:27   13:33     1:24:12
4208  Lina Castro            F4554     617/1191       42:16       13:24     1:44:58   13:33     1:24:12
4209  Michael Berg           M3544      513/639       41:56       13:25     2:46:26   13:33     1:24:12
4210  Tim Brennan            M5564      336/588       36:25       11:49     1:45:01   13:34     1:24:13
4211  Jose Burgos            M4554      512/731       42:22       13:31     1:44:58   13:34     1:24:13
4212  Catherine Ratcliffe    F3544     773/1159       42:45       13:59     2:06:03   13:34     1:24:14
4213  Donna Johns            F4554     618/1191       41:45       14:18     1:24:28   13:34     1:24:14
4214  Katie Koerber          F2534      500/738       42:48       12:58     2:45:16   13:34     1:24:15
4215  Jay Williams           M5564      337/588       41:13       12:19     2:24:58   13:34     1:24:16
4216  Diana Scarpa           F3544     774/1159       41:13       12:45     2:06:26   13:34     1:24:16
4217  Joseph Scarpa          M5564      338/588       39:46        9:43     2:06:26   13:34     1:24:17
4218  Laura Baum             F3544     775/1159       40:55       13:56     3:05:31   13:34     1:24:18
4219  Jenna Gammon           F3544     776/1159       42:38       12:46     3:04:40   13:34     1:24:18
4220  Tauhiyyah Beckley      F2534      501/738       41:52       13:42     1:24:20   13:35     1:24:20
4221  Susan Corral           F3544     777/1159       43:28       12:20     1:45:13   13:35     1:24:21
4222  Dominique Pagnozzi     F2534      502/738       40:41       14:14     3:04:44   13:35     1:24:21
4223  Paul Demko             M7579        11/29       42:57       13:00     1:45:10   13:35     1:24:22
4224  Linda Nguyen           F3544     778/1159       42:23       14:32     2:04:52   13:35     1:24:22
4225  Tom Tran               M3544      514/639       42:23       14:35     2:04:53   13:35     1:24:22
4226  Doreen Swan            F5564      317/868       42:41       13:48     1:44:29   13:35     1:24:24
4227  Donald Pare            M6574      104/223       42:56       12:14     2:24:27   13:35     1:24:25
4228  Susie Moncrief         F80UP          1/5       43:06       12:45     2:25:53   13:36     1:24:25
4229  Julie Land             F5564      318/868       42:18       12:19     1:45:28   13:36     1:24:26
4230  Susan Eckhardt         F3544     779/1159       43:19       12:53     2:05:30   13:36     1:24:26
4231  Dara Makusij           F3544     780/1159       45:24       13:31     1:24:34   13:36     1:24:26
4232  Cory Adams             M6574      105/223       43:37       12:04     1:44:50   13:36     1:24:30
4233  Joshua Ross            M1624       77/104       43:33       14:09     1:25:49   13:36     1:24:31
4234  Eleanor Amidon         F6574       61/236       36:48       11:47     1:45:20   13:36     1:24:31
4235  Hunter Williams        M4554      513/731       39:50       14:00     1:27:34   13:37     1:24:31
4236  Christopher Simons     M4554      514/731       43:10       13:21     2:44:44   13:37     1:24:31
4237  Andrea Wigert          F3544     781/1159       46:21       12:35     1:28:18   13:37     1:24:32
4238  Katherine Estigarribia F3544     782/1159       44:56       12:23     1:25:58   13:37     1:24:32
4239  Norma Brennan          F5564      319/868       36:37       11:49     1:45:20   13:37     1:24:32
4240  Doug Elliott           M5564      339/588       43:25       13:23     1:47:06   13:37     1:24:32
4241  Kristen Alfriend       F3544     783/1159       40:30       13:44     3:05:51   13:37     1:24:32
4242  Cheryl Acks            F3544     784/1159       39:40       14:42     2:05:02   13:37     1:24:32
4243  Mario Portillo         M4554      515/731       41:13       13:34     2:46:19   13:37     1:24:33
4244  Maria Portillo         F2534      503/738       41:17       13:36     2:46:19   13:37     1:24:33
4245  Jessica Walker         F2534      504/738       44:45       12:32     1:26:48   13:37     1:24:33
4246  Anita L Colvin         F5564      320/868       43:05       13:09     2:44:41   13:37     1:24:34
4247  Yesica Torres          F2534      505/738       40:09       17:16     2:45:28   13:37     1:24:34
4248  Erica Hurtado          F2534      506/738       38:34       17:17     2:45:28   13:37     1:24:34
4249  Harry Ekonomou         M4554      516/731       42:04       13:52     2:46:38   13:37     1:24:35
4250  Jennifer Neeley        F4554     619/1191       42:02       13:51     2:46:39   13:37     1:24:35
4251  Michael Loux           M4554      517/731       41:27       13:42     2:45:37   13:37     1:24:35
4252  Nichole Loux           F4554     620/1191       41:28       13:48     2:45:37   13:37     1:24:35
4253  Laurie Meyer           F5564      321/868       41:03       13:48     1:27:31   13:37     1:24:36
4254  Lorna Bernstein        F6574       62/236       44:07       13:16     1:47:20   13:37     1:24:36
4255  Bonnie Lanners         F5564      322/868       42:20       14:07     2:04:43   13:37     1:24:36
4256  Lance Cowieson         M5564      340/588       41:03       13:50     1:27:32   13:37     1:24:37
4257  Emilyvette Degaetano   F3544     785/1159       42:57       13:24     2:46:49   13:37     1:24:37
4258  Danielle Leishman      F4554     621/1191       44:03       12:44     2:24:51   13:38     1:24:37
4259  Kelsey Grimmer         F2534      507/738       42:31       13:59     2:25:21   13:38     1:24:38
4260  Tonia Singha           F3544     786/1159       40:37       12:55     2:45:38   13:38     1:24:38
4261  Tabatha Davis          F2534      508/738       44:54       12:23     1:26:05   13:38     1:24:38
4262  Brandon Hilton         M2534      312/397       42:32       14:00     2:25:22   13:38     1:24:39
4263  Stacie Marlin          F4554     622/1191       41:43       13:33     2:25:22   13:38     1:24:41
4264  Victoria Merriam       F2534      509/738       41:25       13:57     1:26:59   13:38     1:24:42
4265  Jacqueline Bankovic    F5564      323/868       43:08       12:14     1:46:02   13:38     1:24:42
4266  Salma Elsabbagh        F5564      324/868       42:06       14:31     3:06:11   13:39     1:24:45
4267  Anh Ma                 F4554     623/1191       41:15       16:14     2:46:41   13:39     1:24:46
4268  Son Mai                M4554      518/731       40:24       17:08     2:46:41   13:39     1:24:46
4269  Adriana Dothe          F1624       80/142       40:07       14:39     2:45:11   13:39     1:24:46
4270  Tyler Stewart          M1624       78/104       40:04       14:39     2:45:11   13:39     1:24:47
4271  Carol Douglas          F5564      325/868       42:32       12:34     2:24:53   13:39     1:24:48
4272  Marielle Lawrence      F4554     624/1191       42:07       12:15     2:06:14   13:39     1:24:49
4273  Wendy Veasey           F4554     625/1191       44:57       12:22     1:26:15   13:39     1:24:49
4274  Christopher Young      M5564      341/588       41:02       14:33     1:26:40   13:39     1:24:49
4275  Catherine Mills        F1624       81/142       39:01       13:22     1:25:51   13:39     1:24:49
4276  Jeffery Dailey         M4554      519/731       42:11       14:34     2:25:44   13:40     1:24:51
4277  Jeannette Montilla     F2534      510/738       39:07       17:29     1:46:24   13:40     1:24:51
4278  Fritz Jost             M5564      342/588       43:26       15:07     2:07:13   13:40     1:24:51
4279  Cleide Jost            F4554     626/1191       43:27       15:07     2:07:13   13:40     1:24:52
4280  Matthew Doyle          M2534      313/397       44:14       15:19     1:27:48   13:40     1:24:52
4281  Katie MacKenzie        F2534      511/738       45:50       17:30     2:26:23   13:40     1:24:53
4282  Lindsey Meyer          F2534      512/738       44:12       15:19     1:27:48   13:40     1:24:53
4283  Steven Meyer           M5564      343/588       44:30       13:54     1:27:48   13:40     1:24:53
4284  Doug Clark             M3544      515/639       37:26       12:09     1:28:38   13:40     1:24:55
4285  Ben Bateman            M3544      516/639       38:39       12:32     1:28:38   13:40     1:24:55
4286  Katherine Rankin       F1624       82/142       41:33       13:23     1:28:47   13:40     1:24:56
4287  Amy Nissen             F3544     787/1159       42:05       14:02     3:06:13   13:41     1:24:56
4288  Megan McCabe           F2534      513/738       44:11       12:22     1:45:03   13:41     1:24:57
4289  Sarah Gibson           F2534      514/738       54:47        8:49     2:24:57   13:41     1:24:57
4290  Paul Rankin            M2534      314/397       41:31       13:21     1:28:46   13:41     1:24:57
4291  Devan Davis            F2534      515/738       44:11       12:22     1:45:04   13:41     1:24:57
4292  Amanda Griffith        F3544     788/1159       37:27       12:10     1:28:39   13:41     1:24:57
4293  Heather Cherepkai      F3544     789/1159       42:23       14:09     3:06:06   13:41     1:24:57
4294  Sarah Hoerber          F3544     790/1159       42:21       14:11     3:06:06   13:41     1:24:58
4295  Natalie Moore          F1624       83/142       37:00       19:36     2:46:42   13:41     1:24:59
4296  Heidi Shaw             F4554     627/1191       43:35       13:30     1:25:27   13:41     1:24:59
4297  Amy Homitz             F4554     628/1191       41:28       13:26     1:26:17   13:41     1:25:01
4298  Pamela McLeod          F4554     629/1191       41:31       13:34     2:25:35   13:41     1:25:02
4299  Suzy Bateman           F3544     791/1159       38:39       12:31     1:28:47   13:42     1:25:03
4300  Linda Stanell          F4554     630/1191       41:30       13:34     2:25:37   13:42     1:25:03
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4301  Lila McCarty           F5564      326/868       42:21       14:10     2:45:08   13:42     1:25:04
4302  Janelle Forystek       F2534      516/738       42:56       14:47     1:26:42   13:42     1:25:06
4303  Rodrigo Reyna          M1624       79/104       43:01       11:59     1:46:49   13:42     1:25:06
4304  Tyler Beckman          M2534      315/397       42:55       14:50     1:26:43   13:42     1:25:07
4305  Leane Mangold          F4554     631/1191       40:44       13:57     1:25:20   13:42     1:25:07
4306  Kimberly Townsend      F4554     632/1191       45:45       12:51     1:26:32   13:43     1:25:08
4307  Jay Medlock            M5564      344/588       42:25       13:04     3:05:22   13:43     1:25:09
4308  Marcus Wilson          M4554      520/731       42:32       13:27     2:07:35   13:43     1:25:10
4309  Patty Medlock          F5564      327/868       42:25       13:07     3:05:22   13:43     1:25:10
4310  Rick Moyer             M5564      345/588       38:17       13:53     1:45:55   13:43     1:25:11
4311  Angela Campbell        F4554     633/1191       41:53       13:16     2:45:54   13:43     1:25:11
4312  Ann-Marie Patton       F5564      328/868       43:28       13:10     1:46:42   13:43     1:25:12
4313  Jackie Hartley         F5564      329/868       43:25       14:16     2:46:57   13:43     1:25:13
4314  Barbara Wagner         F5564      330/868       42:36       15:04     3:05:12   13:43     1:25:13
4315  Nelli Kieffer          F5564      331/868       43:04       13:49     2:07:41   13:43     1:25:13
4316  Victoria Day           F3544     792/1159       44:01       14:11     1:46:31   13:43     1:25:13
4317  Cheryl Costello        F4554     634/1191       41:03       12:49     1:28:45   13:43     1:25:14
4318  Joseph Costello        M5564      346/588       41:03       12:48     1:28:45   13:43     1:25:14
4319  Matthew Benoit         M2534      316/397       46:23       11:06     2:06:09   13:43     1:25:14
4320  Travis Day             M3544      517/639       29:04       27:36     1:46:31   13:43     1:25:14
4321  Karen White            F4554     635/1191       41:23       14:08     3:05:50   13:43     1:25:14
4322  Linda Macon            F6574       63/236       42:55       13:13     2:26:03   13:44     1:25:15
4323  Deborah Howerin        F4554     636/1191       41:34       13:47     1:28:50   13:44     1:25:16
4324  Joy Hohimer            F5564      332/868       43:22       14:59     1:27:18   13:44     1:25:18
4325  Darin Anderson         M4554      521/731       43:43       14:37     3:06:17   13:44     1:25:20
4326  James Witmer           M5564      347/588       42:48       13:28     3:06:49   13:44     1:25:20
4327  Tommy McKeon           M6574      106/223       41:01       15:19     3:10:26   13:44     1:25:20
4328  Jeremy Hutson          M4554      522/731       37:53       10:42     1:46:20   13:46     1:25:28
4329  Ami Kanaby             F4554     637/1191       37:52       10:43     1:46:20   13:46     1:25:28
4330  Nancy Chan             F2534      517/738       42:22       13:28     1:27:07   13:46     1:25:29
4331  Ellen McClellan        F6574       64/236       41:52       12:57     2:06:11   13:46     1:25:30
4332  Brian Janek            M2534      317/397       42:08       13:44     2:06:07   13:46     1:25:30
4333  Marlene Carroll        F3544     793/1159       35:38       20:29     2:46:30   13:46     1:25:30
4334  Katheryn Black         F3544     794/1159       41:08       15:35     2:46:30   13:46     1:25:30
4335  Danna McCatty          F3544     795/1159       40:20       16:07     1:46:55   13:46     1:25:30
4336  Christine Payrot       F3544     796/1159       40:55       14:06     2:27:01   13:46     1:25:30
4337  Michael Richards       M4554      523/731       42:06       13:20     1:27:30   13:46     1:25:32
4338  Katie Ristorcelli      F3544     797/1159       42:00       12:51     1:28:04   13:47     1:25:33
4339  Emma Darke             F4554     638/1191       43:26       12:46     1:27:42   13:47     1:25:34
4340  Allison Rekow          F3544     798/1159       44:25       13:04     1:46:03   13:47     1:25:34
4341  Anitra Luckie          F4554     639/1191       41:59       14:01     2:25:39   13:47     1:25:35
4342  Rachelle Wollke        F3544     799/1159       42:47       13:44     1:28:47   13:47     1:25:36
4343  Patrick Alesandrini    M5564      348/588       41:57       14:54     1:46:38   13:47     1:25:37
4344  Shirley Wheeler        F6574       65/236       44:04       12:21     1:27:34   13:47     1:25:37
4345  Mary Alesandrini       F5564      333/868       42:02       14:55     1:46:38   13:47     1:25:38
4346  Susan Inderbitzin      F6574       66/236       44:04       12:22     1:27:34   13:47     1:25:38
4347  Chris Tobin            M2534      318/397       44:31       12:32     2:06:17   13:47     1:25:39
4348  Yvonne McKenna         F4554     640/1191       36:11        9:49     1:26:58   13:48     1:25:40
4349  Delayne Sorrells       F4554     641/1191       43:05       13:48     3:07:10   13:48     1:25:42
4350  George Spantidakis     M4554      524/731       39:45       16:42     2:46:08   13:48     1:25:43
4351  Eileen McDonald        F5564      334/868       43:32       14:28     2:26:18   13:48     1:25:43
4352  Henry Herrera          M3544      518/639       39:33       13:19     2:27:02   13:48     1:25:43
4353  Caitlin McLemore       F2534      518/738       43:41       13:08     2:47:16   13:48     1:25:45
4354  Gary Clause            M6574      107/223       43:41       13:08     2:47:16   13:48     1:25:45
4355  Piper Williams         F1624       84/142       40:27       14:21     1:46:04   13:49     1:25:46
4356  Chrystal Williams      F4554     642/1191       40:26       14:20     1:46:04   13:49     1:25:46
4357  Pam Brewer             F5564      335/868       44:32       13:05     1:29:31   13:49     1:25:47
4358  Caren Katz             F4554     643/1191       42:34       16:56     2:26:29   13:49     1:25:48
4359  Cory Wilcox            M3544      519/639       43:34       12:59     1:47:30   13:49     1:25:48
4360  Karen Schilit          F5564      336/868       41:57       15:37     2:06:16   13:49     1:25:52
4361  Vicki Annon            F4554     644/1191       41:37       14:25     1:46:25   13:50     1:25:53
4362  Heather Stahl          F4554     645/1191       42:38       13:05     2:47:41   13:50     1:25:58
4363  Martine Caraballo      F4554     646/1191       39:41       16:43     2:46:24   13:51     1:25:59
4364  Jennifer Kosec         F3544     800/1159       42:17       14:13     2:46:22   13:51     1:26:00
4365  Rachael Dougherty      F2534      519/738       44:20       12:34     1:29:37   13:51     1:26:01
4366  David Miller           M3544      520/639       41:19       14:22     2:47:31   13:51     1:26:01
4367  Ildiko Rozsa           F4554     647/1191       43:57       14:12     1:47:33   13:51     1:26:01
4368  Melissa Woodard        F3544     801/1159       40:21       16:05     1:47:27   13:51     1:26:01
4369  Molly Briggs           F4554     648/1191       43:58       14:12     1:47:33   13:51     1:26:02
4370  Gene Davis             M6574      108/223       44:12       13:43     1:27:37   13:51     1:26:02
4371  Charissa Restor        F3544     802/1159       43:51       13:44     1:27:54   13:51     1:26:03
4372  Peter Abreut           M3544      521/639       42:23       14:59     2:26:32   13:51     1:26:03
4373  Christine Traina       F4554     649/1191       42:22       15:00     2:26:32   13:51     1:26:03
4374  Jennifer Abreut        F3544     803/1159       42:23       14:59     2:26:32   13:51     1:26:04
4375  Rick Ladimir           M3544      522/639       40:46       14:36     2:47:51   13:52     1:26:05
4376  Barb Ladimir           F3544     804/1159       40:46       14:36     2:47:50   13:52     1:26:05
4377  Charlene Ng Tang       F4554     650/1191       42:38       13:34     1:26:12   13:52     1:26:05
4378  Elaine Miller          F4554     651/1191       42:11       14:03     2:07:19   13:52     1:26:05
4379  Rebecca Davis          F3544     805/1159       41:52       14:12     1:46:38   13:52     1:26:06
4380  Dexter Brown           M4554      525/731       41:23       13:37     2:27:27   13:52     1:26:07
4381  Michael Yoders         M4554      526/731       42:28       13:30     1:47:59   13:52     1:26:09
4382  Erick Toro             M4554      527/731       42:19       15:02     1:26:56   13:52     1:26:10
4383  Susanne White          F4554     652/1191       43:51       12:20     1:26:47   13:52     1:26:10
4384  Michael Sellers        M5564      349/588       43:41       13:30     1:27:08   13:53     1:26:11
4385  Kenneth Burke          M5564      350/588       43:40       15:36     3:06:14   13:53     1:26:12
4386  Lisa Olesen            F3544     806/1159       44:12       15:29     2:26:41   13:53     1:26:13
4387  Mardio Nealey          M4554      528/731       44:10       15:30     2:26:41   13:53     1:26:13
4388  Jennifer Tennant       F3544     807/1159       42:11       12:40     1:46:33   13:53     1:26:14
4389  Tara Mattiacci         F4554     653/1191       41:45       13:59     3:07:26   13:53     1:26:14
4390  Steffi Sellers         F4554     654/1191       43:45       12:43     1:27:08   13:53     1:26:14
4391  Kyle Harrington        F4554     655/1191       44:53       12:24     1:48:19   13:53     1:26:15
4392  Andrea Hawk            F4554     656/1191       44:45       13:58     1:28:07   13:53     1:26:16
4393  Patty Veesaert Auger   F6574       67/236       44:17       13:00     2:08:19   13:54     1:26:17
4394  Cristina Blanco        F2534      520/738       50:40       13:10     1:29:37   13:54     1:26:17
4395  Patrice Hubbard        F4554     657/1191       44:45       13:57     1:28:07   13:54     1:26:17
4396  Lori Bolan             F6574       68/236       42:54       12:21     1:46:25   13:54     1:26:17
4397  Kali Alleman           F1624       85/142       43:41       11:20     2:07:18   13:54     1:26:17
4398  Karen Randall          F5564      337/868       41:29       13:19     2:08:12   13:54     1:26:18
4399  Lynn Mulder            M5564      351/588       44:17       14:09     3:06:25   13:54     1:26:18
4400  Daniel Murphy          M5564      352/588       42:52       10:46     1:29:32   13:54     1:26:18
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4401  Teresa Alleman         F4554     658/1191       43:42       11:20     2:07:18   13:54     1:26:18
4402  Ulyee Choe             M3544      523/639       40:11       15:13     2:27:32   13:54     1:26:19
4403  Marshall Gross         M3544      524/639       43:03       15:04     1:27:13   13:54     1:26:20
4404  Geeta West             F6574       69/236       42:44       15:19     2:07:11   13:54     1:26:21
4405  Jeremy Small           M4554      529/731       43:34       14:30     2:08:26   13:54     1:26:21
4406  Misty Parker           F3544     808/1159       43:36       14:31     2:08:26   13:54     1:26:21
4407  Candace Headrick       F2534      521/738       36:55       18:02     2:26:36   13:54     1:26:22
4408  Laurene Vogel          F5564      338/868       41:55       14:26     1:47:07   13:54     1:26:22
4409  E A Joyner             F3544     809/1159       43:05       15:11     1:27:13   13:54     1:26:22
4410  Steven Smith           M2534      319/397       43:15       15:09     2:47:21   13:55     1:26:24
4411  Zoey Smith             F2534      522/738       43:16       15:10     2:47:21   13:55     1:26:24
4412  Michelle Yankauckas    F5564      339/868       43:51       12:46     2:27:22   13:55     1:26:25
4413  Christina Stanley      F4554     659/1191       42:51       13:40     1:29:50   13:55     1:26:26
4414  Michael Cimino         M6574      109/223       47:56       13:14     1:48:05   13:55     1:26:26
4415  Jamie Miller           F3544     810/1159       40:28       16:49     2:26:44   13:55     1:26:26
4416  Anjani Gupta           M4554      530/731       44:57       13:31     2:48:14   13:55     1:26:26
4417  Kelly Nixon            F4554     660/1191       44:14       14:37     2:07:34   13:55     1:26:27
4418  Rhonda Westphal        F5564      340/868       40:14       13:01     2:48:32   13:56     1:26:31
4419  George Banks           M3544      525/639       45:33       14:11     2:47:01   13:56     1:26:31
4420  Mary Bell              F5564      341/868       43:04       13:02     1:27:52   13:56     1:26:32
4421  Jessica Cahill         F2534      523/738       43:34       12:52     1:29:59   13:56     1:26:34
4422  Clifford Holensworth   M5564      353/588       41:15       13:49     2:07:50   13:56     1:26:34
4423  Jaimie Frank           F3544     811/1159       41:38       15:05     2:08:46   13:57     1:26:36
4424  Julia Edel             F2534      524/738       39:22       14:02     2:46:52   13:57     1:26:36
4425  Kerrie Glaser          F3544     812/1159       43:19       13:58     2:46:38   13:57     1:26:36
4426  Jane Schmieg           F2534      525/738       39:20       14:02     2:46:52   13:57     1:26:36
4427  Mark Hall              M6574      110/223       45:20       12:48     2:08:00   13:57     1:26:37
4428  Brenda Harteau         F4554     661/1191       42:05       14:41     2:07:33   13:57     1:26:38
4429  Janee Harteau          F5564      342/868       42:03       14:42     2:07:33   13:57     1:26:38
4430  Bryan Cain             M3544      526/639       43:21       13:58     2:46:38   13:57     1:26:38
4431  Jeannine Thompson      F5564      343/868       43:33       13:14     3:06:37   13:57     1:26:38
4432  Becky Yutzy            F4554     662/1191       43:16       15:29     2:27:05   13:57     1:26:38
4433  Shelby Shamas          F4554     663/1191       41:19       14:30     1:48:29   13:57     1:26:39
4434  Mary Bonk              F5564      344/868       41:20       14:30     1:48:29   13:57     1:26:39
4435  Yoko Moore             F5564      345/868       42:15       16:08     2:07:18   13:57     1:26:39
4436  Nancy McIntire         F4554     664/1191       41:39       14:03     3:07:52   13:57     1:26:40
4437  Katlyn Stoneburner     F2534      526/738       46:21       13:11     1:27:55   13:57     1:26:41
4438  Jolene Ahlschwede      F6574       70/236       41:20       16:05     2:27:36   13:57     1:26:41
4439  Megumi Frenz           F4554     665/1191       41:10       16:08     2:07:18   13:57     1:26:41
4440  Jami Yost              F4554     666/1191       41:20       15:50     2:27:36   13:58     1:26:41
4441  Alicia Wallace         F2534      527/738       43:04       13:32     1:48:31   13:58     1:26:42
4442  Susan Krueger          F3544     813/1159       46:19       12:08     2:07:00   13:58     1:26:42
4443  Chris Wallace          M3544      527/639       43:05       13:30     1:48:31   13:58     1:26:42
4444  Robert Madaras         M6574      111/223       43:58       12:50     1:47:52   13:58     1:26:43
4445  Michael Lockhard       M4554      531/731       42:00       13:43     1:30:05   13:58     1:26:43
4446  Michael Yacoviello     M4554      532/731       42:39       14:09     2:48:38   13:58     1:26:44
4447  Taylor Lockhard        F2534      528/738       42:02       13:44     1:30:06   13:58     1:26:44
4448  Heather Yacoviello     F4554     667/1191       42:45       14:06     2:48:39   13:58     1:26:44
4449  Katie Patterson        F2534      529/738       41:35       13:55     2:47:41   13:58     1:26:46
4450  Scott Nelson           M3544      528/639       36:34       20:12     3:08:20   13:58     1:26:46
4451  Janine Conley          F3544     814/1159       39:07       17:18     1:48:23   13:59     1:26:48
4452  Rachael Goetsch        F2534      530/738       40:06       15:01     3:07:03   13:59     1:26:49
4453  Scott Irwin            M4554      533/731       47:20       12:21     1:27:07   13:59     1:26:50
4454  Jodi Perry             F5564      346/868       44:09       13:50     1:47:10   13:59     1:26:52
4455  Kaycee Heiss           F2534      531/738       44:11       13:50     1:47:09   13:59     1:26:52
4456  Michael Griggs         M4554      534/731       44:20       12:53     1:29:35   13:59     1:26:53
4457  Ruth James             F4554     668/1191       42:23       14:49     1:27:10   14:00     1:26:54
4458  Elizabeth Price        F2534      532/738       41:00       13:29     2:47:28   14:00     1:26:54
4459  Robert Price           M3544      529/639       41:03       13:37     2:47:28   14:00     1:26:55
4460  Ashley Call            F3544     815/1159       46:27       12:09     3:07:40   14:00     1:26:55
4461  Alfio Leone            M3544      530/639       40:58       14:04     3:08:01   14:00     1:26:56
4462  Brittany Capra         F2534      533/738       45:11       13:09     2:08:51   14:00     1:26:56
4463  Jessica Leone          F3544     816/1159       40:58       14:04     3:08:01   14:00     1:26:56
4464  Mark Brink             M6574      112/223       43:56       13:20     2:09:11   14:00     1:26:58
4465  Susan Rehder           F4554     669/1191       46:24       12:52     1:28:44   14:01     1:27:00
4466  Sam Balash             M6574      113/223       43:12       14:01     1:47:47   14:01     1:27:01
4467  Regina Cavanaugh       F6574       71/236       43:12       14:02     1:47:47   14:01     1:27:01
4468  Kimberly Doss          F2534      534/738       43:57       14:33     2:07:55   14:01     1:27:01
4469  Ocea Wynn              F4554     670/1191       44:21       12:40     1:48:15   14:01     1:27:03
4470  Kim Breslin            F5564      347/868       45:17       13:43     1:31:00   14:01     1:27:05
4471  Jaclyn Boyle           F3544     817/1159       42:33       14:34     2:49:06   14:02     1:27:07
4472  Mark Hill              M6574      114/223       45:17       12:50     2:08:31   14:02     1:27:08
4473  Allyson Smith          F3544     818/1159       43:22       14:17     2:27:34   14:02     1:27:08
4474  Kimberly Gaesser       F2534      535/738       40:28       15:18     2:27:24   14:02     1:27:08
4475  Jullia Gaesser         F1624       86/142       40:27       15:16     2:27:25   14:02     1:27:09
4476  Samantha Bellar        F2534      536/738       38:26       12:02     1:49:24   14:02     1:27:11
4477  Glen Richardson        M5564      354/588       41:36       12:46     2:27:39   14:02     1:27:11
4478  Anna Kate Mackle       F4554     671/1191       39:03       14:54     2:47:11   14:02     1:27:11
4479  Tyler Crosby           M2534      320/397       44:10       15:49     2:28:27   14:02     1:27:12
4480  Cathy Henry            F5564      348/868       42:32       13:35     2:28:23   14:02     1:27:12
4481  Brittany Kaufmann      F2534      537/738       44:05       13:27     1:47:23   14:03     1:27:15
4482  Mike Mullaney          M5564      355/588       40:10       13:10     1:28:20   14:03     1:27:16
4483  Rose Sinclair          F3544     819/1159       40:11       13:09     1:28:20   14:03     1:27:16
4484  Sonja Additon          F5564      349/868       45:53       15:00     2:09:41   14:03     1:27:17
4485  Mary MacKay            F4554     672/1191       42:56       14:05     1:27:25   14:04     1:27:20
4486  Karen Wacker           F4554     673/1191       44:44       12:11     2:08:10   14:04     1:27:20
4487  Stacy Orloff           F5564      350/868       41:58       14:42     2:28:31   14:04     1:27:21
4488  Abbey Gaboriault       F2534      538/738       44:41       12:08     2:08:10   14:04     1:27:21
4489  Cheryl Lewis           F5564      351/868       42:39       13:45     2:08:24   14:04     1:27:21
4490  Dana Krueger           F5564      352/868       42:51       16:04     2:07:40   14:04     1:27:22
4491  Tiffany Alston         F2534      539/738       43:03       15:51     1:28:55   14:04     1:27:22
4492  Callie Krueger         F2534      540/738       42:50       16:04     2:07:39   14:04     1:27:22
4493  Skylar Monteiro        M3544      531/639       36:37       13:47     1:49:24   14:04     1:27:24
4494  Tammy Rife             F4554     674/1191       42:03       13:40     1:48:21   14:04     1:27:25
4495  Sara Miller            F2534      541/738       42:47       14:39     1:49:16   14:05     1:27:26
4496  Zachary Boe            M2534      321/397       46:21       12:44     2:27:49   14:05     1:27:29
4497  Salwa Rasheed          F2534      542/738       44:05       15:14     1:49:26   14:06     1:27:31
4498  Radica Madhosingh      F6574       72/236       43:45       13:30     1:28:21   14:06     1:27:32
4499  Maggie Harris          F5564      353/868       47:06       13:43     1:49:05   14:06     1:27:32
4500  Robbin Sayre           F5564      354/868       47:05       13:41     1:49:05   14:06     1:27:33
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4501  Kelli Taylor           F5564      355/868       47:04       13:42     1:49:05   14:06     1:27:33
4502  Maryellen Eddy         F5564      356/868       44:44       14:10     1:48:20   14:06     1:27:33
4503  Rob Salisbury          M3544      532/639       44:30       13:32     2:28:53   14:06     1:27:33
4504  Kathy Heckerman        F5564      357/868       45:55       13:44     1:29:14   14:06     1:27:33
4505  Christine Salisbury    F3544     820/1159       44:32       13:30     2:28:53   14:06     1:27:33
4506  Hannah Joslyn          F1624       87/142       41:56       15:00     2:49:16   14:06     1:27:34
4507  Eduardo Sanchez        M3544      533/639       44:46       13:14     3:08:39   14:06     1:27:36
4508  Lisa Glover-Henderson  F4554     675/1191       44:16       14:07     2:49:11   14:06     1:27:37
4509  Annette Kaplan         F6574       73/236       45:27       15:05     2:49:13   14:06     1:27:37
4510  Anna Ryan              F4554     676/1191       44:34       15:32     2:48:03   14:06     1:27:37
4511  Cara Burt              F3544     821/1159       41:53       14:18     2:49:48   14:07     1:27:39
4512  William Burt           M3544      534/639       41:43       14:29     2:49:48   14:07     1:27:39
4513  Christopher Smith      M2534      322/397       37:47       24:34     2:09:13   14:07     1:27:39
4514  David Bagg             M3544      535/639       44:31       13:39     2:29:03   14:07     1:27:40
4515  Becky Ecung            F2534      543/738       41:06       15:34     2:29:23   14:07     1:27:40
4516  Samantha Seebeck       F2534      544/738       41:06       15:36     2:29:23   14:07     1:27:40
4517  Jaime Snapp            F3544     822/1159       42:53       13:56     1:27:41   14:07     1:27:41
4518  Erin Obrien            F3544     823/1159       42:15       14:31     1:48:37   14:07     1:27:42
4519  Lisa Haferkamp         F4554     677/1191       44:46       13:05     1:31:25   14:07     1:27:42
4520  Ed Turos               M5564      356/588       42:44       13:23     1:29:43   14:07     1:27:43
4521  Elena Leombruno        F5564      358/868       42:57       13:26     1:48:14   14:08     1:27:44
4522  Tammy Klinkoski        F5564      359/868       43:16       15:06     1:28:57   14:08     1:27:45
4523  Carly Stillwell        F2534      545/738       43:18       13:19     2:28:43   14:08     1:27:47
4524  Cristi Bailey          F3544     824/1159       44:25       13:50     2:48:10   14:08     1:27:47
4525  Caitlin Carlson        F2534      546/738       44:45       15:31     3:08:06   14:08     1:27:47
4526  Dawn Carlson           F5564      360/868       44:45       15:30     3:08:06   14:08     1:27:48
4527  Eric Misselwitz        M3544      536/639       43:53       14:11     2:28:51   14:08     1:27:48
4528  Nicole Rudolph         F2534      547/738       44:27       12:58     1:31:13   14:08     1:27:48
4529  Shannon Ulrich         F3544     825/1159       43:43       13:30     1:48:53   14:09     1:27:50
4530  Rebecca Powell         F4554     678/1191       43:14       13:45     2:49:11   14:09     1:27:53
4531  Sarah Peltz            F4554     679/1191       44:43       14:10     1:48:41   14:09     1:27:53
4532  Carlos Ayala           M3544      537/639       45:36       13:08     1:30:29   14:09     1:27:53
4533  Bill Ehrhardt          M7579        12/29       43:14       14:27     2:28:21   14:09     1:27:54
4534  Jody Barnes            M4554      535/731       36:55       12:01     1:48:06   14:09     1:27:54
4535  Kimberly Leach         F5564      361/868       42:06       14:48     1:48:23   14:09     1:27:54
4536  Devon Brookshire       M6574      115/223       41:56       12:53     1:48:49   14:09     1:27:55
4537  Lorraine Marrero       F4554     680/1191       38:05       10:42     1:48:06   14:09     1:27:56
4538  Jennifer Howe          F4554     681/1191       44:15       13:22     1:28:21   14:09     1:27:56
4539  Salvatore Rudolph      M5564      357/588       44:27       13:01     1:31:22   14:10     1:27:57
4540  Peter Webster          M4554      536/731       42:34       13:42     2:08:38   14:10     1:27:57
4541  Allison Green          F3544     826/1159       43:36       17:50     3:08:33   14:10     1:27:57
4542  Michelle Grigsby       F2534      548/738       41:07       14:07     3:08:52   14:10     1:27:58
4543  Peyton Thompson        M6574      116/223       44:14       13:26     2:29:46   14:10     1:27:59
4544  Carin Zubillaga        F4554     682/1191       44:25       13:22     2:29:46   14:10     1:27:59
4545  Julian Maldonado       M3544      538/639       45:24       12:47     2:49:06   14:10     1:28:00
4546  Katie Maldonado        F3544     827/1159       45:25       12:48     2:49:05   14:10     1:28:01
4547  Aubrey Richau          F2534      549/738       40:45       17:26     1:48:08   14:10     1:28:02
4548  Jane Hanna             F2534      550/738       41:59       14:43     1:48:09   14:11     1:28:02
4549  Greg Dill              M5564      358/588       48:47       11:44     1:50:14   14:11     1:28:02
4550  Steve Buckley          M4554      537/731       43:36       12:29     2:50:02   14:11     1:28:03
4551  Halley Van             F4554     683/1191       43:47       13:57     2:50:00   14:11     1:28:04
4552  Lara Shelton           F4554     684/1191       42:23       14:15     3:08:42   14:11     1:28:04
4553  Jon Finnegan           M4554      538/731       45:40       12:39     2:28:35   14:11     1:28:05
4554  Trista Snook           F4554     685/1191       43:39       14:32     1:49:29   14:11     1:28:06
4555  Jean Fargo             F5564      362/868       45:59       14:43     2:49:05   14:11     1:28:06
4556  Jennifer Brazinski     F3544     828/1159       44:14       17:19     1:49:07   14:11     1:28:07
4557  Carina Finnegan        F3544     829/1159       45:44       12:42     2:28:37   14:11     1:28:07
4558  Jeffrey Bell           M5564      359/588       42:58       14:51     2:48:16   14:11     1:28:08
4559  Kelsey Grabiak         F2534      551/738       45:22       14:57     1:30:18   14:11     1:28:08
4560  Janae Bell             F5564      363/868       42:57       14:50     2:48:16   14:11     1:28:08
4561  April Penman           F2534      552/738       43:51       14:30     2:49:18   14:11     1:28:08
4562  Mariela Bakieva        F2534      553/738       44:13       16:00     3:09:26   14:11     1:28:08
4563  Kayla Hoffman          F2534      554/738       44:15       16:02     3:09:26   14:11     1:28:08
4564  William Beddow         M5564      360/588       44:05       13:20     2:28:13   14:12     1:28:09
4565  James Hinchey          M3544      539/639       44:51       14:48     2:49:31   14:12     1:28:09
4566  Lynne Olson            F5564      364/868       45:15       12:25     1:30:27   14:12     1:28:10
4567  Ray Goldie             M4554      539/731                   14:43     3:08:57   14:12     1:28:11
4568  Lyndsay Boggess        F3544     830/1159       45:26       12:49     2:29:19   14:12     1:28:11
4569  Tony Mulkey            M3544      540/639       45:26       12:49     2:29:19   14:12     1:28:12
4570  Jerry Casanova         M5564      361/588       43:50       14:11     1:29:49   14:12     1:28:13
4571  Dianne Miramonti       F6574       74/236       47:16       13:07     1:31:25   14:12     1:28:13
4572  Jennifer Freeman       F3544     831/1159       50:37       12:35     1:30:53   14:12     1:28:14
4573  Randall Roosa          M4554      540/731       43:53       13:17     2:49:18   14:13     1:28:15
4574  Renee Calo             F4554     686/1191       46:56       13:55     1:30:44   14:13     1:28:16
4575  Janine Comegys         F5564      365/868       40:55       14:55     2:50:26   14:13     1:28:19
4576  Rebecca Rikarts        F3544     832/1159       44:47       13:32     2:29:18   14:13     1:28:19
4577  Adam Comegys           M1624       80/104       40:33       14:55     2:50:27   14:13     1:28:19
4578  Gloricelda Saravia Rod F3544     833/1159       44:31       13:42     1:28:40   14:13     1:28:20
4579  George Hitzel          M5564      362/588       44:25       13:30     1:30:00   14:13     1:28:21
4580  Carol Pospichel        F4554     687/1191       37:35       11:36     3:09:06   14:14     1:28:23
4581  John Simonds           M6574      117/223       41:38       17:30     2:09:52   14:14     1:28:23
4582  Polethe Fisher         F2534      555/738       41:21       14:35     1:28:44   14:14     1:28:23
4583  Matthew Griffin        M5564      363/588       48:39       12:55     2:30:14   14:14     1:28:23
4584  Chynna Stevens         F2534      556/738       40:32       15:28     2:28:38   14:14     1:28:24
4585  Kimberly Helf          F4554     688/1191       44:15       14:15     2:10:05   14:14     1:28:24
4586  Cynthia Graziano       F4554     689/1191       43:18       14:29     3:09:07   14:14     1:28:24
4587  Kim Engebregtsen       F4554     690/1191       44:54       12:38     2:29:28   14:14     1:28:24
4588  Melissa Simoni         F3544     834/1159       49:16       11:57     2:49:07   14:14     1:28:27
4589  Souksavan Saengsourich F3544     835/1159       46:28       13:33     1:29:50   14:14     1:28:27
4590  Randye Brindle         F2534      557/738       43:02       14:18     1:29:33   14:14     1:28:27
4591  Angie Ross             F4554     691/1191       46:45       13:56     1:29:44   14:15     1:28:27
4592  Melissa Gindling       F5564      366/868       42:59       13:35     1:30:26   14:15     1:28:28
4593  Anthony Stevens        M5564      364/588       42:56       13:35     1:30:26   14:15     1:28:28
4594  Megan Licursi          F3544     836/1159       42:58       13:39     2:09:31   14:15     1:28:29
4595  Diane Bartoszek        F4554     692/1191       44:50       13:13     1:49:06   14:15     1:28:29
4596  Coleen Walsh           F4554     693/1191       39:53       15:49     2:09:39   14:15     1:28:29
4597  Alysia Testa           F4554     694/1191       39:53       15:48     2:09:38   14:15     1:28:29
4598  David Gatlin           M5564      365/588       46:46       14:00     1:29:47   14:15     1:28:30
4599  Carolyn Repchak        F5564      367/868       45:02       13:37     1:29:01   14:15     1:28:31
4600  Tonia Williams         F4554     695/1191       44:00       13:34     1:29:04   14:15     1:28:32
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4601  Karen Snyder           F5564      368/868       45:25       13:22     1:50:42   14:15     1:28:32
4602  Lewis Hinchman         M4554      541/731       42:24       14:10     2:29:54   14:15     1:28:33
4603  Diana Benavides        F3544     837/1159       45:25       13:22     1:50:42   14:15     1:28:33
4604  Robin Piaggione        F5564      369/868       43:36       14:51     2:50:05   14:15     1:28:33
4605  Maria Antonucci        F6574       75/236       43:35       14:51     2:50:05   14:15     1:28:33
4606  Bobbie Hampton         F4554     696/1191       45:10       13:28     1:28:39   14:16     1:28:34
4607  Debbie Acks            F5564      370/868       45:25       13:44     2:09:02   14:16     1:28:34
4608  Joseph Notestine       M1624       81/104       45:11       13:30     1:28:39   14:16     1:28:35
4609  Kristi Thrasher        F3544     838/1159       43:23       15:13     1:50:14   14:16     1:28:36
4610  Michael Aldrich        M5564      366/588       41:58       16:04     1:49:34   14:16     1:28:36
4611  James Tucker           M6574      118/223       44:42       12:51     1:31:37   14:16     1:28:37
4612  Scott Jordan-Wheeler   M4554      542/731       44:10       14:00     3:11:33   14:16     1:28:37
4613  Richard Holland        M7579        13/29       43:42       14:02     1:32:52   14:16     1:28:37
4614  Kaitlyn Cabana         F2534      558/738       43:54       14:13     2:29:41   14:16     1:28:38
4615  Glenda Benjamin        F4554     697/1191       43:43       13:55     2:10:24   14:16     1:28:39
4616  Nicholas Nero          M5564      367/588       47:41       12:43     1:31:58   14:17     1:28:40
4617  Sandra Petchonka       F4554     698/1191       45:01       13:07     2:10:31   14:17     1:28:41
4618  Sarykarmen Rivera      F3544     839/1159       43:32       14:03     1:31:33   14:17     1:28:41
4619  Mary Migliorini        F6574       76/236       47:25       12:51     1:30:39   14:17     1:28:41
4620  Randi Micciche         F4554     699/1191       47:15       14:28     1:50:03   14:17     1:28:42
4621  Geraldine Lodato       F5564      371/868       43:14       14:38     2:49:46   14:17     1:28:43
4622  Angela Westrich        F3544     840/1159       43:18       14:35     2:09:09   14:17     1:28:43
4623  Kimberly Lingelbach    F4554     700/1191       45:54       13:43     2:28:43   14:17     1:28:43
4624  Janet Osalkowski       F6574       77/236       45:18       13:02     2:49:43   14:17     1:28:43
4625  Larry Osalkowski       M6574      119/223       45:19       13:02     2:49:43   14:17     1:28:44
4626  Melinda Lenehan        F5564      372/868       44:01       12:11     1:32:05   14:17     1:28:44
4627  Jana Amsler            F5564      373/868       45:06       12:27     2:29:55   14:17     1:28:45
4628  Olivia Atcosta         F1624       88/142       43:51       13:46     1:30:34   14:17     1:28:45
4629  Michelle Hansen        F4554     701/1191       45:11       12:25     2:29:55   14:17     1:28:45
4630  Rudolph Atcosta        M4554      543/731       43:53       13:48     1:30:34   14:17     1:28:45
4631  Naomi Forman           F2534      559/738       46:33       15:32     2:10:42   14:18     1:28:46
4632  Shawn Manolas          F5564      374/868       43:06       13:47     2:50:14   14:18     1:28:46
4633  Roy Harris             M2534      323/397       46:30       15:32     2:10:42   14:18     1:28:46
4634  Donald Sullivan        M4554      544/731       46:52       12:03     1:31:55   14:18     1:28:46
4635  Thomas Hoolihan        M5564      368/588       41:45       15:08     2:48:53   14:18     1:28:48
4636  Gary Harris            M5564      369/588       47:00       12:36     2:50:35   14:18     1:28:49
4637  Kara Zarnoch           F2534      560/738       43:09       15:09     2:50:56   14:18     1:28:49
4638  Tammy Hill             F5564      375/868       47:34       12:52     1:49:50   14:18     1:28:49
4639  Kesley Underwood       F2534      561/738       47:35       12:51     1:49:50   14:18     1:28:50
4640  Karin Kelly            F5564      376/868       41:17       13:50     2:10:06   14:18     1:28:50
4641  Brianna Shaw           F2534      562/738                             2:30:24   14:19     1:28:53
4642  Cynthia McIntosh       F6574       78/236       45:16       14:22     2:29:01   14:19     1:28:53
4643  Frank Paylor           M5564      370/588       39:53       11:43     3:10:12   14:19     1:28:55
4644  Brian Roman            M3544      541/639       42:25       15:38     3:10:26   14:19     1:28:55
4645  Becky Roman            F3544     841/1159       42:25       15:38     3:10:26   14:19     1:28:56
4646  Amy Martin             F4554     702/1191       45:21       13:50     2:29:44   14:19     1:28:56
4647  Eugene Pebworth        M4554      545/731       44:42       14:55     2:11:25   14:19     1:28:57
4648  Paul Stees             M6574      120/223       44:16       13:55     2:49:14   14:19     1:28:57
4649  Maria Pebworth         F4554     703/1191       44:43       14:55     2:11:25   14:19     1:28:57
4650  Tony Nguyen            M4554      546/731       43:47       13:48     2:50:56   14:20     1:29:00
4651  Jeff Bigham            M6574      121/223       41:27       16:34     2:29:58   14:20     1:29:03
4652  Mallory Cyr            F2534      563/738       41:50       13:34     1:50:50   14:21     1:29:04
4653  Ashley Sclavakis       F3544     842/1159       41:48       15:35     2:49:27   14:21     1:29:05
4654  Amanda Moore           F3544     843/1159       41:47       15:35     2:49:28   14:21     1:29:05
4655  Kim Freedman           F4554     704/1191       41:23       16:38     2:30:00   14:21     1:29:05
4656  Rey Cavazos            M4554      547/731       47:39       14:05     1:50:43   14:21     1:29:08
4657  Taryn Seeley           F3544     844/1159       41:28       16:36     2:30:02   14:21     1:29:08
4658  Nellie Taracido        F4554     705/1191       47:13       14:57     1:50:26   14:21     1:29:09
4659  Paula Labrake          F5564      377/868       47:40       13:53     1:50:20   14:21     1:29:09
4660  Linda Hoard            F5564      378/868       47:13       14:56     1:50:26   14:21     1:29:09
4661  William Roose Jr.      M3544      542/639       41:23       13:26     3:10:45   14:21     1:29:09
4662  James Olsen            M5564      371/588       43:39       13:39     2:09:35   14:22     1:29:14
4663  Tiffany Cleland        F3544     845/1159       44:16       13:40     1:33:19   14:22     1:29:15
4664  Leke Alli              M5564      372/588       46:04       15:39     2:10:28   14:22     1:29:16
4665  Sharon Burgess         F4554     706/1191       44:57       13:59     1:31:26   14:22     1:29:16
4666  Fayola Goldstone       F3544     846/1159       46:02       13:47     1:31:41   14:22     1:29:16
4667  Dave Loop              M4554      548/731       42:36       13:58     2:29:30   14:22     1:29:17
4668  Shawn Pugh             F4554     707/1191       46:36       15:19     3:10:37   14:23     1:29:17
4669  Ticia Kervel           F5564      379/868       45:15       14:19     2:29:29   14:23     1:29:19
4670  Brenda Kathman         F4554     708/1191       42:25       16:34     2:12:08   14:23     1:29:20
4671  Jon Boerger            M3544      543/639       42:25       16:34     2:12:08   14:23     1:29:21
4672  Stacie Diller          F4554     709/1191       42:25       16:34     2:12:08   14:23     1:29:21
4673  Lydia Beers            F4554     710/1191       44:40       13:36     1:50:13   14:23     1:29:21
4674  Debra Manley           F6574       79/236       45:18       14:15     2:29:29   14:23     1:29:21
4675  Lori Kammerdiner       F2534      564/738       41:44       15:25     1:32:23   14:24     1:29:23
4676  Thomas Carpenter       M5564      373/588       44:06       17:02     1:30:10   14:24     1:29:25
4677  Arthur Reid            M4554      549/731       44:38       14:52     1:30:52   14:24     1:29:25
4678  Thomas Beury           M6574      122/223       44:01       13:43     1:31:08   14:24     1:29:27
4679  Diane Fischer          F5564      380/868       42:03       14:10     1:30:55   14:24     1:29:27
4680  Darla Dooley           F3544     847/1159       41:58       14:14     1:30:54   14:24     1:29:28
4681  Anthony Cunio          M2534      324/397       45:02       13:34     2:29:47   14:24     1:29:28
4682  Sara Irvin             F2534      565/738       35:41       29:20     3:10:41   14:24     1:29:29
4683  Nicole Killion         F3544     848/1159       44:34       14:10     1:31:31   14:25     1:29:30
4684  Chris Grant            M4554      550/731       45:03       14:31     1:32:44   14:25     1:29:30
4685  Kyle Shields           M1624       82/104       47:50       13:24     1:33:50   14:25     1:29:31
4686  Lisa Le                F2534      566/738       45:01       14:02     2:09:59   14:25     1:29:31
4687  Petronella Pieterse    F4554     711/1191       45:42       14:39     1:29:42   14:25     1:29:32
4688  Kelsey Brink           F2534      567/738       47:51       13:22     1:33:50   14:25     1:29:33
4689  Andrew Webb            M1624       83/104       47:51       13:24     1:33:51   14:25     1:29:33
4690  David Dingle           M5564      374/588       46:58       11:37     1:49:41   14:25     1:29:35
4691  Lindsay Smith          F3544     849/1159       43:04       14:06     1:50:04   14:26     1:29:36
4692  Jennifer Porter        F4554     712/1191       46:08       15:02     1:51:04   14:26     1:29:37
4693  James Johnson          M4554      551/731       48:57       11:35     2:10:40   14:26     1:29:37
4694  Amy House              F4554     713/1191       46:09       15:05     1:51:05   14:26     1:29:38
4695  Diane Rhoden           F4554     714/1191       48:32       11:43     1:50:15   14:26     1:29:38
4696  Elizabeth Novotny      F3544     850/1159       40:54       14:29     2:49:41   14:26     1:29:39
4697  Eric Schlueter         M4554      552/731       40:53       14:28     2:49:42   14:27     1:29:42
4698  Adam Lis               M3544      544/639       47:42       18:33     1:32:05   14:27     1:29:43
4699  David Carney           M4554      553/731       40:40       15:22     3:09:43   14:27     1:29:43
4700  Deborah Wolfe          F3544     851/1159       40:41       15:20     3:09:43   14:27     1:29:44
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4701  Ashley Harris          F4554     715/1191       46:07       14:01     2:49:48   14:27     1:29:44
4702  Chantel Smith          F4554     716/1191       48:18       13:04     1:31:46   14:27     1:29:46
4703  Tony Plasse            M4554      554/731       42:00       16:04     3:09:52   14:27     1:29:46
4704  Stephen Donnelly       M4554      555/731       42:01       16:04     3:09:53   14:27     1:29:46
4705  Missy Donnelly         F3544     852/1159       42:01       16:05     3:09:53   14:27     1:29:47
4706  Kathryn Lewis Thurston F3544     853/1159       47:30       15:45     2:11:16   14:28     1:29:48
4707  Cynthia Babington      F3544     854/1159       47:30       15:42     2:11:16   14:28     1:29:48
4708  Michelle Botta         F5564      381/868       44:20       14:42     2:31:21   14:28     1:29:49
4709  Guy Averill            M3544      545/639       42:17       14:53     2:11:55   14:28     1:29:51
4710  Jaclyn Jonas           F2534      568/738       44:24       14:12     1:33:22   14:28     1:29:52
4711  Marianne Bennett       F6574       80/236       43:47       15:40     2:30:58   14:28     1:29:53
4712  Luann Bonier           F6574       81/236       44:19       14:28     2:31:28   14:28     1:29:54
4713  Louis Audette          M5564      375/588       46:49       12:56     3:09:58   14:29     1:29:54
4714  Stefaniane Clear       F2534      569/738       44:39       14:07     2:11:49   14:29     1:29:56
4715  Claudia Saraiva        F4554     717/1191       49:24       13:59     2:30:45   14:29     1:29:56
4716  Mildred Pazmino-Vera   F5564      382/868       49:27       13:59     2:30:46   14:29     1:29:56
4717  Karen Velguth          F4554     718/1191       43:01       14:58     2:31:35   14:29     1:29:57
4718  Lourdes Suarez         F2534      570/738       44:54       16:00     2:11:11   14:29     1:29:58
4719  Ed Middlebrook         M4554      556/731       49:32       13:04     1:31:12   14:29     1:29:58
4720  Jennifer Middlebrook   F4554     719/1191       49:33       13:03     1:31:12   14:29     1:29:59
4721  Joy Lewis              F4554     720/1191       45:37       14:03     2:10:20   14:29     1:29:59
4722  Alisa Barrios          F3544     855/1159       44:55       14:31     1:32:44   14:29     1:30:00
4723  Linzy Wilson           F3544     856/1159       44:55       14:32     1:32:43   14:30     1:30:00
4724  Sari Klein             F5564      383/868       45:37       12:04     1:30:38   14:30     1:30:01
4725  Unknown Runner                        0/0       46:35       13:12     2:50:09   14:30     1:30:01
4726  Richie Taffet          M4554      557/731       46:36       13:12     2:50:10   14:30     1:30:02
4727  Michael Ngtang         M4554      558/731       44:47       13:47     1:50:26   14:30     1:30:02
4728  Brian Quinn            M4554      559/731       45:13       13:19     2:31:23   14:30     1:30:02
4729  Christine Marano       F5564      384/868       50:38       12:41     3:11:26   14:30     1:30:06
4730  Karen Goddard          F5564      385/868       48:38       12:33     1:33:13   14:30     1:30:06
4731  David Goddard          M5564      376/588       48:41       12:35     1:33:14   14:30     1:30:06
4732  Susan Goodman          F5564      386/868       44:15       14:31     1:34:05   14:30     1:30:06
4733  Jeffrey Sipes          M4554      560/731       45:15       14:33     3:11:01   14:31     1:30:07
4734  Ivette Cardona         F4554     721/1191       44:18       14:34     1:34:05   14:31     1:30:09
4735  Anna Verdino Mcelroy   F7579         2/10       45:40       14:40     1:30:14   14:31     1:30:10
4736  Shari Youngblood       F5564      387/868       45:49       15:03     2:31:44   14:31     1:30:10
4737  Kip Bachar             M4554      561/731       46:53       14:19     1:30:30   14:31     1:30:10
4738  Jessica Bryant         F3544     857/1159       43:51       16:14     2:30:34   14:31     1:30:10
4739  Fran Sola              F6574       82/236       45:24       14:11     1:34:26   14:31     1:30:12
4740  Ray Sola               M5564      377/588       45:11       14:12     1:34:26   14:31     1:30:12
4741  Cassy Marquis          F1624       89/142       45:15       14:15     1:52:31   14:31     1:30:12
4742  Michael Esposito       M4554      562/731       43:20       15:28     3:10:43   14:32     1:30:13
4743  Kirsten Esposito       F3544     858/1159       43:22       15:28     3:10:43   14:32     1:30:14
4744  Diane Lopes            F4554     722/1191       47:29       14:34     2:10:54   14:32     1:30:15
4745  Sarah Kreisle          F1624       90/142       44:29       14:00     2:50:53   14:32     1:30:15
4746  Edward Dickerson       M5564      378/588       45:11       13:39     2:11:00   14:32     1:30:16
4747  Tiffany Waller         F4554     723/1191       44:14       14:20     2:10:15   14:32     1:30:16
4748  Lesley Oca             F3544     859/1159       44:16       14:23     2:10:15   14:32     1:30:16
4749  Donald Mann            M3544      546/639       42:45       16:21     2:10:34   14:32     1:30:17
4750  Laura Gourley          F3544     860/1159       45:15       13:55     2:10:55   14:32     1:30:17
4751  Michaelann Heffelmire  F3544     861/1159       46:28       14:35     2:10:53   14:32     1:30:18
4752  Kristin Plante         F4554     724/1191       45:10       14:24     1:33:07   14:33     1:30:19
4753  Tracy Plante           F3544     862/1159       45:12       14:25     1:33:06   14:33     1:30:19
4754  Kimberly Purcell       F3544     863/1159       47:02       13:12     2:30:44   14:33     1:30:21
4755  Ken White              M5564      379/588       46:49       14:21     1:50:30   14:33     1:30:21
4756  Evan Bair              M2534      325/397       46:56       14:36     1:50:30   14:33     1:30:22
4757  Rebecca White          F4554     725/1191       46:57       14:22     1:50:31   14:33     1:30:22
4758  Samantha Bair          F2534      571/738       46:57       14:38     1:50:30   14:33     1:30:23
4759  Maria  Vilma Santhuff  F4554     726/1191       48:16       13:35     2:12:42   14:33     1:30:25
4760  Tim Lynch              M5564      380/588       47:08       13:01     2:31:21   14:34     1:30:25
4761  Emily Lynch            F5564      388/868       47:09       13:00     2:31:21   14:34     1:30:26
4762  Richard Marshner       M4554      563/731       45:06       14:09     2:32:38   14:34     1:30:30
4763  Lynnette Reina         F3544     864/1159       45:53       13:57     3:11:14   14:34     1:30:30
4764  Vincent Scheid         M3544      547/639       45:31       14:31     1:51:14   14:34     1:30:30
4765  Rebecca Michaelson     F3544     865/1159       43:05       17:03     3:11:16   14:34     1:30:31
4766  Shaun Hess             M3544      548/639       40:59       16:53     3:11:16   14:34     1:30:31
4767  Taylor Randall         M3544      549/639       43:04       16:14     3:11:16   14:35     1:30:32
4768  Kurt Kuhlman           M5564      381/588       46:00       13:01     1:34:19   14:35     1:30:32
4769  Sarah Hess             F3544     866/1159       41:01       16:52     3:11:16   14:35     1:30:32
4770  Alexa Diaz             F2534      572/738       44:34       16:53     1:51:45   14:35     1:30:33
4771  Alexander Crook        M2534      326/397       47:17       13:49     2:12:36   14:35     1:30:33
4772  Nicole Viola           F3544     867/1159       42:52       14:41     2:51:13   14:35     1:30:35
4773  Amelia Kievit          F3544     868/1159       46:07       13:09     1:33:46   14:35     1:30:35
4774  Karin O'Rourke        F2534      573/738       44:55       14:35     1:32:56   14:35     1:30:37
4775  Matthew Schrum         M4554      564/731       46:07       12:52     1:30:51   14:35     1:30:37
4776  Rachel Lutz            F4554     727/1191       45:34       14:18     1:31:52   14:36     1:30:38
4777  Nicholas Estes         M1624       84/104       44:44       15:16     2:12:30   14:36     1:30:38
4778  John Grimaldi          M3544      550/639       46:40       15:06     2:52:51   14:36     1:30:40
4779  Thomas Lafountain      M6574      123/223       43:43       12:41     2:13:07   14:36     1:30:40
4780  Glenn Stamm            M6574      124/223       45:02       13:41     2:32:08   14:36     1:30:42
4781  Toni Cullaro           F4554     728/1191       46:40       15:08     2:52:54   14:36     1:30:44
4782  Fonda Lee              F6574       83/236       43:56       15:02     1:51:37   14:37     1:30:44
4783  Pat Schoonover         F5564      389/868       46:12       13:39     1:52:21   14:37     1:30:44
4784  Adrien Hess            F3544     869/1159       46:14       13:41     1:52:21   14:37     1:30:44
4785  Alice Flowers          F5564      390/868       44:50       14:34     1:50:50   14:37     1:30:45
4786  John Burns             M4554      565/731       44:57       14:28     1:33:04   14:37     1:30:45
4787  Tiffany Sanchez        F3544     870/1159       47:39       13:27     1:31:53   14:37     1:30:46
4788  Paula Keyser           F4554     729/1191       44:57       14:27     1:33:05   14:37     1:30:46
4789  Sue Ross               F5564      391/868       44:30       16:59     2:52:19   14:37     1:30:46
4790  Becky Foster           F4554     730/1191       45:04       14:04     1:52:16   14:37     1:30:49
4791  Pamela Barrett         F4554     731/1191       44:16       14:45     3:12:08   14:37     1:30:50
4792  Michael Stokes         M3544      551/639       45:16       14:42     1:52:16   14:38     1:30:52
4793  Elizabeth Shannon      F3544     871/1159       45:16       14:43     1:52:17   14:38     1:30:53
4794  Jennifer Main          F2534      574/738       45:07       14:06     1:32:42   14:38     1:30:54
4795  Beth Turconi           F5564      392/868       46:09       15:30     1:31:42   14:38     1:30:54
4796  Megan Johnson          F3544     872/1159       42:34       15:57     3:12:07   14:38     1:30:54
4797  Jessica Testani        F2534      575/738       42:39       15:59     3:12:08   14:38     1:30:55
4798  Adrian Testani         M4554      566/731       42:37       15:54     3:12:08   14:38     1:30:56
4799  Dawana Hug             F3544     873/1159       47:30       13:45     1:32:27   14:39     1:30:56
4800  Cathy Sexton           F4554     732/1191       46:49       15:00     2:31:16   14:39     1:30:57
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4801  Billi Cangley          F4554     733/1191       48:04       13:35     2:51:29   14:39     1:30:57
4802  Patrice Carpenter      F5564      393/868       44:06       17:37     1:31:41   14:39     1:30:57
4803  Denise Maurice         F4554     734/1191       46:54       12:32     1:51:07   14:39     1:30:57
4804  Angela Ferguson        F3544     874/1159       46:50       15:02     2:31:16   14:39     1:30:57
4805  Raymond Menne          M6574      125/223       45:28       13:57     2:51:20   14:39     1:30:57
4806  Hazel Dunstan          F4554     735/1191       45:12       14:01     2:11:20   14:39     1:30:59
4807  David Fair             M5564      382/588       44:00       16:23     2:32:29   14:39     1:31:00
4808  Ronald Mohl            M4554      567/731       45:25       13:46     1:51:49   14:39     1:31:01
4809  Tracy Horn             F5564      394/868       43:51       13:27     1:34:06   14:39     1:31:02
4810  Trisha Mohl            F4554     736/1191       45:26       13:46     1:51:49   14:39     1:31:02
4811  Keith Bingham          M6574      126/223       47:07       14:14     2:13:26   14:40     1:31:03
4812  Michelle Detweiler     F4554     737/1191       44:04       16:23     2:32:32   14:40     1:31:03
4813  Susan Bingham          F5564      395/868       47:07       14:14     2:13:26   14:40     1:31:03
4814  Sandra Furlotte        F5564      396/868       44:53       14:23     2:51:56   14:40     1:31:05
4815  Douglas Johnson        M3544      552/639       44:26        9:15     1:31:41   14:40     1:31:05
4816  Joy Albury             F3544     875/1159       44:54       14:24     2:51:57   14:40     1:31:05
4817  Connie Croyle          F5564      397/868       46:20       14:07     2:13:22   14:40     1:31:09
4818  Veronica Rupert        F4554     738/1191       37:03       14:17     2:53:02   14:41     1:31:10
4819  Chelsea August         F2534      576/738       36:56       14:54     2:53:02   14:41     1:31:11
4820  Sheena Woolley         F4554     739/1191       43:48       14:55     2:51:32   14:41     1:31:13
4821  Araceli Cruz           F5564      398/868       45:14       14:42     1:31:22   14:41     1:31:13
4822  Tiffany Mabie          F3544     876/1159       44:51       13:54     2:52:46   14:41     1:31:13
4823  Donna Jones            F6574       84/236       43:34       16:46     2:12:57   14:42     1:31:15
4824  Donna Hanson           F5564      399/868       46:28       14:45     1:51:33   14:42     1:31:15
4825  Rachele Lesser         F4554     740/1191       45:56       15:16     1:32:29   14:42     1:31:16
4826  Donna McAndrews        F4554     741/1191       50:17       18:17     1:33:02   14:42     1:31:17
4827  David Taylor           M5564      383/588       45:11       14:10     1:33:33   14:42     1:31:17
4828  Jason Mabie            M3544      553/639       44:52       13:54     2:52:50   14:42     1:31:17
4829  Emma Mersch            F1624       91/142       45:19       16:51     1:53:17   14:42     1:31:18
4830  Virginia Gebhart       F3544     877/1159       43:33       16:48     2:13:00   14:42     1:31:18
4831  Barbara Klein          F4554     742/1191       47:13       13:59     1:32:54   14:42     1:31:19
4832  Robyn Gualillo         F4554     743/1191       47:12       13:58     1:32:54   14:42     1:31:19
4833  Kevin Powell           M5564      384/588       46:35       13:04     2:52:39   14:42     1:31:19
4834  Daniel Mersch          M4554      568/731       45:20       16:53     1:53:20   14:42     1:31:20
4835  Deborah Pittman        F6574       85/236       45:59       15:02     2:13:44   14:42     1:31:20
4836  Drew Eichelberger      M5564      385/588       48:30       14:58     2:52:07   14:42     1:31:20
4837  Sally Berryman         F6574       86/236       44:10       14:06     2:32:31   14:42     1:31:21
4838  Dean Guenther          M3544      554/639       45:14       14:10     1:33:33   14:42     1:31:21
4839  Gregory Berryman       M5564      386/588       44:10       14:07     2:32:31   14:42     1:31:21
4840  Michael Alden          M2534      327/397       45:10       13:51     2:12:07   14:43     1:31:22
4841  John Alden             M6574      127/223       45:10       13:53     2:12:07   14:43     1:31:22
4842  Greg Rogers            M5564      387/588       45:54       14:39     2:52:35   14:43     1:31:22
4843  Norma Williams         F5564      400/868       43:45       15:08     2:32:54   14:43     1:31:25
4844  Louis Ledvina          M6574      128/223       45:29       12:59     2:32:14   14:43     1:31:26
4845  Christina Hill         F4554     744/1191       46:12       13:05     1:34:54   14:43     1:31:26
4846  Michael Newfield       M6574      129/223       39:58       15:17     2:53:19   14:44     1:31:28
4847  Arthur Kelly           M4554      569/731       44:24       14:10     1:33:17   14:44     1:31:28
4848  Sally Sparlin          F5564      401/868       45:14       14:42     1:51:37   14:44     1:31:29
4849  Veeshal Modi           M2534      328/397       39:36       14:24     3:12:27   14:44     1:31:30
4850  David Eichelberger     M6574      130/223       48:39       14:55     2:52:20   14:44     1:31:33
4851  Joan Pennella          F5564      402/868       48:06       13:56     1:53:38   14:44     1:31:33
4852  Diana Howard           F3544     878/1159       46:42       15:46     1:32:10   14:45     1:31:34
4853  Jenni Hall             F1624       92/142       39:30       15:22     2:32:54   14:45     1:31:34
4854  Miranda Jeffries       F2534      577/738       46:41       15:45     1:32:10   14:45     1:31:35
4855  Jennifer Privalle      F3544     879/1159       45:33       13:55     1:31:42   14:45     1:31:35
4856  Erin Pryde             F1624       93/142       44:55       14:21     2:32:54   14:45     1:31:35
4857  Theresa Comparetto     F4554     745/1191       46:05       15:28     2:12:02   14:45     1:31:35
4858  Phynix Lakota          F1624       94/142       44:24       14:33     2:13:16   14:45     1:31:36
4859  Samantha Reece         F3544     880/1159       48:08       15:05     1:52:52   14:45     1:31:36
4860  Susan Lewis            F4554     746/1191       43:20       14:11     3:12:52   14:45     1:31:36
4861  Haley Rockey           F1624       95/142       44:01       13:32     2:52:17   14:45     1:31:37
4862  Julia Krzyzewski       F3544     881/1159       44:25       14:34     2:13:17   14:45     1:31:37
4863  Kimberly Tucker        F2534      578/738       44:43       14:39     3:12:19   14:45     1:31:37
4864  Rachael Nastusuk       F3544     882/1159       46:50       13:12     2:32:09   14:45     1:31:37
4865  Tevin Akins            M2534      329/397       49:42       13:31     2:12:46   14:45     1:31:38
4866  Monica Hermann         F2534      579/738       45:50       16:07     2:13:48   14:45     1:31:38
4867  Tamara Johnson         F5564      403/868       40:20       14:21     1:35:09   14:45     1:31:39
4868  Loretta Gadson         F5564      404/868       46:27       13:32     2:52:03   14:45     1:31:39
4869  Janine Nastasuk        F5564      405/868       46:51       13:16     2:32:10   14:46     1:31:40
4870  Karoline Fox           F4554     747/1191       46:35       13:49     1:52:46   14:46     1:31:41
4871  Carolyn Parish         F4554     748/1191       45:21       14:53     2:52:25   14:46     1:31:45
4872  Arthur Erickson        M5564      388/588       46:07       13:12     1:32:38   14:47     1:31:47
4873  Sonia K Gwilliam       F5564      406/868       47:28       14:25     3:12:53   14:47     1:31:48
4874  Kimberly Tucker        F4554     749/1191       46:50       14:22     2:32:45   14:47     1:31:50
4875  Stephen Norton         M4554      570/731       45:20       16:32     2:12:46   14:47     1:31:50
4876  Ned Palmer             M6574      131/223       45:35       14:48     3:12:41   14:47     1:31:51
4877  Kimberly Norton        F3544     883/1159       45:20       16:33     2:12:46   14:47     1:31:51
4878  Lisa Kingsley          F4554     750/1191       47:47       13:26     1:32:55   14:47     1:31:51
4879  Mary Golson            F6574       87/236       45:43       14:37     1:34:45   14:47     1:31:51
4880  Emanuela Rybak         F2534      580/738       45:43       14:38     1:34:45   14:47     1:31:52
4881  Anthony Johnson        M4554      571/731       46:00       14:05     2:52:57   14:48     1:31:53
4882  Jane Fulton            F4554     751/1191       35:42       24:00     2:32:59   14:48     1:31:55
4883  Jessica Boson          F4554     752/1191       47:00       13:55     2:33:00   14:48     1:31:55
4884  Taleena Bliss-Ondich   F3544     884/1159       42:25       17:07     1:53:03   14:48     1:31:56
4885  Manuela Ott            F3544     885/1159       42:54       17:08     1:53:03   14:48     1:31:57
4886  Adam Larsen            M3544      555/639       45:17       14:27     2:12:07   14:48     1:31:57
4887  Shawna Larsen          F3544     886/1159       45:18       14:26     2:12:07   14:48     1:31:57
4888  Leshayne Maddex        F3544     887/1159       43:05       14:04     1:52:47   14:49     1:32:00
4889  Julie Lance            F4554     753/1191       44:47       13:46     1:35:57   14:49     1:32:01
4890  Ann Witt               F3544     888/1159       46:31       13:34     3:12:17   14:49     1:32:01
4891  Valerie Valin          F5564      407/868       44:18       12:13     2:12:58   14:49     1:32:01
4892  Truston Laynez         M2534      330/397       42:08       13:16     2:12:27   14:50     1:32:05
4893  Rachel Laynez          F3544     889/1159       42:03       13:18     2:12:28   14:50     1:32:06
4894  Linda Connolly         F5564      408/868       40:58       12:47     1:33:55   14:50     1:32:07
4895  Emily Wilson           F1624       96/142       40:59       12:51     1:33:54   14:50     1:32:08
4896  Beverly Morrissey      F5564      409/868       44:19       14:33     2:52:16   14:50     1:32:08
4897  Tiffany Byrnes         F3544     890/1159       47:19       14:29     2:53:56   14:50     1:32:08
4898  Jerry Diaczynsky       M4554      572/731       47:18       14:04     2:33:36   14:50     1:32:09
4899  James Watson           M3544      556/639       44:53       15:40     2:13:55   14:50     1:32:10
4900  Sarah Watson           F3544     891/1159       44:54       15:43     2:13:55   14:50     1:32:10

Generated January 16, 2026 at 5:07 AM 49/71



Skyway 10K - 2020 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    KING/QUE    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4901  Jennifer Larsen        F5564      410/868       45:56       13:39     2:33:00   14:51     1:32:13
4902  Katie Talbot           F2534      581/738       43:05       16:00     3:13:44   14:51     1:32:13
4903  Cindy Lynch            F5564      411/868       43:07       15:54     3:13:45   14:51     1:32:14
4904  Martha Wallace         F5564      412/868       47:01       13:43     2:52:55   14:51     1:32:14
4905  Melanie Fitzgibbon     F3544     892/1159       35:54       11:15     1:53:25   14:51     1:32:14
4906  Gregory Vanmeter       M5564      389/588       48:16       13:14     1:52:35   14:51     1:32:14
4907  Liz Schroetke          F5564      413/868       47:02       13:43     2:52:55   14:51     1:32:14
4908  Pamela Smith           F4554     754/1191       47:00       13:41     2:52:55   14:51     1:32:14
4909  Robin Leavengood       F3544     893/1159       40:16       14:38     3:13:20   14:51     1:32:15
4910  Eric Turnbow           M4554      573/731       48:11       13:55     2:13:42   14:51     1:32:16
4911  Rus Towne              M5564      390/588       38:01       10:43     1:53:25   14:51     1:32:17
4912  James Hunsberger       M3544      557/639       44:36       14:39     1:53:43   14:52     1:32:18
4913  Lori Lucas             F5564      414/868       46:19       15:27     1:53:22   14:52     1:32:18
4914  Yateen Lad             M4554      574/731       48:55       13:12     2:14:10   14:52     1:32:18
4915  Tammy Gray             F5564      415/868       45:30       14:46     2:13:37   14:52     1:32:19
4916  Lori Engesether        F5564      416/868       47:46       13:50     1:32:42   14:53     1:32:23
4917  David Bertoncini       M4554      575/731       44:07       15:09     2:14:51   14:53     1:32:24
4918  Kathy Pavlansky        F5564      417/868       45:53       14:17     2:52:41   14:53     1:32:24
4919  Alex Reichard          M3544      558/639       40:03       14:42     2:52:56   14:53     1:32:26
4920  Philip Pogorzala       M4554      576/731       40:03       14:49     2:52:56   14:53     1:32:26
4921  Kristin Rae Biggins    F4554     755/1191       43:38       15:32     3:14:03   14:53     1:32:28
4922  Lila Hattaway          F4554     756/1191       43:38       15:26     3:14:03   14:53     1:32:29
4923  Randi Krueger          F4554     757/1191       45:33       14:24     2:12:35   14:53     1:32:29
4924  Kathryn Forbes         F5564      418/868       44:45       14:28     2:32:58   14:54     1:32:30
4925  Eva Drier              F3544     894/1159       45:34       14:24     2:12:35   14:54     1:32:30
4926  Terry Day              F6574       88/236       47:53       13:32     2:53:53   14:54     1:32:31
4927  Katherine Cameron      F2534      582/738       43:43       13:54     2:33:34   14:54     1:32:31
4928  Chrisje Mays           F5564      419/868       43:43       13:49     2:33:34   14:54     1:32:31
4929  Norman Bodewig         M5564      391/588       46:45       14:09     2:13:28   14:54     1:32:32
4930  Vanessa Mendez         F2534      583/738       44:54       12:36     2:53:33   14:54     1:32:32
4931  Jennifer Mills         F3544     895/1159       44:54       12:35     2:53:33   14:54     1:32:33
4932  Daniel Pineiro         M2534      331/397       47:56       12:05     3:14:23   14:54     1:32:35
4933  Timothy Parsons        M2534      332/397       45:29       10:45     2:12:43   14:54     1:32:35
4934  Audra Hearne           F2534      584/738       44:57       12:36     2:53:36   14:54     1:32:35
4935  David Parsons          M5564      392/588       44:00       14:03     2:12:44   14:55     1:32:36
4936  Ellen Carson           F6574       89/236       48:25       13:23     1:36:38   14:55     1:32:36
4937  Don Twiggs             M7579        14/29       48:24       13:22     1:36:39   14:55     1:32:38
4938  Megan Wade             F2534      585/738       48:11       12:05     3:14:26   14:55     1:32:39
4939  Lindsay Olson          F1624       97/142       45:19       13:36     2:54:52   14:55     1:32:40
4940  Lindsey Shaff          F1624       98/142       45:14       13:34     2:54:52   14:55     1:32:41
4941  Caitlyn Peacock        F3544     896/1159       43:56       15:07     2:13:20   14:55     1:32:41
4942  Jenny Alexander        F4554     758/1191       50:16       14:02     1:36:12   14:55     1:32:42
4943  John Fagan             M4554      577/731       43:04       14:04     1:53:28   14:55     1:32:42
4944  Susan Zirneskie        F5564      420/868       46:28       14:08     2:33:55   14:56     1:32:42
4945  James Kaemerer         M6574      132/223       45:37       16:16     1:53:58   14:56     1:32:42
4946  Beverly Bishop         F6574       90/236       45:38       16:14     1:53:58   14:56     1:32:42
4947  Todd Siegel            M5564      393/588       50:18       14:03     1:36:12   14:56     1:32:42
4948  Christina Bachar       F4554     759/1191       46:52       14:21     1:33:03   14:56     1:32:43
4949  Jennifer Griffin       F5564      421/868       47:09       13:57     2:33:10   14:56     1:32:44
4950  Monica Johnson         F2534      586/738       46:33       14:54     3:13:37   14:56     1:32:45
4951  Deborah Foxworthy      F3544     897/1159       44:06       12:42     2:13:53   14:56     1:32:46
4952  Jennifer Frey          F2534      587/738                             2:53:04   14:56     1:32:46
4953  Heather Patoray        F3544     898/1159       44:07       12:41     2:13:53   14:56     1:32:47
4954  Carol Gannett          F6574       91/236       49:16       14:02     1:34:49   14:57     1:32:49
4955  Christie Bruner        F3544     899/1159       46:36       14:34     1:34:48   14:57     1:32:52
4956  Diane Pace             F5564      422/868       46:21       14:22     1:33:10   14:57     1:32:52
4957  Jennifer Stracick      F4554     760/1191       46:38       14:31     1:34:48   14:57     1:32:52
4958  Kelly Shotts           F4554     761/1191       46:08       15:06     2:13:02   14:57     1:32:53
4959  Haley Waitkun-Seiders  F1624       99/142       44:05       13:54     2:53:19   14:57     1:32:53
4960  Yuribia Terrones       F2534      588/738       48:12       14:24     3:13:10   14:57     1:32:53
4961  Sue Undestad           F5564      423/868       46:09       14:58     1:36:04   14:58     1:32:55
4962  Nadia Sauer Choe       F3544     900/1159       46:48       14:16     2:34:13   14:58     1:32:58
4963  Denise Bellville       F5564      424/868       47:26       12:56     2:34:56   14:58     1:32:58
4964  Susan Barnes           F5564      425/868       45:47       14:56     1:53:04   14:58     1:33:00
4965  Jaime Rease            F3544     901/1159       49:20       14:02     1:34:57   14:59     1:33:01
4966  Kara Earle             F2534      589/738       49:56       13:40     1:34:40   14:59     1:33:01
4967  Nancy Levac            F5564      426/868       47:25       13:15     1:34:17   14:59     1:33:01
4968  Wayne Levac            M6574      133/223       47:26       13:16     1:34:17   14:59     1:33:02
4969  Mary Morea             F5564      427/868       51:25       16:19     2:13:37   14:59     1:33:03
4970  Megan Ehlers           F3544     902/1159       45:50       16:10     2:13:40   14:59     1:33:04
4971  Candace Boguslaw       F3544     903/1159       46:52       13:41     3:14:15   14:59     1:33:05
4972  Eric Phillips          M5564      394/588       46:03       13:29     2:53:08   15:00     1:33:08
4973  Brittany Schobel       F2534      590/738       46:43       14:40     2:55:13   15:00     1:33:09
4974  Logan Somers           M3544      559/639       45:17       13:35     2:33:21   15:00     1:33:09
4975  Kayla Flock            F2534      591/738       45:16       13:38     2:33:21   15:00     1:33:09
4976  Jean Grandner          F6574       92/236       46:34       14:00     1:55:01   15:00     1:33:09
4977  Jennifer Dominguez     F2534      592/738       48:10       14:30     2:34:56   15:00     1:33:10
4978  Brent Douglas          M4554      578/731       48:29       13:42     3:14:29   15:00     1:33:13
4979  Sarah Youlio           F1624      100/142       47:05       14:32     2:13:42   15:01     1:33:14
4980  Dereck Sauer           M3544      560/639       46:45       14:17     2:34:29   15:01     1:33:14
4981  Laurie Palmquist       F4554     762/1191       43:49       14:09     2:15:01   15:01     1:33:15
4982  Michael Gearhart       M5564      395/588       43:49       14:11     2:15:01   15:01     1:33:15
4983  Kathleen Mitchell      F4554     763/1191       46:34       14:49     1:36:24   15:02     1:33:19
4984  Traci Lausberg         F3544     904/1159       47:02       15:00     2:34:33   15:02     1:33:20
4985  Justin Turner          M2534      333/397       48:15       14:24     1:36:19   15:02     1:33:20
4986  Susan Dunn             F4554     764/1191       47:24       14:10     2:15:13   15:02     1:33:21
4987  Tiffany Lubee          F2534      593/738       54:59       18:03     1:55:03   15:02     1:33:22
4988  Pamela Ball            F4554     765/1191       47:54       12:45     1:34:28   15:02     1:33:23
4989  Tara Mollick           F4554     766/1191       47:49       12:44     1:34:28   15:02     1:33:23
4990  Matthew Waskey         M3544      561/639       45:24       14:32     2:53:55   15:02     1:33:24
4991  Jennifer Hind          F3544     905/1159       45:23       14:33     2:53:55   15:02     1:33:24
4992  Christopher Wells      M3544      562/639       45:06       14:42     1:35:31   15:02     1:33:25
4993  Alice Wells            F4554     767/1191       45:06       14:43     1:35:31   15:02     1:33:25
4994  Denise Kane            F4554     768/1191       48:41       14:31     3:14:32   15:02     1:33:25
4995  Shoshana Shay          F5564      428/868       44:40       16:33     3:14:00   15:03     1:33:26
4996  Sabrina Eljamal        F2534      594/738       45:38       13:59     1:55:11   15:03     1:33:26
4997  Danielle Konieczny     F2534      595/738       45:38       14:08     1:55:11   15:03     1:33:26
4998  Carol Vitton           F5564      429/868       48:11       13:23     1:37:06   15:03     1:33:27
4999  Nancy Pisecco          F5564      430/868       46:21       13:56     1:34:04   15:03     1:33:29
5000  Jamie Brown            M4554      579/731       43:33       15:10     1:35:48   15:03     1:33:29
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5001  Tami Milner            F5564      431/868       45:47       15:52     2:33:37   15:03     1:33:29
5002  Kyle Tuttle            M3544      563/639       43:31       15:11     1:35:48   15:03     1:33:30
5003  Chris Pawlus           F4554     769/1191       46:56       16:24     2:14:50   15:03     1:33:30
5004  Brenda Skidmore        F4554     770/1191       46:23       15:33     2:34:10   15:03     1:33:31
5005  Gary Swikle            M7579        15/29       47:18       16:05     1:33:55   15:04     1:33:32
5006  Donald Barto           M5564      396/588       49:33       13:51     1:34:15   15:04     1:33:32
5007  Kevin Ciferno          M5564      397/588       48:49       13:50     1:37:21   15:04     1:33:36
5008  Denise Ciferno         F5564      432/868       48:47       13:49     1:37:21   15:04     1:33:36
5009  Katherine Garrido      F3544     906/1159       46:41       14:35     1:37:44   15:05     1:33:39
5010  Kari Martin            F3544     907/1159       53:57       14:19     2:55:33   15:05     1:33:40
5011  Patricia Trusler       F6574       93/236       53:57       14:18     2:55:34   15:05     1:33:40
5012  Inez Gant              F5564      433/868       47:20       13:44     1:34:28   15:05     1:33:41
5013  Samantha Gant          F2534      596/738       46:55       13:45     1:34:28   15:05     1:33:41
5014  Cassandra Rollins      F2534      597/738       48:13       13:23     1:37:22   15:05     1:33:43
5015  Christine Beck         F3544     908/1159       43:36       16:12     2:55:51   15:05     1:33:43
5016  Nicole Carron          F2534      598/738       43:37       16:12     2:55:51   15:06     1:33:44
5017  Michelle Mobley        F4554     771/1191       47:25       13:55     1:34:45   15:06     1:33:46
5018  Hansel Mobley          M5564      398/588       47:25       13:53     1:34:46   15:06     1:33:46
5019  Tara Correia           F2534      599/738       45:56       14:13     2:15:39   15:06     1:33:46
5020  Nichole Veesaert       F3544     909/1159       43:10       10:03     2:15:49   15:06     1:33:47
5021  Kirby Gronda           F3544     910/1159       43:39       16:25     2:34:08   15:06     1:33:47
5022  Marc Rodriguez         M2534      334/397       46:14       14:31     1:33:56   15:06     1:33:47
5023  Mike Marchesano        M4554      580/731       42:38       13:30     1:55:07   15:06     1:33:47
5024  Karl Marchesano        M4554      581/731       42:37       13:33     1:55:07   15:06     1:33:47
5025  Nathan Dameron         M2534      335/397       43:19       16:23     2:34:08   15:06     1:33:48
5026  Nicole Perrella        F4554     772/1191       47:07       14:32     2:15:43   15:07     1:33:50
5027  Scott Bobeck           M4554      582/731       47:08       14:33     2:15:43   15:07     1:33:51
5028  Roann MacKenzie        F5564      434/868       45:55       17:23     2:35:21   15:07     1:33:51
5029  Alicia Harkins         F4554     773/1191       51:07       13:41     2:14:20   15:07     1:33:51
5030  Carol Knapp            F6574       94/236       48:28       13:24     1:36:14   15:07     1:33:52
5031  Laura Cripps           F5564      435/868       48:29       13:24     1:36:14   15:07     1:33:53
5032  Beth Sullivan          F5564      436/868       38:53       16:02     3:14:57   15:07     1:33:53
5033  Teri Rivera            F5564      437/868       38:54       16:03     3:14:58   15:07     1:33:54
5034  Julie Vincent          F4554     774/1191       47:32       14:41     2:34:28   15:08     1:33:57
5035  Andrea Brunger         F3544     911/1159       48:28       16:24     1:54:08   15:08     1:33:59
5036  Shawna-Mae Warren      F3544     912/1159       46:36       14:28     1:55:12   15:08     1:33:59
5037  Susa Burk              F5564      438/868       45:49       15:07     2:34:31   15:08     1:34:00
5038  Dana Orourke           F4554     775/1191       46:36       14:29     1:55:12   15:08     1:34:00
5039  Ashley Veale           F3544     913/1159       45:43       14:44     3:15:47   15:08     1:34:01
5040  Cynthia Stewart        F4554     776/1191       46:02       14:11     3:15:30   15:09     1:34:03
5041  Juan Casadevalls       M4554      583/731       46:06       14:11     3:15:30   15:09     1:34:03
5042  Deb Turner             F5564      439/868       42:36       14:39     1:36:00   15:09     1:34:04
5043  Forrest Barr           M4554      584/731       49:03       13:53     2:34:45   15:09     1:34:05
5044  Jennifer Castleman     F4554     777/1191       45:46       14:14     3:15:31   15:09     1:34:05
5045  Maira Ontivero         F3544     914/1159       50:39       14:42     2:35:53   15:10     1:34:09
5046  Debbie Sullivan        F5564      440/868       47:00       15:30     2:35:01   15:10     1:34:09
5047  Jill Celeste           F4554     778/1191       48:46       13:58     1:38:27   15:10     1:34:10
5048  Lisa Griffin           F5564      441/868       46:34       15:00     2:14:18   15:10     1:34:11
5049  Keith Dybsetter        M5564      399/588       47:47       13:46     1:34:30   15:10     1:34:11
5050  Amanda Chu             F3544     915/1159       46:53       16:18     3:14:28   15:10     1:34:12
5051  Elizabeth Walker       F5564      442/868       45:07       14:29     3:15:21   15:10     1:34:13
5052  Steven Walker          M6574      134/223       45:07       14:26     3:15:22   15:10     1:34:13
5053  Patti Dickhaus         F5564      443/868       46:42       14:06     1:55:50   15:10     1:34:14
5054  Lauren Dickhaus        F1624      101/142       46:39       14:07     1:55:50   15:10     1:34:14
5055  Tiffany Williamson     F3544     916/1159       45:21       14:19     2:36:21   15:10     1:34:15
5056  Kerry Hajner           F5564      444/868       48:42       15:02     1:55:01   15:11     1:34:15
5057  Theresa Testa          F4554     779/1191       48:46       15:04     1:55:02   15:11     1:34:16
5058  Linda Davis            F3544     917/1159       45:21       14:19     2:36:20   15:11     1:34:16
5059  Lisa Gray              F4554     780/1191       46:42       15:17     2:54:30   15:11     1:34:16
5060  Allison Kanewa         F3544     918/1159       45:17       15:51     2:34:25   15:11     1:34:19
5061  Julie Beardsley        F4554     781/1191       46:30       15:51     2:34:26   15:11     1:34:19
5062  Carolyn J Rettig       F5564      445/868       47:45       16:37     2:34:22   15:11     1:34:20
5063  Molly Hicks            F3544     919/1159       45:41       15:36     2:36:15   15:11     1:34:21
5064  Albert Chu             M3544      564/639       46:55       16:19     3:14:38   15:12     1:34:22
5065  Brian Hutton           M2534      336/397       47:17       14:13     1:35:09   15:12     1:34:22
5066  Lana Lum               F4554     782/1191       47:46       16:37     2:34:22   15:12     1:34:22
5067  Danielle Jones         F2534      600/738       47:15       14:12     1:35:09   15:12     1:34:22
5068  Susan Jacobs           F6574       95/236       47:49       14:17     2:54:59   15:12     1:34:24
5069  William Jacobs         M7579        16/29       47:50       14:16     2:54:59   15:12     1:34:24
5070  Jonas Stankus          M6574      135/223       47:55       14:34     2:55:18   15:12     1:34:26
5071  Christine Jenny        F3544     920/1159       46:01       14:59     1:34:29   15:12     1:34:26
5072  Kelley Crowley         F4554     783/1191       48:17       14:16     2:15:25   15:12     1:34:26
5073  Susan Jenny            F5564      446/868       46:01       15:18     1:34:29   15:12     1:34:27
5074  Jessica Keller         F3544     921/1159       47:36       16:13     2:35:17   15:13     1:34:28
5075  Diane Cronin           F5564      447/868       43:00       15:46     1:36:00   15:13     1:34:30
5076  Monique Gosselin       F6574       96/236       52:15       14:20     1:54:46   15:13     1:34:32
5077  Jennette Moody         F3544     922/1159       47:33       14:44     3:15:05   15:13     1:34:33
5078  Rebecca Hirshberg      F3544     923/1159       47:51       13:13     2:15:35   15:13     1:34:33
5079  Teresa Baker           F4554     784/1191       46:47       16:30     2:54:59   15:13     1:34:33
5080  Andrea Carroll         F5564      448/868       47:53       16:30     1:54:56   15:14     1:34:36
5081  Anne Marie Youlio      F5564      449/868       48:10       15:41     2:15:05   15:14     1:34:36
5082  Lynzie Scott           F2534      601/738       45:20       14:44     1:55:52   15:14     1:34:39
5083  Betty Taylor           F5564      450/868       46:52       15:08     1:55:43   15:15     1:34:40
5084  Charlotte Gilbert      F6574       97/236       46:35       13:49     2:16:25   15:15     1:34:41
5085  Giuseppe Cucchiara     M4554      585/731       51:30       18:16     1:35:42   15:15     1:34:41
5086  Marian Rutkowski       F5564      451/868       35:59       22:36     2:54:58   15:15     1:34:42
5087  Adelaida McKenney      F6574       98/236       46:30       13:41     1:36:47   15:15     1:34:42
5088  Doug McKenney          M5564      400/588       46:32       13:45     1:36:47   15:15     1:34:42
5089  Spencer Coppola-Filo   M2534      337/397       51:20       16:02     2:35:41   15:15     1:34:43
5090  Zina Scott             F5564      452/868       45:23       15:21     2:15:35   15:15     1:34:44
5091  Christina Ann Captain  F4554     785/1191       43:23       16:12     2:54:58   15:15     1:34:44
5092  Christine Hauck        F3544     924/1159       47:33       14:59     1:55:46   15:15     1:34:45
5093  Matt Scott             M5564      401/588       45:23       15:21     2:15:35   15:15     1:34:45
5094  Sandy Moutoux          F6574       99/236       46:02       14:36     2:54:58   15:15     1:34:46
5095  Lisa Talbott           F4554     786/1191       49:16       14:13     1:56:40   15:16     1:34:46
5096  Charlie Talbott        M4554      586/731       49:15       14:12     1:56:40   15:16     1:34:46
5097  Evie Tsalickis         F3544     925/1159       46:38       15:09     2:55:35   15:16     1:34:50
5098  Kevin Choudhury        M5564      402/588       43:27       16:18     2:55:54   15:16     1:34:50
5099  Lisa Freeman           F4554     787/1191       49:32       11:39     1:35:28   15:16     1:34:52
5100  Brooke Railey          F2534      602/738       41:42       15:10     2:34:55   15:17     1:34:53
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5101  Liz Trinkaus           F4554     788/1191       46:59       15:51     1:35:52   15:17     1:34:57
5102  Sara McClory           F3544     926/1159       46:58       15:51     1:35:52   15:17     1:34:57
5103  Janet Gardner          F5564      453/868       45:36       13:36     2:35:11   15:17     1:34:58
5104  Jenna Taylor           F2534      603/738       44:33       13:35     2:35:11   15:17     1:34:58
5105  E. Ashley Lowery       F3544     927/1159       43:37       14:03     2:35:12   15:18     1:34:59
5106  Johnny Hannan          M4554      587/731       44:42       18:44     1:56:30   15:18     1:35:00
5107  Ross Peeler            M1624       85/104       45:47       15:18     2:55:20   15:18     1:35:01
5108  Kelly Roberts          F3544     928/1159       50:08       14:19     2:57:18   15:18     1:35:01
5109  Hannah Kinnamon        F2534      604/738       50:09       14:18     2:57:18   15:18     1:35:01
5110  Cindy Carlton          F5564      454/868       48:30       14:10     3:15:14   15:18     1:35:01
5111  Joel Laws              M5564      403/588       47:54       16:35     1:35:12   15:18     1:35:02
5112  Megan Chapas           F5564      455/868       46:19       13:21     2:15:47   15:18     1:35:03
5113  Susan Dugger           F4554     789/1191       47:55       16:34     1:35:12   15:18     1:35:03
5114  Guillermo Ospina       M4554      588/731       46:36       14:11     3:16:28   15:18     1:35:03
5115  Jason Nevin            M4554      589/731       48:01       15:05     1:38:30   15:18     1:35:04
5116  Laura Dean             F3544     929/1159       48:09       14:43     1:36:51   15:18     1:35:04
5117  Candi Nevin            F4554     790/1191       48:02       15:06     1:38:31   15:19     1:35:05
5118  Grant Becker           M5564      404/588       48:27       14:11     3:15:18   15:19     1:35:05
5119  Cynthia Drummond       F4554     791/1191       48:19       14:43     1:56:24   15:19     1:35:07
5120  Lisa Mack              F5564      456/868       48:45       14:53     1:38:14   15:19     1:35:08
5121  Veronica Sanchez       F3544     930/1159       45:23       15:08     3:16:14   15:20     1:35:12
5122  Alicia Defrancesco     F3544     931/1159       48:07       14:35     1:35:16   15:20     1:35:12
5123  Marcel Spitz           M5564      405/588       47:16       13:33     2:36:25   15:20     1:35:13
5124  Anneliese Strout       F5564      457/868       48:42       14:53     1:38:21   15:20     1:35:13
5125  Geni Wright            F4554     792/1191       47:22       13:39     2:36:25   15:20     1:35:13
5126  William Rogers         M5564      406/588       46:01       19:12     2:17:47   15:20     1:35:14
5127  Sue Rogers             F5564      458/868       46:02       19:13     2:17:47   15:20     1:35:14
5128  Amy Schuesler          F3544     932/1159       47:46       13:45     2:35:21   15:20     1:35:15
5129  Belinda Nettles        F5564      459/868       47:51       14:01     1:57:17   15:20     1:35:15
5130  Patty Polk             F5564      460/868       45:58       14:57     1:57:17   15:20     1:35:15
5131  Todd Schuesler         M4554      590/731       47:47       13:46     2:35:21   15:20     1:35:16
5132  Jennifer Sheplak       F3544     933/1159       45:53       13:22     1:56:25   15:20     1:35:16
5133  Haley Nash             F1624      102/142       52:49       12:50     2:56:40   15:20     1:35:16
5134  Jason Sheplak          M4554      591/731       45:57       13:21     1:56:25   15:20     1:35:16
5135  Kim Miller             F5564      461/868       47:55       15:31     2:16:04   15:21     1:35:17
5136  Carolyn Smith          F2534      605/738       46:48       17:01     2:16:50   15:21     1:35:17
5137  Leigh Daul             F5564      462/868       47:55       15:30     2:16:04   15:21     1:35:17
5138  Aimee Jopling          F3544     934/1159       48:18       15:49     1:57:36   15:21     1:35:18
5139  Lynn Garrison          F6574      100/236       47:00       15:32     2:16:05   15:21     1:35:19
5140  Roger Ellison          M4554      592/731       46:19       14:47     2:16:43   15:21     1:35:21
5141  Kelsie Jaris           F2534      606/738       50:07       15:02     2:55:43   15:21     1:35:22
5142  Sabrina Jarrett        F2534      607/738       50:08       15:02     2:55:43   15:21     1:35:22
5143  Ashley Turri           F2534      608/738       46:46       13:30     1:36:44   15:21     1:35:23
5144  Clayton Boehme         M2534      338/397       46:46       13:30     1:36:44   15:22     1:35:23
5145  Shelley Shomper        F4554     793/1191       44:15       16:15     2:17:07   15:22     1:35:24
5146  Tammy Lamb             F4554     794/1191       44:12       16:34     2:17:07   15:22     1:35:25
5147  Donna Condon           F5564      463/868       49:04       14:00     2:15:50   15:22     1:35:26
5148  Jodi Collazo           F3544     935/1159       47:50       14:45     1:37:04   15:22     1:35:27
5149  Martin Kelly           M5564      407/588       39:59       15:24     1:38:43   15:22     1:35:28
5150  Joyce Jalbert          F6574      101/236       48:00       15:31     2:16:15   15:22     1:35:29
5151  Kerry Essex            F4554     795/1191       49:50       14:03     2:37:20   15:22     1:35:29
5152  Don Patricio           M4554      593/731       46:14       14:20     2:35:41   15:23     1:35:30
5153  Rob Dionian            M2534      339/397       48:47       13:54     1:55:42   15:23     1:35:30
5154  Sue Dionian            F5564      464/868       48:48       13:54     1:55:42   15:23     1:35:30
5155  Linda Nelle            F4554     796/1191       50:40       14:53     2:36:42   15:23     1:35:31
5156  Tammy Scheele          F4554     797/1191       46:44       15:29     2:35:56   15:23     1:35:31
5157  Daniel Scheele         M5564      408/588       46:43       15:31     2:35:57   15:23     1:35:31
5158  Michelle Fowler        F4554     798/1191       50:40       14:55     2:36:42   15:23     1:35:31
5159  Danielle Cervantes     F2534      609/738       47:12       15:39     2:56:16   15:23     1:35:32
5160  Suzanne Irizarry       F2534      610/738       49:26       14:46     2:17:19   15:23     1:35:34
5161  Jaime Tull             F3544     936/1159       47:32       15:28     2:56:59   15:23     1:35:34
5162  James White            M4554      594/731       47:23       14:01     2:36:29   15:24     1:35:36
5163  Shea Friday            M4554      595/731       49:55       14:02     2:37:26   15:24     1:35:37
5164  Christopher Dowd       M4554      596/731       49:52       14:05     2:37:29   15:24     1:35:37
5165  Laurie Dowd            F4554     799/1191       49:51       14:04     2:37:29   15:24     1:35:38
5166  Zack Sutton            M5564      409/588       47:52       14:18     1:38:57   15:24     1:35:38
5167  Christine Pope         F4554     800/1191       49:12       13:54     2:37:03   15:24     1:35:39
5168  Karen Rutherford       F5564      465/868       46:57       14:26     1:39:31   15:24     1:35:39
5169  James Trumpey          M6574      136/223       46:03       14:37     1:37:02   15:24     1:35:40
5170  James Purvis           M4554      597/731       47:48       15:31     3:15:53   15:24     1:35:40
5171  Sandra Purvis          F4554     801/1191       47:44       15:31     3:15:53   15:24     1:35:40
5172  Bharathi Gundurao      F3544     937/1159       49:50       15:18     2:17:01   15:25     1:35:44
5173  Linda Cardona          F5564      466/868       48:37       14:39     1:56:08   15:25     1:35:46
5174  Melissa Marquis        F4554     802/1191       49:52       14:06     2:37:37   15:25     1:35:47
5175  Donald Murphy          M4554      598/731       48:39       14:43     3:16:06   15:25     1:35:48
5176  Caroll Vongsouthi      F2534      611/738       45:59       14:01     2:17:53   15:26     1:35:48
5177  Andrew Hartman         M1624       86/104       46:34       17:53     2:56:26   15:26     1:35:50
5178  Angie Rios             F5564      467/868       46:29       17:55     2:56:28   15:26     1:35:51
5179  Sarah Hartman          F1624      103/142       46:35       17:53     2:56:27   15:26     1:35:51
5180  Eric Hartman           M1624       87/104       46:29       17:53     2:56:28   15:26     1:35:51
5181  Vicki Hartman          F4554     803/1191       46:29       17:54     2:56:28   15:26     1:35:51
5182  Joanna Ransley         F5564      468/868       50:06       13:23     2:36:42   15:26     1:35:53
5183  Andrea Brogen          F4554     804/1191       46:24       14:50     3:16:55   15:26     1:35:54
5184  Peter Yodzis           M5564      410/588       49:36       13:21     1:40:03   15:26     1:35:54
5185  Debbie Wennerstrom     F5564      469/868       50:30       13:42     1:37:28   15:27     1:36:00
5186  Ashley Stansbury       F3544     938/1159       47:58       14:35     1:38:30   15:28     1:36:02
5187  Phi Nguyen             F3544     939/1159       32:41        9:49     1:38:51   15:28     1:36:03
5188  Roger Johnson          M4554      599/731       51:03       13:51     1:38:06   15:28     1:36:03
5189  Trinh Diep             F3544     940/1159       45:58       14:24     1:38:53   15:28     1:36:05
5190  Nancy See              F4554     805/1191       44:36       17:41     1:57:32   15:28     1:36:06
5191  Gilda Dennis           F4554     806/1191       44:37       17:40     1:57:32   15:28     1:36:06
5192  Neraka Miller          F3544     941/1159       46:25       14:47     2:18:23   15:28     1:36:07
5193  Raylene Gaines         F4554     807/1191       49:52       14:42     2:37:57   15:29     1:36:07
5194  David Lehr             M4554      600/731       57:45       11:41     1:58:02   15:29     1:36:09
5195  Donna Mushrush         F4554     808/1191       48:56       14:51     2:37:21   15:29     1:36:11
5196  Linda Wilson           F6574      102/236       48:57       14:51     2:37:21   15:29     1:36:12
5197  James Bishop           M4554      601/731       46:06       16:30     3:17:00   15:30     1:36:15
5198  Beth Bishop            F4554     809/1191       46:05       16:31     3:17:01   15:30     1:36:15
5199  Joel Hobbs             M2534      340/397       47:39       14:03     2:37:51   15:30     1:36:16
5200  Karyl Hobbs            F2534      612/738       47:37       14:03     2:37:51   15:30     1:36:16
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5201  John Quigley           M5564      411/588       43:05       15:40     1:58:30   15:30     1:36:17
5202  Dana Bevilacqua        F3544     942/1159       47:42       14:50     2:56:57   15:31     1:36:21
5203  Carie Melanson         F4554     810/1191       47:46       15:14     1:38:07   15:31     1:36:22
5204  Emily Allan            F2534      613/738       49:19       14:11     2:57:03   15:31     1:36:23
5205  Susan Glaser           F6574      103/236       48:44       14:12     2:36:28   15:31     1:36:23
5206  Brian Allan            M4554      602/731       49:20       14:10     2:57:03   15:31     1:36:23
5207  Jim Allen              M4554      603/731       49:30       14:05     2:57:42   15:31     1:36:24
5208  Cindy Lang             F5564      470/868       49:31       14:04     2:57:43   15:31     1:36:24
5209  Cindy Matesich         F5564      471/868       46:44       15:44     2:38:09   15:31     1:36:25
5210  Sim Wilson             M5564      412/588       38:49       17:33     2:16:35   15:32     1:36:26
5211  Paul Sullivan          M4554      604/731       47:33       15:07     3:17:30   15:32     1:36:27
5212  Jessica Sullivan       F3544     943/1159       47:34       15:07     3:17:30   15:32     1:36:27
5213  Olivia Camarena        F2534      614/738       46:00       16:26     1:38:01   15:32     1:36:29
5214  Ellen Butler           F4554     811/1191       49:41       14:54     1:57:46   15:32     1:36:30
5215  Dale Deburger          M5564      413/588       49:47       14:07     2:58:16   15:32     1:36:31
5216  Christine Huddleston   F4554     812/1191       49:57       14:43     2:18:56   15:33     1:36:32
5217  Annita Nall            F5564      472/868       51:45       13:33     2:37:56   15:33     1:36:33
5218  Eric Lukavec           M6574      137/223       49:06       13:58     2:38:27   15:33     1:36:33
5219  Isabelle Wilson        F1624      104/142       38:52       17:27     2:16:42   15:33     1:36:34
5220  Anne Marie Wilson      F4554     813/1191       41:03       11:29     2:16:44   15:33     1:36:35
5221  Lynne Lynn             F5564      473/868       52:42       13:15     2:19:03   15:33     1:36:38
5222  Kevin Tate             M2534      341/397       52:35        6:45     2:58:26   15:34     1:36:38
5223  Russell Lynn           M5564      414/588       52:43       13:22     2:19:03   15:34     1:36:38
5224  Julie Lynn             F5564      474/868       52:44       13:24     2:19:04   15:34     1:36:39
5225  Jon Page               M5564      415/588       53:19       13:20     1:56:45   15:34     1:36:40
5226  Cynthia Tate           F5564      475/868       45:45       13:12     2:58:26   15:34     1:36:40
5227  Amanda Allen           F2534      615/738       49:14       15:30     1:39:46   15:34     1:36:40
5228  Nikki Keown            F3544     944/1159       53:20       13:18     1:56:46   15:34     1:36:40
5229  Christopher Griffith   M4554      605/731       45:58       14:46     2:16:42   15:34     1:36:43
5230  Catherine Covington    F5564      476/868       47:58       16:17     3:17:07   15:34     1:36:43
5231  Ron Gay                M5564      416/588       47:56       14:43     3:17:07   15:34     1:36:43
5232  Debbie Sowder          F4554     814/1191       49:38       14:45     2:17:37   15:35     1:36:45
5233  Kimberly Mattox        F5564      477/868       48:17       15:25     1:57:01   15:35     1:36:46
5234  Heather Klisanin       F3544     945/1159       50:21       13:50     2:36:53   15:35     1:36:47
5235  Scott Delemeester      M3544      565/639       48:24       14:05     1:57:42   15:35     1:36:47
5236  Elba Del Pozo          F4554     815/1191       49:02       14:44     1:37:04   15:35     1:36:47
5237  Michael Goscinski      M5564      417/588       47:52       14:45     1:58:43   15:35     1:36:49
5238  Christie Kroeger       F4554     816/1191       44:40       20:16     2:16:52   15:35     1:36:49
5239  Micky Peterson         F4554     817/1191       44:07       22:36     2:16:52   15:35     1:36:49
5240  Janet Hill             F5564      478/868       44:08       22:37     2:16:52   15:35     1:36:49
5241  Bobby Farnand          M4554      606/731       48:33       14:44     1:39:49   15:35     1:36:50
5242  Laura Steinberg        F3544     946/1159       51:36       13:24     1:37:13   15:35     1:36:50
5243  Julie Allen Hall       F4554     818/1191       50:49       14:44     2:18:05   15:35     1:36:50
5244  Devin Lowery           F2534      616/738       51:38       13:22     1:37:13   15:35     1:36:50
5245  Lynne Williams         F4554     819/1191       51:10       14:18     1:37:13   15:36     1:36:51
5246  Wayne Cooper           M5564      418/588       48:33       15:13     2:18:00   15:36     1:36:52
5247  Kimberly Poulin        F3544     947/1159                             2:18:05   15:36     1:36:53
5248  Wanda Delgado          F4554     820/1191       46:48       14:24     1:38:51   15:36     1:36:53
5249  Patricia Boruch        F4554     821/1191       46:26       15:44     1:41:02   15:37     1:37:00
5250  Sandra Howard          F2534      617/738       51:22       14:25     2:57:04   15:37     1:37:01
5251  Andrew Howard          M2534      342/397       51:21       14:32     2:57:04   15:37     1:37:02
5252  Melissa Blankenship    F3544     948/1159       47:48       20:08     2:58:13   15:38     1:37:03
5253  Patricia Christian     F4554     822/1191       47:48       20:08     2:58:13   15:38     1:37:03
5254  Devyn Northe           F2534      618/738       48:29       14:00     2:17:49   15:38     1:37:05
5255  Margaret O'Donovan-Le F5564      479/868       47:56       14:29     2:57:49   15:38     1:37:07
5256  Connie Soper           F4554     823/1191       49:46       13:59     2:38:38   15:39     1:37:13
5257  Michael Turner         M5564      419/588       53:30       15:19     3:18:32   15:39     1:37:13
5258  Peter Persson          M4554      607/731       50:40       14:38     3:19:02   15:39     1:37:13
5259  Mark Johnston II       M3544      566/639       48:45       15:24     1:40:49   15:39     1:37:13
5260  Nicole Abel            F4554     824/1191       50:43       14:41     3:19:03   15:39     1:37:13
5261  Jeffery Goff           M4554      608/731       47:18       14:07     1:38:00   15:40     1:37:16
5262  Moni Frith             F4554     825/1191       51:52       13:44     1:58:14   15:40     1:37:19
5263  Barb Feilhauer         F6574      104/236       49:26       14:31     1:58:28   15:40     1:37:21
5264  Layla Horwege          F1624      105/142       47:33       15:00     3:18:50   15:41     1:37:22
5265  Valerie Billiet        F3544     949/1159       50:29       15:18     2:58:02   15:41     1:37:23
5266  Scott Anderson         M3544      567/639       46:48       15:08     1:39:29   15:41     1:37:24
5267  Christine Sterling     F4554     826/1191       48:31       15:16     2:39:04   15:41     1:37:24
5268  Ryder Horwege          M1624       88/104       47:34       15:02     3:18:51   15:41     1:37:24
5269  Joe Macarelli          M6574      138/223       47:36       15:24     2:39:06   15:41     1:37:25
5270  Jillian Coury          F2534      619/738       48:45       14:11     1:59:18   15:41     1:37:26
5271  Chris Garraty          M3544      568/639       49:05       15:09     2:19:40   15:41     1:37:26
5272  James Mazzeo           M5564      420/588       43:46       20:21     3:19:24   15:41     1:37:26
5273  Red Kenna              F5564      480/868       43:47       20:21     3:19:25   15:41     1:37:26
5274  Jocelyn Finocchiaro    F4554     827/1191       49:05       15:03     2:19:41   15:41     1:37:26
5275  Kim Herd               F4554     828/1191       49:49       14:45     2:59:08   15:41     1:37:27
5276  Teresa Roberts         F4554     829/1191       49:21       15:42     2:58:51   15:41     1:37:27
5277  Lisa Boing             F5564      481/868       50:42       13:39     2:18:41   15:42     1:37:32
5278  Melissa Derstine       F4554     830/1191       46:02       15:25     1:58:49   15:42     1:37:32
5279  Hannah Denker          F1624      106/142       47:06       14:56     2:19:19   15:42     1:37:32
5280  Beth Denker            F5564      482/868       47:07       14:55     2:19:19   15:42     1:37:32
5281  Jill Shafer            F5564      483/868       50:45       13:41     2:18:42   15:42     1:37:33
5282  Itzier Meneses         F3544     950/1159       52:21       15:02     2:58:19   15:42     1:37:33
5283  Katherine Payot-Martin F4554     831/1191       48:59       15:36     1:58:44   15:42     1:37:33
5284  Jose Irias             M2534      343/397       48:39       15:56     3:18:15   15:43     1:37:34
5285  Domonique Brining      F2534      620/738       49:51       14:37     2:39:17   15:43     1:37:35
5286  Kiran Kota             M3544      569/639       45:00       16:49     2:39:34   15:43     1:37:36
5287  Kimberly Schultz       F3544     951/1159       48:42       20:51     1:40:39   15:43     1:37:36
5288  Jodi Webb              F3544     952/1159       48:43       20:53     1:40:39   15:43     1:37:37
5289  Kenneth Darigo         M4554      609/731       50:07       13:22     2:58:23   15:43     1:37:37
5290  Leon Thibeaut          M6574      139/223       46:56       14:42     3:18:32   15:43     1:37:37
5291  Norman McLaughlin      M4554      610/731       48:41       20:54     1:40:42   15:43     1:37:38
5292  Karen Main             F5564      484/868       48:08       15:48     1:39:12   15:44     1:37:41
5293  Melody Tabman          F5564      485/868       47:59       15:48     1:39:12   15:44     1:37:42
5294  Barbara Weidner        F6574      105/236       48:55       14:28     1:59:11   15:44     1:37:42
5295  Jane Evans             F6574      106/236       50:13       14:07     2:19:03   15:44     1:37:43
5296  Mike Burgauer          M5564      421/588       51:37       13:44     2:19:07   15:44     1:37:43
5297  Rita Bale              F6574      107/236       51:43       13:42     2:19:07   15:44     1:37:43
5298  Andrea Vigrass         F4554     832/1191       49:10       14:07     1:57:54   15:44     1:37:45
5299  Michael Gautreau       M5564      422/588       49:19       13:38     2:20:10   15:44     1:37:45
5300  Sandy Sorge            F5564      486/868       49:20       13:38     2:20:10   15:44     1:37:46
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5301  Renee Quinn            F2534      621/738       47:26       14:29     1:59:07   15:45     1:37:46
5302  Harry Bright           M5564      423/588       49:20       14:02     2:38:10   15:45     1:37:47
5303  Elizabeth Youlio       F1624      107/142       48:10       15:39     2:18:18   15:45     1:37:49
5304  Geoffrey Camp          M5564      424/588       47:11       14:31     2:58:13   15:45     1:37:50
5305  Pam Gunter             F5564      487/868       51:10       14:46     1:58:26   15:45     1:37:50
5306  Ann Camp               F4554     833/1191       47:11       14:33     2:58:13   15:45     1:37:51
5307  Paul Melanson          M4554      611/731       47:30       14:54     1:41:08   15:46     1:37:54
5308  Tiara Jacobs           F2534      622/738       47:30       14:54     1:41:09   15:46     1:37:54
5309  Ryan Katz              M1624       89/104       42:32       19:57     2:38:36   15:46     1:37:55
5310  Robert Katz            M4554      612/731       48:48       14:02     2:38:36   15:46     1:37:56
5311  Alex Bailey            M5564      425/588       48:17       15:57     2:39:38   15:46     1:37:56
5312  Jennifer Rockey        F3544     953/1159       49:00       14:48     2:58:37   15:46     1:37:56
5313  Juan Burgos            M4554      613/731       53:00       13:56     2:17:59   15:46     1:37:57
5314  Richard Marano         M6574      140/223       52:15       15:23     3:19:22   15:47     1:38:02
5315  Kristyn Van Lengen     F2534      623/738       51:11       14:34     3:18:24   15:47     1:38:03
5316  Rea Davis              F6574      108/236       47:55       15:38     2:58:59   15:47     1:38:04
5317  Dan Register           M3544      570/639       46:13       15:52     2:19:34   15:47     1:38:05
5318  Jill Kelly             F4554     834/1191       48:23       15:57     2:39:49   15:48     1:38:07
5319  Jordan Czaplicki       M2534      344/397       49:16       14:18     3:18:57   15:48     1:38:09
5320  Natalie Steiner        F1624      108/142       49:13       14:17     3:18:58   15:48     1:38:09
5321  Valentina Friddle      F5564      488/868       50:46       16:21     2:19:16   15:48     1:38:09
5322  Ken Land               M5564      426/588       47:17       14:34     1:59:13   15:48     1:38:10
5323  Lauren Arias           F2534      624/738       50:26       14:30     2:58:31   15:48     1:38:11
5324  Michelle Veytia        F2534      625/738       50:27       14:30     2:58:31   15:48     1:38:11
5325  Nick Dorsey            M3544      571/639       49:33       14:40     2:58:35   15:48     1:38:11
5326  Christopher Danes      M4554      614/731       48:24       15:57     3:18:45   15:49     1:38:12
5327  Sarah Alfes            F1624      109/142       46:25       17:44     3:18:46   15:49     1:38:13
5328  William Lane           M2534      345/397       46:26       17:37     3:18:46   15:49     1:38:13
5329  Nefertiti Aziz         F3544     954/1159       50:04       13:46     2:58:33   15:49     1:38:13
5330  Mikal Aziz             M3544      572/639       48:18       14:14     2:58:33   15:49     1:38:14
5331  Erica Waters           F3544     955/1159       46:55       18:05     2:20:12   15:50     1:38:18
5332  Rebecca Slone          F2534      626/738       46:56       18:03     2:20:13   15:50     1:38:19
5333  Theresa Johnson        F5564      489/868       46:57       18:01     2:20:13   15:50     1:38:20
5334  Patrick Walker         M3544      573/639       47:51       15:32     3:00:25   15:50     1:38:21
5335  Sebrenna Walker        F3544     956/1159       47:48       15:33     3:00:25   15:50     1:38:21
5336  Deanna Leach           F5564      490/868       49:09       16:59     1:58:33   15:50     1:38:21
5337  Tammy Ruhl             F4554     835/1191       49:09       16:54     1:58:33   15:50     1:38:21
5338  Lori Houlihan          F5564      491/868       47:42       15:21     1:59:31   15:50     1:38:22
5339  Tina Wilson            F3544     957/1159       49:13       16:53     1:58:34   15:50     1:38:22
5340  Grisel Burgos          F4554     836/1191       53:00       13:55     2:18:23   15:50     1:38:22
5341  Sean Higgins           M4554      615/731       49:43       15:35     2:39:31   15:50     1:38:22
5342  Robin Nemanick         F4554     837/1191       50:06       14:45     1:38:44   15:50     1:38:23
5343  Donna Ballard          F5564      492/868       49:07       15:26     3:00:12   15:50     1:38:23
5344  Kevin Muehl            M5564      427/588       49:38       15:21     3:18:52   15:51     1:38:25
5345  Rebecca Stone          F4554     838/1191       49:01       15:53     2:39:16   15:51     1:38:25
5346  John Zygadlo           M1624       90/104       50:30       13:07     2:38:34   15:51     1:38:27
5347  Maria Higgins          F5564      493/868       49:44       15:35     2:39:35   15:51     1:38:27
5348  Joseph Williams        M5564      428/588       51:09       14:17     1:38:56   15:52     1:38:34
5349  Morgan Greif           F3544     958/1159       50:55       14:53     2:39:29   15:53     1:38:37
5350  Corey Crider           M3544      574/639       48:31       15:08     1:39:41   15:53     1:38:38
5351  Lisa McGrath           F3544     959/1159       51:54       13:36     1:38:55   15:53     1:38:38
5352  Melissa Crider         F3544     960/1159       48:43       15:10     1:39:41   15:53     1:38:39
5353  Andrea Moore           F4554     839/1191       40:03       17:49     3:00:23   15:53     1:38:39
5354  Kit Baston             F5564      494/868       49:33       17:02     2:00:47   15:53     1:38:42
5355  Trish Skipper          F4554     840/1191       49:31       14:14     2:00:54   15:53     1:38:42
5356  Patrick Skipper        M5564      429/588       49:31       14:15     2:00:54   15:54     1:38:42
5357  Damon Mathews          M3544      575/639       51:59       13:34     1:38:55   15:54     1:38:42
5358  Diane Kaschube         F6574      109/236       55:32       13:36     1:42:57   15:54     1:38:42
5359  Jaruvan Houle          F4554     841/1191       50:31       14:20     2:20:26   15:54     1:38:43
5360  Lisa Danes             F4554     842/1191       48:27       15:53     3:19:17   15:54     1:38:43
5361  Jason Kaschube         M3544      576/639       55:33       13:39     1:42:57   15:54     1:38:43
5362  Susan Hetherton        F5564      495/868       50:30       14:38     1:39:12   15:54     1:38:43
5363  Sharon Simonetti       F5564      496/868       50:34       14:37     1:39:12   15:54     1:38:43
5364  Katherine Anderson     F2534      627/738       49:56       15:30     2:00:42   15:54     1:38:44
5365  Casey Vanvaerenbergh   F3544     961/1159       46:13       15:54     2:20:17   15:54     1:38:48
5366  Earl Beck              M6574      141/223       50:41       15:47     1:41:02   15:55     1:38:49
5367  Jaime Borjas           M3544      577/639       50:11       16:38     2:39:15   15:55     1:38:49
5368  Tina Harrison          F5564      497/868       51:30       13:37     1:40:55   15:55     1:38:51
5369  Norma Jean Hollo       F5564      498/868       48:49       15:20     2:21:16   15:55     1:38:53
5370  Mark Carpanini         M6574      142/223       48:50       15:20     2:21:18   15:55     1:38:54
5371  Amanda Shenefield      F3544     962/1159       49:18       14:58     3:00:45   15:56     1:38:56
5372  Michellle Sands        F3544     963/1159       50:43       16:55     3:19:40   15:56     1:38:58
5373  Alyssa Foster          F2534      628/738       49:29       15:06     1:39:22   15:57     1:39:02
5374  James Foster           M2534      346/397       49:28       15:04     1:39:22   15:57     1:39:02
5375  Randy Evans            M6574      143/223       51:35       14:08     2:19:03   15:57     1:39:04
5376  Taryn Schnarr          F2534      629/738       49:43       16:58     3:19:10   15:57     1:39:05
5377  Carole Torreano        F6574      110/236       48:40       16:15     2:00:26   15:57     1:39:06
5378  Amber Gorton           F1624      110/142                   16:14     2:39:57   15:58     1:39:07
5379  Jack Turner            M80UP          3/7       47:16       15:28     3:01:22   15:58     1:39:09
5380  Richard Lebeau         M7579        17/29       48:45       16:17     2:00:28   15:58     1:39:10
5381  Paul Gosselin          M6574      144/223       52:15       14:24     1:59:26   15:58     1:39:11
5382  Tara Ronfeldt          F2534      630/738       49:33       16:59     2:01:20   15:58     1:39:12
5383  Sherri McLauchlin      F5564      499/868       47:41       16:14     2:40:02   15:58     1:39:12
5384  Rosalie Lathers        F3544     964/1159       53:31       14:46     1:40:37   15:58     1:39:12
5385  Mary Northrup          F4554     843/1191       47:25       16:14     2:40:01   15:58     1:39:13
5386  Casie Parker           F3544     965/1159       50:39       15:13     1:40:00   15:59     1:39:14
5387  Joanna Perry           F4554     844/1191       50:40       15:13     1:40:00   15:59     1:39:14
5388  Terri Stripling        F4554     845/1191       49:49       13:53     2:40:33   15:59     1:39:18
5389  Sarah Nipper           F3544     966/1159       51:21       14:27     1:42:24   15:59     1:39:18
5390  Gerald Doane           M5564      430/588       49:47       13:53     2:40:32   15:59     1:39:18
5391  Libby Hansen           F4554     846/1191       48:14       14:59     1:41:01   15:59     1:39:19
5392  Lisa Wagner            F5564      500/868       49:31       15:41     1:43:26   16:00     1:39:20
5393  Katherine Anderer      F3544     967/1159       50:54       14:44     1:59:49   16:00     1:39:21
5394  Halley Shultz          F3544     968/1159       48:11       16:29     2:00:13   16:00     1:39:22
5395  Lynne Whitehead        F3544     969/1159       48:14       16:28     2:00:13   16:00     1:39:22
5396  Dominic Centonzo       M2534      347/397       49:32       13:54     2:40:49   16:00     1:39:25
5397  Joseph Orthoefer       M4554      616/731       51:14       14:27     2:00:22   16:00     1:39:25
5398  Gina Maker             F3544     970/1159       48:30       14:25     1:39:55   16:00     1:39:25
5399  Liza Baceols           F4554     847/1191       49:56       14:27     1:40:32   16:01     1:39:27
5400  Doris Togger           F5564      501/868       49:54       15:03     3:00:11   16:01     1:39:27
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5401  Jeanine Fillicetti     F5564      502/868       49:40       14:32     3:00:11   16:01     1:39:27
5402  Lindsey Labore         F6574      111/236       53:10       15:43     1:43:26   16:01     1:39:27
5403  Shanelle Hollis        F3544     971/1159       50:30       15:59     2:59:39   16:01     1:39:30
5404  Fredy Pimentel         M2534      348/397       45:45        8:00     2:40:55   16:01     1:39:31
5405  Rebeca Machado         F1624      111/142       48:08       15:08     2:40:55   16:01     1:39:31
5406  Chris Witczak          M4554      617/731       49:14       14:40     2:59:58   16:01     1:39:31
5407  Franceen Gonzales      F4554     848/1191       53:30       15:18     3:20:50   16:01     1:39:32
5408  Peyton Pruitt          F4554     849/1191       50:31       15:17     2:40:25   16:02     1:39:34
5409  Stacey Shook           F4554     850/1191       51:26       14:30     2:00:32   16:02     1:39:34
5410  Ashley Young           F2534      631/738       52:54       14:08     1:43:47   16:02     1:39:35
5411  Pauline Smith          F5564      503/868       49:44       16:47     1:40:23   16:02     1:39:35
5412  Brittney Akins         F2534      632/738       51:19       15:34     2:20:42   16:02     1:39:35
5413  Rachel Kelley          F5564      504/868       47:01       15:20     1:43:29   16:02     1:39:36
5414  Kelly Wertz            F2534      633/738       49:05       15:35     3:01:10   16:02     1:39:37
5415  Lisa Roberts           F5564      505/868       49:05       15:35     3:01:10   16:02     1:39:37
5416  Reshma R. Shah         F3544     972/1159       46:37       16:16     3:21:05   16:02     1:39:38
5417  Donald Ruth            M5564      431/588       51:06       13:49     2:39:55   16:03     1:39:38
5418  Brenda Ruth            F5564      506/868       51:07       13:49     2:39:55   16:03     1:39:39
5419  Chloe Schuetz          F1624      112/142       50:34       14:35     3:19:50   16:03     1:39:40
5420  Rhonda O Connor        F4554     851/1191       50:36       14:31     3:19:50   16:03     1:39:40
5421  Todd Hall              M4554      618/731       50:50       14:48     2:20:56   16:03     1:39:42
5422  Erica Melvin           F3544     973/1159       51:23       13:59     1:40:30   16:04     1:39:45
5423  Sandy Wolfinger        F5564      507/868       51:24       13:58     1:40:30   16:04     1:39:45
5424  Toyin Alli             F4554     852/1191       46:03       15:42     2:20:59   16:04     1:39:46
5425  Kevin Buckley          M5564      432/588       52:18       14:53     2:20:11   16:04     1:39:48
5426  Gabrielle Turner       F2534      634/738       51:12       13:44     2:21:46   16:04     1:39:48
5427  Carmen Preseault       F5564      508/868       52:19       14:53     2:20:12   16:04     1:39:49
5428  Dean Graham            M5564      433/588       52:31       14:28     2:22:01   16:04     1:39:49
5429  Joan Graham            F5564      509/868       52:31       14:28     2:22:01   16:04     1:39:49
5430  Jaycie Leibin          F4554     853/1191       49:57       14:31     3:00:14   16:04     1:39:50
5431  Laura Leigh Grant      F4554     854/1191       50:04       14:31     3:00:14   16:04     1:39:50
5432  Diane Serpi            F5564      510/868       50:03       14:28     3:00:14   16:04     1:39:50
5433  Darren Powell          M4554      619/731       48:55       15:35     1:44:19   16:05     1:39:52
5434  Kenneth Daniels        M5564      434/588       49:11       13:50     2:01:52   16:05     1:39:52
5435  Casey Wodoruff         F4554     855/1191       47:02       15:33     3:20:56   16:05     1:39:52
5436  Dawn Powell            F4554     856/1191       48:56       15:37     1:44:20   16:05     1:39:53
5437  Bradley Schneier       M4554      620/731       50:37       15:08     2:01:41   16:05     1:39:53
5438  Lori Stephens          F4554     857/1191       51:25       14:53     2:41:43   16:05     1:39:53
5439  Lindsey McNally        F2534      635/738       53:54       15:52     1:42:42   16:05     1:39:54
5440  Susie Collins          F3544     974/1159       52:17       14:38     1:42:37   16:05     1:39:55
5441  Annette Bell           F5564      511/868       51:24       14:53     2:41:45   16:05     1:39:56
5442  Eirini Mikalef         F3544     975/1159       48:10       15:38     3:00:41   16:05     1:39:56
5443  Tina Vornheder         F4554     858/1191       51:55       15:54     2:22:01   16:05     1:39:56
5444  Kris Nodley            F3544     976/1159       50:26       15:25     2:21:05   16:06     1:39:58
5445  Marc Mulzer            M4554      621/731       53:41       14:12     1:41:09   16:06     1:40:00
5446  Charla Limardi         F4554     859/1191       49:53       15:33     2:20:23   16:06     1:40:01
5447  Charissa Fowler        F3544     977/1159       50:34       17:06     1:42:09   16:06     1:40:02
5448  Jill Horn              F5564      512/868       50:14       14:54     3:02:12   16:06     1:40:02
5449  Anthony Roa            M5564      435/588       48:28       15:32     3:20:45   16:07     1:40:05
5450  Cindy Queyor           F5564      513/868       51:35       15:15     2:00:54   16:07     1:40:05
5451  Brooklyn Grace Kennedy F5564      514/868       50:45       15:07     2:02:00   16:08     1:40:12
5452  Sharon Gerson          F5564      515/868       51:32       14:26     2:01:27   16:08     1:40:13
5453  Morgan Gattegno        F2534      636/738       45:50       15:58     3:20:37   16:08     1:40:14
5454  Victoria Tomlinson     F6574      112/236       51:33       14:25     2:01:27   16:08     1:40:14
5455  Holden Sherman         M2534      349/397       45:51       15:55     3:20:35   16:08     1:40:14
5456  Mariana Johnston       F3544     978/1159       48:46       15:22     1:43:50   16:08     1:40:15
5457  Allyson Kalicharan     F3544     979/1159       52:57       15:30     2:20:17   16:09     1:40:18
5458  Ana Amaro              F5564      516/868       52:57       15:28     2:20:17   16:09     1:40:18
5459  Jan Bosworth           F6574      113/236       51:37       15:15     2:01:08   16:09     1:40:18
5460  Wendy Covington        F4554     860/1191       52:15       15:21     1:43:14   16:09     1:40:20
5461  Cheryl Major-Cooper    F5564      517/868       50:55       14:49     2:21:28   16:09     1:40:20
5462  Jon Covington          M4554      622/731       52:15       15:21     1:43:15   16:09     1:40:21
5463  Scott Johnson          M4554      623/731       51:08       15:07     3:21:38   16:10     1:40:23
5464  Sandra McGowan         F4554     861/1191       51:09       15:11     3:21:38   16:10     1:40:24
5465  Corey Cresap           M2534      350/397       49:08       12:01     1:41:56   16:10     1:40:25
5466  Dimitrios Roussopoulos M6574      145/223       51:42       14:18     1:42:33   16:10     1:40:25
5467  Ron Milbourn           M80UP          4/7       51:15       15:22     2:20:45   16:10     1:40:26
5468  Peggy Oleszkiewicz     F3544     980/1159       49:37       14:39     2:22:38   16:10     1:40:26
5469  Amy Ditrapani          F3544     981/1159       49:36       14:39     2:22:38   16:10     1:40:26
5470  Janice Ward            F5564      518/868       47:32       15:22     3:20:38   16:10     1:40:27
5471  Laura Melfi            F3544     982/1159       50:52       15:11     1:42:12   16:10     1:40:27
5472  Elaine Sumner          F4554     862/1191       54:10       16:06     2:42:26   16:10     1:40:27
5473  Robert Horn            M5564      436/588       50:55       14:41     3:02:44   16:10     1:40:27
5474  Sharon Gashlin         F3544     983/1159       51:10       16:12     2:02:25   16:10     1:40:28
5475  Sherry Fee             F5564      519/868       50:40       16:20     1:44:38   16:11     1:40:28
5476  Jessica Sallee         F2534      637/738       50:40       16:20     1:44:38   16:11     1:40:28
5477  Edwin Victoria         M3544      578/639       49:19       15:51     2:02:21   16:11     1:40:29
5478  Ann Victoria           M2534      351/397       48:55       15:54     2:02:21   16:11     1:40:29
5479  Melody Kinnamon        F5564      520/868       50:10       14:18     3:02:47   16:11     1:40:29
5480  Jim Silverwood         M6574      146/223       47:34       15:27     3:20:36   16:11     1:40:32
5481  Peggy Buchanan         F4554     863/1191       49:08       15:37     3:00:45   16:11     1:40:32
5482  Stephanie Zimmerman    F3544     984/1159       49:56       16:05     2:00:46   16:11     1:40:33
5483  Kelley Schaeffer       F4554     864/1191       49:56       16:04     2:00:46   16:11     1:40:33
5484  Ruth Bennett           F4554     865/1191       50:02       15:42     2:22:26   16:12     1:40:35
5485  John Barnes            M3544      579/639       48:03       16:00     3:20:51   16:12     1:40:37
5486  Elaine Martin          F3544     985/1159       49:28       17:09     2:22:22   16:12     1:40:38
5487  Cathy Connaughton      F5564      521/868       48:49       15:32     3:01:44   16:12     1:40:38
5488  Nathaniel Gray         M3544      580/639       46:30       15:40     2:41:23   16:12     1:40:39
5489  Christina Gray         F3544     986/1159       46:30       15:42     2:41:23   16:12     1:40:39
5490  Claire McCulliss       F4554     866/1191       54:15       16:45     2:41:04   16:13     1:40:41
5491  Evi Herald             F4554     867/1191       51:53       14:45     2:01:43   16:13     1:40:41
5492  Nancy Gaesser          F5564      522/868       47:04       14:21     2:41:00   16:13     1:40:44
5493  James Gaesser          M5564      437/588       47:03       14:21     2:41:02   16:13     1:40:44
5494  Victoria Rich          F6574      114/236       50:32       14:48     1:41:16   16:13     1:40:46
5495  Bobbie Morgan          F5564      523/868       53:16       16:11     2:02:57   16:14     1:40:48
5496  Deborah Vail           F5564      524/868       53:12       16:12     2:02:57   16:14     1:40:48
5497  Kenny Diep             M4554      624/731       48:26       17:50     2:21:33   16:14     1:40:49
5498  Michael Myers          M2534      352/397       50:02                 1:41:25   16:14     1:40:49
5499  Maureen Cox            F5564      525/868       51:26       16:21     2:21:23   16:14     1:40:50
5500  Megan Medina           F3544     987/1159       49:29       17:07     2:22:35   16:14     1:40:50

Generated January 16, 2026 at 5:07 AM 55/71



Skyway 10K - 2020 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    KING/QUE    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5501  David Simanoff         M4554      625/731       46:40       18:09     2:22:46   16:14     1:40:51
5502  Theodore Reynolds      M3544      581/639       46:11       16:04     3:21:09   16:14     1:40:52
5503  Jim Matson             M5564      438/588       49:37       15:21     3:02:16   16:15     1:40:53
5504  Marleen Dykhuis        F5564      526/868       51:06       14:10     3:01:37   16:15     1:40:53
5505  Jennifer Janelle       F3544     988/1159       46:12       16:07     3:21:10   16:15     1:40:53
5506  Mary Matson            F5564      527/868       49:36       15:14     3:02:17   16:15     1:40:54
5507  Karla Hale             F4554     868/1191       50:06       16:14     1:42:47   16:15     1:40:54
5508  Maureen Bryant         F4554     869/1191       50:02       16:14     1:42:47   16:15     1:40:55
5509  Erin Steffen           F3544     989/1159       37:04       36:02     3:20:58   16:15     1:40:57
5510  Megan Donovan          F4554     870/1191       50:32       19:08     1:44:17   16:16     1:40:59
5511  Stephanie Moore        F2534      638/738       50:32       19:08     1:44:18   16:16     1:41:00
5512  Emilio Dominguez       M5564      439/588       50:52       15:12     1:42:23   16:16     1:41:00
5513  Christine Colabella    F3544     990/1159       54:12       15:08     1:41:41   16:16     1:41:04
5514  William Gray           M3544      582/639       49:04       15:20     2:02:56   16:17     1:41:09
5515  Tim Mortara            M4554      626/731       50:27       15:06     2:02:49   16:17     1:41:10
5516  Joan Hollifield        F5564      528/868       51:39       14:23     1:44:16   16:18     1:41:15
5517  Mark Hollifield        M5564      440/588       51:41       14:20     1:44:16   16:18     1:41:15
5518  Julia Scanlon          F5564      529/868       49:41       14:36     3:21:40   16:18     1:41:17
5519  Lisa Elia              F4554     871/1191       51:55       15:52     2:23:23   16:18     1:41:17
5520  Donna Philp            F5564      530/868       49:40       14:35     3:21:40   16:18     1:41:17
5521  Jennifer Murphy        F5564      531/868       50:11       14:14     2:01:36   16:19     1:41:21
5522  Julie Stavn            F4554     872/1191       50:14       14:15     2:01:36   16:19     1:41:22
5523  Lori Flynn             F5564      532/868       50:59       14:36     3:01:54   16:19     1:41:22
5524  Martin Tischler        M5564      441/588       51:00       14:37     3:01:55   16:19     1:41:22
5525  Lisa Russo Solary      F3544     991/1159       52:29       15:35     2:02:14   16:20     1:41:26
5526  K'Ann Spagnoli        F6574      115/236       50:50       14:26     2:41:42   16:20     1:41:26
5527  Carol Katz             F5564      533/868       50:50       14:26     2:41:42   16:20     1:41:26
5528  Gina Skinner           F5564      534/868       50:32       15:12     3:02:23   16:20     1:41:27
5529  Joanne Adams           F6574      116/236       50:33       15:13     3:02:23   16:20     1:41:27
5530  Richard Arnold         M5564      442/588       48:31       15:09     2:02:17   16:20     1:41:29
5531  Dale Williams          M4554      627/731       54:10       15:11     1:42:08   16:21     1:41:31
5532  Teresa Jimenez         F5564      535/868       50:56       15:41     2:41:33   16:21     1:41:33
5533  David Dipietro         M4554      628/731       51:00       14:47     3:02:27   16:21     1:41:34
5534  Paige Rudolph Wester   F3544     992/1159       49:36       15:07     2:43:30   16:21     1:41:34
5535  Traci Dipietro         F4554     873/1191       50:57       14:47     3:02:28   16:21     1:41:35
5536  Alaina Ward            F2534      639/738       51:37       16:13     2:01:41   16:21     1:41:35
5537  Dorene Hogan           F5564      536/868       50:39       14:53     3:02:06   16:21     1:41:35
5538  Jonathan Leoniff       M2534      353/397       48:58       15:18     2:22:45   16:21     1:41:35
5539  Heather Harbin         F2534      640/738       48:59       15:19     2:22:45   16:21     1:41:36
5540  Veronica Casey         F5564      537/868       50:39       14:53     3:02:06   16:21     1:41:36
5541  Kathy Johnson          F6574      117/236       50:23       15:49     3:02:49   16:22     1:41:37
5542  Laura Horton           F5564      538/868       50:26       15:49     3:02:49   16:22     1:41:37
5543  Theresa Conlisk-Mazur  F5564      539/868       51:26       15:41     1:43:14   16:22     1:41:40
5544  Jackie Manasek         F5564      540/868       50:15       16:22     1:43:14   16:22     1:41:40
5545  Rod Hatch              M4554      629/731       50:48                 1:43:37   16:22     1:41:41
5546  Becky Hatch            F4554     874/1191       50:48       14:29     1:43:37   16:22     1:41:41
5547  Lori Chambers          F5564      541/868       51:20       14:34     3:22:03   16:22     1:41:42
5548  Chris Wheeler          M2534      354/397       51:53       16:31     3:02:32   16:23     1:41:42
5549  Ally Mayville          F2534      641/738       49:44       16:25     3:02:25   16:23     1:41:44
5550  Scott Watts            M4554      630/731       53:37       14:16     1:43:00   16:23     1:41:46
5551  Susan Doty             F6574      118/236       50:52       14:31     2:23:30   16:23     1:41:46
5552  Dana Marie Doty        F3544     993/1159       50:51       14:33     2:23:30   16:23     1:41:47
5553  Paulette Canta         F5564      542/868       53:23       14:08     3:02:50   16:23     1:41:47
5554  John Canta             M5564      443/588       53:26       14:08     3:02:50   16:23     1:41:48
5555  Robert Carbonneau      M4554      631/731       52:57       14:09     1:41:53   16:24     1:41:49
5556  Sue Gardner            F4554     875/1191       53:15       13:19     3:21:54   16:24     1:41:49
5557  Jacob Gray             M1624       91/104       46:42       17:51     2:23:02   16:24     1:41:49
5558  Alicia Roosa           F3544     994/1159       51:18       16:40     3:02:52   16:24     1:41:50
5559  Matthew Maronna        M3544      583/639       52:46       15:19     2:22:11   16:24     1:41:53
5560  Carlos Hernandez       M5564      444/588       50:56       15:42     1:42:40   16:24     1:41:53
5561  Gina Brodeur           F4554     876/1191       50:15       15:01     2:42:05   16:24     1:41:54
5562  Candy Rice             F4554     877/1191       50:14       15:01     2:42:05   16:24     1:41:54
5563  Lori Hernandez         F4554     878/1191       50:58       15:43     1:42:41   16:24     1:41:55
5564  Hannah Rebholz         F2534      642/738       50:39       15:16     1:43:10   16:25     1:41:59
5565  Katherine Yanesh       F2534      643/738       50:42       15:13     1:43:10   16:25     1:41:59
5566  Gertrude Harris        F5564      543/868       52:37       14:40     2:42:56   16:25     1:41:59
5567  Joe Castro             M5564      445/588       50:42       15:11     1:43:10   16:25     1:41:59
5568  Jennifer Loudermilk    F3544     995/1159       46:43       17:51     2:23:12   16:25     1:42:00
5569  Karina Mong            F3544     996/1159       50:06       21:23     2:23:25   16:25     1:42:00
5570  John Hodgkinson        M5564      446/588       50:03       21:23     2:23:25   16:25     1:42:00
5571  Kelly Chall            F2534      644/738       46:43       17:00     2:04:04   16:25     1:42:00
5572  Erick Chall            M3544      584/639       46:43       16:59     2:04:04   16:25     1:42:00
5573  Natalie Otts           F4554     879/1191       52:23       15:46     2:42:59   16:26     1:42:01
5574  Tom Deal               M5564      447/588       52:53       15:53     2:44:00   16:26     1:42:02
5575  Susan Cowan            F5564      544/868       51:02       16:27     3:02:54   16:26     1:42:03
5576  Ric Caldwell           M5564      448/588       51:04       16:25     3:02:54   16:26     1:42:04
5577  John Butler            M4554      632/731       51:02       14:38     2:24:02   16:26     1:42:04
5578  Rebecca Butler         F4554     880/1191       50:59       14:40     2:24:02   16:26     1:42:04
5579  Sylvia Martinez        F4554     881/1191       50:35       14:56     2:24:11   16:26     1:42:04
5580  Michelle O'Hora       F5564      545/868       50:43       18:50     2:42:23   16:26     1:42:05
5581  Summer Rye-Buckingham  F2534      645/738       53:00       15:53     2:44:00   16:26     1:42:05
5582  Marybeth Melvin        F2534      646/738       52:55       15:53     2:44:02   16:26     1:42:06
5583  Brent Melvin           M2534      355/397       52:58       15:53     2:44:02   16:26     1:42:06
5584  Lorraine Leclair       F5564      546/868       52:20       13:48     2:23:05   16:27     1:42:08
5585  Kimberly Thomas        F4554     882/1191       54:22       15:12     2:23:16   16:27     1:42:08
5586  Cheryl Helmer          F5564      547/868       52:11       15:13     2:22:17   16:27     1:42:08
5587  Andrea Mahar           F4554     883/1191       55:58       14:03     1:45:32   16:27     1:42:09
5588  Lesley May             F3544     997/1159       51:10       16:12     2:04:07   16:27     1:42:10
5589  Dianne Worrell         F6574      119/236       49:39       16:42     2:42:13   16:27     1:42:10
5590  Noelle Cummins         F2534      647/738       49:42       16:49     3:03:18   16:27     1:42:11
5591  Tina Marie Nitzke      F4554     884/1191       50:43       14:43     2:42:57   16:27     1:42:11
5592  Scott Glasser          M5564      449/588       52:11       15:12     2:22:21   16:27     1:42:12
5593  Gregory Soukup         M6574      147/223       52:18       14:48     1:42:55   16:27     1:42:13
5594  Hank Lafferty          M5564      450/588       51:15       15:22     2:24:26   16:28     1:42:14
5595  Christie Lafferty      F4554     885/1191       51:13       15:22     2:24:26   16:28     1:42:14
5596  Susan Ajoc             F5564      548/868       51:48       15:53     3:03:54   16:28     1:42:14
5597  Carrie Murphy          F4554     886/1191       51:46       15:49     3:03:54   16:28     1:42:14
5598  Joel Nitzke            M4554      633/731       50:43       14:43     2:42:59   16:28     1:42:14
5599  Ann Hayter             F6574      120/236       51:28       14:22     2:22:41   16:28     1:42:14
5600  Diane Huber            F5564      549/868       50:45       15:04     3:03:43   16:28     1:42:17
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5601  Richard Huber          M6574      148/223       50:41       14:51     3:03:43   16:28     1:42:17
5602  Samantha Borgman       F3544     998/1159       51:46       16:01     1:46:27   16:28     1:42:17
5603  Matthew Jordan         M3544      585/639       51:33       14:26     2:24:02   16:28     1:42:17
5604  Camden Jordan          F3544     999/1159       53:22       14:27     2:24:03   16:28     1:42:18
5605  Danielle Kapanowski    F3544    1000/1159       53:45       15:04     2:23:36   16:28     1:42:18
5606  Christopher Irvin      M2534      356/397       50:22       16:10     3:23:31   16:28     1:42:19
5607  Christina Bittner      F4554     887/1191       53:46       15:04     2:23:36   16:28     1:42:19
5608  Conor Frawley          M2534      357/397       50:27       16:09     3:23:31   16:28     1:42:19
5609  Marina Alvarez         F4554     888/1191       56:04       16:06     2:04:02   16:28     1:42:19
5610  Susann Venters         F5564      550/868       50:57       15:12     2:02:29   16:29     1:42:20
5611  Thomas Frawley         M5564      451/588       50:26       16:12     3:23:32   16:29     1:42:21
5612  Lisa Locke             F5564      551/868       51:43       15:47     3:22:35   16:29     1:42:22
5613  Susan McGregor         F7579         3/10       53:36       14:44     2:04:47   16:29     1:42:25
5614  Garry Brandt           M2534      358/397       51:33       16:13     2:24:42   16:29     1:42:26
5615  Debbie Brandt          F5564      552/868       51:34       16:13     2:24:41   16:29     1:42:26
5616  Rosanna Knowles        F5564      553/868       54:01       16:50     3:22:49   16:30     1:42:26
5617  Robert Rimbach         M6574      149/223       52:49       14:41     2:04:04   16:30     1:42:27
5618  Carlos Rivera          M4554      634/731       52:28       15:27     1:43:12   16:31     1:42:35
5619  Wilda Rivera           F4554     889/1191       52:27       15:27     1:43:12   16:31     1:42:35
5620  Daniel Schell          M3544      586/639       49:52       16:25     1:44:40   16:31     1:42:37
5621  Deborah Ferrell        F5564      554/868       54:15       14:54     2:04:14   16:31     1:42:37
5622  Vikki Reece            F6574      121/236       51:44       14:37     2:03:15   16:31     1:42:38
5623  Arlene Tracy           F4554     890/1191       56:00       13:29     1:44:43   16:32     1:42:41
5624  Julie McCoy            F3544    1001/1159       53:34       15:56     3:03:03   16:32     1:42:41
5625  Pete Erick             M6574      150/223       53:03       14:00     3:04:40   16:32     1:42:44
5626  Lauren Sivak           F2534      648/738       50:16       15:23     2:44:16   16:33     1:42:46
5627  Brian Knudson          M3544      587/639       50:16       15:22     2:44:16   16:33     1:42:46
5628  Lisa Henderson         F3544    1002/1159       54:25       15:44     2:04:07   16:33     1:42:46
5629  David Strohl           M4554      635/731       50:39       17:14     1:45:56   16:33     1:42:47
5630  Craig Streeter         M4554      636/731       53:10       14:27     1:46:09   16:33     1:42:47
5631  Rhonda Smith-Shields   F5564      555/868       53:14       14:23     1:46:08   16:33     1:42:47
5632  Alison Yamamura        F4554     891/1191       50:39       17:15     1:45:56   16:33     1:42:48
5633  Jere Long              M5564      452/588       53:17       14:25     1:46:07   16:33     1:42:48
5634  Allen McCoy            M4554      637/731       53:37       15:57     3:03:11   16:33     1:42:50
5635  Heather Cucchiara      F3544    1003/1159       51:35       18:14     1:43:49   16:33     1:42:50
5636  Victoria Pitarresi     F2534      649/738       49:22       16:32     3:03:59   16:34     1:42:51
5637  Samantha Stevens       F2534      650/738       48:42       16:36     3:03:59   16:34     1:42:51
5638  Katherine Lundy        F4554     892/1191       49:49       16:39     2:24:44   16:34     1:42:55
5639  Trista Lacross         F4554     893/1191       54:27       15:45     2:04:14   16:34     1:42:57
5640  Barbara Warner         F5564      556/868       51:14       15:08     2:03:15   16:35     1:42:57
5641  Rebecca Willmon        F4554     894/1191       51:18       15:34     2:23:00   16:35     1:42:58
5642  Dean Warner            M5564      453/588       51:14       15:08     2:03:15   16:35     1:42:58
5643  Michelle Burke         F2534      651/738       51:24       15:35     2:23:00   16:35     1:42:59
5644  Maria Santiago         F4554     895/1191       51:28       15:27     2:24:14   16:35     1:43:00
5645  April Gibson           F4554     896/1191       50:48       16:20     1:44:37   16:35     1:43:00
5646  Kathryn Cyr            F5564      557/868       50:51       15:13     2:04:50   16:36     1:43:04
5647  Lynne Mahaffey         F5564      558/868       50:34       16:04     3:23:09   16:36     1:43:06
5648  Tyler Vono             M1624       92/104       49:28       16:08     3:23:05   16:36     1:43:06
5649  Tina Hall              F4554     897/1191       49:24       16:08     3:23:06   16:36     1:43:07
5650  Dylan Saulsbery        M2534      359/397       45:00       17:31     2:04:51   16:36     1:43:08
5651  Lisa Margavage         F2534      652/738       44:59       17:28     2:04:51   16:36     1:43:08
5652  Thomas Bowles          M4554      638/731       51:51       14:42     2:23:16   16:36     1:43:09
5653  Jennifer Bowles        F4554     898/1191       51:51       14:41     2:23:16   16:37     1:43:10
5654  Susan Asbridge         F4554     899/1191       50:31       16:27     2:03:20   16:37     1:43:10
5655  Sandra Asbridge        F5564      559/868       50:30       16:28     2:03:20   16:37     1:43:11
5656  Katie Fifarek          F3544    1004/1159       50:29       16:29     2:03:20   16:37     1:43:11
5657  Denise Barker          F4554     900/1191       50:40       16:46     1:47:22   16:37     1:43:12
5658  Chris Synan            M4554      639/731       51:15       15:00     2:23:33   16:37     1:43:12
5659  Lisa Scheibly          F3544    1005/1159       50:46       14:22     2:43:18   16:37     1:43:12
5660  Lauren Sawyer          F3544    1006/1159       50:48       14:23     2:43:18   16:37     1:43:12
5661  Irene Linehan          F4554     901/1191       50:44       16:25     2:23:34   16:37     1:43:13
5662  Thomas Curran          M4554      640/731       51:35       15:42     3:03:27   16:37     1:43:13
5663  Jennifer Crouch        F4554     902/1191       54:29       14:44     3:03:45   16:37     1:43:15
5664  Brian Haverfield       M4554      641/731       50:57       15:07     1:46:38   16:38     1:43:16
5665  Becky Aumack           F1624      113/142       47:45       18:05     2:23:53   16:38     1:43:17
5666  Karen Shramo           F3544    1007/1159       47:44       18:07     2:23:54   16:38     1:43:17
5667  Kendra Aumack          F3544    1008/1159       51:07       13:58     2:23:54   16:38     1:43:18
5668  Melanie Curran         F4554     903/1191       51:35       15:44     3:03:34   16:38     1:43:19
5669  David Aumack           M3544      588/639       51:15       13:55     2:23:54   16:38     1:43:20
5670  Laurie Benham          F5564      560/868       49:45                 1:46:36   16:38     1:43:20
5671  Darlene Kerner         F5564      561/868       49:21       15:59     3:04:53   16:38     1:43:21
5672  Jenifer Hipson         F4554     904/1191       52:19       15:12     1:44:08   16:38     1:43:21
5673  Tyler Jeter            M2534      360/397       53:10       14:25     1:46:25   16:39     1:43:25
5674  Amy Synan              F3544    1009/1159       49:42       15:05     2:23:48   16:39     1:43:27
5675  Sheryl Hintzman        F4554     905/1191       54:16       15:37     2:44:34   16:39     1:43:27
5676  Sharon Campbell        F5564      562/868       49:51       17:09     1:47:13   16:39     1:43:28
5677  Charlie Cline          M5564      454/588       53:11       15:29     3:24:16   16:40     1:43:28
5678  Sarah Cline            F4554     906/1191       53:11       15:26     3:24:16   16:40     1:43:28
5679  Maria Matias Franco    F5564      563/868       49:45       15:59     3:04:47   16:40     1:43:28
5680  Ronald Scios           M5564      455/588       50:28       15:41     3:04:11   16:40     1:43:29
5681  Annmarie Scios         F2534      653/738       50:28       15:39     3:04:11   16:40     1:43:29
5682  Matt Baylor            M2534      361/397       50:52       17:24     2:04:43   16:40     1:43:30
5683  Jennifer Baylor        F2534      654/738       50:52       17:20     2:04:43   16:40     1:43:31
5684  Gina Granich           F2534      655/738       52:02       14:40     3:05:45   16:41     1:43:37
5685  Jim Granich            M2534      362/397       52:03       14:42     3:05:45   16:41     1:43:38
5686  Leslie Granich         F5564      564/868       52:00       14:42     3:05:45   16:41     1:43:38
5687  Julius Cucci           M5564      456/588       48:16       15:52     3:04:31   16:41     1:43:40
5688  Frank Granich          M5564      457/588       52:07       14:37     3:05:45   16:41     1:43:40
5689  Angela Bacca           F3544    1010/1159       57:37       14:22     2:24:54   16:42     1:43:40
5690  Edward Vinette         M5564      458/588       50:39       16:53     3:24:51   16:42     1:43:41
5691  Jackie Mori            F5564      565/868       49:52       17:42     2:04:20   16:42     1:43:43
5692  Lisa Albero            F5564      566/868       57:33       14:19     2:25:00   16:42     1:43:45
5693  David Keyser           M4554      642/731       52:34       14:59     2:44:31   16:42     1:43:45
5694  Trish Keyser           F4554     907/1191       52:34       14:58     2:44:31   16:42     1:43:45
5695  Michael Harper         M6574      151/223       56:22       13:22     3:25:17   16:42     1:43:46
5696  Leslie Harper          F5564      567/868       55:24       15:38     3:25:17   16:42     1:43:46
5697  Audrey Ohara           F4554     908/1191       51:55       15:13     2:25:25   16:43     1:43:47
5698  Jonna Compart          F4554     909/1191       53:46       15:15     2:04:29   16:43     1:43:47
5699  Kathleen Leroy         F5564      568/868       50:37       16:13     2:04:49   16:43     1:43:47
5700  Patricia Bexley        F2534      656/738       57:35       14:23     2:25:04   16:43     1:43:49
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5701  Lisa Carrillo          F3544    1011/1159       52:16       16:28     2:05:35   16:43     1:43:49
5702  Joseph Carrillo        M3544      589/639       52:15       16:30     2:05:35   16:43     1:43:50
5703  Sandro Velazquez       M3544      590/639       48:46       13:57     1:47:47   16:43     1:43:53
5704  Cynthia White          F2534      657/738       48:59       17:08     3:04:54   16:44     1:43:53
5705  Sandy Goodman          F5564      569/868       53:24       14:08     1:44:38   16:44     1:43:55
5706  Tim Owen               M5564      459/588       51:49       15:27     2:04:07   16:44     1:43:55
5707  Debra Jones            F5564      570/868       57:35       14:23     2:25:10   16:44     1:43:56
5708  Alice Kozel            F6574      122/236       53:25       14:09     1:44:39   16:44     1:43:56
5709  Gregory Veatch         M5564      460/588       51:28       15:46     3:05:42   16:44     1:43:57
5710  Laura Veatch           F5564      571/868       51:30       15:48     3:05:42   16:44     1:43:58
5711  Matthew Turpin         M2534      363/397       49:32       15:47     2:24:34   16:44     1:43:58
5712  Jessica Bonilla        F3544    1012/1159       52:32       16:34     3:25:09   16:45     1:43:59
5713  Declan Mansfield       M6574      152/223       51:23       15:53     1:45:01   16:45     1:44:00
5714  Maria Hernandez        F3544    1013/1159       51:09       17:20     2:44:27   16:45     1:44:01
5715  Shelly Hayden          F5564      572/868       51:24       15:51     1:45:02   16:45     1:44:01
5716  Michele Pedro          F5564      573/868       52:01       15:49     1:46:30   16:45     1:44:02
5717  Letitia Ward           F4554     910/1191       54:45       15:55     1:46:37   16:45     1:44:04
5718  Susan Price            F5564      574/868       52:37       17:04     2:44:23   16:46     1:44:06
5719  Deborah Brown          F5564      575/868       48:32       17:27     2:44:24   16:46     1:44:06
5720  Kim Frohling           F5564      576/868       53:16       14:27     2:06:04   16:46     1:44:07
5721  Jo-Ann Gulliver        F4554     911/1191       53:16       14:27     2:06:05   16:46     1:44:07
5722  Linda Trakselis        F6574      123/236       52:22       15:34     1:46:14   16:46     1:44:10
5723  Elaine Petrillo        F4554     912/1191       50:13       17:34     3:24:51   16:47     1:44:12
5724  Katie Edenhofer        F2534      658/738       49:55       16:43     3:25:20   16:47     1:44:15
5725  Robin Turner           F4554     913/1191       54:24       15:54     1:44:28   16:47     1:44:16
5726  Melissa Lembo          F3544    1014/1159       54:19       15:32     3:06:29   16:47     1:44:16
5727  Meredith White         F4554     914/1191       53:00       14:58     1:47:25   16:48     1:44:20
5728  Danielle McGhee        F3544    1015/1159       53:42       14:29     2:45:01   16:48     1:44:20
5729  Kelli Tindall          F3544    1016/1159       53:41       14:28     2:45:01   16:48     1:44:20
5730  Daniel Siebert         M5564      461/588       52:22       15:52     1:45:20   16:48     1:44:21
5731  Biricik Quick          F4554     915/1191       52:23       15:53     1:45:21   16:48     1:44:22
5732  Bonny Case             F4554     916/1191       50:20       16:35     2:24:48   16:49     1:44:25
5733  Ibett Giannone         F6574      124/236       51:25       15:07     3:04:58   16:49     1:44:27
5734  Karen Johnson          F4554     917/1191       55:20       15:38     2:25:29   16:49     1:44:27
5735  Steve Langley          M5564      462/588       54:11       14:14     3:25:08   16:49     1:44:27
5736  Tanya Reventas         F4554     918/1191       51:54       14:30     2:24:51   16:50     1:44:31
5737  Christine Howard       F4554     919/1191       51:52       14:30     2:24:51   16:50     1:44:31
5738  Nicole Mytyk           F4554     920/1191       51:33       15:07     3:04:55   16:50     1:44:32
5739  Karla Macke            F5564      577/868       52:44       17:02     1:48:44   16:50     1:44:33
5740  Diane Gerrits          F5564      578/868       51:26       15:29     2:44:47   16:50     1:44:33
5741  Bobby Koonce           M3544      591/639       52:33       14:42     1:46:48   16:50     1:44:34
5742  Carlos Pinto           M3544      592/639       52:34       14:42     1:46:48   16:50     1:44:34
5743  Therese Odell          F5564      579/868       50:38       16:48     2:26:05   16:50     1:44:34
5744  Debra Kraemer          F6574      125/236       52:01       15:48     2:46:11   16:50     1:44:35
5745  Lyna Ellrodt           F2534      659/738       51:10       15:33     2:45:30   16:51     1:44:37
5746  Timothy Johnson        M4554      643/731       47:57                 1:47:50   16:51     1:44:37
5747  Lisa Pongrat           F4554     921/1191       53:00       16:28     3:25:14   16:51     1:44:37
5748  James Racky            M4554      644/731       50:56       15:02     1:47:24   16:51     1:44:38
5749  Lori Racky             F4554     922/1191       50:56       15:02     1:47:24   16:51     1:44:39
5750  Sue Trumpey            F6574      126/236       53:06       16:30     1:46:02   16:51     1:44:39
5751  Laura Mast             F4554     923/1191       48:38       14:28     2:45:35   16:51     1:44:42
5752  John Harris            M5564      463/588       53:37       16:29     2:05:44   16:52     1:44:43
5753  Jd Davidson            M2534      364/397       51:07       15:01     2:46:17   16:52     1:44:44
5754  Rachel Dyke            F3544    1017/1159       51:44       14:42     2:46:17   16:52     1:44:44
5755  Carla Corley           F4554     924/1191       52:08       16:32     2:46:30   16:53     1:44:49
5756  Cathy Rogers           F5564      580/868       52:08       16:32     2:46:30   16:53     1:44:49
5757  Erika Johnson          F3544    1018/1159       57:16       14:11     1:48:03   16:53     1:44:50
5758  Lori Messenger         F5564      581/868       50:22       15:57     1:49:10   16:53     1:44:50
5759  Sandra Gay             F5564      582/868       51:39       18:14     1:45:49   16:53     1:44:51
5760  Helen Watson           F4554     925/1191       52:36       17:34     1:47:28   16:53     1:44:51
5761  Michael Willmon        M5564      464/588       50:18       15:54     1:49:11   16:53     1:44:51
5762  Norman Gay             M5564      465/588       51:40       18:13     1:45:49   16:53     1:44:51
5763  Mike Stanchina         M4554      645/731       52:15       14:54     2:25:49   16:53     1:44:54
5764  Kimberly Salyers       F5564      583/868       54:49       14:46     3:05:44   16:53     1:44:54
5765  Colleen Sams           F5564      584/868       54:46       14:46     3:05:44   16:53     1:44:54
5766  Raeann Keyser          F4554     926/1191       52:13       14:49     2:25:49   16:53     1:44:54
5767  Cameron Troyer         F1624      114/142       51:52       15:43     3:06:23   16:54     1:44:55
5768  Gary Klein             M6574      153/223       52:55       14:45     3:05:15   16:54     1:44:55
5769  Tee Kudryk             F6574      127/236       52:19       15:53     2:06:37   16:54     1:44:55
5770  Dave Eichelberger      M5564      466/588       52:57       15:56     1:44:57   16:54     1:44:57
5771  Tarih Johnson          F3544    1019/1159       52:55       14:45     3:05:17   16:54     1:44:57
5772  Amanda Hugee           F5564      585/868       52:50       16:06     2:45:01   16:54     1:44:58
5773  Megan Martin           F2534      660/738       48:42       15:24     2:25:00   16:54     1:44:58
5774  Theresa Hochhauser     F3544    1020/1159       51:11       17:31     2:25:01   16:54     1:44:59
5775  Gregory Boulanger      M5564      467/588       54:39       15:04     3:05:47   16:54     1:44:59
5776  Dennis Martin          M4554      646/731       51:12       17:25     2:25:02   16:54     1:44:59
5777  Alisha Troyer          F4554     927/1191       51:54       15:44     3:06:28   16:54     1:45:00
5778  Nancy Kolde            F4554     928/1191       51:58       14:48     3:05:32   16:54     1:45:00
5779  Patrick Ross           M5564      468/588       51:45       14:33     2:25:49   16:54     1:45:01
5780  Deborah Hegedus        F4554     929/1191       51:46       14:35     2:25:50   16:55     1:45:01
5781  Elizabeth Harris       F4554     930/1191       52:55       15:25     2:26:17   16:55     1:45:03
5782  Ivelisse Gonzalez      F4554     931/1191       49:36       16:33     2:05:38   16:55     1:45:04
5783  Robert Harris          M4554      647/731       52:55       15:22     2:26:17   16:55     1:45:04
5784  Joni Campbell          F5564      586/868       53:03       15:55     1:45:46   16:55     1:45:04
5785  Antonio Nazario        M4554      648/731       42:22       23:17     2:05:39   16:55     1:45:04
5786  Felicitas A Auger      F6574      128/236       53:09       16:55     3:25:55   16:55     1:45:06
5787  Gregory McFerren       M6574      154/223       53:22       15:10     2:45:37   16:55     1:45:06
5788  Robin McFerren         F5564      587/868       53:24       15:03     2:45:36   16:55     1:45:07
5789  Lisa Beatty            F3544    1021/1159       41:08       13:56     2:45:17   16:55     1:45:07
5790  Becky May              F5564      588/868       52:26       14:35     2:46:41   16:55     1:45:07
5791  Vickie Hart            F5564      589/868       51:26       15:30     2:45:23   16:56     1:45:07
5792  Sara Nazario           F4554     932/1191       49:37       16:38     2:05:41   16:56     1:45:08
5793  Oscar Flores           M4554      649/731       52:04       16:25     2:25:11   16:56     1:45:09
5794  Alexandra Heppenstall  F4554     933/1191       50:33       15:56     1:49:10   16:56     1:45:09
5795  Brunilda Nazario       F4554     934/1191       49:29       16:37     2:05:43   16:56     1:45:09
5796  Anissa Fullwood        F3544    1022/1159       52:03       16:27     2:25:10   16:56     1:45:09
5797  Kristy Gordon          F2534      661/738       41:08       13:57     2:45:21   16:56     1:45:10
5798  Michael Lane           M5564      469/588       51:22       14:21     2:06:50   16:56     1:45:11
5799  Mandy Meghan           F3544    1023/1159       41:09       13:57     2:45:21   16:56     1:45:11
5800  Mary Jane Zuknick      F7579         4/10       52:56       15:59     2:25:19   16:56     1:45:11
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5801  Bonita Lane            F5564      590/868       51:44       14:13     2:06:51   16:56     1:45:11
5802  Connie Heitz           F5564      591/868       51:54       17:15     2:46:29   16:56     1:45:13
5803  Todd Heitz             M5564      470/588       52:21       17:10     2:46:30   16:56     1:45:13
5804  Edmond Anctil          M5564      471/588       49:46       16:24     1:49:01   16:57     1:45:16
5805  Kensey Johnson         F1624      115/142       49:10       16:27     3:26:44   16:57     1:45:17
5806  Josh Horwege           M3544      593/639       49:12       16:31     3:26:43   16:57     1:45:17
5807  Benjamin McAuliffe     M2534      365/397       51:42       16:07     2:25:22   16:57     1:45:17
5808  Mark Voegeli           M6574      155/223       50:35       15:36     1:49:27   16:57     1:45:17
5809  Hayley Baker           F2534      662/738       51:40       16:07     2:25:22   16:57     1:45:18
5810  Michele Ervin          F4554     935/1191       51:37       16:16     1:48:19   16:57     1:45:19
5811  David Hancock          M5564      472/588       51:33       16:35     3:06:54   16:57     1:45:20
5812  Linda Dorman           F7579         5/10       53:49       14:59     2:06:26   16:58     1:45:21
5813  Trina Bier             F4554     936/1191       51:28       16:50     1:47:04   16:58     1:45:23
5814  Giselle Webster        F4554     937/1191       51:29       16:50     1:47:04   16:58     1:45:24
5815  Carly Trent            F3544    1024/1159       53:52       14:57     1:48:09   16:59     1:45:28
5816  Donna Little           F3544    1025/1159       51:58       15:41     2:06:07   16:59     1:45:29
5817  Haley Koko             F2534      663/738       50:05       19:47     3:06:18   17:00     1:45:33
5818  Carol Jones            F5564      592/868       54:31       15:56     2:07:39   17:00     1:45:33
5819  Krista Campbell        F2534      664/738       50:06       19:51     3:06:19   17:00     1:45:34
5820  Jessica Higley         F3544    1026/1159       52:58       15:00     1:48:34   17:00     1:45:34
5821  Barbara Horton         F5564      593/868       53:34       14:57     1:46:21   17:00     1:45:35
5822  Sandee Torres          F3544    1027/1159       54:38       15:46     3:06:58   17:00     1:45:35
5823  Emma Horton            F2534      665/738       53:37       14:57     1:46:21   17:00     1:45:35
5824  Melissa Yount          F4554     938/1191       50:48       15:15     3:25:39   17:00     1:45:35
5825  Nicola Horton          F2534      666/738       53:37       14:56     1:46:21   17:00     1:45:36
5826  Mery Yanez             F2534      667/738       50:28       16:52     1:46:43   17:01     1:45:39
5827  Rafael Yanez           M5564      473/588       50:28       16:51     1:46:43   17:01     1:45:39
5828  Linda McQuade          F3544    1028/1159       53:14       16:44     3:27:08   17:01     1:45:39
5829  Sheri Ryan             F5564      594/868       52:41       15:10     2:47:02   17:01     1:45:40
5830  Janice Hoyle           F7579         6/10       53:05       16:16     3:26:19   17:01     1:45:40
5831  Kimberly Fields        F5564      595/868       52:41       15:08     2:47:03   17:01     1:45:40
5832  Rebecka Guilfoyle      F2534      668/738       56:21        9:53     1:47:52   17:01     1:45:40
5833  Kaylee Moussette       F4554     939/1191       55:20       14:37     1:46:35   17:01     1:45:44
5834  Pamela Rossi           F4554     940/1191       50:53       15:17     3:25:43   17:01     1:45:44
5835  Mary Cuccaro           F4554     941/1191       51:40       16:22     3:07:18   17:01     1:45:44
5836  Tina Laudermilch       F4554     942/1191       51:29       15:06     2:06:34   17:02     1:45:46
5837  Laurie Sprott          F5564      596/868       54:25       14:49     1:49:11   17:02     1:45:46
5838  Rebecca Riffle         F6574      129/236       51:24       15:02     2:06:35   17:02     1:45:46
5839  Gary Babich            M5564      474/588       55:10       14:31     2:47:31   17:02     1:45:46
5840  Cindy Cadle            F5564      597/868       54:25       14:49     1:49:11   17:02     1:45:47
5841  Tara McRae             F4554     943/1191       58:13       15:54     2:06:33   17:02     1:45:47
5842  Jeffery McRae          M4554      650/731       49:18       24:57     2:06:33   17:02     1:45:47
5843  Gloria Zavala          F4554     944/1191       49:20       25:05     2:06:33   17:02     1:45:47
5844  Sheila Fuse            F4554     945/1191       52:17       15:43     2:47:54   17:03     1:45:52
5845  Paul Quinn             M5564      475/588       51:22       17:16     1:48:07   17:03     1:45:53
5846  Pat Olesen             F5564      598/868       52:16       15:44     2:47:54   17:03     1:45:54
5847  Marykathryn Hardman    F6574      130/236       53:05       15:43     1:49:57   17:03     1:45:55
5848  Stephen Klemawesch     M6574      156/223       54:28       14:51     3:05:59   17:03     1:45:57
5849  Sasha Klemawesch       F3544    1029/1159       54:32       14:51     3:05:59   17:04     1:45:59
5850  Valerie Pierce         F5564      599/868       52:19       15:33     3:06:58   17:04     1:46:00
5851  Bruce Kane             M4554      651/731       52:47                 1:48:21   17:04     1:46:02
5852  Jennifer Killingsworth F4554     946/1191       52:25       16:20     2:47:41   17:05     1:46:06
5853  Laura Sink             F4554     947/1191       55:14       16:01     1:48:03   17:05     1:46:09
5854  Julie Rogers           F3544    1030/1159     1:01:00       15:43     2:07:25   17:05     1:46:09
5855  Mari Nichole Humphrey  F4554     948/1191       52:22       15:40     2:47:40   17:06     1:46:11
5856  Larry R. Flood         M5564      476/588       52:22       15:42     2:47:40   17:06     1:46:11
5857  Cynthia Bryant         F5564      600/868       52:51       15:38     2:48:18   17:06     1:46:14
5858  Kat Trimborn           F1624      116/142       54:46       20:05     1:50:22   17:06     1:46:15
5859  Bob Harter             M6574      157/223       54:05       15:22     3:07:34   17:07     1:46:20
5860  David Dehart           M5564      477/588       54:57       15:25     3:27:45   17:08     1:46:22
5861  Douglas Faraone        M5564      478/588       53:20       16:06     2:28:13   17:08     1:46:23
5862  Rita Dehart            M6574      158/223       54:59       15:22     3:27:44   17:08     1:46:23
5863  Laurel Faraone         F4554     949/1191       53:19       16:07     2:28:16   17:08     1:46:25
5864  Theresa Collins        F5564      601/868       50:21       17:04     2:06:39   17:08     1:46:26
5865  Craig Hancock          M5564      479/588       51:34       16:30     3:08:01   17:08     1:46:26
5866  Diane Krouse           F5564      602/868       52:39       16:48     2:28:52   17:08     1:46:27
5867  Laura Krouse           F2534      669/738       52:40       16:47     2:28:52   17:08     1:46:27
5868  Melanie Jurgovan       F5564      603/868       53:20       16:09     2:28:46   17:09     1:46:32
5869  Wiliam Lambert         M7579        18/29       52:56       14:54     2:28:13   17:09     1:46:33
5870  Rosemary Rodrigues     F5564      604/868       52:56       15:00     2:28:14   17:09     1:46:33
5871  Mary Thomas            F6574      131/236       53:00       16:27     2:48:40   17:10     1:46:35
5872  Ted Rozmus             M6574      159/223       52:33       16:48     3:26:51   17:10     1:46:37
5873  Katherine Cardinale    F1624      117/142       52:05       16:41     1:48:17   17:10     1:46:37
5874  Jorge Dragustinovis    M3544      594/639       52:56       15:11     2:28:33   17:10     1:46:38
5875  Mary Hussey            F3544    1031/1159       52:06       16:41     1:48:18   17:10     1:46:38
5876  Allen Kent             M4554      652/731       52:53       15:11     2:28:34   17:10     1:46:38
5877  Constantine Theophilop M4554      653/731       51:25       15:29     3:07:22   17:10     1:46:38
5878  Ellyn Theophilopoulos  F4554     950/1191       50:47       15:29     3:07:22   17:10     1:46:39
5879  Stacy Tilman           F4554     951/1191       52:59       16:28     2:48:44   17:10     1:46:39
5880  Betty Kent             F6574      132/236       52:54       15:03     2:28:34   17:10     1:46:39
5881  Betty Collins          F6574      133/236       52:55       15:03     2:28:34   17:10     1:46:39
5882  Julianna Warnick       F3544    1032/1159       53:59       14:51     1:50:39   17:10     1:46:40
5883  Drew Warnick           M3544      595/639       53:59       14:51     1:50:40   17:10     1:46:40
5884  Cassandra Pileggi      F4554     952/1191       56:14       16:04     2:27:59   17:11     1:46:41
5885  Angela Mercer          F5564      605/868       54:00       15:53     2:28:54   17:11     1:46:42
5886  Mark Stapleton         M2534      366/397       49:01       17:43     2:26:51   17:11     1:46:43
5887  Julie Russel           F3544    1033/1159       53:45       16:03     2:07:58   17:11     1:46:44
5888  Penny Stapleton        F4554     953/1191       52:29       16:42     2:26:51   17:11     1:46:44
5889  Brooklyn Elwick        F1624      118/142       52:38       15:25     2:07:51   17:11     1:46:44
5890  Alisa Michaud          F2534      670/738       51:27       15:38     3:06:55   17:11     1:46:44
5891  Gary Elwick            M4554      654/731       52:40       15:24     2:07:51   17:11     1:46:44
5892  Francis Emmanuel Ameng M1624       93/104       50:26       16:01     3:27:02   17:11     1:46:45
5893  Kimberly Iovino        F5564      606/868       54:00       15:53     2:28:56   17:11     1:46:45
5894  Victoria McGinnis      F4554     954/1191       52:37       16:38     3:08:38   17:11     1:46:46
5895  Fulgencio Ameng        M5564      480/588       50:28       16:13     3:27:03   17:11     1:46:46
5896  Jodi Brown             F4554     955/1191       56:15       16:06     2:28:05   17:12     1:46:48
5897  Joey Trowbridge        F4554     956/1191       52:25       15:17     3:08:09   17:12     1:46:49
5898  Kelly Locke            F3544    1034/1159       52:22       15:10     3:27:17   17:12     1:46:49
5899  Kay Self               F3544    1035/1159       55:06       14:41     2:09:01   17:12     1:46:50
5900  Lupe Ohnemus           F2534      671/738       56:22       14:27     3:08:54   17:12     1:46:52
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5901  Sharon Peterson        F5564      607/868       54:01       15:56     2:07:14   17:13     1:46:55
5902  Bryan Peterson         M3544      596/639       54:01       15:59     2:07:13   17:13     1:46:55
5903  Cindi Clapp            F5564      608/868       53:09       17:05     2:28:52   17:13     1:46:56
5904  John Cannon            M4554      655/731       52:31       16:40     2:48:50   17:13     1:46:56
5905  Denise Bushee          F4554     957/1191       52:29       16:58     2:48:50   17:13     1:46:57
5906  Trisha Cavanaugh       F4554     958/1191       51:16       15:54     2:47:24   17:13     1:46:57
5907  Nadine Fournier        F5564      609/868       53:21       15:54     3:07:46   17:13     1:46:57
5908  Tiffany Nash           F4554     959/1191       54:20       15:13     3:08:20   17:13     1:46:59
5909  Richard Hacker         M6574      160/223       52:44       17:03     1:50:40   17:13     1:46:59
5910  Nancy Hacker           F6574      134/236       52:42       17:04     1:50:40   17:14     1:46:59
5911  Lisa MacDonald         F3544    1036/1159       51:08       17:58     2:28:50   17:14     1:47:00
5912  Brian Jannings         M3544      597/639       51:08       17:58     2:28:50   17:14     1:47:00
5913  Ryder Fitzpatrick      M1624       94/104       52:37       15:31     1:47:08   17:14     1:47:01
5914  Mark Green             M6574      161/223     1:00:23       14:21     1:49:09   17:14     1:47:01
5915  Susan Spiridellis      F6574      135/236       52:42       15:29     1:47:08   17:14     1:47:02
5916  Robert Wright          M6574      162/223       53:05       15:28     2:28:13   17:14     1:47:04
5917  Nancy Fee              F6574      136/236       54:36       16:44     1:47:22   17:15     1:47:07
5918  Jason Weinman          M3544      598/639       53:43       17:40     2:29:08   17:15     1:47:08
5919  Angela Scroggins       F3544    1037/1159       48:26       16:44     2:48:03   17:15     1:47:10
5920  Jessica O'Neil        F1624      119/142       53:44       15:20     1:48:23   17:15     1:47:11
5921  Jeffe Wildenberg       M4554      656/731       53:44       15:21     1:48:23   17:15     1:47:12
5922  Rodney Wilson          M5564      481/588       55:07       15:07     2:28:01   17:16     1:47:12
5923  Edward O'Neil         M1624       95/104       53:44       15:22     1:48:23   17:16     1:47:12
5924  Pam Halsey             F5564      610/868       55:04       15:08     2:28:02   17:16     1:47:13
5925  Leslie Menichino       F4554     960/1191       50:03       12:37     1:49:36   17:16     1:47:13
5926  Heather Maloney        F3544    1038/1159       53:24       17:48     1:47:45   17:16     1:47:14
5927  Virginia Corcoran      F5564      611/868       57:07       16:23     2:48:57   17:16     1:47:15
5928  Bo Archer              M4554      657/731       56:09       14:46     1:49:00   17:16     1:47:16
5929  Diane Remail           F4554     961/1191       52:22       15:40     2:47:37   17:16     1:47:17
5930  Brittney Remail        F2534      672/738       52:22       15:41     2:47:37   17:17     1:47:18
5931  Michelle Rice          F4554     962/1191       55:26       15:05     1:48:53   17:17     1:47:19
5932  Jodi Ritter            F4554     963/1191       55:29       15:06     1:48:51   17:17     1:47:19
5933  James Gilman           M5564      482/588       52:03       16:42     3:09:32   17:17     1:47:19
5934  Kelly Baker            F4554     964/1191       55:27       15:08     1:48:53   17:17     1:47:20
5935  Trina Archer           F4554     965/1191       56:16       14:46     1:49:00   17:17     1:47:22
5936  Barry Slack            M5564      483/588       53:31       14:58     1:51:20   17:17     1:47:22
5937  Cheyann Gilson         F2534      673/738       54:00       16:15     2:29:40   17:17     1:47:22
5938  Gary Foy               M4554      658/731       52:47       15:47     2:29:26   17:17     1:47:24
5939  Anthony Knudson        M4554      659/731       54:59       15:09     1:48:28   17:17     1:47:24
5940  Barbara Knudson        F3544    1039/1159       55:00       15:13     1:48:29   17:18     1:47:25
5941  Laura Keyes            F4554     966/1191       52:47       15:48     2:29:29   17:18     1:47:27
5942  Susan Francis          F5564      612/868       51:16       15:31     2:48:22   17:18     1:47:29
5943  Jeannie Logue          F5564      613/868       55:53       16:02     3:29:01   17:18     1:47:30
5944  Julia Fradley          F2534      674/738       53:46       14:43     3:09:29   17:19     1:47:32
5945  Amy Hines              F4554     967/1191       54:29       14:50     2:27:38   17:19     1:47:33
5946  Rodney Schuette        M4554      660/731       53:32       15:44     2:27:38   17:19     1:47:33
5947  Jeremy Fry             M2534      367/397       53:46       14:43     3:09:31   17:19     1:47:34
5948  Kenneth Bolek          M6574      163/223       53:32       17:29     2:07:58   17:19     1:47:35
5949  David Grantham         M5564      484/588       53:33       17:31     2:07:58   17:19     1:47:36
5950  Jarod Johnson          M2534      368/397       57:39       14:44     1:48:12   17:20     1:47:37
5951  Ainee Litherland       F3544    1040/1159       51:28       16:12     3:28:30   17:20     1:47:37
5952  Carol Grantham         F6574      137/236       52:48       17:55     2:08:00   17:20     1:47:37
5953  Christopher Litherland M3544      599/639       51:28       16:11     3:28:31   17:20     1:47:38
5954  Santiago Correa        M4554      661/731       54:25       16:35     2:48:29   17:20     1:47:39
5955  Tammy Perez            F4554     968/1191       53:48       15:38     2:48:10   17:20     1:47:40
5956  Ceri Llewellyn         F4554     969/1191       53:40       15:56     3:09:47   17:20     1:47:41
5957  Kathryn Randazzo       F5564      614/868       53:40       15:56     3:09:48   17:20     1:47:41
5958  Sandra Torres-Gonzalez F4554     970/1191       54:29       16:40     2:48:32   17:20     1:47:41
5959  Mary Johnson           F5564      615/868       57:41       14:44     1:48:16   17:20     1:47:42
5960  Mirta Argyros          F3544    1041/1159       54:03       17:09     2:48:03   17:20     1:47:42
5961  Michael Piccirillo     M6574      164/223       55:49       15:23     2:08:13   17:20     1:47:43
5962  Beth Lunsford          F5564      616/868       50:41       19:34     3:29:25   17:20     1:47:43
5963  Jennifer Farley        F3544    1042/1159       57:49       17:15     1:50:14   17:21     1:47:44
5964  Patrick Farley         M3544      600/639       57:49       17:13     1:50:14   17:21     1:47:45
5965  Randy Logue            M5564      485/588       55:51       16:03     3:29:15   17:21     1:47:45
5966  Steve Lunsford         M6574      165/223       50:41       19:33     3:29:29   17:21     1:47:46
5967  Jennifer Smiley        F5564      617/868       54:44       15:55     2:30:03   17:21     1:47:49
5968  Brian Brown            M5564      486/588       56:34       14:42     2:48:14   17:22     1:47:52
5969  David Joller           M4554      662/731       59:03       14:40     1:50:58   17:22     1:47:54
5970  Kimberly Oquist        F4554     971/1191       58:13       18:23     1:49:39   17:22     1:47:55
5971  Robert Raynor          M6574      166/223       53:01       16:10     2:48:32   17:22     1:47:55
5972  Kim Joller             F4554     972/1191       59:03       14:40     1:50:58   17:22     1:47:55
5973  Sam Oliverio           M6574      167/223       53:01       16:09     2:48:32   17:22     1:47:55
5974  Amber Oliverio         F5564      618/868       53:01       16:08     2:48:32   17:22     1:47:55
5975  Peggy Raynor           F6574      138/236       53:01       16:08     2:48:32   17:23     1:47:56
5976  Joey Oquist            M5564      487/588       58:15                 1:49:39   17:23     1:47:57
5977  Kathleen Denardi       F5564      619/868       51:20       16:03     3:28:26   17:23     1:47:57
5978  Judith Stocker         F4554     973/1191       50:48       18:14     2:48:26   17:24     1:48:02
5979  Debra Bell             F4554     974/1191       54:05       16:24     2:30:17   17:24     1:48:04
5980  Kelly Gdovic           F4554     975/1191       54:42       17:08     2:49:32   17:24     1:48:04
5981  Ronald Gerson          M6574      168/223       52:10       16:56     2:09:18   17:24     1:48:04
5982  Deanne Powell          F3544    1043/1159       53:36       15:22     3:09:34   17:24     1:48:05
5983  Matthew Chapman        M2534      369/397       56:12       14:39     1:49:12   17:24     1:48:05
5984  Cynthia Smoot Weller   F5564      620/868       54:41       17:06     2:49:34   17:24     1:48:06
5985  Scott Williamson       M4554      663/731       55:34       16:41     2:08:16   17:25     1:48:08
5986  Polly Horne            F6574      139/236       50:31       17:03     2:48:25   17:25     1:48:11
5987  Teresa Puckett         F5564      621/868       54:43       15:01     1:48:46   17:26     1:48:14
5988  Julian Lopez           M6574      169/223       58:28       14:27     2:09:57   17:26     1:48:15
5989  Patrick Phlegar        M5564      488/588       56:12       16:28     2:08:41   17:26     1:48:15
5990  Sandra Phlegar         F5564      622/868       56:14       16:26     2:08:41   17:26     1:48:15
5991  Julie Moore            F5564      623/868       54:45       15:00     1:48:45   17:26     1:48:16
5992  James T. Harmon III    M5564      489/588       58:22       14:24     1:51:29   17:26     1:48:16
5993  Joseph Leitenberger    M5564      490/588       55:37       17:15     3:09:00   17:26     1:48:16
5994  Ashley Earnest         F2534      675/738       55:34       15:55     2:10:39   17:26     1:48:16
5995  Candice Leitenberger   F2534      676/738       55:38       17:11     3:09:01   17:26     1:48:17
5996  Paige Juhnke           F2534      677/738       52:28       16:46     2:29:58   17:27     1:48:23
5997  Julianna Klotz         F2534      678/738       52:31       16:46     2:29:58   17:27     1:48:24
5998  Kathryn Lucas          F5564      624/868       54:13       16:20     3:10:05   17:27     1:48:26
5999  Meredith Pericles      F3544    1044/1159       53:28       16:55     2:09:23   17:28     1:48:27
6000  Julie Todd             F3544    1045/1159       53:26       17:01     2:09:24   17:28     1:48:29
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6001  Lynn Medich            F5564      625/868       54:53       16:09     3:08:53   17:28     1:48:31
6002  Mackenzie Medich       F2534      679/738       54:54       16:07     3:08:53   17:28     1:48:31
6003  Deborah Wilson         F5564      626/868       55:47       15:44     2:29:59   17:29     1:48:37
6004  Sharon Pavey           F4554     976/1191       55:46       15:47     2:29:59   17:29     1:48:37
6005  Kim Caruthers          F5564      627/868       54:49       17:35     2:29:21   17:29     1:48:38
6006  Susan Weber            F4554     977/1191       54:44       17:35     2:29:22   17:29     1:48:38
6007  Alana Cupler           F6574      140/236       54:46       17:48     1:52:39   17:30     1:48:41
6008  Marai Vales            F4554     978/1191       48:20       20:27     2:28:41   17:30     1:48:42
6009  Michael Wood           M6574      170/223       54:45       15:38     2:31:05   17:30     1:48:42
6010  Lillian Ryan           F5564      628/868       55:56       16:21     2:09:05   17:30     1:48:42
6011  Paul Ryan              M5564      491/588       56:00       16:20     2:09:06   17:30     1:48:43
6012  Kurt Browning          M5564      492/588       55:05       15:20     1:50:12   17:31     1:48:49
6013  Amy R Dicks            F5564      629/868       54:18       16:01     2:49:52   17:31     1:48:49
6014  Tammy Brown            F5564      630/868       55:00       15:44     3:30:29   17:31     1:48:50
6015  Nina Mattei            F4554     979/1191       54:19       16:05     2:49:52   17:31     1:48:50
6016  Victoria Stapleton     F2534      680/738       52:32       16:45     2:28:59   17:31     1:48:51
6017  Maureen Cavallaro      F6574      141/236       54:19       16:04     2:49:53   17:31     1:48:51
6018  Mark Stapleton         M4554      664/731       51:15       17:46     2:28:59   17:31     1:48:51
6019  Lisa Hardy             F5564      631/868       50:13       15:05     1:49:54   17:32     1:48:52
6020  Lisa Fontaine          F5564      632/868       54:21       16:02     2:49:55   17:32     1:48:55
6021  Jennifer Parker        F4554     980/1191       54:02       16:30     1:49:05   17:32     1:48:57
6022  Federico Hernandez     M5564      493/588       56:47       16:00     2:29:57   17:32     1:48:57
6023  Angelique Montalvo     F4554     981/1191       54:02       16:28     1:49:05   17:32     1:48:57
6024  Doris Hernandez        F5564      633/868       56:47       15:57     2:29:57   17:32     1:48:57
6025  John Singha            M4554      665/731       50:04       15:36     3:09:59   17:33     1:48:58
6026  Ken White              M6574      171/223       53:13       15:49     2:29:13   17:33     1:49:00
6027  Donna Misewich         F5564      634/868       55:14       16:52     1:51:20   17:33     1:49:01
6028  Dolores Zander         F6574      142/236       52:11       17:03     2:10:20   17:33     1:49:01
6029  Rob Misewich           M5564      494/588       55:10       16:52     1:51:21   17:33     1:49:01
6030  Kelly Sahr             F4554     982/1191       57:00       15:14     2:50:33   17:34     1:49:07
6031  Hanh Van Tran          F2534      681/738       50:49       18:08     2:50:15   17:34     1:49:09
6032  David Crawley          M4554      666/731       56:57       15:14     2:50:35   17:34     1:49:10
6033  Angela Gingras         F5564      635/868       54:44       16:03     2:49:46   17:34     1:49:10
6034  Terry Taylor           F6574      143/236       54:46       16:04     2:49:45   17:35     1:49:10
6035  Lorena Leath           F2534      682/738       55:08       15:16     2:10:57   17:35     1:49:12
6036  Sage Gilbert           F4554     983/1191       55:30       16:40     2:09:21   17:35     1:49:13
6037  Gail Williamson        F4554     984/1191       55:34       16:40     2:09:21   17:35     1:49:13
6038  Donna Nunley           F4554     985/1191       54:52       14:59     1:49:53   17:35     1:49:14
6039  Trang Hicks            F2534      683/738       50:49       18:10     2:50:21   17:35     1:49:15
6040  Lisa Le                F1624      120/142       50:46       18:06     2:50:21   17:35     1:49:15
6041  Christine Gasco        F5564      636/868       55:52       14:48     2:10:47   17:36     1:49:16
6042  Jacob Bauer            M3544      601/639       50:35       18:06     3:30:56   17:36     1:49:18
6043  Jessica Hubbard        F2534      684/738       50:36       18:08     3:30:56   17:36     1:49:18
6044  Robert Davis           M5564      495/588       56:02       15:29     2:50:04   17:36     1:49:19
6045  Ginny Sanders          F4554     986/1191       53:10       15:48     3:29:49   17:36     1:49:19
6046  Beth Weest             F4554     987/1191       56:03       15:31     2:50:04   17:36     1:49:21
6047  Thomas Bergland        M2534      370/397       54:31       17:44     1:52:42   17:37     1:49:24
6048  Jennifer Evans         F2534      685/738       54:31       17:48     1:52:42   17:37     1:49:24
6049  Danny Emond            M5564      496/588       54:20       15:42     3:30:22   17:37     1:49:26
6050  Tammy Emond            F5564      637/868       54:20       15:40     3:30:22   17:37     1:49:26
6051  Heather Stewart        F4554     988/1191       49:54       18:47     3:10:34   17:37     1:49:27
6052  Jennifer Egelston      F2534      686/738       52:58       17:41     3:31:08   17:37     1:49:27
6053  Thomas Egelston        M3544      602/639       52:55       17:44     3:31:09   17:37     1:49:27
6054  Sheri Munoz            F4554     989/1191       53:20       16:34     2:11:02   17:38     1:49:34
6055  Julie Valdez           F4554     990/1191       55:55       15:54     1:53:26   17:39     1:49:35
6056  Dave Valdez            M5564      497/588       56:00       15:56     1:53:26   17:39     1:49:36
6057  Ashley McNair          F2534      687/738       53:22       16:35     2:11:01   17:39     1:49:36
6058  Connie Hanzlik         F5564      638/868       55:49       15:46     2:30:38   17:39     1:49:38
6059  Mary Gibbons           F4554     991/1191       52:57       15:55     2:30:24   17:39     1:49:38
6060  Gary Steiner           M5564      498/588       52:56       15:55     2:30:24   17:39     1:49:38
6061  Michael Hanzlik        M4554      667/731       55:49       15:46     2:30:38   17:39     1:49:38
6062  James Wright           M7579        19/29       56:06       15:18     3:10:29   17:39     1:49:39
6063  Hope Rising-Massaro    F4554     992/1191       55:24       14:50     2:49:52   17:40     1:49:41
6064  Cristy Tucker          F3544    1046/1159       55:21       16:08     2:31:52   17:40     1:49:42
6065  Lisa Houk              F4554     993/1191       55:20       16:07     2:31:54   17:40     1:49:45
6066  Christina Lewis        F2534      688/738       56:38       15:47     2:51:13   17:40     1:49:45
6067  Elizabeth Wulff        F3544    1047/1159       47:58       15:08     1:51:22   17:41     1:49:50
6068  Carol Conlin           F6574      144/236       55:47       16:30     1:52:16   17:42     1:49:54
6069  Patricia Marchini      F5564      639/868       55:47       16:26     1:52:16   17:42     1:49:54
6070  Faith Stimson          F4554     994/1191       54:01       17:25     3:12:04   17:42     1:49:54
6071  Cindy Sieber           F4554     995/1191       54:06       17:22     3:12:04   17:42     1:49:54
6072  Charlene Weaver        F6574      145/236       55:47       16:27     1:52:17   17:42     1:49:55
6073  Connie Boone           F6574      146/236       56:51       15:28     2:10:39   17:42     1:49:56
6074  Robert Coscia          M5564      499/588       51:09       15:29     3:11:01   17:42     1:49:58
6075  Beth Eschenfelder      F4554     996/1191       51:09       15:24     3:11:01   17:42     1:49:58
6076  Vince Smale            M6574      172/223       55:55       16:02     3:30:46   17:42     1:49:58
6077  Elizabeth Smale        F5564      640/868       55:52       16:02     3:30:47   17:42     1:49:58
6078  Vonda Gainey           F4554     997/1191       54:01       18:16     2:50:06   17:42     1:49:59
6079  Leanne Reed            F4554     998/1191       54:01       18:18     2:50:07   17:42     1:49:59
6080  Thomas Boone           M7579        20/29       56:52       15:33     2:10:42   17:42     1:49:59
6081  Mark Adams             M4554      668/731       52:50       16:35     2:10:23   17:43     1:50:00
6082  Clyde Keep             M4554      669/731       54:25       14:57     2:51:35   17:43     1:50:00
6083  Cathrine Bates         F3544    1048/1159       54:26       14:58     2:51:35   17:43     1:50:00
6084  Amy Adams              F4554     999/1191       52:50       16:33     2:10:23   17:43     1:50:00
6085  Nicholas Lannigan      M2534      371/397       54:25       14:57     2:51:35   17:43     1:50:00
6086  Derick Sheffler        M3544      603/639       46:51       14:31     1:50:40   17:43     1:50:02
6087  Joel Marvin            M3544      604/639       55:04       15:45     2:11:58   17:43     1:50:02
6088  Katherine Spires       F4554    1000/1191       52:55       16:50     1:54:00   17:43     1:50:02
6089  Donald Delaney         M5564      500/588       56:07       15:59     2:30:55   17:43     1:50:02
6090  Jill Delaney           F5564      641/868       56:07       16:00     2:30:55   17:43     1:50:02
6091  Dustin Pelham          M2534      372/397       46:51       14:31     1:50:42   17:43     1:50:03
6092  Fidel Torres           M2534      373/397       46:54       14:32     1:50:40   17:43     1:50:03
6093  Marlene Marvin         F4554    1001/1191       55:08                 2:11:58   17:43     1:50:03
6094  Julio Hernandez        M3544      605/639       52:51       16:30     2:10:25   17:43     1:50:04
6095  Ashley Fox             F2534      689/738       46:51       14:33     1:50:42   17:43     1:50:04
6096  Stacy Trudelle         F5564      642/868       52:52       16:54     1:54:02   17:43     1:50:05
6097  Suzanne Cosper         F4554    1002/1191       58:43       15:18     1:51:29   17:44     1:50:07
6098  Bill Cosper            M4554      670/731       58:44       15:18     1:51:28   17:44     1:50:07
6099  Joan Zaragoza          F5564      643/868       56:25       16:16     1:50:45   17:44     1:50:07
6100  Beatriz Rosado         F3544    1049/1159       55:13       16:31     2:51:52   17:45     1:50:15
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6101  George Compton         M5564      501/588       57:13       15:54     3:11:19   17:45     1:50:17
6102  Mike Miller            M6574      173/223       53:30       17:48     2:30:22   17:46     1:50:19
6103  Janet Miller           F6574      147/236       53:32       17:48     2:30:22   17:46     1:50:20
6104  Stephanie Cobb         F4554    1003/1191       54:29       17:36     3:30:47   17:46     1:50:20
6105  Veronika Parjus        F4554    1004/1191       54:31       17:26     3:30:47   17:46     1:50:21
6106  Casey McKnight         M6574      174/223       55:04       16:49     1:51:45   17:46     1:50:21
6107  Michael Bankovic       M5564      502/588       52:16       15:34     2:11:44   17:47     1:50:24
6108  Kenneth House          M5564      503/588       54:27       17:11     3:30:52   17:47     1:50:25
6109  Kris Otto              F4554    1005/1191       54:30                 3:30:52   17:47     1:50:25
6110  Jacque Convertito      F6574      148/236       54:21       15:39     3:11:09   17:47     1:50:25
6111  Shannon Tope           F4554    1006/1191       56:34       15:36     2:31:37   17:47     1:50:26
6112  Gregory Kalosis        M4554      671/731       52:32       17:53     3:12:14   17:47     1:50:28
6113  Christina Mora         F4554    1007/1191       56:37       15:37     2:31:39   17:47     1:50:29
6114  Hilary Sperry          F2534      690/738       56:51       15:35     1:53:02   17:47     1:50:29
6115  Mary Morrison          F6574      149/236       55:15       16:21     2:11:49   17:47     1:50:30
6116  Lori Kreischer         F4554    1008/1191       52:16       17:42     3:12:13   17:47     1:50:30
6117  Royce Lett             M5564      504/588       56:51       15:34     1:53:03   17:47     1:50:30
6118  Allen Smith            M5564      505/588       56:59       15:39     2:51:33   17:48     1:50:32
6119  Donna Peardon          F80UP          2/5       55:40       15:53     1:51:02   17:48     1:50:34
6120  Catherine Fudala       F6574      150/236       56:09       15:59     2:32:16   17:48     1:50:35
6121  Garry Fudala           M6574      175/223       56:09       15:58     2:32:17   17:48     1:50:35
6122  Gary Baker             M6574      176/223       54:14       17:35     3:31:10   17:49     1:50:38
6123  Michelle Traynor       F5564      644/868       53:35       17:19     2:32:32   17:49     1:50:38
6124  Dianna Thomas          F4554    1009/1191       55:03       19:07     2:12:29   17:49     1:50:38
6125  Grace Dale             F5564      645/868       54:26       17:30     3:31:10   17:49     1:50:38
6126  Susan Baker            F6574      151/236       54:25       17:31     3:31:11   17:49     1:50:39
6127  Tina Fields            F5564      646/868       53:40       17:13     2:32:32   17:49     1:50:39
6128  Wendy Nichols          F4554    1010/1191       55:41       15:54     1:51:07   17:49     1:50:39
6129  John Thomas            M4554      672/731       55:05       19:05     2:12:31   17:49     1:50:39
6130  Melissa Bigelow        F4554    1011/1191       56:38       15:28     1:54:08   17:49     1:50:39
6131  Brandon Bigelow        M4554      673/731       56:39       15:27     1:54:08   17:49     1:50:39
6132  Rayne Hunt             F5564      647/868       54:31       17:17     3:31:07   17:49     1:50:41
6133  Betsy Griffith         F5564      648/868       57:08       15:37     2:33:08   17:49     1:50:42
6134  Morgan Sharbono        F2534      691/738       54:49       16:25     3:30:58   17:50     1:50:43
6135  Caron Morgan           F4554    1012/1191       56:27       15:06     3:31:49   17:50     1:50:44
6136  Lisa Michalski         F4554    1013/1191       56:27       15:03     3:31:49   17:50     1:50:44
6137  Kristen Horler         F4554    1014/1191       56:24       15:04     3:31:49   17:50     1:50:44
6138  Vicki Hunsberger       F3544    1050/1159       55:47       16:02     2:12:12   17:50     1:50:46
6139  Marianne Johnson       F5564      649/868       55:19       15:57     3:11:43   17:50     1:50:47
6140  Sue Ann Adams          F4554    1015/1191       57:12       15:37     2:33:08   17:50     1:50:48
6141  Catherine Cumings      F5564      650/868       57:12       15:37     2:33:08   17:50     1:50:49
6142  Holly Winters          F3544    1051/1159     1:01:04       14:20     1:51:13   17:50     1:50:49
6143  Kathi Dunn             F6574      152/236       56:13       15:49     2:30:58   17:51     1:50:50
6144  Bridget Ferguson       F2534      692/738       56:15       13:59     2:30:58   17:51     1:50:50
6145  Nonie Bramel           F4554    1016/1191       56:15       13:58     2:30:58   17:51     1:50:50
6146  David Bramel           M6574      177/223       56:14       15:55     2:30:57   17:51     1:50:50
6147  Kim Hughes             F4554    1017/1191       53:28       15:36     3:12:09   17:51     1:50:52
6148  Matthew Hughes         M4554      674/731       53:29       15:37     3:12:09   17:51     1:50:53
6149  Corinne Gallipeau      F3544    1052/1159       55:38       15:27     3:11:39   17:51     1:50:54
6150  Sally Wolfe            F4554    1018/1191       54:31       16:37     3:31:21   17:51     1:50:54
6151  Linda Koch             F5564      651/868       57:13       15:19     1:51:58   17:51     1:50:55
6152  Remy Dorman            F5564      652/868       55:40       15:27     3:11:39   17:52     1:50:56
6153  Penelope Atkins        F5564      653/868       54:17       18:40     1:53:39   17:52     1:50:58
6154  Deborah Svitak         F4554    1019/1191       56:46       16:47     1:54:27   17:52     1:51:00
6155  Donna Kenny            F4554    1020/1191       56:46       16:49     1:54:27   17:52     1:51:00
6156  Belkis Alamo           F2534      693/738       57:14       17:02     2:52:14   17:52     1:51:01
6157  Denise Pope            F4554    1021/1191       52:15       16:15     3:11:25   17:52     1:51:01
6158  Michelle Medlong       F3544    1053/1159       57:15       17:05     2:52:14   17:52     1:51:01
6159  Kipp Griggs            F4554    1022/1191       54:16       18:40     1:53:39   17:52     1:51:02
6160  Anita Squire           F5564      654/868       48:16       14:51     1:51:26   17:53     1:51:04
6161  Suzanne Dicamillo      F3544    1054/1159       48:16       14:50     1:51:26   17:53     1:51:04
6162  George Bishop          M5564      506/588       58:20       15:13     1:52:55   17:53     1:51:04
6163  Sandra Bishop          F5564      655/868       58:21       15:10     1:52:55   17:53     1:51:05
6164  Stephen Colafrancesco  M5564      507/588       57:59       16:06     1:53:42   17:53     1:51:06
6165  Tracy Turbeville       F4554    1023/1191       57:59       16:06     1:53:42   17:53     1:51:06
6166  Paulina Collins        F4554    1024/1191       54:03       17:01     3:31:30   17:53     1:51:08
6167  Peaches Joy Brown      F4554    1025/1191       53:38       19:08     1:54:50   17:54     1:51:10
6168  Nickole Bacon          F3544    1055/1159       55:49       16:09     3:32:56   17:54     1:51:10
6169  Robert Bacon           M3544      606/639       55:51       16:12     3:32:56   17:54     1:51:11
6170  Amber Wright           F4554    1026/1191       57:20       16:30     1:53:08   17:54     1:51:12
6171  John Malley            M4554      675/731       54:49       16:43     2:13:03   17:55     1:51:16
6172  Sandra Schefer         F5564      656/868       54:22       17:09     2:12:45   17:55     1:51:16
6173  Alexandra Rist         F1624      121/142       54:43       16:13     2:33:15   17:55     1:51:16
6174  Kathy Wallen           F5564      657/868       54:34       19:24     2:12:09   17:55     1:51:16
6175  John Holecek           M5564      508/588       56:13       16:31     1:55:18   17:55     1:51:17
6176  Tricia Hardy           F4554    1027/1191       54:24       17:14     2:12:45   17:55     1:51:17
6177  Tamara Holecek         F5564      658/868       56:13       16:30     1:55:19   17:55     1:51:17
6178  Crystal Kozireski      F4554    1028/1191       54:44       16:12     2:33:16   17:55     1:51:17
6179  Joanna Johns           F5564      659/868       54:34       19:23     2:12:09   17:55     1:51:17
6180  Michael Malley         M5564      509/588       54:48       16:43     2:13:03   17:55     1:51:17
6181  Naomi Levine           F4554    1029/1191       54:54       16:58     2:33:28   17:55     1:51:18
6182  Forest Rothchild       M4554      676/731       53:22       16:58     2:33:28   17:55     1:51:18
6183  Barbara Kaiser         F5564      660/868       53:16       15:46     2:11:26   17:55     1:51:20
6184  Karen Astor            F5564      661/868       57:00       15:41     2:52:23   17:56     1:51:22
6185  Frank Russell          M7579        21/29       56:09       15:37     2:31:56   17:56     1:51:23
6186  Thomas Wilson          M6574      178/223       56:48       15:35     1:54:55   17:56     1:51:26
6187  Jeffrey Jones          M4554      677/731       56:50       17:42     2:52:26   17:57     1:51:27
6188  Elizabeth Munson       F3544    1056/1159       56:17       17:08     2:12:09   17:57     1:51:28
6189  Scott Leith            M5564      510/588       57:08       16:01     2:52:13   17:57     1:51:29
6190  Michelle Brake         F5564      662/868       55:01       16:51     2:11:32   17:57     1:51:29
6191  Paula Green            F4554    1030/1191       55:01       16:51     2:11:32   17:57     1:51:29
6192  Coleen Sterns          F5564      663/868       57:13       16:04     2:52:13   17:57     1:51:29
6193  Lindsay Knapp          F3544    1057/1159       54:30       17:00     3:32:52   17:57     1:51:30
6194  Patricia Costello      F6574      153/236       54:31       16:58     3:32:52   17:57     1:51:30
6195  Pamela Davidson-Wilson F4554    1031/1191       56:50       15:33     1:54:58   17:57     1:51:30
6196  John Hamm              M6574      179/223       54:04       16:20     3:12:08   17:57     1:51:32
6197  Michael Williams       M4554      678/731       55:35       16:29     2:13:24   17:57     1:51:33
6198  Jaymie Frankel         F4554    1032/1191       54:18       16:39     2:51:55   17:58     1:51:33
6199  Beth Tengler           F5564      664/868       54:58       15:45     1:54:38   17:58     1:51:34
6200  Craig Tengler          M5564      511/588       55:01       15:41     1:54:38   17:58     1:51:34
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6201  Allison Williams       F3544    1058/1159       55:40       16:35     2:13:26   17:58     1:51:34
6202  John Rigakos           M4554      679/731       54:20       18:14     1:54:09   17:58     1:51:38
6203  Louella Rigakos        F4554    1033/1191       54:27       18:14     1:54:10   17:58     1:51:38
6204  Robert Mason           M4554      680/731       56:49       17:41     2:52:38   17:58     1:51:39
6205  Jody Dattisman-Wagman  F4554    1034/1191       55:38       15:52     1:53:48   17:58     1:51:39
6206  Cindy Mason            F4554    1035/1191       57:10       17:36     2:52:38   17:59     1:51:39
6207  Jamie Walseth          F4554    1036/1191       57:11       16:56     2:33:18   17:59     1:51:41
6208  Deborah Alderman       F6574      154/236       55:16       18:10     2:32:12   17:59     1:51:41
6209  Joseph Schwinn         M5564      512/588       57:11       16:55     2:33:18   17:59     1:51:42
6210  Tammy Jones            F5564      665/868       57:09       17:36     2:52:41   17:59     1:51:43
6211  Dee Hamm               F5564      666/868       53:58       16:22     3:12:21   18:00     1:51:45
6212  Nancy Hadfield         F6574      155/236       58:55       15:55     2:33:26   18:00     1:51:46
6213  Jade Tori Brown        F3544    1059/1159       54:21       19:20     1:55:27   18:00     1:51:46
6214  Amanda Stern           F3544    1060/1159       58:59       15:55     2:33:27   18:00     1:51:48
6215  Terry Olesky - Hall    F5564      667/868       56:29       16:51     2:12:02   18:00     1:51:48
6216  Jill Carroum           F5564      668/868       56:30       16:52     2:12:03   18:00     1:51:49
6217  Jilliane Boruch        F2534      694/738       56:35       16:21     1:55:52   18:00     1:51:49
6218  Amanda Emory           F3544    1061/1159       54:11       16:30     1:54:27   18:00     1:51:50
6219  Patty Clay             F6574      156/236       54:50       17:14     3:13:48   18:00     1:51:50
6220  Christine Kramer       F6574      157/236       54:47       16:35     3:13:48   18:00     1:51:51
6221  Rosanne Ferrall        F6574      158/236       54:50       16:33     3:13:48   18:00     1:51:51
6222  Brenda Vlach           F5564      669/868       54:52       17:15     3:13:48   18:00     1:51:51
6223  Kimberly Freas         F2534      695/738       57:10       16:30     2:12:37   18:01     1:51:57
6224  Renea Jackson          F4554    1037/1191       58:53       17:53     1:53:16   18:02     1:52:00
6225  Robert Jones           M5564      513/588       54:10       18:17     2:53:09   18:02     1:52:00
6226  Linda Jones            F5564      670/868       54:11       18:17     2:53:09   18:02     1:52:00
6227  Scott Grace            M4554      681/731       55:52       16:33     1:53:51   18:02     1:52:02
6228  Lisa Mahony            F4554    1038/1191       54:12       16:17     1:53:35   18:02     1:52:03
6229  Michael Bendorf        M4554      682/731       55:19       15:51     2:12:15   18:02     1:52:03
6230  Jennifer Bendorf       F5564      671/868       55:20       15:52     2:12:15   18:03     1:52:04
6231  Maria Villa-Mosqueda   F4554    1039/1191       58:36       15:31     3:12:31   18:03     1:52:04
6232  Armando Mosqueda       M4554      683/731       58:33       15:29     3:12:32   18:03     1:52:04
6233  Mark Puckett           M5564      514/588     1:01:59       14:08     1:52:34   18:03     1:52:05
6234  Susan Miano            F5564      672/868       55:09       16:01     1:54:47   18:03     1:52:05
6235  Lisa Clark             F5564      673/868       55:10       16:01     1:54:48   18:03     1:52:06
6236  Kenneth Cope           M2534      374/397       55:36       15:54     3:12:16   18:03     1:52:07
6237  Kathleen Benzel        F5564      674/868       56:04       15:46     3:12:17   18:03     1:52:07
6238  Susan Cope             F5564      675/868       56:05       15:46     3:12:17   18:03     1:52:08
6239  Kara Cope              F2534      696/738       56:03       15:47     3:12:17   18:03     1:52:09
6240  Danny Lane             M3544      607/639       56:30       17:43     2:13:24   18:03     1:52:10
6241  Tonya Kalosis          F4554    1040/1191       54:02       17:32     3:13:56   18:04     1:52:10
6242  Amber Donahue          F2534      697/738       54:03       17:32     3:13:56   18:04     1:52:10
6243  Katherine Foley        F5564      676/868       56:02       16:00     3:12:29   18:04     1:52:11
6244  Jolene Wagner          F5564      677/868       57:24       17:33     3:12:18   18:04     1:52:14
6245  Kristan Tiede          F3544    1062/1159       55:57       16:10     2:13:13   18:04     1:52:15
6246  Shawna Hicks-Cranston  F4554    1041/1191       55:57       16:11     2:13:13   18:05     1:52:17
6247  Antony Mascovich       M3544      608/639       54:05       16:38     3:12:45   18:05     1:52:17
6248  Tiffany Connors        F3544    1063/1159       56:51                 2:33:03   18:05     1:52:18
6249  Fran Jaynal            F4554    1042/1191       56:50       15:23     2:33:03   18:05     1:52:18
6250  Victoria Lubee         F5564      678/868       54:59       18:55     2:14:03   18:05     1:52:20
6251  Lilly Price            F4554    1043/1191       54:53       15:42     2:14:23   18:06     1:52:23
6252  Alex Duncan            M2534      375/397       57:27       16:38     2:33:07   18:06     1:52:25
6253  Cassy Grucza           F1624      122/142       57:29       16:36     2:33:06   18:06     1:52:25
6254  Debbie Judkins         F5564      679/868       57:54       15:06     2:14:32   18:06     1:52:26
6255  Dan Grucza             M4554      684/731       57:31       16:36     2:33:07   18:06     1:52:26
6256  Teresa Finley          F3544    1064/1159       59:42       17:08     1:56:02   18:06     1:52:26
6257  Laura Grucza           F4554    1044/1191       57:32       16:32     2:33:06   18:06     1:52:26
6258  Jer  Dye               F5564      680/868       55:51       15:51     1:53:22   18:06     1:52:27
6259  Jeff Judkins           M5564      515/588       57:55       15:06     2:14:33   18:06     1:52:27
6260  Joann Miner            F6574      159/236       55:51       15:47     1:53:24   18:06     1:52:28
6261  Wendy Melton           F4554    1045/1191       59:44       17:07     1:56:01   18:06     1:52:28
6262  Susan Pickett          F6574      160/236       55:51       17:01     3:13:06   18:07     1:52:33
6263  Andrew Crosier         M2534      376/397       55:50       16:41     3:34:10   18:07     1:52:33
6264  Roger J Easton         M5564      516/588       55:53       17:07     2:34:30   18:07     1:52:33
6265  Lannie Turner          M4554      685/731       56:07       18:04     1:54:09   18:07     1:52:34
6266  Carol Davis            F80UP          3/5       56:48       17:25     2:32:39   18:07     1:52:34
6267  Debbie Friedrich       F5564      681/868       56:53       17:19     2:32:38   18:07     1:52:34
6268  Carol Dennis           F6574      161/236       56:53       17:21     2:32:39   18:07     1:52:35
6269  Sheyla Suarez          F3544    1065/1159       46:15       12:16     3:34:01   18:07     1:52:35
6270  Harry Saxe             M6574      180/223       56:15       16:27     2:53:30   18:08     1:52:35
6271  Debbie Saxe            F5564      682/868       56:17       16:22     2:53:31   18:08     1:52:35
6272  Loretta J Easton       F5564      683/868       55:55       17:05     2:34:33   18:08     1:52:37
6273  Jason Mulhall          M3544      609/639       57:46       19:22     1:52:51   18:08     1:52:39
6274  Heidi Stubbs           F4554    1046/1191       57:47       19:24     1:52:51   18:08     1:52:39
6275  Kathryn Wilson         F3544    1066/1159       58:10       16:01     2:34:27   18:08     1:52:40
6276  Matthew Wilson         M4554      686/731       58:10       16:02     2:34:28   18:08     1:52:40
6277  Bridgette Barker       F2534      698/738       55:57       16:22     1:56:17   18:08     1:52:40
6278  Sophavy Vann           M2534      377/397       56:18       17:44     1:53:49   18:08     1:52:40
6279  Sara Long              F4554    1047/1191       57:50       17:21     1:53:15   18:09     1:52:41
6280  Jennifer Tedder        F3544    1067/1159       56:15       17:46     1:53:49   18:09     1:52:42
6281  Autumn Stradley        F3544    1068/1159       59:28       17:01     2:13:33   18:09     1:52:42
6282  Sondra McCoy           F5564      684/868       57:51       16:22     1:53:15   18:09     1:52:43
6283  Melissa Mitchell       F4554    1048/1191       59:31       17:03     2:13:34   18:09     1:52:43
6284  Mark Ocampo            M3544      610/639       57:47       16:00     3:13:49   18:09     1:52:47
6285  Virginia Payne         F4554    1049/1191       59:27       15:51     1:53:30   18:09     1:52:47
6286  Brad Bourne            M6574      181/223       56:15       16:53     2:34:59   18:10     1:52:49
6287  Amy Zehender           F3544    1069/1159       57:59       15:59     3:13:10   18:10     1:52:50
6288  Douglas Zehender       M4554      687/731       58:00       15:58     3:13:10   18:10     1:52:50
6289  Ryan Leach             M2534      378/397       56:12       16:25     2:33:01   18:10     1:52:51
6290  Nicole Fresta          F2534      699/738       56:15       16:28     2:33:01   18:10     1:52:52
6291  Liza Wolf              F4554    1050/1191     1:00:10       16:39     3:14:57   18:10     1:52:52
6292  Elyse Black            F5564      685/868       56:59       16:12     1:53:42   18:10     1:52:52
6293  David Black            M6574      182/223       56:59       16:13     1:53:43   18:10     1:52:53
6294  Aime O'Keefe          F2534      700/738       57:03       16:08     2:33:09   18:11     1:52:54
6295  Alex Reyes             M3544      611/639       49:12       16:29     3:34:19   18:11     1:52:54
6296  Rondi Guess            M4554      688/731       54:59       17:55     3:13:25   18:11     1:52:54
6297  Luis Ortiz             M3544      612/639       55:00       17:54     3:13:25   18:11     1:52:55
6298  Joe Campbell           M2534      379/397       59:50       16:19     1:54:25   18:11     1:52:56
6299  Donna Tomlinson        F5564      686/868       59:50       16:15     1:54:25   18:11     1:52:56
6300  Sarah Whitney          F3544    1070/1159       59:53       16:19     1:54:25   18:11     1:52:57
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6301  Yvonne Wilkerson       F5564      687/868       56:45       16:14     1:53:33   18:11     1:52:57
6302  Key O'Keefe           F5564      688/868       57:06       16:09     2:33:13   18:11     1:52:58
6303  Michelle Dupuis        F5564      689/868       54:17       18:08     2:13:19   18:11     1:52:59
6304  Melani Piotrowski      F3544    1071/1159       56:51       16:38     2:54:33   18:12     1:53:01
6305  Stacy Elizondo         F3544    1072/1159       56:51       16:38     2:54:33   18:12     1:53:02
6306  Tracy Catalano         F4554    1051/1191       57:18       17:39     2:55:05   18:12     1:53:02
6307  Carol Crane            F80UP          4/5       57:31       16:35     3:13:17   18:13     1:53:06
6308  Tracy Crane            F5564      690/868       56:06       16:33     3:13:17   18:13     1:53:06
6309  Michael Pennington     M5564      517/588       55:16       15:47     1:55:34   18:13     1:53:10
6310  Kayla Suarez           F1624      123/142       57:19       16:13     3:34:35   18:13     1:53:10
6311  Elizabeth Wozniak      F4554    1052/1191       54:33       15:39     2:54:19   18:13     1:53:10
6312  Theresa Keyes          F4554    1053/1191       55:41       17:40     3:13:52   18:13     1:53:11
6313  Carol Sullivan Gall    F6574      162/236       55:51       17:50     1:55:35   18:14     1:53:15
6314  Cecilia Collazos       F6574      163/236       53:39       18:56     1:53:26   18:14     1:53:17
6315  Diego Collazos         M5564      518/588       53:39       18:57     1:53:26   18:14     1:53:18
6316  Belinda Diaz           F3544    1073/1159       48:43       15:20     1:54:15   18:15     1:53:19
6317  Leticia Cruz           F3544    1074/1159       48:39       15:32     1:54:15   18:15     1:53:19
6318  Linda Attardo          F6574      164/236       55:54       17:50     1:55:39   18:15     1:53:19
6319  Vincent Catalano       M5564      519/588       57:16       17:39     2:55:22   18:15     1:53:19
6320  Monica Wells           F3544    1075/1159       55:16       17:35     2:15:07   18:15     1:53:22
6321  Becky Digrazia         F5564      691/868       57:06       16:27     2:13:52   18:15     1:53:23
6322  Linda Norton           F5564      692/868       53:09       17:07     2:14:14   18:16     1:53:26
6323  Lydia Beljan           F3544    1076/1159       56:48       16:30     2:14:26   18:17     1:53:34
6324  Lois-Lynn Bellemare    F6574      165/236       56:45       16:27     2:14:27   18:17     1:53:34
6325  Cynthia Ball           F5564      693/868     1:00:59       16:33     1:53:44   18:18     1:53:42
6326  Larry Collier          M5564      520/588     1:03:02       14:23     1:57:58   18:18     1:53:42
6327  Elizabeth Swift        F5564      694/868     1:01:00       16:33     1:53:44   18:18     1:53:43
6328  Justin Locke           M3544      613/639       56:18       16:37     2:15:38   18:20     1:53:51
6329  Brittannie Woll        F2534      701/738       56:17       16:36     2:15:38   18:20     1:53:51
6330  Jeri Locke             F2534      702/738       56:20       16:37     2:15:39   18:20     1:53:52
6331  Joanne Robison         F5564      695/868       55:05       16:37     3:14:03   18:20     1:53:52
6332  William Bellville      M6574      183/223       56:47       17:13     2:14:05   18:20     1:53:54
6333  Marcia Moffat          F5564      696/868       55:25       17:23     1:58:20   18:21     1:53:57
6334  Suzanne Fritz          F4554    1054/1191       56:29       17:06     2:14:50   18:21     1:53:57
6335  Kathleen Steil         F4554    1055/1191       56:01       17:18     1:58:20   18:21     1:53:57
6336  Donna Stull            F6574      166/236       57:38       16:38     2:15:26   18:21     1:53:57
6337  Linda Calhoun          F5564      697/868       57:38       16:39     2:15:26   18:21     1:53:57
6338  Geoge Bernardich       M5564      521/588       58:30       18:26     3:14:21   18:21     1:54:00
6339  Terri Lee              F5564      698/868       56:26       17:06     2:14:49   18:21     1:54:00
6340  Rebecca Thompson       F4554    1056/1191     1:00:21       15:25     2:15:10   18:21     1:54:01
6341  Mark Thompson          M5564      522/588     1:00:21       15:29     2:15:09   18:21     1:54:01
6342  Nancy Fraccica         F3544    1077/1159       57:38       17:16     2:14:57   18:22     1:54:04
6343  Lillian Cesarsky       F4554    1057/1191       57:18       16:31     1:57:28   18:22     1:54:06
6344  Percy Lo               M4554      689/731       50:01       21:37     1:56:35   18:22     1:54:06
6345  Lawrence Cesarsky      M4554      690/731       57:18       16:33     1:57:28   18:22     1:54:06
6346  Gina Alvarado          F3544    1078/1159       50:00       21:35     1:56:35   18:22     1:54:06
6347  Cathy Jooste           F4554    1058/1191       50:02       21:35     1:56:36   18:22     1:54:07
6348  Maureen Mitchell       F5564      699/868       57:09       17:36     2:34:24   18:23     1:54:09
6349  Barbara Studer         F5564      700/868       57:11       15:30     2:54:55   18:23     1:54:09
6350  Michael Studer         M5564      523/588       57:12       15:18     2:54:55   18:23     1:54:10
6351  Mary Berh Cautero      F5564      701/868       57:13       17:32     2:34:25   18:23     1:54:11
6352  Karen Hansen           F5564      702/868       57:12       17:34     2:34:26   18:23     1:54:11
6353  Lorita Levy            F5564      703/868       57:13       17:33     2:34:26   18:23     1:54:12
6354  Tyler Smith            M3544      614/639       56:09       16:21     3:35:13   18:23     1:54:14
6355  Alaina Hinson          F2534      703/738       56:06       16:18     3:35:13   18:23     1:54:14
6356  Laurie Sowa            F5564      704/868       57:12       15:31     2:55:01   18:23     1:54:14
6357  Angela Gorbet          F3544    1079/1159       57:01       16:30     2:56:15   18:24     1:54:17
6358  Alan Sowa              M5564      524/588       57:12       15:28     2:55:03   18:24     1:54:17
6359  Linda Gorbet           F5564      705/868       57:02       16:31     2:56:15   18:24     1:54:18
6360  Vince Riva             M5564      525/588       56:58       16:52     3:35:52   18:24     1:54:18
6361  Roger Gorbet           M3544      615/639       56:57       16:33     2:56:15   18:24     1:54:18
6362  Debra Riva             F5564      706/868       56:57       16:51     3:35:52   18:24     1:54:19
6363  Amy Petersen           F2534      704/738       58:20       16:48     1:56:26   18:24     1:54:19
6364  Melissa Hoskins        F4554    1059/1191       54:52       18:09     3:34:50   18:24     1:54:19
6365  Sue Alfano             F5564      707/868       58:41       15:31     2:35:27   18:24     1:54:20
6366  Donna Maguire          F5564      708/868       54:43       17:06     3:14:31   18:25     1:54:21
6367  Thomas Camp            M6574      184/223       57:30       16:41     2:54:46   18:25     1:54:25
6368  Barbara Camp           F5564      709/868       57:31       16:39     2:54:46   18:25     1:54:25
6369  Melissa Kitcher        F3544    1080/1159       54:20       16:53     2:55:33   18:25     1:54:25
6370  Jennifer Chernak       F5564      710/868       56:25       16:53     2:14:33   18:26     1:54:30
6371  Cindy Woehlert         F4554    1060/1191       56:42       16:25     1:57:39   18:26     1:54:31
6372  Denise A Pope          F5564      711/868       59:00       17:23     3:15:37   18:26     1:54:31
6373  Terry Caplinger        M5564      526/588       56:40       16:23     1:57:40   18:26     1:54:32
6374  Mark Chernak           M5564      527/588       56:29       16:50     2:14:36   18:26     1:54:32
6375  Michael Woehlert       M4554      691/731       56:44       16:24     1:57:39   18:26     1:54:32
6376  Rose Varela            F5564      712/868       56:26       18:17     2:35:30   18:26     1:54:33
6377  Russell Givens         M6574      185/223       59:27       16:51     2:34:36   18:27     1:54:34
6378  Heidi McIntee          F3544    1081/1159       54:17       17:26     2:54:54   18:27     1:54:34
6379  James Stricklin        M4554      692/731       58:53       16:42     1:57:15   18:27     1:54:35
6380  Angelica Varela        F3544    1082/1159       56:28       18:18     2:35:30   18:27     1:54:35
6381  Aaron Turner           M3544      616/639       55:22       16:04     2:16:14   18:28     1:54:41
6382  Kelly Turner           F3544    1083/1159       55:21       16:04     2:16:14   18:28     1:54:42
6383  Kristine Carothers     F5564      713/868       58:57       17:21     3:15:50   18:28     1:54:44
6384  Jean Mullen            F5564      714/868       58:19       17:04     2:35:37   18:28     1:54:44
6385  Susan Ellis            F5564      715/868       57:09       16:35     2:35:25   18:29     1:54:46
6386  Matthew Blackburn      M4554      693/731       59:46       15:41     2:36:51   18:29     1:54:48
6387  Michele Lake           F4554    1061/1191       56:47       17:21     3:36:40   18:29     1:54:48
6388  Chris Bohlman          M3544      617/639       57:18       19:17     2:36:58   18:29     1:54:48
6389  Shannon Quinlan        F4554    1062/1191       56:15       15:56     2:15:00   18:29     1:54:49
6390  Dana Blackburn         F4554    1063/1191       59:51       15:41     2:36:50   18:30     1:54:53
6391  Joel Hunter            M4554      694/731       56:33       17:32     3:15:10   18:30     1:54:54
6392  Barbara Shannon        F5564      716/868       55:43       18:13     3:34:56   18:30     1:54:54
6393  Alison Bretherton      F3544    1084/1159       55:46       18:17     3:34:57   18:30     1:54:55
6394  Ragan Parker           F3544    1085/1159       56:42       17:06     2:56:02   18:30     1:54:56
6395  Tom McKeen             M7579        22/29       56:59       16:41     3:35:11   18:31     1:55:02
6396  Corrie Heidt           F3544    1086/1159       56:59       16:41     3:35:12   18:31     1:55:04
6397  Christina Costello     F3544    1087/1159     1:02:47       18:32     2:35:59   18:33     1:55:11
6398  Carlton Singer         M3544      618/639       59:01       17:37     1:59:04   18:33     1:55:11
6399  Katherine Rowe         F2534      705/738     1:02:49       18:30     2:35:59   18:33     1:55:11
6400  Brandi Singer          F3544    1088/1159       59:02       17:38     1:59:04   18:33     1:55:11
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6401  Stephanie Schwent      F2534      706/738       53:02       16:36     1:56:11   18:33     1:55:11
6402  Jen Corn               F4554    1064/1191     1:02:50       16:03     1:55:18   18:33     1:55:14
6403  Hildy Partridge        F4554    1065/1191       57:09       16:54     2:16:18   18:33     1:55:15
6404  Trisha James           F3544    1089/1159       59:07       16:05     3:16:42   18:33     1:55:15
6405  Ron James              M5564      528/588       59:06       16:08     3:16:42   18:33     1:55:15
6406  Jean Corn              F6574      167/236     1:02:46       16:06     1:55:20   18:33     1:55:16
6407  Hillary Squire         F4554    1066/1191       59:50       16:10     2:55:36   18:34     1:55:17
6408  Jennifer Poore         F5564      717/868       58:55       15:45     2:15:57   18:34     1:55:18
6409  Michael Poore          M6574      186/223       58:58       15:43     2:15:57   18:34     1:55:18
6410  Heather Erridge        F3544    1090/1159       59:51       16:13     2:55:37   18:34     1:55:18
6411  Richard Riley          M5564      529/588       57:05       15:56     2:57:19   18:34     1:55:18
6412  Maryann Roedersheimer  F5564      718/868       56:07       16:22     1:56:19   18:34     1:55:22
6413  Bernadette Sostillio   F4554    1067/1191       57:56       19:20     3:35:37   18:35     1:55:25
6414  Debbie Cerreto         F5564      719/868       56:08       16:20     1:56:23   18:35     1:55:27
6415  Elizabeth Obarr        F4554    1068/1191       56:40       16:19     3:16:13   18:36     1:55:35
6416  Randy Leckinger        M5564      530/588       56:45       18:33     3:17:22   18:37     1:55:35
6417  Alisha Terry           F2534      707/738       56:41       16:19     3:16:13   18:37     1:55:36
6418  Sonney Shell           M2534      380/397       53:35       18:42     3:16:13   18:37     1:55:36
6419  Christopher Obarr      M4554      695/731       56:38       16:18     3:16:12   18:37     1:55:36
6420  Karine Woodley         F4554    1069/1191       56:46       18:30     3:17:22   18:37     1:55:36
6421  Lee Archibald          M4554      696/731     1:04:39       14:15     1:57:16   18:37     1:55:40
6422  Katherine Brammer      F5564      720/868       57:58       20:22     1:56:17   18:37     1:55:40
6423  Eve Baker              F5564      721/868     1:02:43       15:52     3:17:04   18:38     1:55:42
6424  Raquel Velez           F2534      708/738       57:32       17:27     2:16:58   18:38     1:55:43
6425  Sarah Button           F3544    1091/1159       54:38       18:39     2:56:28   18:38     1:55:46
6426  Ashley Darr            F2534      709/738       59:55       16:00     1:56:17   18:38     1:55:47
6427  Sherri Barber          F5564      722/868       59:53       16:35     2:56:51   18:38     1:55:47
6428  Virginia Ramirez       F3544    1092/1159       56:40                 2:16:22   18:39     1:55:48
6429  Rosie Contreras        F3544    1093/1159       56:39       15:41     2:16:22   18:39     1:55:48
6430  William Sallaz         M6574      187/223       59:55       16:32     2:56:51   18:39     1:55:48
6431  Tony Contreras         M3544      619/639       56:40       15:42     2:16:22   18:39     1:55:49
6432  Maureen Cassidy        F5564      723/868     1:00:20       17:00     2:16:07   18:39     1:55:53
6433  Vicky Nicks            F5564      724/868       58:14       18:03     2:36:28   18:39     1:55:53
6434  Theresa Hendricks      F5564      725/868       56:31       16:38     2:37:35   18:40     1:55:56
6435  Jane Koy               F4554    1070/1191       58:18       18:10     2:36:28   18:40     1:55:57
6436  Roger Hendricks        M5564      531/588       56:31       16:38     2:37:35   18:40     1:55:57
6437  Tom Thomas             M5564      532/588       57:42       16:45     2:16:17   18:41     1:56:05
6438  Cindy Hinton           F4554    1071/1191       57:40       16:47     2:16:17   18:41     1:56:05
6439  Hannah Davis           F1624      124/142       56:33       16:52     2:18:08   18:41     1:56:05
6440  Michelle Stevens       F3544    1094/1159       56:33       16:45     2:18:09   18:41     1:56:06
6441  Deborah Perryn         F4554    1072/1191       58:16       17:51     2:00:22   18:42     1:56:08
6442  Charlene Doll          F7579         7/10       58:07       16:29     1:56:13   18:42     1:56:10
6443  Patton Trimborn        M1624       96/104       53:08       20:08     2:00:21   18:43     1:56:13
6444  Steve Trimborn         M4554      697/731       53:09       20:14     2:00:20   18:43     1:56:14
6445  Duane Nail             M5564      533/588       54:12       19:06     2:38:21   18:43     1:56:14
6446  Sarah Goodwald         F2534      710/738       54:12       19:01     2:38:22   18:43     1:56:15
6447  Violet Hill            F2534      711/738       55:41       18:13     2:38:23   18:43     1:56:16
6448  Darby Goodwald         F2534      712/738       54:13       19:01     2:38:23   18:43     1:56:16
6449  Lisa Sinisalo          F5564      726/868     1:01:20       16:31     3:17:44   18:43     1:56:18
6450  John Phillips          M5564      534/588     1:01:20       16:32     3:17:45   18:44     1:56:19
6451  Carl Morehouse         M5564      535/588       57:26       17:01     2:37:08   18:44     1:56:21
6452  Candy Morehouse        F5564      727/868       57:29       17:00     2:37:08   18:44     1:56:21
6453  Lissa Bradford         F5564      728/868     1:00:07       16:23     3:36:43   18:44     1:56:22
6454  Joshua Bradford        M6574      188/223     1:00:07       16:22     3:36:43   18:44     1:56:22
6455  Brigitte Theis         F6574      168/236       54:45       20:05     2:00:33   18:44     1:56:24
6456  Barbie Moyer           F5564      729/868       57:59       16:47     2:17:14   18:45     1:56:30
6457  Julie Peterson         F5564      730/868       57:58       16:52     2:17:14   18:45     1:56:30
6458  Kyle Rosier            M2534      381/397       58:02       17:02     3:17:52   18:46     1:56:32
6459  Allison Rosier         F2534      713/738       58:04       16:57     3:17:52   18:46     1:56:33
6460  Bradley McClintock     M4554      698/731     1:00:36       16:34     2:38:35   18:46     1:56:33
6461  Wilma McClintock       F4554    1073/1191     1:00:35       16:39     2:38:35   18:46     1:56:33
6462  Daryl McGinnis         M5564      536/588       58:07       19:20     3:18:32   18:47     1:56:37
6463  Christopher Edenfield  M2534      382/397       58:00       16:47     2:17:25   18:47     1:56:41
6464  Madison Moyer          F2534      714/738       58:01       16:46     2:17:25   18:47     1:56:42
6465  Francis Ferraro        M6574      189/223       59:02       17:37     2:58:06   18:48     1:56:45
6466  Patricia Higgins       F6574      169/236       58:50       17:39     2:58:06   18:48     1:56:45
6467  Bailey Zermeno         F1624      125/142       59:26       16:04     3:38:16   18:48     1:56:46
6468  Krystyn Stafford       F3544    1095/1159       59:26       16:05     3:38:16   18:48     1:56:46
6469  Shivani Lad            F3544    1096/1159       57:28       18:46     2:38:40   18:48     1:56:48
6470  Lina Mistry            F3544    1097/1159       57:29       18:48     2:38:41   18:49     1:56:51
6471  Wanda Neal             F2534      715/738       57:37       17:44     2:57:52   18:49     1:56:52
6472  Suzanne Petresky       F5564      731/868       56:24       18:00     1:58:18   18:51     1:57:03
6473  Ginny Holden           F6574      170/236       57:35       15:28     1:58:18   18:51     1:57:03
6474  Matthew Blazewicz      M6574      190/223     1:04:05       16:00     2:01:09   18:51     1:57:06
6475  Kimberly Fabre         F5564      732/868       59:53       16:40     3:18:48   18:52     1:57:10
6476  Ann Cunningham         F1624      126/142       55:41       15:43     1:58:26   18:52     1:57:10
6477  Sara Rose Cunningham   F1624      127/142       55:38       15:42     1:58:26   18:52     1:57:11
6478  Karla Van Beek         F4554    1074/1191       58:19       16:38     1:59:06   18:52     1:57:11
6479  Karla Van Beek         F4554    1075/1191       58:16       16:41     1:59:06   18:52     1:57:11
6480  Meredith Hoffman       F3544    1098/1159       54:58       19:18     2:57:55   18:52     1:57:12
6481  Helen Camp             F5564      733/868       55:29       19:21     2:57:56   18:52     1:57:13
6482  Alexandra Thomas       F4554    1076/1191     1:02:30       14:38     1:58:25   18:52     1:57:14
6483  James Thomas           M4554      699/731     1:02:33       14:36     1:58:25   18:52     1:57:14
6484  Sue Harker             F4554    1077/1191       55:30       19:26     2:57:56   18:53     1:57:15
6485  Phillip Payne          M4554      700/731       59:44       16:19     1:58:00   18:53     1:57:17
6486  Kimberly Lore          F3544    1099/1159       58:31       17:48     2:17:59   18:53     1:57:17
6487  David Fabre            M6574      191/223       59:54       16:51     3:18:56   18:53     1:57:18
6488  Debra Sites            F5564      734/868     1:01:16       16:20     2:00:25   18:53     1:57:19
6489  Clifford Lore          M5564      537/588       59:28       17:44     2:18:02   18:53     1:57:20
6490  Carolyn Damico         F5564      735/868       56:40       18:21     2:19:40   18:53     1:57:21
6491  Donnamarie Flynn       F4554    1078/1191       59:21       16:17     2:38:20   18:54     1:57:23
6492  Richard Flynn, Jr.     M1624       97/104       59:25       16:19     2:38:20   18:54     1:57:24
6493  Christopher Favata     M2534      383/397       58:11       17:28     2:57:44   18:54     1:57:26
6494  Jason Papy             M3544      620/639       58:14       17:20     2:57:44   18:55     1:57:27
6495  Nicola Papy            F3544    1100/1159       58:12       17:25     2:57:45   18:55     1:57:27
6496  Pamela S Laubach       F5564      736/868       59:31       16:26     2:00:44   18:56     1:57:38
6497  F Scott Laubach        M5564      538/588       59:27       16:25     2:00:45   18:56     1:57:38
6498  Keegan Beiser          M1624       98/104       56:01       19:02     2:01:39   18:56     1:57:39
6499  Christy Beiser         F3544    1101/1159       56:05       19:04     2:01:39   18:57     1:57:40
6500  Meagan Anderson        F2534      716/738     1:00:07       16:48     2:58:21   18:57     1:57:41
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6501  Elana McCall           F5564      737/868     1:00:10       16:47     2:58:22   18:57     1:57:42
6502  Dianna Loudermilk      F6574      171/236       56:12       18:34     2:01:01   18:58     1:57:48
6503  Ann Doherty            F5564      738/868       58:18       16:00     3:38:26   18:58     1:57:50
6504  Patricia McCarthy      F5564      739/868       58:18       15:58     3:38:26   18:58     1:57:51
6505  James Monegan          M6574      192/223       57:35       16:09     3:38:26   18:58     1:57:51
6506  Jack McCarthy          M5564      539/588       58:19       16:03     3:38:26   18:58     1:57:52
6507  Casey Jost             F3544    1102/1159       58:12       17:47     2:20:02   18:59     1:57:54
6508  Nichelle Lewis         F3544    1103/1159       55:50       19:13     2:58:50   19:00     1:58:00
6509  Alexis Graham          F3544    1104/1159     1:00:07       16:36     3:19:13   19:00     1:58:01
6510  Lisa Beckwith          F4554    1079/1191       55:53       19:13     2:58:54   19:00     1:58:04
6511  David Steffen          M5564      540/588       55:11       18:57     3:38:11   19:01     1:58:08
6512  Dianna Steffen         F5564      740/868       55:15       18:54     3:38:12   19:01     1:58:09
6513  Cheryl Ryder           F4554    1080/1191       57:41       16:49     2:59:02   19:01     1:58:10
6514  Maggi Tabano           F6574      172/236       57:44       16:52     2:59:03   19:01     1:58:10
6515  Charles Fry            M6574      193/223       58:38       17:01     2:39:57   19:02     1:58:11
6516  Amanda Yoakem          F2534      717/738     1:02:32       17:12     2:19:46   19:03     1:58:20
6517  Joyce Kittle           F5564      741/868     1:02:35       17:10     2:19:47   19:03     1:58:21
6518  Brenda Pickney         F4554    1081/1191       55:29       18:19     2:58:52   19:03     1:58:21
6519  Robin Portuondo        F5564      742/868     1:02:35       17:08     2:19:47   19:03     1:58:21
6520  Gerald Navaretta       M6574      194/223       58:51       17:13     3:18:39   19:05     1:58:33
6521  Alexander Morells      M2534      384/397     1:08:11       10:51     2:00:50   19:06     1:58:39
6522  Chris Ballestra        M5564      541/588     1:01:39       16:43     3:20:03   19:07     1:58:42
6523  Melissa Hall           F4554    1082/1191       57:13       18:47     2:40:15   19:07     1:58:43
6524  Emily Hall             F1624      128/142       57:14       18:49     2:40:15   19:07     1:58:43
6525  Susan Williams         F4554    1083/1191       58:28       17:14     3:00:34   19:07     1:58:43
6526  Michele Savoire        F5564      743/868       58:29       17:11     3:00:34   19:07     1:58:44
6527  Sherry Hawk            F5564      744/868       58:16       18:06     2:20:38   19:07     1:58:44
6528  Ann Freeley            F4554    1084/1191       59:06       17:51     2:40:16   19:07     1:58:48
6529  Lisa Duffy             F4554    1085/1191       59:08       17:54     2:40:16   19:08     1:58:48
6530  Mariah Oakley          F2534      718/738       57:46       17:51     2:20:45   19:08     1:58:51
6531  Chad Oakley            M2534      385/397       57:36       17:51     2:20:45   19:08     1:58:52
6532  Terri Oakley           F5564      745/868       57:53       17:56     2:20:44   19:08     1:58:52
6533  Joshua Young           M3544      621/639     1:05:18       15:58     2:01:23   19:08     1:58:54
6534  R. Keith Wilson        M6574      195/223       56:41       18:09     3:39:41   19:09     1:58:59
6535  Mary C Carroll         F6574      173/236       56:42       18:09     3:39:41   19:09     1:58:59
6536  Daisy Dalessio         F3544    1105/1159       58:03       16:35     2:19:37   19:10     1:59:01
6537  Jason Dalessio         M3544      622/639       58:02       16:40     2:19:37   19:10     1:59:02
6538  Georgia Gallos         F3544    1106/1159       59:28       17:21     2:19:36   19:10     1:59:05
6539  Darick Smallwood       M4554      701/731       54:56       16:39     2:40:55   19:11     1:59:09
6540  Brenda Rogers          F5564      746/868       58:53       18:27     2:20:41   19:12     1:59:16
6541  Elizabeth Walsh        F3544    1107/1159       58:42       17:03     2:40:03   19:12     1:59:16
6542  William Sanders        M5564      542/588     1:02:28       17:52     3:20:23   19:12     1:59:17
6543  Simone Butts           F5564      747/868     1:02:26       17:52     3:20:24   19:12     1:59:17
6544  Robbie Griffie         M5564      543/588       57:24       17:59     2:02:38   19:12     1:59:18
6545  Patricia Greenleaf     F5564      748/868       59:37       17:54     3:19:58   19:13     1:59:19
6546  Mark Rolewski          M5564      544/588       59:40       17:44     3:19:58   19:13     1:59:21
6547  Katherine Williams     F3544    1108/1159       58:42       17:02     2:40:08   19:13     1:59:22
6548  Deborah Frederick      F6574      174/236       59:38       17:47     2:21:26   19:13     1:59:23
6549  Gudrun Morgan          F6574      175/236       59:41       17:47     2:21:26   19:13     1:59:23
6550  Shirley Matchett       F7579         8/10       59:41       17:45     2:21:26   19:13     1:59:23
6551  Dayle Whiddon          F5564      749/868     1:01:19       18:52     2:21:06   19:13     1:59:25
6552  Janet Nesius           F5564      750/868       59:38       17:52     3:20:06   19:14     1:59:27
6553  Cynthia Rolewski       F5564      751/868       59:39       17:51     3:20:06   19:14     1:59:29
6554  Jo Ann Talley          F5564      752/868       58:52       19:29     2:20:09   19:14     1:59:31
6555  Joann Schulz           F6574      176/236       58:51       19:28     2:20:10   19:14     1:59:31
6556  Anita Campbell         F4554    1086/1191       58:30       18:01     3:20:54   19:15     1:59:34
6557  Brad Dilday            M2534      386/397       58:57       17:37     3:20:52   19:15     1:59:34
6558  James Campbell         M4554      702/731       58:30       18:03     3:20:55   19:15     1:59:34
6559  Hannah Dilday          F2534      719/738       58:58       17:35     3:20:53   19:15     1:59:34
6560  Russell Gillette       M3544      623/639     1:01:10       16:24     2:59:50   19:16     1:59:38
6561  James Ledbetter        M6574      196/223     1:01:10       16:21     2:59:52   19:16     1:59:40
6562  Cari Kilgore           F3544    1109/1159     1:06:47       16:38     2:00:47   19:16     1:59:41
6563  Doris Lovering         F5564      753/868       57:10       18:17     2:20:16   19:16     1:59:42
6564  Richard Lovering       M5564      545/588       57:10       18:16     2:20:17   19:16     1:59:42
6565  Laura Solis            F5564      754/868       57:50       18:58     3:01:19   19:16     1:59:44
6566  Melanie Peek           F3544    1110/1159     1:01:51       17:00     3:21:47   19:17     1:59:44
6567  Melanie Vance          F4554    1087/1191     1:00:41       18:43     2:00:39   19:17     1:59:45
6568  Julie Bedell           F4554    1088/1191       57:50       18:58     3:01:22   19:17     1:59:46
6569  Kathleen Williams      F4554    1089/1191     1:00:41       18:42     2:00:40   19:17     1:59:47
6570  Adam Hartman           M2534      387/397       58:46       17:49     2:01:49   19:17     1:59:47
6571  Kimberly Lacina        F4554    1090/1191     1:00:42       18:42     2:00:40   19:17     1:59:47
6572  Carol Ragan            F5564      755/868       59:33       18:09     2:41:38   19:17     1:59:48
6573  Lisa Marshall          F5564      756/868       59:33       18:07     2:41:39   19:17     1:59:48
6574  Jennifer Carey         F3544    1111/1159       59:22       18:07     3:01:22   19:17     1:59:49
6575  Philip Alspach         M5564      546/588       59:16       18:32     2:41:27   19:17     1:59:49
6576  John Stumpf            M5564      547/588     1:00:12       17:54     2:03:14   19:18     1:59:53
6577  Terri Pennix           F6574      177/236       56:43       18:05     2:42:22   19:18     1:59:54
6578  Gina Anderson          F5564      757/868     1:00:29       17:31     2:21:59   19:18     1:59:54
6579  Theresa Simpson        F6574      178/236       56:45       18:06     2:42:22   19:18     1:59:54
6580  Kriss Millam           M5564      548/588       57:49       17:32     2:02:11   19:18     1:59:55
6581  Leslie Alspach         F4554    1091/1191       59:18       18:30     2:41:31   19:18     1:59:55
6582  Joann Stumpf           F5564      758/868     1:00:17       17:52     2:03:14   19:19     1:59:57
6583  Kathryn Gillette       F6574      179/236     1:01:11       16:23     3:00:12   19:19     2:00:01
6584  Frank Godfrey          M5564      549/588     1:01:21       17:22     3:01:56   19:20     2:00:08
6585  Jamie Lauricella       F3544    1112/1159     1:01:25       17:22     3:01:56   19:21     2:00:08
6586  Linda Godfrey          F5564      759/868     1:01:25       17:21     3:01:56   19:21     2:00:08
6587  Ashley Hill            F1624      129/142       58:48       17:49     2:02:11   19:21     2:00:09
6588  Cynthia Jarvis         F3544    1113/1159       58:48       17:49     2:02:10   19:21     2:00:10
6589  Mandy Barrows          F3544    1114/1159       58:37       17:08     2:40:40   19:21     2:00:10
6590  Patricia Stengle       F6574      180/236       58:53       22:10     3:01:41   19:22     2:00:16
6591  Bee Collins            F6574      181/236       58:51       22:13     3:01:41   19:22     2:00:17
6592  Dale Ruegg             M4554      703/731       55:00       18:02     2:41:37   19:22     2:00:20
6593  Larry Kuykendall       M6574      197/223     1:00:38       17:37     2:21:55   19:22     2:00:20
6594  Ian Brown              M5564      550/588     1:00:52       16:55     3:00:40   19:23     2:00:23
6595  Dianne Hubata          F5564      760/868       58:35       17:45     2:01:16   19:23     2:00:25
6596  Danielle Lukens        F1624      130/142       57:46       17:46     2:01:10   19:23     2:00:26
6597  Liz Farnham            F5564      761/868       58:16       18:50     2:22:31   19:24     2:00:27
6598  Karen Litman           F6574      182/236       58:18       18:54     2:22:30   19:24     2:00:27
6599  Jason Knight-Mcleod    M3544      624/639     1:00:37       17:15     3:21:44   19:24     2:00:28
6600  Albert Knight-Mcleod   M4554      704/731     1:00:52       17:07     3:21:44   19:24     2:00:29
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6601  Billie McCamish        F6574      183/236       58:35       20:03     2:21:12   19:24     2:00:31
6602  Vikki Caradonna        F4554    1092/1191       59:14       18:53     2:41:14   19:24     2:00:31
6603  Laura Kasser           F6574      184/236       58:38       20:00     2:21:11   19:24     2:00:31
6604  Linda Mossey           F6574      185/236     1:01:51       17:02     3:40:51   19:25     2:00:34
6605  Michael Mossey         M6574      198/223     1:01:23       17:07     3:40:52   19:25     2:00:34
6606  Maureen Hatfield       F6574      186/236       56:52       19:30     2:01:15   19:25     2:00:36
6607  Pete Mooy              M6574      199/223       58:25       17:47     2:40:48   19:25     2:00:36
6608  Ella Roux              F5564      762/868     1:01:45       18:16     2:00:52   19:25     2:00:38
6609  Rita Nakkula           F6574      187/236       56:51       19:33     2:01:19   19:25     2:00:39
6610  Angelina Mills         F5564      763/868       57:54       19:31     3:40:50   19:25     2:00:39
6611  Debora Sayles          F6574      188/236     1:01:46       18:16     2:00:53   19:25     2:00:39
6612  Raymond Gwynn          M4554      705/731       59:09       17:20     2:21:21   19:26     2:00:41
6613  Damon Woodson          M5564      551/588     1:00:39       20:49     2:04:23   19:26     2:00:41
6614  Jennifer Woodson       F3544    1115/1159     1:00:39       20:34     2:04:23   19:26     2:00:42
6615  Allison Gwynn          F1624      131/142       59:10       17:22     2:21:21   19:26     2:00:42
6616  Kristin Karnuth        F3544    1116/1159       59:13       18:54     2:41:25   19:26     2:00:43
6617  Alanna Brown           F3544    1117/1159       59:17       18:53     2:41:26   19:26     2:00:44
6618  Deborah Gatherum       F5564      764/868       57:28       17:32     3:41:09   19:26     2:00:44
6619  Christine Gerstmeier   F4554    1093/1191       57:34       17:27     3:41:10   19:26     2:00:45
6620  Renate Scaletta        F4554    1094/1191       57:29       17:29     3:41:09   19:26     2:00:45
6621  Christine Gable        F4554    1095/1191       57:29       17:30     3:41:09   19:26     2:00:45
6622  Deb Sostillio          F6574      189/236       57:58       19:33     3:40:56   19:26     2:00:45
6623  Monica Rissler         F3544    1118/1159     1:00:11       19:13     3:41:14   19:26     2:00:45
6624  Kara Noreika           F3544    1119/1159     1:00:13       19:12     3:41:15   19:27     2:00:46
6625  Kristi Petersen        F4554    1096/1191     1:00:18       19:12     3:41:14   19:27     2:00:46
6626  Carly Rogers           F1624      132/142     1:01:39       16:56     3:02:40   19:27     2:00:48
6627  Rebecca McKee          F4554    1097/1191     1:00:27       17:31     2:01:50   19:27     2:00:49
6628  Lisa Rogers            F4554    1098/1191       59:09       18:00     3:02:41   19:27     2:00:49
6629  Susan Kersey           F6574      190/236     1:00:24       19:01     3:41:16   19:27     2:00:49
6630  Jody Cason             F4554    1099/1191       56:05       21:08     3:02:32   19:28     2:00:56
6631  Kim Heisig             F4554    1100/1191       56:06       21:10     3:02:33   19:28     2:00:57
6632  Stephanie Henry        F5564      765/868     1:03:45       16:00     2:43:28   19:29     2:01:04
6633  Scott Henry            M5564      552/588     1:03:46       15:57     2:43:28   19:30     2:01:05
6634  Jason Bautel           M4554      706/731       58:15       16:52     3:42:43   19:30     2:01:05
6635  Theresa Lippert        F4554    1101/1191       58:14       16:50     3:42:43   19:30     2:01:05
6636  Jacqueline Bryant      F1624      133/142     1:02:45       23:35     2:41:28   19:30     2:01:08
6637  Diane Lukens           F4554    1102/1191       57:47       17:46     2:01:51   19:30     2:01:08
6638  Anastasia Bryant       F5564      766/868     1:02:46       23:36     2:41:28   19:30     2:01:08
6639  Jane Rogers            F6574      191/236       59:33       18:59     3:02:30   19:30     2:01:10
6640  Camilla Braukman       F1624      134/142     1:02:44       23:35     2:41:31   19:30     2:01:10
6641  Megan Griepsma         F3544    1120/1159       59:35       18:56     3:02:31   19:30     2:01:10
6642  Rebecca Proctor        F5564      767/868       57:51       17:58     2:01:20   19:31     2:01:11
6643  James Frederiksen      M6574      200/223     1:01:01       18:10     2:02:03   19:31     2:01:13
6644  Sandra Broadstone      F4554    1103/1191       57:51       17:50     2:01:51   19:31     2:01:13
6645  Honey Rothstein        F5564      768/868       58:46       19:10     3:02:32   19:31     2:01:13
6646  Cyndi Dyson            F4554    1104/1191     1:01:01       18:11     2:02:02   19:31     2:01:13
6647  Kim White              F3544    1121/1159       58:45       19:10     3:02:32   19:31     2:01:14
6648  Treshel Johnson        F1624      135/142       56:33       24:52     2:43:35   19:31     2:01:16
6649  McKenna Burke          F1624      136/142       59:58       22:26     2:22:40   19:31     2:01:16
6650  Valerie Laughlin       F2534      720/738     1:00:06       17:25     3:02:36   19:32     2:01:18
6651  Susan Rosell           F5564      769/868       57:57       17:58     2:01:22   19:32     2:01:18
6652  Heather Barry          F4554    1105/1191     1:08:10       15:46     2:04:05   19:33     2:01:24
6653  Sherry Faircloth       F4554    1106/1191     1:08:16       15:37     2:04:05   19:33     2:01:25
6654  Debi Lantzer           F5564      770/868     1:08:14       15:36     2:04:04   19:33     2:01:25
6655  Jeffrey Roberti        M5564      553/588     1:00:03       18:25     2:04:17   19:33     2:01:28
6656  Monica Retchin         F5564      771/868       59:59       18:27     2:04:17   19:33     2:01:28
6657  Robyn Boone            F4554    1107/1191     1:00:19       17:19     3:23:31   19:34     2:01:30
6658  Brian McCarty          M4554      707/731     1:00:16       17:21     3:23:31   19:34     2:01:30
6659  Wendy Weiss            F5564      772/868     1:03:25       17:28     3:02:05   19:34     2:01:34
6660  Alexandria Dixon       F1624      137/142       55:39       25:49     3:01:51   19:35     2:01:40
6661  Veronica Barbour       F3544    1122/1159       55:41       24:43     3:01:51   19:35     2:01:40
6662  Kevin Kennedy          M5564      554/588     1:00:31       22:29     2:23:55   19:35     2:01:41
6663  Susan Tames            F5564      773/868     1:00:31       18:07     2:42:14   19:36     2:01:47
6664  Pamela Walendzik       F5564      774/868     1:02:09       19:07     2:05:11   19:36     2:01:47
6665  Kathleen Kummer        F5564      775/868     1:00:37       18:11     2:42:14   19:36     2:01:48
6666  Theresa Young          F5564      776/868     1:02:09       19:13     2:05:11   19:36     2:01:48
6667  Denise Smith           F5564      777/868       58:28       19:58     2:42:51   19:37     2:01:50
6668  Siri Koshes            F6574      192/236       58:28       19:58     2:42:51   19:37     2:01:50
6669  Christina Vernetti     F4554    1108/1191       57:27       17:48     3:03:46   19:37     2:01:53
6670  Elinor Santini         F6574      193/236       57:23       17:52     3:03:46   19:37     2:01:53
6671  Shannyn Robertson      F4554    1109/1191     1:06:46       16:48     2:03:00   19:38     2:01:55
6672  Susan Robertson        F6574      194/236     1:06:49       16:44     2:03:00   19:38     2:01:56
6673  Maxine Robertson       F5564      778/868     1:07:08       16:44     2:03:00   19:38     2:01:56
6674  Neely Fernandez        F3544    1123/1159     1:00:57       17:46     2:05:28   19:38     2:01:57
6675  Tianna Campbell        F4554    1110/1191     1:00:54       17:54     2:05:38   19:40     2:02:07
6676  Nan Ryan               F6574      195/236     1:00:47       18:15     3:03:52   19:41     2:02:13
6677  Sharon Noah            F4554    1111/1191     1:04:11       17:26     2:43:31   19:41     2:02:16
6678  Christine Lind         F6574      196/236     1:00:46       18:17     3:03:54   19:41     2:02:16
6679  Barbara McKiel         F6574      197/236       57:52       24:45     2:44:36   19:41     2:02:18
6680  Lorelei Petersen       F6574      198/236     1:03:24       17:28     3:02:53   19:42     2:02:21
6681  Mary Milne             F5564      779/868     1:03:22       17:30     3:02:53   19:42     2:02:22
6682  Susan Whitman          F6574      199/236       59:46       17:25     2:24:00   19:42     2:02:23
6683  Patricia Steffy        F4554    1112/1191     1:01:56       17:16     2:06:42   19:43     2:02:26
6684  Karen Surplus          F5564      780/868     1:02:57       18:08     2:23:04   19:43     2:02:29
6685  Melanie Engle          F4554    1113/1191     1:00:53       18:13     2:03:00   19:43     2:02:29
6686  Abelina Wolf           F5564      781/868     1:01:14       16:58     2:03:19   19:43     2:02:30
6687  Elwood Wolf            M6574      201/223     1:01:14       16:57     2:03:19   19:43     2:02:30
6688  Victoria Coffee        F4554    1114/1191     1:03:29       16:54     2:43:29   19:43     2:02:31
6689  Alicia Felgentreff     F3544    1124/1159     1:03:29       16:53     2:43:30   19:43     2:02:31
6690  Cathy Kostelansky      F5564      782/868     1:02:34       18:00     2:43:54   19:43     2:02:31
6691  Dian Miller            F5564      783/868     1:02:57       18:05     2:23:06   19:43     2:02:31
6692  Robert Kostelansky     M6574      202/223     1:02:35       18:00     2:43:54   19:44     2:02:31
6693  Janice Bramwell        F6574      200/236     1:01:10       16:55     2:03:23   19:44     2:02:33
6694  Charles Mearsheimer    M4554      708/731       58:55       17:56     2:04:39   19:45     2:02:39
6695  Laurie Mearsheimer     F4554    1115/1191       58:58       17:55     2:04:39   19:45     2:02:39
6696  Carlee Miller          F2534      721/738     1:17:53       20:10     2:05:35   19:46     2:02:46
6697  Mary McKeown           F6574      201/236     1:00:00       20:08     2:45:24   19:47     2:02:52
6698  Jack Akenson           M5564      555/588     1:06:17       16:05     2:03:16   19:47     2:02:55
6699  Kathy Akenson          F5564      784/868     1:06:18       16:11     2:03:17   19:48     2:02:58
6700  Joann Laird            F6574      202/236     1:00:35       18:06     3:04:35   19:48     2:02:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    KING/QUE    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6701  Dorothy Kenyon         F6574      203/236     1:00:31       18:06     3:04:36   19:48     2:02:58
6702  Vincent Paoline        M3544      625/639       59:14       17:40     2:03:17   19:48     2:02:59
6703  Danielle Judge         F2534      722/738     1:06:17       16:09     2:03:17   19:48     2:02:59
6704  Alison Paoline         F3544    1125/1159       59:14       17:37     2:03:17   19:48     2:02:59
6705  Sharon Smart           F6574      204/236     1:06:16       16:17     2:03:20   19:48     2:03:00
6706  Kimberly Satterfield   F5564      785/868     1:01:02       18:12     2:24:53   19:50     2:03:11
6707  Paula Giammanco        F4554    1116/1191     1:01:02       18:15     2:24:53   19:50     2:03:11
6708  Williet Anthony        F6574      205/236     1:03:23       17:50     2:07:06   19:51     2:03:16
6709  Unknown Runner         M              2/2     1:00:24       18:21     2:44:22   19:51     2:03:18
6710  Fred Allen Tyre        M4554      709/731     1:00:22       18:19     2:44:22   19:51     2:03:18
6711  Catalina E Gamez       F4554    1117/1191     1:01:20       19:14     2:24:49   19:51     2:03:19
6712  Tony P Gamez           M4554      710/731     1:01:21       19:19     2:24:48   19:51     2:03:19
6713  Kristine Dail          F4554    1118/1191       56:34       17:11     3:24:09   19:51     2:03:21
6714  Melissa Daly           F5564      786/868     1:01:24       18:20     2:07:01   19:52     2:03:22
6715  Stephen Johnson        M6574      203/223       56:16       15:22     3:24:12   19:52     2:03:23
6716  Elizabeth Johnson      F6574      206/236       56:35       17:36     3:24:12   19:52     2:03:24
6717  Katherine Reinecke     F5564      787/868     1:04:53       17:18     2:45:55   19:52     2:03:24
6718  Guy Grant              M5564      556/588     1:04:54       17:24     2:23:46   19:52     2:03:25
6719  Helen Hoppe            F6574      207/236     1:04:54       17:22     2:23:46   19:52     2:03:25
6720  Kevin Dail             M5564      557/588       56:09       15:26     3:24:13   19:52     2:03:25
6721  Matthew Campbell       M4554      711/731       56:10       15:24     3:24:14   19:52     2:03:27
6722  Emily Jacques Ousley   F4554    1119/1191       56:36       17:37     3:24:15   19:52     2:03:27
6723  Linda Gebhards         F6574      208/236     1:08:46       20:09     3:25:11   19:54     2:03:34
6724  Thomas Butcher         M6574      204/223     1:00:28       18:19     2:45:03   19:56     2:03:50
6725  Adriana Benito         F4554    1120/1191     1:05:35       19:22     2:04:31   19:57     2:03:53
6726  Brandina Millard       F4554    1121/1191     1:05:39       19:21     2:04:31   19:57     2:03:53
6727  Marland Whitman        M6574      205/223     1:01:25       17:25     2:23:59   19:58     2:04:00
6728  Austin Rozear          M1624       99/104     1:00:32       20:09     2:24:37   19:59     2:04:06
6729  Aileen Turner          F7579         9/10     1:03:12       18:24     2:07:50   19:59     2:04:06
6730  Michael Turner         M7579        23/29     1:03:12       18:28     2:07:50   19:59     2:04:06
6731  Scott Barber           M4554      712/731     1:04:16       17:48     2:25:17   20:00     2:04:12
6732  Holli Howard           F4554    1122/1191     1:04:16       17:46     2:25:17   20:00     2:04:13
6733  Michael Zander         M6574      206/223     1:03:04       18:59     2:25:34   20:00     2:04:14
6734  Colleen Glenn          F3544    1126/1159     1:03:49       19:01     2:05:11   20:01     2:04:18
6735  An Do                  M3544      626/639     1:03:47       19:08     2:05:11   20:01     2:04:19
6736  Donna Boonchit         F3544    1127/1159     1:03:49       19:09     2:05:10   20:01     2:04:19
6737  Tammy Kobel            F4554    1123/1191       59:51       16:54     2:08:25   20:01     2:04:21
6738  Cheryl Kobel           F6574      209/236       59:51       16:52     2:08:25   20:01     2:04:21
6739  Kathy Olinski          F6574      210/236     1:00:36       19:39     3:04:40   20:02     2:04:24
6740  Linda Johnson          F5564      788/868     1:00:35       19:39     3:04:41   20:02     2:04:25
6741  Christine Rozear       F3544    1128/1159     1:00:31       20:10     2:24:58   20:02     2:04:26
6742  Lisa Dahlquist         M3544      627/639       58:17       17:36     2:05:45   20:02     2:04:28
6743  Jay Ferreira           M3544      628/639       58:16       17:36     2:05:45   20:02     2:04:29
6744  Erica Maltby           F2534      723/738     1:02:20       17:29     3:24:55   20:03     2:04:33
6745  Robert Butler          M7579        24/29     1:02:20       17:33     3:24:56   20:03     2:04:33
6746  Tiffany Ernest         F4554    1124/1191     1:01:26       18:30     2:46:09   20:04     2:04:36
6747  Robyn Sherma           F5564      789/868     1:01:40       18:52     3:45:58   20:04     2:04:39
6748  Suzette Gieschen       F5564      790/868     1:02:02       18:24     2:06:44   20:04     2:04:39
6749  Mary Ann Riffey        F4554    1125/1191     1:02:02       18:23     2:06:44   20:04     2:04:39
6750  Tim Abrams             M3544      629/639     1:05:56       10:58     2:05:41   20:05     2:04:43
6751  Livia Bobelis          F5564      791/868     1:01:45       18:51     3:46:03   20:05     2:04:44
6752  Erica Abrams           F3544    1129/1159     1:02:35       17:24     2:05:42   20:05     2:04:44
6753  Natalie Figueredo      F4554    1126/1191     1:00:18       17:52     3:45:28   20:05     2:04:44
6754  Ashley Graham          F3544    1130/1159     1:00:21       17:52     3:45:29   20:05     2:04:45
6755  Paul Sherma            M5564      558/588     1:01:41       18:51     3:46:04   20:05     2:04:46
6756  Pamela Kowzan          F5564      792/868     1:01:31       18:18     3:05:13   20:07     2:04:54
6757  Eryn Miles             F3544    1131/1159     1:01:59       17:26     2:05:54   20:07     2:04:56
6758  Kiana Sladicki         F1624      138/142     1:04:34       19:57     2:47:28   20:07     2:04:56
6759  Kim Sladicki           F4554    1127/1191     1:04:35       19:57     2:47:28   20:07     2:04:56
6760  Bobbie Keegan          F4554    1128/1191     1:02:02       17:24     2:05:55   20:07     2:04:56
6761  Edward Keegan          M5564      559/588     1:02:02       17:27     2:05:55   20:07     2:04:57
6762  Pamela Neely           F4554    1129/1191     1:02:35       17:40     2:07:35   20:07     2:04:57
6763  Kathy Haydu-Tinyes     F4554    1130/1191     1:02:36       17:38     2:07:36   20:07     2:04:58
6764  Jack Ramsberger        M1624      100/104     1:05:58       15:50     2:07:49   20:07     2:04:58
6765  Joe Ramsberger         M2534      388/397     1:05:58       15:42     2:07:50   20:07     2:04:59
6766  Tim Ramsberger         M5564      560/588     1:05:59       15:51     2:07:50   20:07     2:04:59
6767  Robert Burke           M4554      713/731     1:00:01       22:23     2:26:25   20:08     2:05:01
6768  Peggy Ramsberger       F5564      793/868     1:05:58       15:42     2:07:51   20:08     2:05:01
6769  Sara Burke             F4554    1131/1191     1:00:47       22:11     2:26:26   20:08     2:05:02
6770  Elizabeth Biedenbender F2534      724/738     1:01:59       20:05     2:25:46   20:08     2:05:06
6771  Brent Biedenbender     M2534      389/397     1:01:59       20:02     2:25:46   20:08     2:05:06
6772  Liz Newman             F3544    1132/1159       59:53       21:21     3:26:42   20:09     2:05:08
6773  Tammy Kip              F4554    1132/1191     1:02:56       19:36     2:25:57   20:09     2:05:10
6774  Wendy Allen            F5564      794/868     1:03:05       19:37     2:25:59   20:10     2:05:18
6775  Marcy Grandominico     F6574      211/236       59:17       19:20     3:46:00   20:11     2:05:20
6776  Christine Roussopoulos F5564      795/868     1:05:17       18:48     2:07:28   20:11     2:05:21
6777  Amy Wade               F4554    1133/1191       59:56       18:26     3:25:43   20:11     2:05:22
6778  Wendy Brooke           F5564      796/868       59:57       18:27     3:25:44   20:11     2:05:23
6779  Karen Matthews         F4554    1134/1191     1:01:44       18:32     2:47:42   20:11     2:05:25
6780  Terri Hall             F5564      797/868     1:02:28       18:58     3:46:04   20:12     2:05:26
6781  Lisa Kalman            F5564      798/868     1:02:27       18:58     3:46:04   20:12     2:05:26
6782  Michael Matthews       M5564      561/588     1:01:45       18:29     2:47:43   20:12     2:05:26
6783  Christine Powell       F3544    1133/1159     1:00:41       18:40     3:45:45   20:12     2:05:31
6784  Gail Oliver            F5564      799/868     1:00:42       18:39     3:45:46   20:13     2:05:33
6785  Sid Vaughn, Jr.        M80UP          5/7     1:03:03       18:27     3:46:01   20:15     2:05:46
6786  Cindy Sheppard         F5564      800/868     1:03:05       18:30     3:46:01   20:15     2:05:46
6787  Amy Ogden              F3544    1134/1159     1:01:26       18:15     2:45:58   20:15     2:05:49
6788  Kimberly Ambrose       F5564      801/868     1:03:24       19:04     3:27:03   20:16     2:05:53
6789  Bart Ambrose           M5564      562/588     1:03:24       19:05     3:27:03   20:16     2:05:54
6790  Rachel Parks           F3544    1135/1159       55:51       17:28     2:08:21   20:16     2:05:55
6791  Jillane Antalik        F4554    1135/1191     1:02:47       20:37     2:48:08   20:18     2:06:09
6792  Joellen Schell         F4554    1136/1191     1:07:08       16:45     2:08:19   20:20     2:06:16
6793  Marlene Cruz           F4554    1137/1191     1:01:10       20:11     2:27:58   20:20     2:06:18
6794  Katiana Ortiz          F2534      725/738     1:01:09       20:13     2:27:59   20:20     2:06:19
6795  Jeremy Stantz          M3544      630/639     1:08:53       16:15     2:10:35   20:21     2:06:24
6796  Sharon Whisenhunt      F4554    1138/1191     1:00:33       17:56     2:08:14   20:21     2:06:26
6797  Kris Kulaas            F5564      802/868     1:08:08       16:32     2:07:13   20:22     2:06:31
6798  Susan Dabrowski        F5564      803/868     1:08:08       16:27     2:07:15   20:22     2:06:31
6799  Catherine Cheshire     F3544    1136/1159     1:08:08       16:30     2:07:15   20:22     2:06:31
6800  William Martin         M6574      207/223     1:02:18       18:42     3:47:59   20:23     2:06:35
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6801  Marilyn Halsted        F6574      212/236     1:03:04       19:17     2:27:10   20:25     2:06:47
6802  Sandra Armstrong       F6574      213/236     1:02:59       19:37     2:27:10   20:25     2:06:47
6803  Karen Read             F5564      804/868     1:02:34       17:44     2:48:59   20:25     2:06:50
6804  Thomas Read            M5564      563/588     1:02:34       17:44     2:48:59   20:25     2:06:51
6805  Kathleen Fill          F5564      805/868     1:02:36       17:47     2:49:01   20:26     2:06:54
6806  Donald Fill            M5564      564/588     1:02:38       17:48     2:49:01   20:26     2:06:57
6807  Leeann Putney          F4554    1139/1191     1:01:56       19:26     2:08:15   20:27     2:07:03
6808  Mel Paxton             M4554      714/731     1:05:54       18:23     2:09:05   20:28     2:07:07
6809  John Fossum            M5564      565/588     1:01:34       18:55     2:28:58   20:28     2:07:08
6810  Michelle Paxton        F4554    1140/1191     1:05:54       18:25     2:09:06   20:28     2:07:09
6811  Susan Serra            F4554    1141/1191     1:02:58       19:11     2:10:12   20:29     2:07:15
6812  Jill Hockin            F4554    1142/1191     1:02:55       19:13     2:10:11   20:29     2:07:15
6813  Kathleen Perrott       F5564      806/868     1:02:56       19:09     2:10:11   20:29     2:07:16
6814  Amanda Salliotte       F2534      726/738     1:03:32       19:09     2:09:43   20:30     2:07:20
6815  Daniel Sinclair        M5564      566/588     1:03:05       17:03     2:09:14   20:34     2:07:44
6816  Elizabeth Powers       F2534      727/738     1:01:29       18:06     2:09:21   20:35     2:07:54
6817  Jennifer Crawford      F4554    1143/1191     1:01:47       18:21     2:48:30   20:35     2:07:54
6818  Daniel Constantinopoli M2534      390/397     1:07:04       18:27     2:28:27   20:35     2:07:54
6819  Angel Perez            M4554      715/731     1:07:03       18:27     2:28:27   20:36     2:07:55
6820  Lissette Perez         F4554    1144/1191     1:07:04       18:28     2:28:27   20:36     2:07:56
6821  Trudy McClellan        F5564      807/868     1:01:48       18:21     2:48:30   20:36     2:07:56
6822  Lisa Drummond          F5564      808/868     1:03:00       18:48     2:11:58   20:37     2:08:03
6823  Kathy Gruening         F6574      214/236     1:04:34       19:11     2:09:29   20:37     2:08:06
6824  Kathleen Rankin        F5564      809/868     1:03:00       18:49     2:12:02   20:38     2:08:07
6825  Margaret Arnone        F5564      810/868     1:07:04       18:27     2:28:47   20:39     2:08:15
6826  Jay Caldwell           M4554      716/731     1:10:34       16:46     2:12:01   20:41     2:08:28
6827  Yvonne Caldwell        F4554    1145/1191     1:10:34       16:44     2:12:00   20:41     2:08:28
6828  John Kiebzak           M6574      208/223       59:15       20:48     3:09:11   20:42     2:08:35
6829  Barbara Vilardo        F6574      215/236       59:23       20:50     3:09:11   20:42     2:08:35
6830  Deanna Legendre        F4554    1146/1191     1:09:48       16:32     2:11:04   20:42     2:08:35
6831  Connor Legendre        M1624      101/104     1:06:43       16:30     2:11:03   20:42     2:08:35
6832  Devan Legendre         M1624      102/104     1:09:50       16:31     2:11:05   20:42     2:08:38
6833  Suzanne Burns          F4554    1147/1191     1:01:02       19:29     3:09:08   20:43     2:08:39
6834  Linda Zisa             F5564      811/868     1:00:55       19:30     3:09:10   20:43     2:08:42
6835  Aliris Cruz            F3544    1137/1159     1:01:04       19:27     3:09:10   20:43     2:08:43
6836  William Hankle         M6574      209/223     1:03:53       18:27     3:10:32   20:45     2:08:51
6837  Julia Hankle           F6574      216/236     1:03:49       18:25     3:10:32   20:45     2:08:51
6838  Connie Hazlewood       F6574      217/236     1:00:19       18:04     2:10:30   20:45     2:08:53
6839  Cora Herb              F6574      218/236     1:04:58       18:48     2:11:48   20:45     2:08:54
6840  Robert Herb            M6574      210/223     1:04:55       18:44     2:11:49   20:45     2:08:55
6841  Lola Priest            F5564      812/868     1:05:50       20:24     2:10:21   20:47     2:09:03
6842  Robert Walker          M5564      567/588     1:07:40       17:31     2:11:12   20:47     2:09:05
6843  Nanette Walker         F4554    1148/1191     1:07:42       17:31     2:11:12   20:47     2:09:05
6844  Eric Perry             M3544      631/639     1:02:59       18:51     3:30:57   20:47     2:09:05
6845  Teresa Perry           F5564      813/868     1:03:00       18:51     3:30:57   20:47     2:09:06
6846  Robert Saranich        M7579        25/29     1:02:30       19:56     2:13:07   20:47     2:09:07
6847  Candice Perry          F2534      728/738     1:02:54       18:49     3:30:57   20:47     2:09:07
6848  Dolores Kronenberg     F5564      814/868     1:07:25       20:15     3:09:20   20:47     2:09:09
6849  Morri Causby           M5564      568/588     1:06:34       18:57     2:51:21   20:48     2:09:09
6850  Kathryn Shimfessel     F4554    1149/1191     1:06:35       18:56     2:51:21   20:48     2:09:11
6851  Dawn George            F4554    1150/1191     1:13:22       18:24     2:12:08   20:51     2:09:32
6852  Cormac McCarthy        M5564      569/588     1:01:48       20:13     2:10:02   20:51     2:09:33
6853  Staci Glenn-Short      F4554    1151/1191     1:13:22       18:17     2:12:08   20:52     2:09:35
6854  Robert Lachance III    M2534      391/397     1:02:46       18:53     2:31:14   20:52     2:09:40
6855  Clark Parry            M6574      211/223     1:04:23       18:06     2:11:34   20:53     2:09:42
6856  Lucinda Durkee         F6574      219/236     1:04:24       18:02     2:11:35   20:53     2:09:42
6857  Robert Lachance        M4554      717/731     1:02:45       18:52     2:31:18   20:53     2:09:44
6858  Eva Spangler           F5564      815/868     1:04:47       17:49     2:50:09   20:54     2:09:50
6859  Carolee kelli Swaagman F4554    1152/1191     1:03:44       19:59     3:30:45   20:54     2:09:50
6860  Khaki Lerer            F6574      220/236     1:05:21       20:40     3:30:25   20:55     2:09:54
6861  Diann Roberts          F6574      221/236     1:05:22       20:41     3:30:25   20:55     2:09:55
6862  Sylvia Vazquez         F4554    1153/1191     1:03:56       20:05     2:10:56   20:56     2:09:59
6863  Gianna Ortiz           F5564      816/868                   20:02     2:10:56   20:56     2:10:00
6864  Jamie Lawson           F4554    1154/1191     1:04:31       18:26     2:50:29   20:57     2:10:07
6865  Felicia Mennen         F5564      817/868     1:06:50       20:24     3:31:16   20:57     2:10:07
6866  Tammy Cihak            F4554    1155/1191     1:06:50       20:22     3:31:16   20:57     2:10:08
6867  David Bryant           M4554      718/731       58:33       27:59     2:50:28   20:57     2:10:08
6868  Andrew Sierra          M3544      632/639     1:01:54       19:10     3:51:03   20:57     2:10:10
6869  Yanelis Sierra         F3544    1138/1159     1:01:55       19:10     3:51:03   20:57     2:10:10
6870  James Wedel            M7579        26/29     1:04:31       18:24     2:50:34   20:58     2:10:12
6871  Marshall Hampton       M2534      392/397     1:04:48       18:55     3:31:32   20:58     2:10:16
6872  Debbie Hampton         F5564      818/868     1:04:48       18:55     3:31:32   20:58     2:10:16
6873  Mark Hampton           M5564      570/588     1:04:48       18:56     3:31:32   20:58     2:10:17
6874  Denise Elia-Eller      F6574      222/236     1:06:15       17:50     2:31:32   20:59     2:10:20
6875  Cindy Duff             F5564      819/868     1:06:15       17:53     2:31:40   21:00     2:10:28
6876  Kathy Keefe            F6574      223/236     1:05:34       18:11     2:10:47   21:01     2:10:34
6877  Pam Alborn             F5564      820/868     1:09:51       16:32     2:13:04   21:01     2:10:34
6878  Tanya Pye              F4554    1156/1191     1:11:17       18:03     2:11:02   21:02     2:10:38
6879  Bronoris Pye           M4554      719/731     1:11:17       18:06     2:11:02   21:02     2:10:38
6880  Evelyn Santos          F2534      729/738     1:02:20       19:24     2:31:31   21:04     2:10:54
6881  Susan Lockliear        F5564      821/868     1:02:18       19:17     2:31:31   21:04     2:10:55
6882  Rina Madrid            F3544    1139/1159     1:02:15       19:17     2:31:31   21:05     2:10:55
6883  Sasha Madrid           F1624      139/142     1:02:16       19:17     2:31:31   21:05     2:10:55
6884  George L duke Burr Iv  M6574      212/223     1:03:13       19:47     3:33:01   21:05     2:10:58
6885  Traci Charlton         F4554    1157/1191     1:04:45       21:21     2:31:13   21:05     2:11:00
6886  Marcus Garcia          M4554      720/731     1:04:50       21:18     2:31:13   21:06     2:11:02
6887  Luis Arroyo            M6574      213/223     1:06:50       19:32     2:51:18   21:06     2:11:05
6888  Luis Arroyo            M2534      393/397     1:06:48       19:31     2:51:18   21:06     2:11:05
6889  Ginnie Platt           F3544    1140/1159     1:05:10       19:44     3:53:01   21:07     2:11:09
6890  Teresa Burr            F5564      822/868     1:03:16       19:46     3:33:23   21:09     2:11:21
6891  Jil Thomas             F4554    1158/1191     1:00:21       18:00     2:33:12   21:10     2:11:32
6892  Greg Moore             M3544      633/639     1:00:21       17:58     2:33:12   21:10     2:11:32
6893  Kristen Mortara        F4554    1159/1191     1:00:22                 2:33:12   21:11     2:11:32
6894  Ed Dianic              M5564      571/588     1:04:04       21:04     2:13:59   21:11     2:11:35
6895  Alan Watson            M6574      214/223     1:00:41       27:55     3:12:13   21:11     2:11:37
6896  Vickie Kellum          F5564      823/868     1:05:11       18:18     2:16:03   21:13     2:11:45
6897  Thomas Kellum          M5564      572/588     1:05:11       18:17     2:16:03   21:13     2:11:45
6898  Beth Dianic            F5564      824/868     1:04:12       20:59     2:14:11   21:13     2:11:46
6899  Shawna Blauvelt        F4554    1160/1191     1:04:11       20:01     2:52:26   21:13     2:11:49
6900  Joannah Holt           F5564      825/868     1:02:48       18:44     2:53:03   21:14     2:11:54
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6901  Alex Holt              M6574      215/223     1:04:00       18:34     2:53:04   21:14     2:11:55
6902  Larry Hardcastle       M5564      573/588     1:03:56       18:32     2:53:08   21:14     2:11:56
6903  Zarena Hardcastle      F5564      826/868     1:03:31       18:29     2:53:08   21:15     2:11:58
6904  Kathleen Lepore        F2534      730/738     1:00:23       13:27     3:12:08   21:15     2:11:59
6905  Nicole Jacobs-Roberts  F2534      731/738     1:05:15       20:12     3:12:10   21:15     2:12:01
6906  Linda Bregar           F5564      827/868     1:08:06       21:01     2:32:47   21:15     2:12:02
6907  Maria Price            F5564      828/868     1:08:10       21:00     2:32:58   21:17     2:12:14
6908  Andrew Blauvelt        M4554      721/731       58:48       34:50     2:52:55   21:18     2:12:17
6909  Duncan McDonald        M6574      216/223     1:06:02       20:43     3:12:54   21:18     2:12:19
6910  Larry Navage           M7579        27/29     1:04:31       22:42     3:34:39   21:19     2:12:23
6911  Susan Navage           F6574      224/236     1:04:31       22:42     3:34:39   21:19     2:12:23
6912  Kateka Riggins         F4554    1161/1191     1:04:19       20:57     3:33:15   21:19     2:12:28
6913  Mindy Wells            F3544    1141/1159     1:04:30       18:41     3:54:09   21:20     2:12:32
6914  Shawn Woodworth        F4554    1162/1191     1:04:08       19:06     3:52:53   21:20     2:12:33
6915  Bonnie Easler          F6574      225/236     1:04:18       19:04     3:52:53   21:21     2:12:35
6916  Lisa Budslick          F4554    1163/1191     1:03:43       19:27     3:14:02   21:21     2:12:35
6917  Cindy Modesitt         F5564      829/868     1:04:11       19:06     3:52:55   21:21     2:12:36
6918  Wayne Easler           M7579        28/29     1:04:18       19:04     3:52:55   21:21     2:12:36
6919  Chuck Newman           M6574      217/223     1:04:37       20:25     3:32:55   21:21     2:12:38
6920  Tina Newman            F5564      830/868     1:04:38       20:26     3:32:56   21:21     2:12:40
6921  Jacqueline Wheeler     F3544    1142/1159     1:07:23       20:16     2:15:35   21:22     2:12:45
6922  Heather Kugler         F3544    1143/1159     1:07:23       20:14     2:15:35   21:22     2:12:45
6923  Catherine Waldbesser   F4554    1164/1191     1:07:25       20:11     2:15:35   21:22     2:12:45
6924  Debora Tennant         F5564      831/868     1:24:36       15:08     2:14:50   21:24     2:12:53
6925  Janis McKiel           F4554    1165/1191     1:04:58       19:39     2:55:17   21:24     2:12:58
6926  Tam Anderson           F5564      832/868     1:01:59       20:22     3:35:00   21:25     2:13:02
6927  Jamie Scheffler        F2534      732/738     1:02:39       20:01     2:16:30   21:27     2:13:15
6928  Tony Warren            M3544      634/639     1:02:23       21:57     2:33:33   21:28     2:13:18
6929  Audrey Warren          F3544    1144/1159     1:02:23       21:56     2:33:32   21:28     2:13:18
6930  Tessa Meyer            F3544    1145/1159     1:05:35       20:54     2:13:46   21:28     2:13:20
6931  Carlos Rodgers         M5564      574/588     1:02:46       19:59     2:16:37   21:28     2:13:20
6932  Emily Cooper           F2534      733/738     1:05:34       20:55     2:13:59   21:30     2:13:33
6933  Maria Cristina Duarte  F5564      833/868     1:01:58       20:19     3:35:32   21:30     2:13:34
6934  Richard Lenyo          M6574      218/223     1:04:30       21:10     3:35:14   21:35     2:14:03
6935  Christine Lenyo        F5564      834/868     1:04:28       21:05     3:35:14   21:35     2:14:03
6936  Beth Beauchamp         F3544    1146/1159     1:06:08       24:14     3:36:40   21:38     2:14:22
6937  Brad Beauchamp         M3544      635/639     1:06:10       24:13     3:36:41   21:38     2:14:25
6938  Cindy Watson           F6574      226/236     1:08:35       21:02     3:15:13   21:40     2:14:37
6939  Joseph Hernandez       M5564      575/588     1:05:16       19:21     2:37:04   21:43     2:14:53
6940  Joan Lawler            F5564      835/868     1:05:51       21:21     2:16:11   21:43     2:14:55
6941  Charles Easton         M5564      576/588     1:10:46       19:15     3:35:48   21:49     2:15:33
6942  Patricia Easton        F5564      836/868     1:10:48       19:17     3:35:48   21:49     2:15:33
6943  Sue Erickson           F4554    1166/1191     1:01:21       24:15     2:16:31   21:50     2:15:39
6944  Robert Erickson        M4554      722/731     1:01:28       24:14     2:16:31   21:51     2:15:41
6945  Teri Allegree          F5564      837/868     1:05:28       22:07     2:16:11   21:52     2:15:47
6946  Andrea Tillotson       F4554    1167/1191     1:05:28       22:07     2:16:12   21:52     2:15:47
6947  Jason Anderson         M3544      636/639       52:45        8:34     2:16:09   21:52     2:15:48
6948  Judith Goff            F4554    1168/1191     1:03:31       19:51     2:16:40   21:53     2:15:55
6949  Eddie Greer            M5564      577/588     1:08:08       19:37     2:38:17   21:55     2:16:07
6950  Lori Radford           F4554    1169/1191     1:05:33       20:37     2:58:28   21:55     2:16:10
6951  Kristin Leigh          F4554    1170/1191     1:02:44       23:12     2:57:32   21:55     2:16:11
6952  Ann Verran             F4554    1171/1191     1:05:33       20:38     2:58:29   21:55     2:16:11
6953  Scott Leigh            M4554      723/731     1:03:38       23:12     2:57:33   21:56     2:16:14
6954  Susanne Wallace        F4554    1172/1191     1:04:01       23:03     2:57:33   21:56     2:16:14
6955  Christopher Wallace    M4554      724/731     1:04:08       23:03     2:57:33   21:56     2:16:15
6956  Darcelle Feeley        F5564      838/868     1:08:21       20:05     2:18:29   22:00     2:16:42
6957  Cynthia Poust          F5564      839/868     1:08:21       20:07     2:18:30   22:01     2:16:43
6958  Jennifer Vultaggio     F4554    1173/1191     1:08:31       20:05     3:38:59   22:07     2:17:21
6959  Mike Reed              M4554      725/731     1:02:41       18:34     2:17:43   22:07     2:17:22
6960  Josephine Figari       F6574      227/236     1:08:49       20:02     3:39:00   22:07     2:17:23
6961  Shawn Langeland        F4554    1174/1191     1:02:46       18:30     2:17:44   22:07     2:17:23
6962  Dale Mettler           F6574      228/236     1:10:52       20:07     2:20:22   22:09     2:17:38
6963  Mallory Mettler        F2534      734/738     1:10:50       20:15     2:20:21   22:10     2:17:39
6964  Jo Terry               F5564      840/868     1:08:19       20:15     2:37:47   22:10     2:17:44
6965  Thomas Hill            M5564      578/588     1:08:20       20:13     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:45
6966  Tanya McKay            F3544    1147/1159     1:08:34       20:42     2:37:47   22:11     2:17:47
6967  Steve Campana          M4554      726/731     1:08:42       20:21     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:47
6968  Amanda Turner          F3544    1148/1159     1:08:22       20:33     2:37:47   22:11     2:17:48
6969  Kristen Elam           F2534      735/738     1:08:31       20:25     2:37:47   22:11     2:17:48
6970  Nick Dublino           M2534      394/397     1:08:31       20:26     2:37:48   22:11     2:17:48
6971  Michaela Terry         F1624      140/142     1:08:28       20:22     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:49
6972  Ilse Torrijos          F1624      141/142     1:08:28       20:22     2:37:50   22:11     2:17:49
6973  Michael Junge          M4554      727/731     1:08:46       20:25     2:37:48   22:11     2:17:49
6974  Jason Wheat            M3544      637/639     1:08:27       20:10     2:37:48   22:11     2:17:49
6975  Ashley Rabon           F3544    1149/1159     1:08:34       20:43     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:49
6976  Kapi Whitfield         F4554    1175/1191     1:08:37       20:17     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:50
6977  Manuel Gonzalez        M1624      103/104     1:08:26       20:07     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:50
6978  Ramon Gonzalez         M3544      638/639     1:08:30       20:24     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:50
6979  William Coffey         M4554      728/731     1:08:37       20:10     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:50
6980  Ashley Manwani         F3544    1150/1159     1:08:36       20:12     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:50
6981  Chasten Whitfield      F1624      142/142     1:08:36       20:14     2:37:49   22:11     2:17:50
6982  Jessica Butler         F2534      736/738     1:08:43       20:22     2:37:50   22:11     2:17:50
6983  Devin Turner           M1624      104/104     1:08:26       20:32     2:37:51   22:12     2:17:52
6984  Marsha Elliott         F5564      841/868     1:10:07       20:24     2:40:37   22:15     2:18:15
6985  Marguerite Green       F5564      842/868     1:10:07       20:18     2:40:38   22:16     2:18:16
6986  Judith Apthorp         F6574      229/236     1:10:13       20:21     2:40:38   22:16     2:18:20
6987  Becky Hardebeck        F5564      843/868     1:08:57       21:02     3:18:38   22:17     2:18:24
6988  Bonnie Bischoff        F5564      844/868     1:06:31       21:46     2:22:20   22:19     2:18:37
6989  Angel Schmidt          F5564      845/868     1:06:22       20:46     3:39:21   22:19     2:18:38
6990  Bruno Duerr            M80UP          6/7     1:06:21       23:31     2:59:35   22:22     2:18:54
6991  David Rendina          M5564      579/588     1:16:47       15:04     2:22:31   22:22     2:18:56
6992  Terry Troutman         M7579        29/29     1:15:21       17:55     2:21:42   22:22     2:18:56
6993  Cynthia Ryan           F5564      846/868     1:09:58       20:08     3:21:00   22:23     2:19:00
6994  Donnamarie Rotellini   F4554    1176/1191     1:09:55       20:12     3:21:01   22:23     2:19:01
6995  Christina Via Reque    F4554    1177/1191     1:04:20       25:50     2:39:21   22:24     2:19:11
6996  Amy Sligar             F4554    1178/1191     1:06:28       24:05     2:39:21   22:25     2:19:13
6997  Fawn Germer            F5564      847/868     1:06:31       21:43     2:22:57   22:25     2:19:13
6998  Katy Balon             F4554    1179/1191     1:04:19       25:50     2:39:27   22:25     2:19:16
6999  Becky Burkhardt        F5564      848/868     1:11:11       21:51     2:22:51   22:25     2:19:16
7000  Roe Stankovich         F6574      230/236     1:16:10       20:21     2:22:32   22:26     2:19:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    KING/QUE    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
7001  Alice Goodnough        F5564      849/868     1:12:48       19:42     2:19:41   22:29     2:19:38
7002  Josh Scott             M3544      639/639     1:08:40       19:52     2:21:56   22:29     2:19:40
7003  Leola Scott            F3544    1151/1159     1:08:44                 2:21:56   22:29     2:19:40
7004  Allie Tarbox           F3544    1152/1159     1:16:06       19:05     2:23:24   22:33     2:20:05
7005  Robert Thompson        M2534      395/397     1:16:08       19:05     2:23:24   22:33     2:20:06
7006  Mary Box               F5564      850/868     1:16:11       19:00     2:23:27   22:34     2:20:11
7007  Lorna White            F5564      851/868     1:04:30       27:31     2:21:31   22:35     2:20:16
7008  Colleen Powers         F2534      737/738     1:17:45       17:21     2:23:22   22:36     2:20:25
7009  Bruno Migliorini       M80UP          7/7     1:17:28       18:43     2:22:33   22:37     2:20:29
7010  Patricia Dawson        F3544    1153/1159     1:08:24       19:15     2:23:42   22:42     2:21:01
7011  David Deleyser         M2534      396/397     1:08:27       19:12     2:23:43   22:42     2:21:01
7012  Mary O Rourke          F5564      852/868     1:08:07       21:45     2:23:17   22:43     2:21:07
7013  Jeffery Dawson         M2534      397/397     1:08:38       19:14     2:23:42   22:44     2:21:11
7014  Jessie Liu             F3544    1154/1159     1:09:59       22:38     3:43:10   22:49     2:21:45
7015  Chi Lu                 F4554    1180/1191     1:09:59       22:39     3:43:10   22:49     2:21:45
7016  Chihping Walukiewicz   F4554    1181/1191     1:14:51       18:41     2:23:44   22:49     2:21:45
7017  Paul Verrocchi         M5564      580/588     1:14:51       18:40     2:23:45   22:49     2:21:46
7018  Nancy Laramie          F4554    1182/1191     1:09:26       19:43     3:44:04   22:51     2:21:57
7019  Kerrey Hoolihan        F4554    1183/1191     1:12:42       23:01     3:42:05   22:52     2:22:01
7020  Susan Etter            F5564      853/868     1:07:29       21:34     3:23:40   23:01     2:22:56
7021  Jim Etter              M5564      581/588     1:07:28       22:45     3:23:46   23:01     2:23:01
7022  Wayne Augsburger       M5564      582/588     1:18:50       17:13     2:26:36   23:02     2:23:02
7023  Nancy Mack-robles      F5564      854/868     1:08:09       21:27     3:23:51   23:02     2:23:05
7024  Charles Nye            M5564      583/588     1:09:45       21:42     3:44:40   23:08     2:23:44
7025  Shauna Nye             F5564      855/868     1:09:46       21:35     3:44:41   23:09     2:23:47
7026  Rodger Welch           M5564      584/588     1:09:45       23:57     2:25:28   23:12     2:24:08
7027  Eileen Welch           F4554    1184/1191     1:15:18       16:21     2:25:28   23:12     2:24:09
7028  Linda Bearss           F6574      231/236     1:13:24       20:48     2:25:43   23:12     2:24:09
7029  Amy Sabata             F3544    1155/1159     1:13:17       20:49     2:25:44   23:13     2:24:10
7030  Cj Soucy               F5564      856/868     1:09:39       22:25     3:46:32   23:14     2:24:18
7031  George Soucy           M5564      585/588     1:09:40       22:28     3:46:41   23:15     2:24:26
7032  Linda Blanton          F6574      232/236     1:11:01       21:50     3:44:29   23:16     2:24:29
7033  Rick Blanton           M5564      586/588     1:10:58       21:50     3:44:29   23:16     2:24:29
7034  James Avellino         M4554      729/731     1:06:27       26:49     2:27:16   23:16     2:24:31
7035  Constance Avellino     F5564      857/868     1:06:28       26:28     2:27:28   23:18     2:24:44
7036  Ronda Masanotti        F4554    1185/1191     1:12:43       23:04     2:27:18   23:25     2:25:30
7037  Gary Reece             M6574      219/223     1:13:12       20:03     2:46:18   23:27     2:25:39
7038  Catherine Ferreri      F5564      858/868     1:15:09       20:57     2:26:27   23:29     2:25:55
7039  Laura Henderson        F7579        10/10     1:11:44       23:31     3:47:56   23:36     2:26:36
7040  Charlotte Knaub        F80UP          5/5     1:11:40       23:27     3:47:57   23:36     2:26:37
7041  Audrey Parker          F5564      859/868     1:11:47       23:29     2:28:44   23:42     2:27:13
7042  Lan Pham               F3544    1156/1159     1:11:51       23:26     2:28:43   23:43     2:27:18
7043  Ann Glezen             F4554    1186/1191     1:03:29       24:08     3:08:40   23:48     2:27:48
7044  John Glezen            M4554      730/731     1:03:29       24:07     3:08:40   23:48     2:27:48
7045  Katherine Harnest      F4554    1187/1191     1:19:52       19:58     2:28:25   23:53     2:28:23
7046  Sara Phelan            F3544    1157/1159     1:19:53       19:53     2:28:26   23:53     2:28:24
7047  Heather Thompson       F4554    1188/1191     1:22:21       18:50     2:31:14   24:02     2:29:16
7048  Marie Randazzo         F5564      860/868     1:17:56       20:16     2:32:17   24:04     2:29:31
7049  Sara Randazzo          F2534      738/738     1:17:58       20:18     2:32:20   24:04     2:29:32
7050  Dwight Miller          M6574      220/223     1:17:53       20:08     2:32:23   24:05     2:29:35
7051  William McNeal         M5564      587/588     1:19:52       21:38     2:32:24   24:07     2:29:51
7052  Susan McNeal           F5564      861/868     1:19:55       21:29     2:32:25   24:07     2:29:51
7053  Linda McNeal           F5564      862/868     1:19:55       21:40     2:32:25   24:07     2:29:52
7054  Cynthia Riley          F5564      863/868     1:16:18       20:10     2:31:51   24:09     2:30:01
7055  Elizabeth Doherty      F5564      864/868     1:16:21       20:11     2:32:01   24:11     2:30:12
7056  E'Layne Kelley        F6574      233/236     1:15:28       28:44     3:51:14   24:20     2:31:10
7057  Catherine Woods        F5564      865/868     1:15:43       28:45     3:51:15   24:21     2:31:13
7058  Vicki Calligan         F5564      866/868     1:13:26       22:19     3:52:09   24:22     2:31:20
7059  Daren Stone            M4554      731/731     1:13:27       22:22     3:52:08   24:22     2:31:20
7060  Jennifer Daughtry      F4554    1189/1191     1:10:33       22:58     2:32:27   24:27     2:31:55
7061  Jo Ellen Pennington    F6574      234/236     1:10:41       22:58     2:32:27   24:29     2:32:06
7062  John Webster           M6574      221/223     1:13:08       22:03     2:36:17   24:30     2:32:10
7063  Carla E Webster        F6574      235/236     1:13:13       22:02     2:36:17   24:30     2:32:13
7064  Lisa Andryshak         F3544    1158/1159     1:15:40       23:29     3:01:00   25:54     2:40:54
7065  Patricia Ling          F6574      236/236     1:18:04       27:55     2:46:42   26:09     2:42:24
7066  Carol Gilley           F4554    1190/1191     1:17:15       27:19     2:47:26   26:29     2:44:33
7067  Dawson Davids          M6574      222/223     1:17:15       27:20     2:47:26   26:29     2:44:33
7068  Deanna Faris Gallock   F4554    1191/1191     1:16:22       26:55     2:45:55   26:36     2:45:13
7069  Paul Gallock           M5564      588/588     1:16:17       26:57     2:45:56   26:36     2:45:14
7070  George Ling            M6574      223/223     1:18:05       28:47     3:15:56   30:51     3:11:38
7071  Pamela Smith           F5564      867/868     1:15:53       36:38     3:25:32   32:46     3:23:33
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